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Lot Title

1 Large Resin Fountain For Parts or Repair,
Would Be Great To Fix and Use, As Is, Looks
in Good Condition, 25 1/2"W x 9"D x 42"H

10 Andaman Sea Picture of Rowboat and Two
Ships in Background, 3 1/2"L x 2 1/2"H, Plastic
Front Has Some Scratches, Good Condition

100 Union UAW Local 699 Saginaw MI You're In
UAW Country License Plate, Red White and
Blue, Very Good Condition and 2001 Retirees
Behind the Wheel Weekly, 8 1/2"x 11", OK
Condition

1000 Goldtone Metal Theme Charm Bracelet,
Approx. 7 1/2"L Charms Include Sewing
Machine, Scissors, Buttons, Thread, Clasp
Closure, Good Condition

1001 Three Kennedy Half Dollars, Two Are 1971,
Other 1972 Very Good Condition

1002 Ladies Ring Size 9, Star and Infinity New In
Box, Stamped 925 Very Pretty

1003 2021 Wolverine .9999 Fine Silver 1 Troy Oz.
Coin

1004 Gorgeous Emerald Green Color Stone Pendant
Set, Prong Set, Sterling Silver, Attached To
Strong Sterling Silver Medium Weight 16"
Necklace With Lobster Claw Clasp, Very Good
Condition

1005 1875 S Trade Dollar, VF+ Certified

1006 Attractive Sterling Silver Triple Strand 7 1/2"
Bracelet Featuring Easy To Use Lobster Claw
Clasp, Very Good Condition

1007 1893 Indian Head Cent 129 Years Old

1008 Four Colorful Silvertone Adjustable Rings, Not
Signed, Very Good Condition

1009 1968 Mexico UNC 25 Peso .720 Silver Coin,
Honoring The 1968 Mexico City Olympics

101 Homestead Scene Reproduction of Painting on
Board in Wood Frame, Good Condition, 20"W
x 16"H

Lot Title

1010 Sparkly Sterling Silver 1 Carat CZ Pendant on
Strong Sterling Silver 18" Box Link Necklace,
Very Good Condition

1011 Ten Silver Roosevelt Dimes, Assorted Dates

1012 Women's Size 5 Gorgeous Goldtone Three
Piece Wedding Band Set, Could Be Worn
Everyday, Turquoise Stone With Multiple
Other Stones, New Condition

1013 1898 O Morgan Silver Dollar, NGC MS 63

1014 Dark Metal Ring With Brown And Gold
Colored Rhinestones, Not Marked, Size 6,
Good Condition

1015 UPDATE: 1887 (NOT 1877) Morgan Dollar
UNC

1016 Men's Wittnauer Watch With Gold Clip Band,
Black Face With Diamond Top Center, Will
Need A New Battery, Very Good Condition, 7
1/2"L Band, Very Nice Looking

1017 Blank Zinc Penny Planchet Penny Error Coin

1018 Vintage Christmas Jewelry Lot, All Clip
Earrings, Four Pairs and One Tie Tac, Include
Santas, Wreaths, Bells, Candy Canes, All Great
Condition, 1/2" to 1 3/4"

1019 1901 Indian Head Cent, Higher Grade With
Strong Liberty

102 Wood Wall Hanger Frame Sign, Ducks Trucks
Etc, Good Condition, 14"W x 20"H

1020 Gold Filled Necklace Marked 18KGP Very
Good Condition, 20"L

1021 Four 1943 Steel Lincoln Cents, Copper Was
Needed For WWII

1022 Silver Heart Shape Pierced Earrings With
Dangle Feathers and Abalone Center, Marked
Mexico Alpaca 2 1/2"L Good Condition, Needs
Polishing

1023 Silver Walking Liberty 1945 Half Dollar, Good
Condition
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1024 New In Box Rose Goldtone Flip Flop Pierced
Earrings, 1" Drop

1025 2015 Ultron Marvel .999 Fine Silver 1 Troy Oz.
Coin

1026 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 9, Round
Cut Emerald With White Sapphires, Beautiful
Setting

1027 1853 Large Cent VF Quality

1028 20" Silvertone Necklace With 2 1/4" Turquoise
Pendant, Very Pretty

1029 1944 Philippines 5 Centavos Silver Coin

103 Tin Hanging Snowman Decor, Very Good
Condition, 9"W x 15"H

1030 New With Tags Betsey Johnson Necklace, Cute
3D Rhinestone Chicken With Moving Feet,
Chain 30", Pendant 2" x 3"

1031 1929 Standing Liberty Quarter Nice Condition,
90% Silver

1032 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 8, Very
Unique Cut, Emerald, Very Beautiful

1033 1 Troy Oz. Silver Happy Birthday Sealed

1034 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 8, White
and Black Enamel With White Sapphires, Great
Design

1035 Roman Empire Coin House of Constantine AE4
AD 337-340, NGC Certified

1036 New With Tags Betsey Johnson 3D Rhinestone
Butterfly Necklace That Converts to A Pin,
Chain 26", Pendant 3 1/2" x 1 1/2"

1037 1906 O Barber Silver Dime

1038 New Gold Plated Ring Size 10, Beautiful
Garnet With White Sapphires

1039 1867-1967 Canadian Silver Half Dollar,
Centennial Howling Wolf, MS 64 Condition

104 Oak Wall Hanging With Towel Bar, Missing
Something That Was On The Front, Good
Condition Overall, 10 1/2"W x 10"H

1040 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 7, July
Birthstone Ruby Gem, Round Cut in Sapphire
Square Setting, Gorgeous

1041 25 Grams of Silver Plata Muerta Silver Bullion

1042 New Black Metal "You Are My Sunshine"
Necklace 18" Chain

1043 2019 Hulk .9999 1 Troy Oz. Silver Coin

1044 New With Tags Blown Glass 2 1/2" Pendant
Necklace, 20"L, Very Pretty

1045 1914 Barber Silver Dime

Lot Title

1046 New Goldtone Rhinestone Dachshund Necklace
That Converts To A Pin, Chain 26"L, Doxie 1"
x 2"

1047 1906 O Barber Half in Very Good Condition,
New Orleans Mint

1048 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 9,
Stunning Ruby Gem, Beautiful Three Row
Sapphire Setting

1049 20- 1 Gram Silver Rounds, UNC in Bag

105 Vintage Cast Iron Gates General Corp Magic
Hearth Dragon Wood Stove Humidifier, Steam
Comes Out Nostrils, Good Condition, 6"W x
10"L x 10 1/2"T

1050 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 7, Large
Oval Cut Amethyst Unique Overlaid Sapphire
Covered Setting, Exceptionally Beautiful

1051 2018 Ironman Marvel .9999 Fine Silver 1 Troy
Oz. Coin

1052 Sparkly Silvertone Penguin Statement Ring
Size 6 1/2, Not Signed, Good Condition

1053 1913 Barber Silver Dime

1054 Ange Lin Diamond Cut Gold Plated Rope
Necklace 20"L, Good Condition

1055 Lifelike Reborn Baby Doll With Stunning
Features, 20"L Weighs 3 lbs. 8 Oz. Hands And
Feet Are Life Like As Well, Body Feels Like
Bean Bags, Unknown Maker, Very Good
Condition, Comes With Blanket

1056 1917 Walking Liberty Half 90% Silver

1057 Brand New In Box Beautiful Sterling Silver
Cubic Zirconia Necklace And Earring Set, This
Stunning Set Of Jewelry Features A Sterling
Silver Chain And Matching Earrings With
Cubic Zirconia That Glistens Vibrantly From
All Directions, Makes A Great Gift! Box: 3"L
X 3"W X 1.25"D

1058 1886 P Morgan Silver Dollar, NGC MS 63

1059 Flat Unbreakable Goldtone Chain Old Stock
From Jewelry Store

106 (2) Vintage Kids Story Books, Plain Tales From
The Hills by Kipling and Hans Brinker by
Dodge, Good Condition For Age

1060 (12) Bay Watch Leather Like? Case With Key,
Very Good Condition, Glass View Window,
13"L x 7 1/2"D x 3 1/2"Thick

1061 1910 D Barber Silver Dime

1062 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 10, Very
Dainty Solitaire Ruby Gem, July Birthstone

1063 1934 S Walking Liberty Half Extra Fine Scarce
in This Grade, San Francisco Mint
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1064 Like New Silver Gray Gem Pierced Drop
Earrings, 1"L

1065 2018 Thor Marvel .9999 Fine Silver 1 Troy Oz.
Coin

1066 New Gold Plated Ring Size 8, Magnificent
Large Oval Bubble Cut Red Moonstone
Impressive

1067 Early 1700's Russian Kopek Wire Money
Minted During Rule of Czar Peter The Great

1068 New With Tags, Alex & Ani Silvertone
Bracelet And 3 1/2"L Change Purse, Very Good
Condition

1069 1961 Franklin Half Dollar, Nice Luster MS 63
Condition

107 Metal Garden Decor "Fire Truck Crossing",
Good Condition Overall, 8 1/2"W x 9"H

1070 Silvertone, Goldtone, Leather Pins, All Very
Good Condition, 1" to 3 1/2"

1071 1935 Hawaii $1. Silver Certificate Rare WWII
Era Currency

1072 (14) Necklaces, Three Bracelets, Nine Pairs of
Pierced Earrings, Five Rings, Adjustable Up to
Size 8, Five Necklace Earring Sets, Tangled
Necklace, Cleaned Out My Jewelry Box, Pieces
Up to 30"L

1073 1929 National Currency Chicago $10. Bill,
Nice Collectible Note in Nice Condition

1074 Two Beautiful Seashell Necklaces From The
Store of Hawaii, Hilo Hattie Brand, One Used,
One New, Up to 34"L

1075 US Currency, Six $2. BIlls, Various Dates
From Used to UNC, Three $1. Bills, Various
Dates UNC

1076 52"L Black and White Design Puka Shell
Beaded Belt, Very Pretty in Good Condition

1077 Battle Creek MI $10. National Currency Note
1929 Super Low 4 Digit Serial No. Hard to
Find in Any Condition

1078 Stamped 10KT Size 8 1/2 Vintage Gold Mickey
And Minnie Charm Ring, Good Condition,
Needs Cleaning From Storage

1079 1929 $5. Pittsburg National Currency Note,
Nice Older Note

108 Machinist Stainless Steel Block, 3"L x 2"W x
2"H With 1 5/8"Diam Hole Through It With 1
3/4" Hole Other Side, Also Includes A
Threaded Ring Attached by Wire, Side of Block
Stamped Holmes, Maybe Owner Name, Good
Condition

Lot Title

1080 Eight Necklaces, Golden With Red and
Goldtone Charm Two Layer 32"L, Silvertone
Pearl Necklace 53"L, Wood Choker 15"L,
Silvertone And Purple With Extra Chain 16
1/4"L, Heavy Black Charm Choker 22",
Goldtone With Pearl Charm 24"L, Silvertone
Lia Sophia 20"

1081 1923 US Currency $1. Silver Certificate,
Oversize Horse Blanket

1082 Small Hard Plastic Jewelry Box Filled With
Jewelry, Great For Small Spaces/Travel, Folds
To Show Five Compartments, Closed At End
Has Mirror When Opened, Great Condition, 5"
x 5" x 4"H

1083 1914 $5. Federal Reserve Note, Nice Condition

1084 Nine Necklaces in Good Condition, Silvertone,
Wood, Plastic, Goldtone Avon, Silver and
Black Roses, Goldtone Turtle Zipper, And
More, 15" to 32 1/2"L See Pictures

1085 Three Old German Paper Notes, 5000 Mark
Dec. 1922, 20 Mark August 1924, Jan. 1929, 2
Mark Jan. 1937

1086 Eight Necklaces, Good Condition, Blue Choker,
Goldtone Chain, Goldtone Heart, White
Choker, Silvertone With Faux Diamonds,
Coldwater Creek Three Layer Charm,
Silvertone With Zipper And Two Tears, 18" to
22 1/2"L

1087 Ten $1.00 Bills in Series H65153105 to
H65113114, Crisp in Good Condition

1088 New Goldtone 3D Pink Rhinestone Flying Pig
Necklace, 26"L Chain, Pendant 2" x 2"

1089 1862 $5. Confederate Currency Note

109 Vintage "A Man Should Be Candid With The
Woman He Is Going to Marry" by Bertha M.
Clay, Book in Fair Condition, Corner Is
Damaged

1090 Like New Pierced Earring Set, Crystal Studs,
Opal, Diamond Look Studs, 1/2"D

1091 1963 $2. Dollar Bill, UNC

1092 Five Vintage Pins, 1" to 2", Goldtone,
Silvertone, Good Condition

1093 Vintage Fractional Currency Note, 10 Cent
Denomination

1094 Like New Crystal Drop 2" Pierced Earrings

1095 10 Cent Military Payment Coupon, Nice
Condition Overall

1096 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 7 1/2,
Oval Pink Tiger Eye Super Great Line Sheen

1097 1953 B $2. Bill UNC
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1098 New in Box Swarovski Crystal Drop Pierced
Earrings, 1 1/2" x 1"

1099 1928 G $2. Dollar Bill UNC

11 Ceramic Santa Face Wall Decor, Good
Condition, 7" x 8"H

110 Vintage Lufkin Steel Machinist Ruler No. 211R
With Black Leather Pocket Clip On, Good
Condition, 6"L

1100 (2) Porcelain Potpourri Ornaments or Closet
Balls, With Cords to Hang, Very Good
Condition, 3"Diam and 3 1/2"Diam

1101 1964 "The Connoisseur" Magazine For
Collectors of Art, Furniture and More, Some
Cover Wear, Good Condition Overall

1102 (2) Hardcover Coffee Table Books: The Best of
Birds & Blooms 2020 and A Year in the
Country 2020, Very Good Condition

1103 Vintage Pink Depression Old Colony Hocking
Glass Laced Edge Divided Plate, Good
Condition, 10"Diam

1104 Girls Size Large Purple and Blue
Sports/Training Bras, Good Condition

1105 (5) Vintage China Pieces, Pitcher, Gravy Boat
and Platters, Some Scratches, Good Condition
For Age, 4 1/2"W to 13"W

1106 Cute Pink Sand Castle Statue, Marked Cedar
Point on Bottom, Very Good Condition, 4"W x
8"H

1107 Pier 1 German Shepherd Set of 4 Coffee Mugs
In A Metal Rack, New With Tags, 5"W x 4"D x
9 3/4"H

1108 Pink Salt Lamp, Works, Good Condition, 5"W
x 4 1/2"D x 9"H

1109 Pink Foot Pedal Open Metal Trash Can With
Inside Handled Plastic Bucket, Good Condition,
7"Diam x 10"T

111 Vintage Marlboro Hat, Needs Washed, Good
Condition For Display

1110 Wood and Faux Flowers Wall Decor, Cute
Pitcher and Basin Design, Good Condition, 8
1/2"W x 8 1/2"H

1111 Vintage Porcelain Pedestal Dish With Iridescent
Effects, Signed O. Wray?, Good Condition,
7"Diam x 4 1/4"H

1112 (6) Carousel Horses, Resin and Ceramic, Very
Good Condition, 3"T to 5"T

1113 (5) Vintage Sandra Kuck Collectors Porcelain
Plates, Various Designs, Very Good Condition,
8 1/2"Diam and 9"Diam

Lot Title

1114 Vintage Enesco Porcelain Monday's Child Girl
Figurine, Very Good Condition, 4"W x 4 1/2"H

1115 (5) Vintage German Porcelain Plates With
Roses, Some Paint Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 6 1/2"Diam

1116 (3) Calico Kittens Resin Figurines From Enesco
Corp in Very Good Condition: My Funny
Valentine, Love Pours From The Heart and
Friendship is the Best Blessing, 3"T to 3 1/2"T

1117 Vintage 1970s Soft Leather Look Wristlet
Clutch Purse, White and Lavender, Some Wear,
Good Condition, 6 1/2"W x 11"L

1118 Heart Shape Corian Cutting Board, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 12"L

1119 Vintage Oriental China Lot, Plates, Bowls,
Cups, Etc, Some Crazing and Paint Loss, Fair to
Good Condition, 3"W to 10"W

112 Vintage Handmade Wooden Turtle Pull Toy,
Very Cool and Unique, Don't Miss Out, Good
Condition, 7"W x 10"L

1120 Fancy Candle on Metal Base With Metal
Accent Rose Piece, Unused in Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 3"D x 4"H

1121 Vintage Porcelain Bowl Set, Pretty Flower
Design With Gold Accents, Some Wear, Good
Condition For Age, (6) 5 1/2"Diam and a 9
1/2"Diam

1122 Ceramic Victorian Style Figurines Dancing
Music Box, Works, Good Condition For Age,
5"W x 8 1/2"H

1123 Tea Cup Pop Up Card Making Kit by Anna
Griffin, Makes (20) 5 x 7 Cards, Includes
Cards, Envelopes and Embellishments To Make
3D Cards and Idea Sheet, Never Used, Very
Good Condition

1124 (6) Pieces Vintage Glassware: Cake Platter
With Lid 12" x 5"H, Very Heavy, 7" x 5" With
Stand Brass Pink Bowl, 4" x 5" Depression
Glass?, Stand Marked Made In India and Two
Pink Glasses, 4" and 6 1/2", France, From
Moms China Cabinet, Very Good Condition

1125 Vera Bradley Pink Floral Handbag, Good
Condition, 13"W x 4"D x 7"H

1126 Vintage Porcelain and Glass Platter/Server,
Largest Has Juice Channels, Good to Very
Good Condition, 12"L to 16"L

1127 Boy Scout Compass Training and Radio
Direction Finder, Teach How To Use A
Compass, Games and Raining, Radio Direction
Finder Will Locate Your Position Using
AM/FM Stations, Good Condition, 15"L x
13"W x 10"H

4/150

08/02/25 05:56:32
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1128 Dog Lovers: New With Tags 20"Sq Home
Accent Pillow by Lacourte $60 Retail, New
With Tags Dog Print 10 Oz Mug by John
Bartlett, 10 Oz Dog Pattern Mug in Good
Condition, Pink Kong, Dog Treat Tin With Lid
in Good Condition 5 1/2"Diam x 10"T, Nice
Lot, Don't Pay Retail

1129 Porcelain Container Lids and Tops, Use As
Replacement, Crafts, Etc, Fair to Good
Condition, 1 1/2"W to 5"W

113 Beautiful Desk Lamp, Heavy Black Metal
Lamp With Tan and Black Stained Glass
Looking Shade, Works, Very Good Condition,
9"W x 15"T

1130 Cat Lovers: Gift Bag, 6" Plastic Bowl With
Grip Bottom in Very Good Condition, Cat Fur
Home Decor Wall Hanger 6" x 8", Lenox
Jewels Collection Porcelain Cat in Play
Figurine 5" x 2", Set of 3 Cat Face Shaped
Plates in Good Condition, Two Naylor Hand
Painted Mugs, Have Wear/Chipping, 10 Oz, Cat
Tunnel Square For Play, 13"W x 16"L x 16"H,
Folds, From An Estate

1131 Home Items Lot: Tins, Leather Pouch,
Silverware Tray, Candle Holders and More,
Fair to Good Condition, 1"L to 14"L

1132 The Art of the Italian Renaissance Architecture,
Sculpture Painting and Drawing Hardcover
Book, History Non-Fiction, Very Good
Condition

1133 Vintage Toy Stuffed Yellow Monkey, Carnival
or Fair Prize Premium, Rubber Face Head,
Good Condition, 9"T

1134 Cute Ceramic Duck and Rabbit Planters, Good
Condition, 6"T

1135 Four Resin Candle Holders, Brown Yellow Red
Flowers and Butterflies, Some Wax Residue,
Good Condition Overall, (2) 12"H and (2) 16"H

1136 (3) Sets of Salt & Pepper Shakers: Spice O Life
3 1/2"T, Glass With Gold Lids 3 1/2"T Both in
Very Good Condition and Nesco Wood Shakers
New In Package, 5 1/2"T

1137 11-Piece Vintage Lacquer Colorful Oriental
Japanese Chinese Wooden Tea Saki Set, Ladles,
Cups, Bowls, Platters, Decanter and More, Very
Good Condition, 1"Diam to 9"Diam

1138 Hardcover Cookbook "One Pot Cooking",
Crockpot Cooking, Good Condition

1139 6-Piece Set of Vintage Star Fire Steak Knives
With Orange Handles, Some Paint Loss and
Rust, Still Good Condition For Age, 8 1/2"L

Lot Title

114 4 Piece Super Cute Grouping of Black Ceramic
Bears, All with Felt Bottoms, No Makers Mark,
Good Condition, 4 1/2 to 7" Tall 

1140 1978 Stained Glass Suncatcher, Charles
Dickens Phrase, Good Condition, 10"W x 7"H

1141 Proctor Silex Milk Glass Dish With Lid 8"W x
10 1/2"L, Fire King Lustre Bowl 9 1/2"Diam
and White Refrigerator Dish With Fruit Lid
4"Sq, Small Square Bowl and Lid Have a
Couple Small Chips Otherwise Very Good
Condition Overall

1142 Vintage Ceramic Letters Holder in Retro Font
and Colors, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x
3"D x 4 3/4"H

1143 Vintage Haeger Pottery USA Pitcher/Vase,
Multi Yellow, No Chips or Cracks, Good
Condition, 12 1/2"T

1144 Small Ceramic Cobra Snake Statue, Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 10"H

1145 Topaz Glass Decanter Set, Decanter 8"H With
(5) 2" Shot Glasses, Stamped Made in Taiwan,
Very Good Condition

1146 John Deere Mary's Moo Moos: I'd Go
Anywhere With Moo, You're My Favorite
Overall, Till Love Grows - Limited Edition,
Plush Boy & Girl Cow and John Deere
Christmas Tree Ornaments, Figurines In
Original Package, No Chips or Cracks in Very
Good Condition to New, 1"T to 9"T

1147 Vintage Corningware Wildflowers Lot: P-104 6-
Cup Teapot, A-1-B 1 Liter Square Dish With
Lid, P-89-B 2 1/2 C Pan, Good Condition

1148 Vintage New Old Stock Mosser Glass
Cambridge OH, Pink "The Jennifer Miniatures"
#14 Depression Glass, In Original Box, (4) 2
1/2"Diam Bowls and a 3"T Pitcher

1149 Vintage Bag by Debbie White, Beaded Sequin
Clutch Purse, Very Good Condition For Age
and a Vintage Petit Point Floral Tapestry
Evening Purse, Appears New, Both Approx
6"W x 8"L

115 Wood Backed Bottle Opener With Metal Catch
Tray, Good Condition, 5"W x 14"H

1150 1960/70s Square Chinese Dragon and Round
Butterfly Purses, Silk and Embroidered, Very
Good Condition For Age Plus Two Asian
Vintage Wooden Fans in Good Condition, 7"L
to 8"L

1151 Vera Bradley Crossbody Bag, Brown and Red
Floral, Very Good Condition, 8"W x 2"D x 7"H
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1152 Vintage Glassware: 3-Piece Jewel Tea 11" x 3"
x 6" Serving Dish, 9" x 3" x 3 1/2" Gravy Boat
and 6"Diam Bowl, Hall's Superior and 4 1/2"Sq
Clear Glass Planter or Trinket Dish, Very
Heavy, Very Good Condition, Just Out of
Moms China Cabinet

1153 Aladdin 22K Gold Teapot, Yellow With Gold
Trim, Vintage 1940s Pearl Co Lusterware Art
Deco Style Canary Yellow With Gold Trim,
Handle and Spout, Very Good Condition,
7"Diam x 4"H

1154 (2) Vintage Anchor Hocking Orange Lid
Canister Jars, "Summer" and "Winter", Great
Retro Pieces in Very Good Condition, 3
3/4"Diam x 7"H

1155 Vintage Lady Head Planter/Vase, Ceramic,
Original Plastic Flowers, Has A Few Marks,
Missing Two White Bead That Were Glued On
For Earrings, Two New Beads Could Be Glued
On To Replace, No Chips or Cracks, Good
Condition, 4"W x 7"H

1156 Vintage Ceramic Mushroom Decorative
Canister Set, 1978 Sears Roebuck Co, Needs
Cleaning, Good Condition For Age, 6"T to 11"T

1157 Amber Brown Glass Plates and Cup, Duralex-
France, Some Wear, Good Condition Overall, 3
1/2"Diam to 9"Diam

1158 Vintage MCM Mid Century Modern Yellow
Hand Blown Thick Heavy Glass Fishing Float
or Buoy Ball, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"T

1159 Thomaston "Celeste" Twin Sheet Set, Flat
Fitted and Standard Pillow Case,
Cotton/Polyester, New In Package

116 Warren Kimble American Folk Art Print in
Wood Frame, No Glass, and Star Spangled
Banner Book, Good Condition Overall

1160 Vintage Funky Orange Glass Retro Ashtray in
Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"L x 6"W x 2 3/4"H

1161 (2) Ceramic Skunk Figurines, Good Condition,
2"T and 3 1/2"T

1162 Ceramic Cherub Angel Trinket Jewelry Box,
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition Overall, 3"W
x 4 1/2"H

1163 Box of Yarn, Misc Pieces, Lots of Small Rolls,
Some Skeins, Fair to Good Condition, 21"L x
11"W x 11"H

Lot Title

1164 12"Diam Wood Basket Lined With Green
Fabric, Inside Is Over 200 Black NY & Co
Plastic Bags, Collapsible Metal Tote With
Interior Gripper, Easy Grip Handle, 16"W x
11"L x 9"T, Nice Items For Picnics or Storage,
(8) Store Bags, Various Sizes, Design and
Stores, Great For Recycle, Good to Very Good
Condition

1165 Old Beer Bottles: (21) Carling Black Label,
Pfeiffer, Pabst and Drewrys, Some Paper Labels
Intact, 24 Total in Fair to Good Condition, 9
1/2"T

1166 (5) Sleep Lounge Wear Items: The Sweatshirt
Yellow Hoodie Project Size 3XL (Fits Like
18/20), Pink/Gray Camo Size 18/20, New Cat
Pants PJ Couture Size 2XL and Cami Paisley
Size 2XL and Black Size 18/20, Good
Condition to New

1167 Four Pair Ladies Size 18/20 Lounge Pants in
Very Good Condition: Olive Green, Purple,
Leaf Palatzei (Macys Est 1949) and Linen Cato
Loungers, Smoke/Pet Free Home

1168 Easter Decor Lot, Figurines, Basket, Mini
Water Cans, Light Strings and More, Good
Condition, 2"T to 9"T

1169 New With Tags Women's Size XL Smart Blue
Elastic Waist Sleep Shorts By Stars Above

117 Captain's Ship Wheel, Wood and Brass, Very
Good Condition, 25"Diam

1170 Structural Steel Detailing 2nd Edition 1971
Hardcover Book, Non-Fiction Technical
American Institute of Steel Construction
Reference

1171 (8) Clay Bowls - Various Colors and Styles and
a Large Clay Mug, Good to Very Good
Condition, 4"Diam to 6"Diam

1172 "Call It Spring" Brand Purse, Has Handles and
A Carrying Strap, Blue Black and Beige, Nicely
Detailed, Cloth Leopard Print Interior, Good
Condition, 13"W x 7"D x 10"H

1173 Blue and Gold Macaw Animal Classics
Figurine, Very Heavy Ceramic, A Few Minor
Paint Chips, Very Good Condition Overall,
6"W x 11"T

1174 The Lenox Lead Crystal Glass Apple From The
Lenox Crystal Fruit Collection, Hand Crafted
Full Lead Crystal, In Original Box, Certificate
of Authenticity Letter From President of Lenox,
Brochures and Advertising Postcards, Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 5"T

1175 5-Piece Plastic Baskets Set, One Has Blue Tint,
Good Condition, 16"W x 20"L x 2"H
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1176 Vintage Fenton Milk Glass With Blue Ruffled
Trim Rose Bowl 5"Diam x 4"H and Vintage
Fenton Light Blue Glass With Ruffled Top,
6"Diam x 5"H, Both Very Good Condition

1177 The United States Navy, The Bluejackets
Manual, Hardcover Book 1950 Non-Fiction,
Military General Text For Naval Recruits At
Training Center, Reference Source, 14th
Edition 828 Pages in Good Condition

1178 Vintage Pepsi Cola Necktie, Good Condition, 3
1/2"W x 56"L

1179 Vintage MCM Mid Century Modern Mid
Century Modern Blue Hand Blown Thick
Heavy Glass Fishing Float or Buoy Ball, Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2"T

118 1958 Brown & Bigelow Advertising Calendar,
Good Condition For Age, 16"W x 32"H

1180 Vera Bradley Quilted Blue Floral Laptop Case
With Shoulder Strap, Handles Discolored, Good
Condition, 17"W x 2 1/2"D x 12"H

1181 Vintage Small Cobalt Blue Glass Jar With
Metal Lids, Lid Rusty But Comes Off Easily,
Good Condition For Age, 1 1/2"Diam x 2 1/2"H

1182 Vintage Ying Mee Tea Co. Box With Expired
Tea Leaves, Lid Has Damage, Still Good
Condition For Display, 4"W x 3"D x 2"H

1183 Nice Lot of Vintage Inarco Pottery, Japan, Fruit
Design in Blue Color, Teapot With Cream and
Sugar Bowl With Spoon, Cookie Jar, Salt &
Pepper Shakers, Candle Holders, Vase and Very
Cool Old Ashtray, 17 Pieces in Good
Condition, 4"T to 12"T

1184 Serving Bowl, Glass With Cinderella Handles,
Pyrex Has #28 Stamped on Bottom, Turquoise
"Blue Horizon", Light Scratches/Wear, Very
Good Condition Overall, 8 1/2"Diam x 4"T

1185 New With Tags Boys Size 12 Mo Navy Quick
Dry Shorts By Cat & Jack

1186 Jumbo "Oops" Novelty Joke Gag Neon Blue
Eraser, Some Wear and Chipped End, Good
Condition, 3"W x 9 1/2"L

1187 Tiaras of Dreams, Dreaming of Tiaras
Hardcover Book, History Fairy Tale With
Descriptive Text Diorama Pop-Up Picture
Visuals, By Chaumet French Jeweler Celebrates
Beauty of Tiaras, Very Cool Book in Very
Good Condition

1188 Vintage Russ Heart Shaped Porcelain Plate,
Mom's Love Makes A House A Home, Good
Condition, 5 1/2"W

Lot Title

1189 (2) Elderly Man and Woman Ceramic
Figurines, No Marking, Good Condition, 6
1/2"T

119 Metal Ammo Container, 50 Cal M-2 on Side,
Great Condition, 12"L x 6 1/2"W x 8"H

1190 Partylite Ceramic House Tealight Candle
Decor, Bakery, Good Condition, 5"W x 6"D x 5
1/2"H

1191 Tall Blue Glass Pitcher Shaped Vase With
Applied Handle, Foil Label "Made in Italy",
Very Good Condition, 3"Diam x 13"H

1192 New Old Stock 1998 Silver Plated Handled
Basket With Porcelain Baking Dish Liner,
International Silver Company, In Box, 10 1/4"L
x 6 3/4"W x 3"H

1193 (2) Body Spray Mists, Victoria Secret
Bombshell, 4.2 Oz and Bath & Body Works
Whipped Rose, 8 Oz, Both Very Good
Condition

1194 Vintage Buckeye Brand Soda Blue Glass
Bottle, Shows Wear, Good Condition For Age,
2 1/2"Diam x 9 1/2"H

1195 Vintage 1970s Westfield Art Pottery Stuart
Taylor Ceramic Airplane Teapot T44, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 7"L x 4"H

1196 4 Qt Glass Serving Bowl, Pyrex #404
Turquoise Design "Butter Print", Some Wear
and Scratches, No Chips or Cracks, Very Good
Condition Overall, 10 1/2"Diam x 4 1/2"T

1197 Anchor Hocking Cobalt Blue Pie Plate, Glass
Fluted Deep Dish Ovenware Bakeware, 1 Qt,
Some Scratches/Wear, Good Condition, 9"Diam

1198 Hand Crafted Raggedy Ann & Andy Dolls,
Unusual Brown Hair and Embroidery, Good
Condition, 18"T

1199 Pyrex 516 Measure Glass, 2-Cups, Microwave,
Blue Lettering and Clear Glass, Good Condition,

12 Vintage Copper Look Wall Decor, Hunter With
His Dogs, 6 1/2"Diam, Good Condition

120 Red Tonka Metal Dump Truck With Lever,
Action Tilt Bed and Dump Gate, Very Good
Condition, 14"L x 5"W

1200 Beautiful Antique Hull Pottery 1956 2-Tone
Blue Pitcher Vase, Very Nice Piece in Very
Good Condition, 12 1/2"T

1201 (5) Vintage Ceramic and Clay Beer Steins,
Various Designs, One From Frankenmuth, A
Few Chips and Wear, Good Condition Overall,
5"T to 7 1/2"T
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Lot Title

1202 Blue Ridge Pottery Serving Bowls, Blue Ridge
Pottery 168, Blue Bowl Has Two Chips on
Underside, Good to Very Good Condition, 9
1/4"Diam

1203 Pair of Old School Ankle Weights, Adjustable
Velcro Strap, Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 11
1/2"L

1204 (4) Vintage Plates and Platters, Various Colors
and Designs, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 9 1/2"Diam to 12"Diam

1205 Five Collector Plates in Very Good Condition:
(2) B&G 1973, Royal Copenhagen 1971, Berlin
Design and Wedgwood in Box With Book, 6
1/2"Diam x 7"Diam

1206 (2) New With Tags Exhart Metal Dog & Cat
Garden Art, Colorful and Cute, With Bobbing
Heads, Approx 8"H

1207 Vintage Stoneware Bowl, Makers Mark on the
Side, Been in the Family For Years - Unsure of
Original Origin, Very Good Condition,
12"Diam x 7"H

1208 Halloween Decor Lot, Pumpkin, Scarecrow,
Light String and More, Good Condition,
Approx 10"L to 48"L

1209 HP Dell 23" Monitor Keyboard, Mouse
(Wireless), HP Desktop MO1-F1114, 8 GB,
Windows 10, Untested As-Is, Cosmetically
Good Condition, 6"W x 12"D x 13 1/2"H

121 Vintage Detroit Red Wings Bob Probert Poster,
Rolled, Good Condition For Age, 22"W x 34"L

1210 Christmas Items, Dish, Flower Pots, Stuffed
Snowmen, Santa Wall Pocket, Wind Chimes
and More, 10+ Items in Good Condition, 3"T to
12"T

1211 (5) New In Package Reams of Colored Copy
Machine Printer Paper, 500 Sheets in Each
Ream, Yellow Green Blue Salmon and Astro
Bright Multi Colors, 8 1/2" x 11"

1212 Shop Vac, 5 Gallon, 4.5HP Motor, 3
Attachments Still in Bag, Has Paint Overspray
From Sitting in the Shop, Very Good Condition,
13"Diam x 18"H

1213 Glasses and Cups: Drink Mixer Stainless Steel,
(4) Stainless Steel Water Bottles, (4) Fire King
Small Bowls, Large Fire King Bowl, Teacup
With Strainer, Good Condition, 3 1/2"T to 11"T

1214 Vintage Red Wings Union Stoneware Co #14
Pie Plate/Pan, No Chips or Cracks, Good
Condition, 12 1/2"Diam

Lot Title

1215 Danbury Mint Uncirculated US State Quarter
Wood and Glass Display Case With Drawer, No
Key But Open, Nicely Detailed Hand Carved
Mt. Rushmore Statue of Liberty Bears Eagle
Trees, Good Condition, 15"W x 13"D x 5"H

1216 (2) Vintage Lamplight Farms Green Glass Oil
Lamp Model 330, Very Good Condition, 5"W x
13"T

1217 1969 "Old Cabin Still" Kentucky Straight
Bourbon Whiskey Decanter, Porcelain, Chip On
Bottom, Otherwise Good Condition, 4"Diam x
11"H

1218 Pair of Vintage Colonial Couple Porcelain
Figurines, Marked L&M Inc, Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"T

1219 Green Plastic Basket Set, Fair to Good
Condition, 2"W to 6"W x 10"L x 2"H

122 Marlboro 2-Piece Carving Set With Cloth Case,
Very Good Condition, 7" Blade

1220 Vintage Sewing Machine Parts, Various Brands
and Styles, Good Condition, 1"L to 4"L

1221 (2) Stoneware Bowls, Perfect For Dipping,
Very Good Condition,
Dishwasher/Microwave/Freezer/Oven Safe, By
LTD Commodities LLC, 8 1/2"L x 7 1/2"W

1222 Chicken Cast Iron Trivet, Missing One Rubber
Foot Cap, Good Condition Overall, 7"Diam

1223 New In Box Body Luxuries 7-Piece Bath Set,
Milkshake Bubble Bath, All Different Scents,
7.28 Oz Each

1224 Ceramic Angel Figurine in Resting Pose, Very
Good Condition, 9"L x 4"H

1225 Pair of Resin Female and Mallard Duck Statues,
Very Good Condition, Approx 11"L x 5 1/2"H

1226 Temp-Tations Presentable Ovenware by Tara
"Old World" Dishes, 19"L x 11 1/2"W Platter
and Oval Baking Dish 13"L x 8 1/4"W x 3
1/2"H, Other Matching Pieces Listed
Separately, Very Good Condition

1227 New In Box Big Mouth Billy Bass, Sings: Take
Me to the River and Don't Worry Be Happy,
14"W x 9"H

1228 Vintage Green and Gold Tone Metal Lamp, No
Shade, Works, Good Condition, 6 1/2"Diam x
30"H

1229 (2) Spring Blossom Corelle Serving Bowl,
Matches Pyrex Spring Blossom, Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"Diam

123 Cheech & Chong Album in Very Good
Condition
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Lot Title

1230 Ceramic Hand Soap Dispenser, Floral Design,
Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 6 1/2"H

1231 (2) Vintage Theodore Haviland New York
Porcelain Handled Small Dishes/Bowls, Made
in America, "Glendale" Floral Design With
Gold Trim, Very Good Condition, 5"Diam,
Matches #1242

1232 Reinforced Concrete Structures Hardcover
Book, 2nd Edition Dean Peabody 1951 Non-
Fiction, Technical Construction Reference, 532
Pages in Good Condition

1233 Men's Size 32 George Shorts, Nice Fitting,
Couple Paint Marks, Good Condition, Washed
and Ready-To-Wear

1234 Cute Resin Frog Bobblehead Figurine, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 4 1/2"H

1235 Panama Jack Size Large Mesh Hat With Neck
Strap in Good Condition

1236 Vintage Dog Ashtray, Unsure What Kind of
Metal Under Green Paint, Heavy With Black
Glass Insert Marked Apt N.Y., Good Condition,
10"W x 5"D x 5 1/2"H

1237 Ceramic Yard Frog With Plastic Jewels, Good
Condition, 10 1/2"W x 8 1/2"T

1238 Very Pretty Tabletop Chandelier Light,
Antiqued Greenish Color, Works, Good
Condition, 12"W x 18"H

1239 Temp-Tations Presentable Ovenware by Tara
"Old World" Dishes, 2 Qt 3 Qt and 4 Qt
Nesting Bowls, Oven/Dishwasher/Microwave
Safe, Other Matching Pieces Listed Separately,
Very Good Condition

124 Huge Lot of Vintage Ephemera Print Ads From
the 1970s and 1980s, Tons of Great Subject
Matter, Good Condition, 8" x 11"

1240 (3) Matching Nesting Cookie Tins, Cookies For
Santa, Good Condition, 5"Diam to 8"Diam

1241 (3) North American Field Guide Identification
Books, Non-Fiction, Mushrooms Study Guide
and Identifier Hardcover, National Audubon
Field Guide to North American Wildflowers
and Trees Paperback, Very Good Condition

1242 Vintage Theodore Haviland New York
Glendale Pattern Gravy/Sauce Boat, Made in
America, Very Good Condition, 7"W x 3
1/2"H, Matches #1231

1243 Women's Size XL Erika Green Capri Pants in
Good Condition

1244 New With Tags Gainsborough Makeup Bag,
Tropical Vinyl Material, 8"W x 4 1/2"D x 5"H

Lot Title

1245 (4) Corelle Spring Blossom Saucers 6
3/4"Diam, Gemco Sugar Dispenser 5"T, Pyrex
Spring Blossom Sugar Bowl With Lid 4"Diam
and Pyrex Milk Glass Butter Bowl With Lid 5
1/2"Diam, All Very Good Condition

1246 Nice Ceramic Flower Vase, Very Good
Condition, 5"Diam x 21"T

1247 Vintage Lamp, Both Upper and Lower Light
Up, Green Glass and Black Metal, No Shade,
Good Condition, 6"Diam

1248 Vintage Munich Hofbrauhaus Large Candle, 3D
Design, Never Lit, Some Paint Loss, Good
Condition For Age Overall, 5"Diam x 8"T

1249 Signed Imperial 3-Footed Bowl, Rose Pattern in
Smoke Glass, Scarce Color and Pattern, Very
Good Condition, 8"Diam x 3"H

125 Little Red Wagon, Made by Ertl Co. USA,
Good Condition, 4 1/2"L x 3"W

1250 Faux Ivy Plant Topiary in Wood Base,
Smoke/Pet Free Home, Very Good Condition,
Approx 7"W x 28"T

1251 Vintage Made In Japan Hand Painted Porcelain
Little Boy Figurine, Good Condition, 2 1/2"W x
3"D x 4 1/2"H

1252 (2) Ceramic Mallard Duck Figurines, Good
Condition, 3"T and 7 1/2"T

1253 3-Piece Set Worldwide Home Products Fancy
Green Stoneware Bakeware,
Microwave/Dishwasher/Oven Safe, Some
Minor Residue Could Be Cleaned Off, Very
Good Condition, 15 3/4"L x 12"W x 3"H

1254 Vintage Oriental Calligraphy Set, Complete in
Case, Good Condition For Age, 11"W x 7"D

1255 Ten Crochet Blankets and Throws in Good
Condition - No Holes Rips or Tears: (4) Twin
Bed Covers, Full/Queen Bed Cover, Queen Bed
Cover, Couch Cover With Arms, Afghan, Multi
Baby Blanket, Shawl

1256 Craft Items in Good Condition, Hundreds of
35mm Film Canisters, Use For Craft Projects,
Hard-To-Find These Days, Strike While The
Iron Is Hot, Approx 1 1/4"W x 2"L

1257 Sport Cards Collection, About 8000 Cards
Total, Cards in Pages and Penny Sleeves, Seen
Magic Johnson Cards, Griffey Jr and More,
Many Many To Go Through, Tote 23"L x
17"W x 13"H

1258 New Sealed Case of Augason Farms Canned
Foods, 25 Year Shelf Life, Emergency Food
Storage Items, Hard White Wheat, Milk
Alternative, Bacon Bits and More, 6"Diam x
7"H Cans

9/150

08/02/25 05:56:32



Lot Title

1259 (19) Mexican Coke Bottles 500Ml, Clean, Beer,
Root Beer, Use For Crafts, 2 1/2" x 11"

126 (8) Antique Door Knobs, (2) Cast Iron Handles
and (25) Decorative Knobs, Good Condition,
2"L to 7"L

1260 Cherub Angel Figurine Lot, Resin and
Porcelain, Various Styles in Good Condition,
2"T to 4 1/2"T

1261 Resin Bear Figurine Lot, Various Styles, Some
Match, Good Condition, 4"T to 5"T

1262 Wood Stove, Good For Shop or Cabin, Works
Like Should, Some Rust, Good Condition,
24"W x 28"D x 40"H

1263 Curved Glass Faux Wood Cabinet, Brown and
Black, 3 Shelves and Light, Mirrored Back,
Light Wear, Good Condition, 36"W x 14"D x
68"H

1264 McCulloch Chainsaw Model 6000160, Mac
130, Yellow and Black, Does Not Run But It
Fires on Starting Fluid, Cosmetically Good
Condition, As-Is, For Parts or Repair, 24"L x
9"W x 10"T

1265 Tall Wood Stool With Black Vinyl Padded
Seat, Good Condition, 15"Diam x 30"T

1266 5-Drawer Sterilite Drawer Cart, No Wheels,
Missing One Drawer, Shows Wear, Good
Condition Overall, 12"W x 14 1/2"D x 41"H

1267 Homeline Load Center, Has Double Pole 40
Amp Breaker, 20 Amp Breaker and Two 15
Amp Breaker, Has Room For Two More
Breakers, Unknown Working Condition,
Cosmetically Good Condition, 9"W x 4"D x
13"H

1268 Kitchen Cabinet, Wood, Unfinished, Great
Shop Cabinet, Has Some Stains, Holes in Back
From Being Improperly Mounted, Can Be
Refinished and Painted, 12"W x 12"D x 30"H

1269 "The Big One" Twin Size Bedding Set, New In
Package, Oversize Comforter, Bed Skirt, Two
Pillow Shams and Sheets, Ibiza Pattern

127 Vintage 45 Records and Case, Great 1960 and
70s Hits, 96 Tears Whole Lotta Love Spooky
West, Bound #9 Artists BJ Thomas, 4 Seasons
Everly Bros Chiffons Plus Peter Pan Read &
Hears Books/Songs and Flintstones Popeye
Unicorn Records, Listings of Songs on Front
Page, 36 Rock & Roll Plus Original Labels

1270 Case "12 Bottles" of Hand Sanitizer btld Faber
Liquors, Twelve 1 Liter Bottles of 80% Alcohol
For External Use Only, Great For Around The
House or Gift, Box 14 1/2" x 11 1/4" x 12 1/2"

Lot Title

1271 Freon Removal Pump, JB Industries Made In
USA, Fagvvac Model DV-42 Single Stage
42L/Min 15 CFM Model 2QC48C17D378A
Freon Removal Machine Pump, Tested and
Works, Worked When Machine Was
Decommissioned Out of Service, Good
Condition, 6"W x 15"L

1272 Colonel Stoneware Dishes, 3 1/2"Diam x 3"H
Cups and 6 1/2"Diam Plates, At Least Six of
Each, Good Condition

1273 Tub Full of Arts and Crafts, Lots of Stuff To
Keep The Kiddos Busy Over The Summer,
Foam Pieces, Feathers, Popsicle Sticks, Pipe
Cleaners and More, Good Condition to New,
1"L to 12"L

1275 10 Lb Junk Drawer Lot, Pins, Patches, Trinkets,
Marbles and More, Fair to Good Condition,
Approx 1"L to 6"L

1276 Christmas Theme Comforter and Pillow,
Approx Twin Size, Good Condition

1277 23 Each 500Ml Mexican Coke Bottles, Clean
Good Condition, 2 1/2"Diam x 11"H

1278 Large Lot of Mostly Prescription Glasses, Some
Sunglasses and Cases, Various Strengths, Fair
to Good Condition

1279 Wood Mitre Box With Saw, BW41-480 Bow
Hand Saw, Leather Tool Belt And Wood Desk
Organizer, Good Condition, Approx 20"L to
23"L

128 Vintage GE Steam Iron With Original Box,
Very Good Condition, 9"L

1280 Electronics Mystery Box, Phone Chargers
Android, Phone Charger Apple, Power Cubes,
Computer Cords, Misc Adapters, Lots of Stuff,
Untested As-Is, Fair to Good Condition, Box
14"W x 9"D x 6"H

1281 Cool Lot of Vintage Paperwork, Maps,
Advertising, Sheet Music and More, From An
Estate, Fair to Good Condition, Approx 5"L to
15"L

1282 Nice Lot of Kids Toys, Bugs Bunny, Tank,
Balls and More, Good Condition, 2"L to 9"L

1283 Vintage 45 RPM Records, Partridge Family,
Sami Jo, Bobby Darin, Charlie Rich, Children's
Music, Scratches/Wear, Fair to Good Condition

1284 Vintage Christmas Tree Bulbs From 1950s to
1970s, Tree Top Santa, Plastic 1950s,
Decorative Miniature Mailbox 1970s, Some
Paint Wear, Good Condition For Age Overall,
2"L to 9"L

1285 New Old Stock Toilet Flange, Spacer and
Flange Repair Kit, 6"W to 7"W
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Lot Title

1286 Ceramic and Resin Christmas Figurines, Some
Bells, Owls, Snowman, Santa and More, Good
to Very Good Condition, 2 1/2"T to 7"T

1287 Big Lot of Faux Flowers in Vases, Good to
Very Good Condition, 13"T to 27"T

1288 Good For Dog Dodo or Delivering Newspapers,
Etc, Count is Approx, Folded 9"W x 23"L
Orange 400 Bags, 6"W x 32"L Yellow 400
Bags and 9"W x 24"L White 1600 Bags, Good
Condition

1289 (8) Water Valves, Various Sizes, 3/8" to 1 1/8"
Solder or Thread, 1/2" Boiler Drain Included
and More, Good Condition

129 John Louw 3D Copper Relief Wall Art of
Stagecoach, Signed John Louw, Very Good
Condition, 16"W x 13"H

1290 Misc Soaps, Cleaning Supplies and More, Fair
Condition to New, 3"L to 30"L

1291 (199+) Top Loaders, Couple Other Card
Protectors, Put Your Cards In These, Gently
Used Good Condition, 3"W x 4"L to 5"L

1292 Large Faux Wood Storage Shelf on Wheels,
Two Adjustable Shelves, Light Wear/Scratches,
Good Condition, 26"W x 19 1/2"D x 30"H

1293 Five Fashion Purses, Woven Straw, Vinyl and
Rhinestones, Various Brands, Some Wear,
Good to Very Good Condition, Approx 10"W
to 13"W

1294 Comic Book heroes on Canvas, Captain
America, 15"W x 19"H, The Punisher and
Marvel Both 12"W x 12"H, Very Good
Condition

1295 Metal 1970 Michigan Farm License Plate, Good
Condition, 12"W x 6"H

1296 Harley Davidson Motorcycles, World's Finest
Motorcycles Mirror in Good Condition, Some
Scratches and Silver Loss on Bottom Edge, In
Wood Frame, 21 5/8"W x 15 3/4"H

1297 Vintage Black Metal Eagle Wall Hanger, Very
Good Condition, 20"W x 6"H

1298 Large Ship At Sea Print on Board In Wood
Frame, Distant Isles by Victor Elford, Good
Condition, 43"W x 31"H

1299 Metal Beer Sign, Bier Schmeckt Immer!, Like
New Condition, 11 1/2"W x 15 1/2"H

13 Mid Century Atomic Era Plastic Resin Wall
Hangings, Two Fruit Trees in Pots, Cool
Design, 1969 Homco 30"L x 9"W x 1
1/2"Thick Each and Dart Industries,
Coppercraft Guild Key 12" x 6"W x 1/2"Thick,
All Made in USA, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

130 Vintage Clipper Ships Print on Board Decor,
Shows Wear, Fair Condition, 13"W x 8"H

1300 New In Package Tin Sign, Baked Chicken,
Made In USA, 12 1/2"W x 16"T

1301 Vintage Panoramic Wilderness Scene Litho,
Wood Frame, Good Condition, 39 1/4"W x 15
1/4"T

1302 (2) Summer Time Prints in Green Plastic Frame
With Glass, Strawberries and Watermelon

1303 (4) Vintage Wood/Cloth Folding Chairs, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 14 1/2"W x 14
1/2"D x 17 1/2"H

1304 Wooden Gate, Works Like Should, Good
Condition, 17"H, Up To 44"L

1305 New In Box 30 Fluorescent 4'L Light Bulbs,
Philips F40T12/CW Supreme 40W

1306 Very Cute Cabinet With Drawer and Larger
Drawer, Decorative Front, Lightweight, Good
Condition, 15"W x 10"D x 27"H

1307 Men's Size 34 x 34 Old Navy Straight Gray
Jeans/Pants in Very Good Condition

1308 Set of 2 Weighted Old Wood Duck Decoys
With Gray and Black Chipped Paint, Unknown
Maker, Both Eyes Are There, Not Sure What
They Are Made of But They Protrude Outward,
Good Condition For Age, 14"L x 7"W x 7"H

1309 Vintage GE Electric Iron, Good Condition, 9
1/2"L

131 Steer Horn Decor, Good Condition, 18"W

1310 Wood Cow Lawn Ornament With Hat, Great
Condition, 20"T

1311 Vintage Acme Light Kit in Case, Tested One
Side, Made a Pop Sound, The Other Works,
Fair to Good Condition, 15"W x 13"D x 9"H

1312 Black Professional Case Genuine Leather, Two
Inside Pockets, Looks Like A Doctors Bag But
Not Enough Compartments to Be One Lock But
No Key, 12"W x 7"D x 8 1/2"H

1313 Several Hundred First Day Issue Envelopes,
1940-1980, Nice Collection in Good Condition,
Box 4" x 5 1/2" x 14 1/2"

1314 Art Glass Very Light Green Ashtray Dish,
Square Heavy MCM Mid Century Modern,
Very Good Condition, Inner 3 1/2"Sq, Outer
6"Sq

1315 (4) New Without Tags Shein Bandeau Style
Bralettes, Smoke/Pet Free Home, Never Worn

1316 (3) 9x40 Gun Scope, Charles Dah Is On Side of
Scope, 12 1/4"L
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Lot Title

1317 Galvanized Dipper Spoon, Good Condition, 13
1/2"L

1318 (3) Mag-Lite Flashlight, Made In USA, One
Missing On/Off Cover, Works, Good
Condition, 9"L

1319 Vintage Glasbake Loaf Pan With Cover, Glass,
No Chips or Cracks, Very Good Condition,
8"W x 5"D x 4"H

132 Vintage Parade Photo With Bagpipe Band,
Good Condition Overall, 11"W x 9"H

1320 Stainless Steel Portable Flexible Table Lamp,
Untested As-Is, Cosmetically Good Condition,
Approx 20"T

1321 Vintage Sears 1950s 1960s 8mm Movie
Projector, Worked When Put Away 40 Years
Ago, Bulb Was New At That Time, Very
Heavy, Very Good Condition, 10"W x 9"D x
14"T

1322 3-Bulb Dining Room Light, 3 Glass Shades,
Works Great, Very Good Condition, 16"W x
19"T, 14" Chain

1323 Nut Cracking Tools, Some Rusty, Clean and
Use, Average 5"L

1324 New Firearm Cable With Lock and Key, For
Long Guns, 34"L

1325 Vintage Westinghouse Adjustomatic Iron,
Looks In Good Condition, 8 1/2"L

1326 CJ Banks Black Like New Denim Jeans Size
18, Studded Slightly With Silver Stitching,
Clean Smoke/Pet Free Home

1327 The Miracle of Friendship Glass Plate, 7
1/4"Diam

1328 Golf Tees, Good Condition to New Old Stock,
10"L x 7"T Bag

1329 Very Cool Light, Has Cards and Dice That Go
Around When On, On/Off Switch, Works Like
Should, Great Condition, 13 3/4"T

133 Etched Glass Mirror in Wood Frame, Deer In
Woods Scene, Good Condition, 15"W x 19"H

1330 Set of (8) Clear Bubble Style Drinking Glasses,
Nice Purple Robe (Needs Belt), 5 3/4"T

1331 Stainless Steel Portable Flexible Table Lamp,
Tested and Works, Good Condition, Approx
20"T, Matches Lot 1320

1332 Nice Pigalle Sombrero Hat, One Size Fits Most,
Made In Mexico

1333 Craftsman 4-Piece Plier Set, Never Used, Good
to Very Good Condition, 5 3/4"W x 9"L Case

Lot Title

1334 Clara Mrs Henry Ford Paperback Book by Ford
R. Bryan, Biography Non-Fiction History,
Detroit Michigan, 408 Pages in Very Good
Condition

1335 Backpack Black Leather, 3 Compartments, 1
1/2 Straps For Comfort, 9 1/2"W x 4 1/4"D x
13"H

1336 Vintage Jackson Appliance Mfg Iron, Looks In
Good Condition, 8 3/4"L

1337 Clear Basket Vase, Great Condition, 6"W x 8
3/4"T

1338 Vintage Hardshell Locking Case, No Key,
Good Condition Overall, 13 1/2"W x 14"D x
6"H

1339 Chalkware Candle Holder, Very Good
Condition, 12"T

134 (2) Disney Stamp Sheets, Issued by USPS in
2004 and 2006, Framed, 10 1/2"W x 12 1/2"H
and 12"W x 14"H

1340 Vintage Moulinex Mouli Julienne Slicer
Shredder Grater, Good Condition, 10 1/2"L

1341 AMT Promo 1:24 Scale 1986 Corvette, Sharp
Car Like New In Box, 7"L

1342 Odd Shaped Glass Mirror, Felt Backed, Good
Condition, 7 1/2"W x 14 1/2"L

1343 Vintage Toy Stuffed Pirate, Carnival or Fair
Prize Premium, Rubber Face Head, Good
Condition, 10"T

1344 (3) 5 Lb of Lead, Dad Took Leak Bullets From
Indoor Range and Mark Weights, Make a Lot of
Sinkers, If Bullet Casting Hardness Would Be
About .22LR Bullets

1345 Vintage Realistic Audio Mixing Console Model
32-1200B, Untested As-Is, Cosmetically Good
Condition, 10 3/4"W x 8 1/4"D

1346 Dormeyer 10-Speed Deluxe Model 250 With
Two Stainless Steel Bowls and One Milk Glass
Bowl, Works Great, Good Condition, 6"Diam
and 9"Diam

1347 (2) Vintage White Dove Statues by Andrea,
Made In Japan, Very Good Condition, Approx
7 1/2"Diam x 8 1/2"T

1348 Very Nice English Garden Oil Lamp in Box,
Very Good Condition, 14 5/8"T

1349 Blue Storage Tub Full of Lids All Together

135 Metal Sign, Caution Bigfoot Mating Area, Stay
on Marked Trails, Do Not Make Eye Contact,
Made In USA, 8"W x 12"H

1350 Bag of Cloth Bags, Shopping Bags, One Cold
Bag, Decent Shape, Average 14"T
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Lot Title

1351 Misc Seasonal Decor, All Items Work in Good
to Very Good Condition, Great For A Teacher's
Classroom, Up To 20"T

1352 24-Piece Car Road and Building VTech, Good
Condition, 22 1/4"L x 16 1/2"W x 21 3/8"H

1353 Useful Bathroom Items, Bags, Back Scratcher
and More, Good Condition to New Old Stock,
3"+

1354 Coffee Cups and Glasses, Good to Very Good
Condition, 2 1/4"T Prep Cup to 4 1/2"T

1355 New Old Stock The Walking Dead Double
Light Switch Cover, 4 1/2"W x 5"T

1356 Buffy The Vampire Slayer Paperback Book in
Good Condition

1357 Vintage Tunis Johnson Cigar Co., Seconds 2
For $5 Wood Box, With A Couple Old Cans
and Bottle Inside, Nice Old Pieces, Good
Condition, 9"W x 5 1/2"D x 5"H

1358 Vintage Heavy Metal Bird Cage, Good
Condition, 19"Diam x 30"T

1359 Angel Holding Bird Nest, Does Have Some
Pieces Missing on Back, Needs Repair or Use
As Is, Fair to Good Condition, 10"W x 24"T

136 Cool Painting of Desert Sunset on Black Velvet
in Carved Wood Frame, Good Condition, 22"W
x 13"H

1360 Crosley Harco Radio AM/FM, Batteries New,
Works Great, Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x 4
1/2"D x 9"T

1361 Brown Suede Faux Fur Crocs, Women's Size
11 Slip Ons, Very Good Condition

1362 Teak Bathtub Shelf With Book Rack,
Adjustable, Very Good Condition, 27 3/4"W x
8 3/4"D

1363 (3) New or Like New Ladies Wallets, 4"W to 5
1/2"W

1364 Vintage Elephant Crystal Paperweight
Figurines and Vintage Murano Tropical Angel
Fish Glass Figurine, Very Good Condition, 5
3/4"T to 7 3/4"T

1365 New In Box Montana West Shotgun Shell
Clock, Nice Detail, 2nd Hand, Battery
Operated, 11 1/2"Diam

1366 New In Box Adorable Metal Happy Camper
Trailer Birdhouse, By Rivers Edge, Great
Detail, Approx 14"L

1367 Vintage Hat From Jacobson's 100% Wool
Escereo, Geo W. Bollman & Co Inc, Frank
Olwe, Dark Brown With Ribbon on Center and
Array of Feathers, One Size Fits Most

Lot Title

1368 Faux Leather Brown Buckle Cogs From Cato,
Women's Size 10

1369 (2) Antique Trays, They Were my Grandma's,
Good Condition For Age, 13 1/2"W to 15 1/2"W

137 (2) Early Works (1970s) by Flint Artist
McCarthy, 8" x 11" and 12 1/2" x 15 1/2", One
Pen and Ink Stippling (Dots of Ink) Tree Frog
by Melechi, 14"W x 17"H, All Very Good
Condition

1370 Santana Mini Bongo Drums, Good Condition, 4
1/2"T

1371 1960s Ceramic Boy Figurine, Very Good
Condition, 7"T

1372 Whaling Ship Clipper 1846 Boat, Good
Condition, 4"W x 22"L x 20"T

1373 Cool Metal Wood Look Handled Basket, Good
Condition, 17 1/2"W x 7 1/2"D x 6 1/4"H

1374 Natural Himalayan Crystal Rock Salt Lamp
With USB Changing Colors, Five Different
Colors, Works Great, 3"Diam x 5"T

1375 New 2-Piece Bear Set, Braided Oval Rug 26" x
17", Welcome Bear and Coordinating Bear
Fishing Salt & Pepper Shakers, River's Edge,
Both New, Great Gift

1376 Two Matching Pillow Cases, Vintage Lion
Safari Design, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 29"W x 18"L

1377 Wallet and Purse Lot, Buxton and Unmarked,
Some Wear, Good Condition Overall, 6"W to
9"W

1378 (2) Wooden Fishing Cabin Decor, Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"T and 11"L

1379 Stair Basket, Good Condition, Approx 21"L x 9
1/2"W x 21 1/2"H

138 Vintage McClure Talking Picture Picturephone,
Talking Film Strip For Traveling Training of
Rexall Sales People, Has Projector and 8 Film
Strips Along With Ten Records to Go With The
Film Strip, Projector Light Works, Record
Turntable Works, Needs Needle??, 13"Sq

1380 Replogle 16"Diam Globe on Stand, World
Classic Series, 38"T

1381 Vintage Guildcraft New York Tin Container,
Good Condition, 10 1/2"Diam x 4"T

1382 (2) Pair of Women's Sandals, Unknown Size -
Maybe Size 6 or 7, Good to Very Good
Condition, 10"L
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Lot Title

1383 Kitchen Items: Metal Loaf Pan, Set of 3
Ceramic Canisters, Salt & Pepper Shakers, (4)
Dinner Dishes, (4) Dessert Plates, Serving
Bowls and Cookie Jar, Good to Very Good
Condition, 3"T+

1384 Office Supply Lot, Pocket Expandable Folders,
Filler Paper, Spiral Notebooks, 12-Ct Colored
Pencils by Crayola, Thermal Transfer Paper,
Journals and Variety of Pens and Pencils, Good
Condition to New Old Stock, 2"L to 15"L, 25+
Items

1385 (4) Throw Pillows, Seat Cushion and More,
Good Condition, 11"W x 11"D

1386 Kitchen Lot, Wine Glasses, Spatula, Plastic
Pitcher and More, Up To 9 1/2"T

1387 Misc Home Decor Lot, Wood Coffee Mug
Tree, Cow Ceramic Spoon Rest and More,
Good to Very Good Condition, 3"T to 15 1/2"T

1388 Storage Box With Wheels, Latched, Black, Still
Latches, Used For Shipping, Scratches, 37"L x
17 1/2" x 14"

1389 Expert Grill Charcoal Grill, Metal, Works
Good, Good For Camping or Home, 13"W x
19"L x 29"H

139 UAW Local 651, 1939 Union Vinyl Leather
Cloth Briefcase, "Hazel" Brand, Damage on
One Handle, Also William Howard Taft Pin
With "Bill" on Pin, Plus 75 Year Book 1906-
1981 Saginaw Steering Gear 15 1/2" x 11" and
Alabama Album 1983, All In Good Condition

1390 Oak Solid Children's Chair, Good Condition,
20"W x 15"D x 26"H

1391 (4) Croscill Curtain Panels, Clean, No
Stains/Tears, Good Condition, 42"W x 80"L

1392 Vintage Looking Brown Desk With Four
Drawers, Drawers Slide Well, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall, 43 1/2"W x 18 1/4"D
x 30 1/2"H

1393 Black & Decker Electric Leaf Blower, 2 Speeds
Up To 240 MPH, Two Outdoor 15' Each
Electrical Extension Cords, 30' Distance Total,
From An Estate, No Attachment Pieces
Included, Clear Sidewalks and Dry Car After
Washing

1394 Metal Planter Hanger, 40"H, Nine Planters, box
of Outside Items, Birdfeeders, Lights, Misc
Items, 8"Diam Pot

1395 Vintage Queen Size Chenille Bedspread, Some
Small Wear Spots, No Stains, Good Condition
Overall

1396 Two Toss Pillows, 18" Gold/Yellow Square and
Plum 20"Diam Tufted

Lot Title

1397 Vintage Quilt Blanket, Wash & Use, Very
Good Condition, 80"W x 100"L

1398 Cream Color Couch, Possibly Leather, Has
Wear/Transport Small Spots, Marks on Back,
Good Condition, 7'L x 3'W x 3'H

1399 Vintage Trunk, Wood and Metal Accents, With
Metal Bottom, Missing Leather Handles, Clean,
Has Been Painted Inside, Real Cool Piece,
Unsure of Age, No Key For Lock, Caster
Wheels, Just Needs Cleaning, 30"L x 17 3/4"W
x 23"Deep

14 Heavy Black Bear And Cubs On Faux Wood
Wall Decor, Very Good Condition, 19"H x
13"W

140 Alaska Picture/Poster, Framed at the Bottom,
Says Land of the Midnight Sun, Very Good
Condition, 36"W x 24"H

1400 Full/Queen Down Comforter, New in Package,
Burgundy and Tan

1401 Vintage Tom Brady U of M Poster, 36"W x
24"H

1402 Plywood/Wood Children's Table 29"W x 26"D
x 18"H And Two Chairs, Good Condition

1403 Goldendale Porcelain Doll With Stand, "Sally"
38"H, Good Condition

1404 Seven Piece Entertainment Center, Wood Look
and Glass, Needs Some Pegs For Glass Shelves,
Overall Good Condition, 87 1/2"W x 25 1/2"D
x 71 1/2"H

1405 Large Porcelain Doll With Stand, 37"H, Dress
Needs Fixing At The Top, Otherwise Very
Good Condition

1406 Early 1900's Chatham Mills (Made By Mason
Campbell Co. Detroit MI) Manual Grain Seed
Cleaning Machine, Untested Barn Find,
Approx. 1915 or So? As Is, Untested, Bar of
Wood On Racks Inside, Four Sifters, 48"W x
36"D x 45"H

1407 Workout Equipment, XL Glider, Speed and
Distance Monitor Functional, Very Good
Condition, Folds For Storage, 30"W x 42"D x
53"H

1408 Jewelry Case and Boxes Lot, 1 1/4" to 6 3/4"L
or Wide, Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

1409 Several Sets of Garden Tools, One Branch
Trimmer, Some Good, Some Fair, As Is, (18)
Total, 9"L Plus

141 Vintage Antique "CT CO" No. 93 Bar Clamp,
Moving Parts Function, Good Condition For
Age, 36" Work Area, 48"L Total
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Lot Title

1410 Vintage Lot of Five Rag Rugs, Folk Art Shabby
Chic Cottage, Farmhouse, Look, Good
Condition, Multi Color 34" x 24" and 44" x 24"

1411 Seven Wood Chairs, Bar Height Wood And
Metal Screws For Tightening, Steve Silver Co.
Made in Vietnam, Unknown Age, Nice and
Sturdy, Need To Be Wiped Off, Cleaned From
Storage, 15"W x 17"L Seat x 39"H

1412 Napa Captains Chair, 23"W x 17"D x 34"H,
Some Wear, Good Condition Overall

1413 1987 Annette Himstedt Doll "Kathe" From
Barefoot Collection, Human Hair Wig is Not
Glued On and Can Be Washed And Reset, All
Original With Her Dress, Apron, Underclothes,
Dusty And Needs To Be Cleaned, Clothes Has
Slight Odor But Will Come Out, 26" Good
Condition, Just Needs Someone To Spruce Her
Up

1414 Brown Leather? Foot Stool, 14"W x 14"D x
16"H Good Condition

1415 Metal Folding Stool With Heart Shape Back,
Good Condition With Minor Imperfections,
Folding Mechanism Works Perfectly, Padded
Seat And Rear Cushions, 30 1/2"H x 12 1/2"W

1416 Craftsman Shop Stool in Good Condition,
14"Diam Seat x 29"H

1417 Two Tier Wood Nightstand End Table, 19"W x
12"D x 24"H Good Condition

1418 Two Tier Oak/Look End Table, One Drawer,
Slides Good, 24"W x 24"D x 22"H

1419 1700 PSI Power Washer, Turns On, Builds
Pressure, Handle/Wand Leaks Water, Tired of
Getting Wet Using It, As Is, 32 1/2"H

142 Nice Green Wire Decorative Birdcage With
Faux Ivy, Good Condition, 11"Diam x 14"T

1420 One Roll 3/4 Complete Roofing Tar Paper,
36"L Approx. Four Years Old, New Old Stock,
As Is

1421 20 Plus Vintage Sewing Patterns, 8 1/2"H
Packages By Kwik, Simplicity, And More,
Good Condition, As Is

1422 Heavy Duty Steel Shop Tool Box, With
Handles, Lockable, 26"W x 14"D x 14"H,
Weight Approx. 25 lbs. Fair to Good Condition,
Rusty, Needs to Be Refinished

1423 Black Scubapro Jet Fin Flippers, Fair
Condition, 18"L x 9"W x 3"H

1424 Chicago Electric Parts Washer, Model 07340
With Manual, All Parts, Tested and Turns On,
31"W x 21"D x 13"H, Never Used, Never Had
Cleaning Solution in It, Paint Is Slightly Faded,
Pump Turns On

Lot Title

1425 Metal Shop Table With Bottom Shelf, 49"W x
24"D x 34"H, Fair Condition, Paint Stained,
Was Paint Mixing Table

1426 Underwater Fish Theme Bathroom Towel Set,
16"L Plus in Good Condition

1427 MTA Pro Yellow Swim Flippers, Good
Condition, 20"L x 7 1/2"W x 3 1/2"H

1428 Purple and White Umbrella 42 1/2"L, Good
Condition, As Is

1429 Black Wood Look Coffee Table, 31" x 31" x
18"H, Good Condition

143 Cute White Wooden Plant Stand, 11"Diam x
34"T

1430 Lot of Writing Tablets With Pens, 5" x 7" New
Old Stock, WIL Logo

1431 Pet Food Dishes With Stand, Two Watering
Jugs, Up to 13"W Clean and Use, Good to New

1432 Wood Rolling Service Cart, Good Condition,
19"W x 30"L x 27"H

1433 Two Different Unused Table Runners, Both
Palm Tree Design, Approx. 13" x 70"L

1434 Three Plate Holders, Wood 15"L x 4"W, Very
Good Condition

1435 Perennial Dragon's Blood Plant, Red, Good
Condition, 6 1/4"H Pot

1436 Vintage Samsonite Hard Suitcase, 21"W x
16"D x 8"H, Shows Wear, Good to Reuse,
Repurpose

1437 Older Sony Am/Fm Radio, As Is, Untested,
Looks in Good Condition, 14 1/2"W x 6"D x
9"H

1438 Jim Shore Wall Cross, Very Nice in Box,
"Village Scene" 7"H

1439 Women's American Eagle Outfitters Brown
Clogs Size 9, Good Condition

144 Welding Wire, Rusty, New Old Stock, 10 Lbs,
.045Diam

1440 Two Different Table Runners, Cheetah and
Palm Tree Design, Good to Very Good
Condition, 13" x 66"L

1441 Ceramic Scottie Dog Bell, 5"H, Couple Spots of
Paint Fade On Tips of Ears and Tail, No Chips
or Cracks, Good Condition

1442 Small Fancy Desk Clock, 4 3/4"W x 2 1/2"D x
6 1/4"H, Good Condition, As Is

1443 Four New Gardenline Hanging Baskets With
Chains and Coco Fiber Liners, New With Tags,
14"Diam x 8"H and One 10"Diam
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Lot Title

1444 Old World Bath Set, Soap Dish, Cup, Pump
Bottle (No Nozzle) Good Condition Overall, 4
1/2" to 7"H

1445 Resin Moose Wine Bottle Holder, 13"H x 8"W,
Like New Condition

1446 Large Album Golden Replica Covers, 75 Proof
Replicas On Gleaming Surface of 22 KT Gold,
Held in Large Album, 11 3/4" x 5 1/2" x 13"H

1447 Four Resin Figurines, Harvest Theme, 5 1/2" to
12"H, Very Good Condition

1448 New Without Tags Three Nesting Handle
Wicker Baskets, 12" x 8" x 4", 13 1/2" x 9 1/2"
x 4", 15" x 11" x 5"

1449 Women's R-Q-T Petite Size 12P Brown and
White Design Capri Pants, Good Condition

145 Cherry Wood Look End Table With Shelf,
Good Condition, 17"W x 25"L x 26"H

1450 Klein Cable Pullover, 1604-20 8"L Good
Condition

1451 Three Hardcover Books About Dog Hunting,
Sport Making Tree Hounds Pay Off Training
Hounds For Profit Volume 1 and 2, Building A
Coonhound 1980's, Very Good Condition

1452 Ten Colonel Stoneware Dinner Plates, 10
1/2"DIam Good to Very Good Condition

1453 Four Decorative Wood Shelves And Wood
Basket, Good to Very Good Condition, 12 3/4"
to 18 1/2"H Or Long

1454 Hallmark Keepsake Mom Ornament, Very
Good Condition, 4"H Box

1455 Large Willow Tree Figure, "Together" 8 1/2"H,
Very Good Condition

1456 New Wood Pizza Paddle, 12 1/4"W x 12 1/4"D
Surface

1457 Antique WG & Co. Limoges France William
Guerin Hand Painted Porcelain Dresser Tray,
Rose Design, Very Good Condition, 10" x 7"

1458 (11) Miniature Resin Town Set, One With
Small Chips, 2 3/4" to 3 1/2"H, Good to Very
Good Condition

1459 Beige Lamp Shade, 9"L x 32 1/2" Round on
Top, 40 1/2" Round on Bottom, Good Condition

146 New In Package Sherpa Throw Blanket, 50" x
60"

1460 Stuffed Carousel Horse, Made of Brown Floral
Material, White Mane is Discolored From
Dust/Age, 19 3/4"H x 11"L Decorated in Blues
and Peach, All Feet Can Be Positioned, Good
Condition

Lot Title

1461 Hand Painted Wood Bread Box in Very Good
Condition, 16 1/2"W x 11"D x 14 1/2"H

1462 Vintage Cafe Sur Burlap Coffee Bag, 28"W x
32"H Some Wear, Good Condition Overall

1463 Four Sleeping Pillows, Some Wear, Clean and
Use, Fair to Good Condition Overall, Average
24"W

1464 Kitchen Supply Lot, Banana Tree, Fruit Basket,
Cutting Boards, Utensils, Cookie Cutters,
Rolling Pin, Grill Brush, Much Much More!
Good Condition, 3" to 22"H

1465 New Old Stock Scented Candles, 1 1/2"Diam to
15"H, Cherry And Others

1466 Two Gingerbread And Two Deer Plush Toys,
Up to 22"H Good to Very Good Condition

1467 (25) Insulators, Mixed Colors, Loose Packed in
Milk Crate, As Is, Good Condition, 4" to 13"

1468 Biographical Dictionary Of Indians Vol. 1 and 2
Hardcover Books, AA MU and NA ZU, Non
Fiction, Native American History, New Factory
Sealed in Plastic, 11" x 9"

1469 Mary's Moo Moos Country Fair- Prime Choice
Judge, Bovine Beauty, Cow Lickin Good,
Cream of The Crop, Mooove Out of My Way,
Udderly Refreshing, All Like New Condition,
No Chips, Up to 3 1/4"H

147 Taylormade ICW 11 Irons 3 4 5 7 9 and PW
With Taylite Plus Stiff Flex Shaft, Lamkin
Grips, Good to Very Good Condition, Superfly
5 Hybrid Performance Lightweight Shaft M-
Flex With Cover, Very Good Condition, 40 1/2"
to 35 1/2"

1470 Plastic Farmer's Market Basket With Red
Truck, 11 1/2"H x 11"W x 12"D Like New
Condition

1471 Nine Tall Colored Glass Bottles, Mostly 10" to
12" Some From Early 1970's

1472 Hand Painted Ceramic Tom Turkey Dish, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 4 1/2"W x 7"D
x 5 1/4"H

1473 Four Harry And David Decor Plates, Pinecones,
Berries, Raised Pattern on Outer Edge, Very
Lovely, 8"Diam

1474 Indoor Outdoor Novelty Mat, New With Tags,
17" x 26" "The Neighbors Have Better Stuff"
By Rivers Edge

1475 Four Marble? Apple Paperweights, 2" to 3
1/2"H Good to Very Good Condition

1476 Ceramic Christmas Carolers Scene Decor, Good
Condition, 6"W x 3 3/4"D x 8"H
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Lot Title

1477 Four Novelty Hats, Adjustable New With Tags,
One Size Fits Most, Leave Me Alone, Born in
USA A Long Time Ago, Bite Me, Don't Ask
Me For $HIt

1478 New Old Stock Christmas Cat And Dog
Candles Figurines, Unused, 4 3/4"H

1479 Two Sets of Christmas Bells, Red and Gold,
10" and 11"H

148 Three Boxes of Comics, 425 Marvel, Various
Superman, Batman, Superboy, Indiana Jones
and Others

1480 Two Teddy Bears Snow Globe Music Box,
6"H, Plastic Base, Small Chip on Bottom, Good
Condition Overall

1481 New Montana West Conceal and Carry Rebel
Purse, Wallet Set, MSRP $74.99 and $29.99
Purse 14" x 14" x 5", Wallet 7" x 5"

1482 Little Girls And Boyds Doll Collection, #4701
Jill Never Displayed in Original Box, Good
Condition, 7"W x 5"D x 16"H

1483 Mary Moo Moos Easter Figures- I Put All My
Eggs in Your Basket (No Box) An Un
Eggspected Pleasure, Hoppy Easter To Moo
Bunny Ears and Basket, Eggspression of Love,
Hoppy Easter To Moo, All Original Boxes
Unless Noted, 2 1/2" to 3 3/4"H

1484 Christmas Theme Red Cardinal Glass Cutting
Board, New Old Stock, 11 1/2" x 15 1/2"H

1485 Fancy Small Plush Bear Doll, By Ellis, 9"H,
Very Good Condition

1486 Two New Longaberger Holiday Christmas
Bags, Holiday Stripe, Botanical Patterns, 9"H x
7 1/2"W x 4"D

1487 Detroit Tigers Garden Paver Stepping Stone
New In Box, 12" Heavy Resin, Water Resistant,
Can Also Hang

1488 Ceramic Christmas Decor, Three Cardinal Birds
On Snow Covered Fence, Good Condition, 8"W
x 3 1/2"D x 7"H

1489 Air Pop Popcorn Maker, Nostalgia Like New,
12"H x 7"W

149 Small Wood Look Stand, Two Shelves Can Be
Adjusted For Height, Very Good Condition,
12"W x 13"D x 27"H

1490 Wood Standing Santa Decor, 11"W x 16"H
Very Good Condition

1491 Vintage Red Winter Hat and Camo Bucket Hat,
One Size Fits Most, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall

Lot Title

1492 Mary's Moo Moos Spring Lot #2- All A Buzz
Over You in Box, I Pick Moo In Box, The
Coming of Spring in Box, Moovin Into Spring
And Some Bunny Loves Moo Without Boxes,
Like New, Up to 3 1/2"H

1493 American Gasoline Engines Since 1872
Hardcover Book, History Technical Cool Book,
Numerous Black and White Pictures, Drawings
Accompany The Text, 584 Pages, Good
Reference Book 11 1/2" x 9"

1494 Marine Corps Recruit Depot San Diego CA,
Hardcover Book, Military History, Good
Condition, 1978 Date

1495 Two Collectible Teddy Bears in Bear Shape
Boxes, Haus of Klaus, Good to Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2" to 18"

1496 Tri Fold Wood Christmas Nutcracker Decor,
14" x 14"H, Very Good Condition

1497 Two Rae Dunn (12) Piece Baking Cups, (12)
Picks, Two Boxes Equals (24) Total, New in
Sealed Box, Make Professional Looking
Cupcakes, 6 1/2" x 6" x 3", Be Mine Valentines

1498 Four Piece Bird Lovers Lot, Resin Figures,
Glass Candle Holder, Good to Very Good
Condition, 3 3/4" to 4 3/4"H

1499 Vintage Multi Color Red Amber Black, White,
Hand Blown Murano Glass Swain, 8"L x 6"W x
6"H, Very Good Condition, No Chips or Breaks

15 Vintage 12 Gallon Redwing Crock, No Chips or
Cracks, Would Make Nice Planter, Good
Condition, 15"Diam x 19"H

150 (18) Spools of Ribbon and Burlap, Bonus Pack
of Glue Dots, Most New, Smoke/Pet Free Home

1500 Three Vintage Decorative Plates, 9"Dia Kosta
1972 Annual Plate With Saint George And
Dragon, Signed On Back, Stetson Floral 7 1/2"
Plate And Hand Painted "Houtskar" 8" Plate,
Good Condition

1501 Grumpy Dwarf Glass Christmas Ornament,
Some Paint Loss, 3"Dia x 6"H, Overall Good
Condition

1502 L.E. Smith Amberina Glass Moon And Stars
Three Section Divided Red And Orange
Scalloped Relish Dish, Mid Century Modern
MCM Retro, 8 1/2" Diameter, Beveled Edge
Rises 1 1/4"H, Very Good Condition

1503 Small Metal Red Tool Box With Some Tool
Items, Includes Hand Drill, Screwdriver, Chisel
And More, 6"W x 15"D x 3 1/2"H, Good
Condition
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Lot Title

1504 Vintage Mid Century Modern MCM 4" Red
Hand Blown Heavy Glass Fishing Float Or
Buoy Ball, Very Good Condition

1505 Mary's Moo Moos Lot, "Moo Got Mail" With
Box, "Buttercream Wishes" With Box,
"Somebody Brand Moo" With Box, "Dentist -
Don't Moove, This Won't Hurt", "Doctor - I've
Got The Prescription For You", Cow In Varsity
Sweater With Pennant, "Take Me Out To The
Ball Game", "Eat Drink And Be Mooey", 1 1/2"
To 3 3/4'H, Very Good Condition To Like New

1506 Vintage Empire Nutcracker Lighted Blow
Mold, Needs New Bulb, 8"W x 39"H, Overall
Very Good Condition

1507 Tool Lot, Variety Of Sockets, Screwdrivers,
Tape Measures, Screws, Pliers, Rachet, And
More, Some Cases Included, 2" To 13" Long,
Fair Condition To Good Condition

1508 Women's Shoe Lot, Two Pairs Black Tennis
Shoes, One Pair Fur Ugg Boots, One Pink
Sandals, One Clear Boots, And One Pair Beige
Wedges, All Size 7, Six Pairs Total, All Show
Wear, Fair Condition To Good Condition

1509 Decorative Pillows And Blankets Lot, Includes
Three Nautical Pillows, And Three Decorative
Blankets, All Need Cleaning, 15" To 60" Long,
Fair Condition To Good Condition

151 Two Boxes New Pfaltzgraff Everyday
Stoneware, Plain White, (8) Each Dinner Plates,
Small Plates, Coffee Cups and Tea Cups Plus
(4) Bowls, Never Used, Good Condition, 8
1/2"Diam x 11"Diam

1510 New Craft Lot, Includes Glass Gems,
Decorative Stones, Purple And White Sand,
30W 120V Soldering Iron, Ribbon, Photo
Savers Laminating Pouches, 5 x 7 Pack Five
Pack, (325)Ct Alphabet Beads And More, 1/4"
To 8" Long

1511 Indoor Grow Lot, Includes Sunlight Supply
120V Hurricane 1" Inline Duct Fan, One Jar
Growers Charcoal, One In And Out Pump
Model P3134 110-120V, And Two LED Indoor
Plant Grow Lights With Clips And Bendable
Lights, Good Condition

1512 (33) New Colorful Bandanas On Cards, Various
Colors, 21"Sq

1513 Wood Cabinet With Drawer And Large Door
And Decorative Front, Lighter Weight, 15"W x
10"D x 27"H, Good Condition

1514 Cobra Bio Cell 5 + 6 Golf Irons, KBS Tour 90
Graphite Shafts, 36" Long, Good Condition

Lot Title

1515 Grandpa's Wood Ice Fishing Sled With Fishing
Line, Hook Sharpener, Ruler On Side,
Thermometer On Back, And Rope, 11"W x
14"D x 15"H, Good Condition For Age

1516 Two New With Tags Red And Blue Metal
Ekhart Solar Flower Stakes, 36"H

1517 "No Fishing Allowed Here" Vintage Framed
Picture With Tiger Stripe Frame, Under Glass,
10 1/2"W x 13"H, Wire In Back For Easy
Hanging, Good Condition

1518 New In Box 15" Dia Distressed Steel Wall
Clock, Glass Covered, River's Edge "Black
Bear Lodge"

1519 Vintage Schatz Maritime Themed Aneroid
Barometer, Wood, Brass And Glass, Looks
Intact, 13"Dia x 3 1/2"D, Very Good Condition

152 Four Boxes Hardcover Books, Authors Like
James Patterson, Clive Cussler, JA Jance, Fern
Michaels and More, Very Good Condition to
Like New

1520 New In Package Muhammad Ali VS Sonny
Liston First Minute First Round May 25th 1965
Print On Canvas, 36"W x 24"H

1521 Two New In Package Nostalgic Tin
Thermometers, E Warning - Do Not Expect A
Warning Shot, And Winchester, River's Edge

1522 Pair Of Victorian Style Plaster/Chalkware Wall
Decor, Man And Woman, 11"W x 2 1/2"D x
16"H, Good Condition For Age

1523 Two My Scary Picture Motion Activated
Pictures Framed, Halloween Decor, Both Work,
12"W x 15"H, Very Good Condition

1524 New In Box Halex Zeta Electronic Dartboard,
(21) Games Total, 65 Variations, Eight Players,
16"W x 18"H

1525 New Metal Sign "Some Girls Are Just Born
With Garden In Their Soul", 8"W x 12"H

1526 Blue Flower Area Rug, 4'W x 9'D, Good
Condition

1527 New With Tags Regal 25" Motion Activated
"Voice" Owl Metal Yard Stake With On/Off
Switch, And New Without Box Direct
International Wood And Metal Windchimes,
24"L

1528 Two Homeland Security Signs To Warn/Ward-
Off Thieves And Trespassers, Manufactured By
Sheenwang.com, Both On Wire Posts, One Sign
Is Two-Sided With Wording On Both Sides,
6"W x 10"H, Good Condition

1529 Michigan State Spartans Founded 1855 Garden
Stone, Resin Material, 8"W x 10 1/2"D, Heavy
For Size
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Lot Title

153 (7) Wood Signs and a Boat Picture, Good
Condition, 6"L to 14"L

1530 Vintage Metallic Plastic Moose And Pine Trees
Sculptured Wall Hanging On Wood Plaque,
16"W x 2"D x 11 1/2"H, Good Condition

1531 Vintage Elgin Regulator Wall Clock, Wood,
Metal And Glass, Not Tested, Batteries
Corroded, 12"W x 4"D x 24"H, Good Condition
For Repair Or Display

1532 Cute Nylon Santa Hanging Wall Decor/Flag,
24"W x 35"H, Good Condition

1533 Hikers Lightweight Nylon Backpack On Metal
Frame, Some Wear, 16"W x 34"H, Good
Condition

1534 Vintage Salomon Water Ski - Allegre, 7"W x
66"D, Good Condition

1535 Two Heavy Black Metal Commercial Sign
Holders, Great For Yard Sales, Flea Markets,
Etc, One Has Tape On It, 22"W x 59"H, Good
Condition Overall

1536 "No Vacancy" Acrylic Sign With Blue Lamp,
Works, 12"W x 9"H, Good Condition

1537 (32) New Patriotic Pinwheels, Stick 11"H x
Pinwheel 7"Dia

1538 Wood Cabinet With Two Doors, Open In Front
And Top Lifts Up, Needs Cleaning And Minor
Repair To Top, 20"W x 14"D x 25 1/2"H, Fair
Condition

1539 New Bath And Shower Adjustable Seat And
Handrail, Stool 19 1/2"W, Seat Adjustable 14
1/2" To 21 1/2"H, Handrail #8750

154 60 Year Old Foreign Stamp Collection, Two
Boxes, 18+ Books All In Albums, Japan,
Germany, Greece, France, Etc, Some New
Some Used, Lots of Surprises, Good Condition

1540 Box Lot, Ice Skates Size 7-8 Girls, Coca-Cola
Card Album, Five VHS Movies, Five DVD's,
And Five CD's, All Good Condition

1541 CATO'S And Macy's Est 1949 Tan Fringe
Animal Print Ivory And Beige Sweaters, All
Size 18/20, Pet/Smoke Free Home, No Stains

1542 Pal And Safari Design Hand And Bath Towels,
15"W x 27"D And 26"W x 48"D, Very Good
Condition To New

1543 Box Filled With Colorful Binders, Great For
School, Office, Recipes, Etc, 10"W x 11"D To
11"W x 12"D, Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

1544 Large Lot Of Mens Clothes, Sizes Medium And
Large, Tee Shirts, Sweatshirts, And Shorts,
Various Brands, Show Wear, Good Condition
To Very Good Condition

1545 Under Armour Loose Mens Full Zip Black And
Neon Yellow Hoodie Sweatshirt Jacket, Size
Large Very Good Condition

1546 Womens Woman Within Blue Jean Flower
Design Capri Pants, Size 16W, Good Condition

1547 New In Package Cuddly Microsherpa Throw
Blanket, 50"W x 60"D

1548 New Aveda Brilliant Damage Control 8.6 Fl Oz
Pump Spray, Sells for $29.99

1549 New With Tag Travel Gear Polar Gray And
Black Travel Gym Bag, 8 1/2"W x 21"D x 11
3/4"H

155 New Sealed Case of Agusan Farms Canned
Food, 25 Year Shelf Life, 13"W x 19"L x 8"H

1550 Two Red Plastic Gas Cans, Two Gallon And 1
1/4 Gallon, Untested As-Is, Good Condition

1551 12 Month Pants, Two Black, One Blue, And
One Brown, Some Wear, Smoke Free, Good
Condition

1552 Metal Shelf Bracket Lot, Seven Pieces Total, 7
1/2"W x 11 1/2"D To 11"W x 13"D, Good
Condition

1553 New In Box Shaq Apollo Grey And Red
Athletic Shoes, Mens Size 9.5, Fits Like A 10

1554 Six Bras And One Nightie, Various Styles And
Brands, Sizes 34A To Large, Fair Condition To
Very Good Condition

1555 Plastic Serving Tray Lot With Some Hefty
Pizza Trays, 12" to 20" Wide, Good Condition
To New In Package

1556 Two Packages Of Trimmer Line For Weed
Wackers, .080" Diameter, Both Opened, 100'
Total Left, Good Condition

1557 (12) Golf Balls, Three New Callaway Hex
Distance, Three Juice Plus, One Juice
Ginormous, One Nike Distance, Four Callaway
Chrome Soft, Super Soft, And Super Hot, Good
Condition To New

1558 Sterilite Plastic Bin Full Of Oneida Stainless
Silverware Utensils, Mostly Same Pattern, 6"
To 8 1/2" Long, Good Condition

1559 New In Box Mens New Balance 068 White And
Black Running Sports Shoes, Size 10

156 (12) Easel Frames, Used At Retail Store, Very
Good Condition, 6"T to 18"T
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1560 Vintage Norelco Ten Cup Coffee Maker, On
Light Doesn't Work, Works, 7 3/4"W x 9"D x
12"H, Good Condition

1561 Cuisinart Pro Custom II Food Processor
Replacement Parts, Comes With Motor/Base,
Three Different Blades And Two Other Parts,
Works, Good Condition

1562 Fiskars Plastic And Metal Paper Cutter, Missing
A Few Pieces, Works, 14 1/2"W x 19 1/2"D x 3
1/2"H, Good Condition Overall

1563 Two Bike Bags, One Small Canvas 9"W x
10"H, Can Hook To Handlebars Or Wear As
Fanny Pack, And Black Vinyl Bag, Straps To
Back Bike Rack, 12"W x 7"D x 12"H, Good
Condition

1564 New Old Stock 1989 DC Comics Super Heroes
Lex Luthor Action Figure, 4 1/2"H, Still Sealed
In Package, Made By Toy Biz

1565 New In Sealed Box DC Super Heroes Lego Set
#76092 Mighty Micros: Batman vs Harley
Quinn, (86) Pieces Total, 5"W x 2"D x 5 1/2"H

1566 New In Box 1996 Star Wars Collector Series
Darth Vader 12" Figure

1567 New In Sealed Box Nexo Knights Lego Set
#70358 "Aaron's Stone Destroyer", (251)
Pieces Total, 10"W x 2 1/2"D x 7 1/2"H

1568 (16) Assorted New Puzzle Books, None Used,
Variety Of Word Find, Sudoku, Crossword,
And More

1569 Two New Without Tags 0-3 Month CMU
Onesies, Smoke Free

157 Two Nerf Guns, Lawbringer With Six Darts and
Dart Tag With Five Darts, Works Good, 17"L
and 23"L

1570 Two Plush Lobsters, 15" Long, Very Good
Condition

1571 Two New In Box 2008 Mega Bloks Dinosaurs,
Magnext, 8"H Box

1572 Mickey Millennium Water Globe, No Water
And Music Box Appears To Be Overwound,
7"Dia x 7"H, Fair Condition

1573 Vintage 1981 Garfield Plush Toy, 9"W x 11"H,
Very Good Condition

1574 Star Wars DVD Set, Four Pieces In Total,
"Phantom Menace", "Attack Of The Clones",
"Revenge Of The Sith", And Bonus Materials,
Good Condition

1575 New In Package 1999 Racing Champions Street
Wheels Five Pack Gift Sets, Dennis The
Menace And Popeye 3" Cars, Ten Diecast Cars
Total

Lot Title

1576 New In Package Baby Spring Float, 9 To 24
Months, 13"Dia x 1 1/2"H Folded

1577 Lot Of Ten Baby Boy Assorted Onesies And
PJ's, Size 0-3 Months, Some Wear, Good
Condition

1578 Nolan Ryan Stadium Stars Figurine, Comes In
Original 9"H Box, Very Good Condition

1579 New In Sealed Box Lego City Set #60253 Ice
Cream Truck (200) Pieces Total, 10"W x 2
1/2"D x 7 1/2"H

158 Ceramic Coffee Cups, Cats and More, Couple
Goebel's, Good Condition, 9"W x 14"L x 7"H
Box

1580 New 1990 Fleer (660) Card And (45) Sticker
Baseball Card Set, Package Has Been Taped

1581 John Deere 1000 Piece Puzzle, 27"W x 19"H,
Good Condition

1582 New Old Stock Electronic Shooter Master
Battery Operated Toy Gun And Two New Old
Stock Pull Trigger For Noise Toy M16 Guns, 9"
To 21" Long

1583 New In Box Detroit Tigers R/C Monster Truck,
Ages Eight And Up, Six MPH, 27 MHZ, 1:14
Scale, 6"W x 13"D x 6"H

1584 Two New Old Stock Electronic Shooter Master
Battery Operated Toy Guns, 9" Long

1585 Lot Of The Girl Clothes Size 4-5, Red
Garanimals Shirt, Red Disney Shirt, And Blue
Old Navy Jean Shorts, Good Condition

1586 Ten New Skylanders Happy Meal Toys From
McDonalds, 3 1/2"H

1587 Taste Of Home Halloween Recipe Books, Over
243 Eerily Easy Recipes, Very Good Condition

1588 New In Box Johnny Lightning Muscle Car
Collection 1:24 Scale Diecast 1971 Plymouth
Duster 340, 5"W x 10"D x 4 1/2"H

1589 New In Box 12"H 2001 G.I. Joe Figure Omaha
Beach Army Infantry

159 Power Twin 30 Ton Capacity Porta Power C
Clamp Press, Tested, Works Great,
Cosmetically Good Condition, 2 1/2" Travel

1590 New With Tags Womens "The Office" Dunder
Mifflin Paper Company Shred Tee Shirt, Size
XS

1591 New In Box High End Bathroom Light Fixture
Framburg Lighting #4852SP-PN-CS, Satin
Pewter With Polished Nickel Finish And Clear
Seedy Glass, Sells For $300, 15"W x 17 1/2"H
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1592 Intex Kidz Travel Bed Set With Hi-Output
Hand Pump One Bed Set With Removable
Mattress, 42"W x 66"D x 10"H, Sleep Area Is
28"W x 52"D With Soft Frame Surrounding,
Includes Carry Bag, Very Good Condition

1593 New In Box High End Bathroom Light Fixture
Toltec Lighting #3123-NAB-531 Three Light
Fixture, New Age Brass Finish With 4" White
Muslin Glass, Sells For $250, 15"W x 25"D x
10"H

1594 Body Fit Exercise Ball, 19" Diameter, Good
Condition

1595 New In Package Studio Space Queen Size
Bedding Set, "Serengeti" Pattern, Comforter,
Bedskirt, Pillow Shams, And Sheet Set

1596 Two Kids Play Microphones, Play Music, Light
Up And Adjustable Base, Amplifies Voices,
Need Batteries, 42"H, Good Condition

1597 New With Tags Womens Knox Rose Rust Tie
Dye Sleeveless Blouse, Ties In Front, Size XXL

1598 New In Box High End Bathroom Light Fixture
Framburg Lighting #4852p-PN-CS, Satin
Pewter With Polished Nickel Finish And Clear
Seedy Glass, Sells For $300, 15"W x 7 1/2"H

1599 Metal Live Trap, Some Rust, 10"W x 32"D x
12"H, Good Condition

16 Vintage Radio Tubes, Super Silvertone 26" and
Others 3"L, Unknown if Working, Good
Condition

160 Bicycle Items in Plastic Tote 15" x 24", Steel
Bike Basket, (3) Seats, (2) Headlights, (2)
Rubber Steel Pedals, Mirror Rearview, Bell
Ringer Seat Clamp Wheel Reflector, Big Seat,
(2) 15" Rims and Tire Tube and a 18" Rim and
Tire Tube, Mostly Good Condition

1600 (3) Life Jackets, Two West Marine Size L/XL
and One Kids, Good Condition

1601 New High End Ceiling Light Fixture, Sterling
Lighting 1223-030k, Never Out Of Box, 23" x
23" x 10" Box

1602 Stadium Chair, Good Condition, 20"W x 17"D
x 16"H

1603 Men's Size Medium Volcom Quilted Lining
Flannel Shirt Hoodie Jacket With Zipper Side
Pockets, Snap Chest Pockets and Snap Closure,
Perfect For Cool Nights and Bonfires, New
Without Tags

1604 New 3-Piece Canvas Wall Art Set, Gather With
Floral Print, Hardware Included, 8" x 8"

1605 Summerville Electric Simmering Potpourri Pot,
Ceramic Village House, Works, Looks New,
6"H

Lot Title

1606 Two Vinyl Seat Cushions, Red With Handles,
Good Condition, 12" x 10" and 10 1/2"Sq

1607 New With Tags Sherpa Throw, 98% Polyester,
White and Gold, 50"L x 60"W

1608 (4) Cloth Straps, Looks New, 1"W x Unknown
Length

1609 (8) Porcelain Plate 9 3/4"Diam With Red Rim,
A Few Edge Chips, Fair Condition, Marked
"Eggshell Georgian Homer Laughlin" on
Bottom

161 Electric Lot Items in Plastic 17"W x 22"L x
8"H Tote, Outlet Boxes: (11) Plastic, (10) Steel,
(3) Square and (3) Octagon, Steel Switch Box,
Two 15 Amp Fuses, (2) Plastic Lamp Holders -
New, (4) New Outlet Mounting Brackets, (12)
Outlet Switch Plate Weather Strips, (6) Duplex
Receptacle, (2) Pig Tails, (2) Round Outlet
Boxes, Brady ID Book, (2) Breaker Pliers, (5)
Double Covers, (2) On/Off Switches, (4) Single
Box Covers, Surge & Spike Suppressor and
Surge Wall Plug Suppressors Both New

1610 Leather Buxton Ladies Wallet and New With
Tags Liz Claiborne Wallet, 6"W

1611 African Calabash Vase, Good Condition, 9"H

1612 Ceramic Plush Style Deer Figurine, Good
Condition Overall, 10"H

1613 Useful Keychains in Box, Good Condition, Up
To 7"L

1614 Red Quilted Christmas Buffet Runner, Good
Condition, 13"W x 72"L

1615 Resin Christmas Bears Skating Music Box,
Good Condition, 5"H

1616 Singing Christmas Tree Decor, Good
Condition, 14"H

1617 Small Wood Wheelbarrow With Faux Flowers,
Good Condition, 13"L

1618 Women's Size 12 Kathy Ireland White Flower
Design Capri Pants in Good Condition

1619 (2) Christmas Stockings, One is New With
Tags, 16"L

162 Under Armour Women's Size Small Fitted
Heatgear Purple Crew Neck Long Sleeve
Athletic Shirt in Like New Condition

1620 Plush Christmas Musical Decor, Good
Condition, 13"H

1621 Vintage Santa Doll With Plastic Head, Good
Condition, 8"H

1622 Christmas Buffet Runner, Green With Red
Holly Berries, Good Condition, 13"W x 72"L
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1623 (3) Sets of Unused Cookie Appetizer Cutters,
Christmas Halloween and Round Tin, Good
Condition, Each 1"W to 2"W

1624 Ceramic Lighted Christmas Hut Decor, Good
Condition, 8"H

1625 12" Nutcracker in Good Condition

1626 Ceramic Santa at the Casino Figurine, Good
Condition, 9"H

1627 Coach Red Purse, No. G1881-38312, Good
Condition, 16"W

1628 Christmas Theme Floor Mat, Good Condition,
18"W x 24"L

1629 Lighted Snowman Christmas Decor, Good
Condition, 17"H

163 Under Armour Men's Size 2XL Blue Reflective
Run Threadborne Heatgear 1/4 Zip Track Jacket
in Very Good Condition

1630 Crochet Items Includes Patterns and Needles,
Good Condition Overall

1631 New Pro Infrared Nuwave Oven With Carrying
Case, Cookbooks Racks, Silicone Cupcake
Liners and More, Never Used, 13"H

1632 (2) Working Drills, 3 Batteries 19.2V Kawasaki
Plus Chargers, Drill 3"W x 9 1/2"L x 9 1/2"H,
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition

1633 Blue and Brown Fitted Sheets, Unsure of Size,
Looks In Good Condition

1634 Emerson Over The Ear Headphones, Tested and
Works, Good Condition

1635 New Bulldog Hardware Clothesline Wire, 50'

1636 New Women's Size 11 Shoes, Unbranded

1637 Ladies Scarves and Gloves in Good Condition

1638 New Factory Sealed Perfect Pushup Original
Rotating Push Up Handle, In Box, 9 1/2"W x
5"D x 8"H

1639 Presto Single Cup Coffee Maker, Make Coffee
Tea and Hot Cocoa At Home, Compact, Travel,
Work, Home or Camping, New?, 9"H Box

164 New With Tags Gorgeous Purple Exhart
Jeweled Mandela to Hang, 12" and Wrought
Iron Deck Hook, 34", Clamps Onto Deck or
Table, Both Look New

1640 Belt Holder For Many Things and Black
Suspenders With Leather Back, Good Condition

1641 (3) Short Sleeve Shirts, Gray and White Stripe
Arizona Size L, Star Wars Size L and
Abercrombie Muscle Blue and White Stripe,
Clean, Smoke Free Home, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1642 (3) New Penrod Door Spring Hinges, Dull
Chrome Finish, Includes Allen Wrench and
Pins to Adjustable Tension, Two For $29.95 on
amz, 4"

1643 Light Pulse 3-In-1 Charging Cable For Iphone
Ipad Ipod, New Factory Sealed

1644 (2) Hat and Mittens Sewing Kits, Both Look
New

1645 Virah Bella 2400 Series Platinum Collection
Full Size 6-Piece Sheet Set, Two Bonus Pillow
Cases, Deep Pocket, New In Package

1646 Touch Up Ladies Size 6 1/2M Heels in Good
Condition

1647 Shorts and Tank, Size 18 Mo Light Blue Soccer
Star, Mickey Clubhouse Pants and Shirt Size 18
Mo, Jeans Children's Place Size 12-18 Mo
Bootcut, Smoke Free Home, Good Condition

1648 Cobra Microtalk Walkie Talkie, Doesn't
Currently Power On, 5 1/2"L

1649 Electric Pencil Engraver, Powers On, 6"L

165 MSU - Michigan State University Football
Player Accent End Table by Basement Dad
Sports, Very Unique, Perfect For Sports Room,
Man Cave or Tailgating, Like New, 13 1/2"W x
23 1/2"L x 35"T

1650 The Expandable Kitchen Drawer Dividers 5-
Piece Set, Get Organized, Good Condition, 2
5/8"L x 1 3/4"W x 22 1/4"H

1651 Women's Size 7 Jordan Jumpman Team 2 GS
Basketball Shoes, Very Clean, Worn A Few
Times Inside, Very Good Condition

1652 Wild Bird Combo Feeder, Dispenses All Bird
Seed Types, With Standard and Thistle Perch
Sets, Still In Box But Was In Storage For
Years, Good Condition, 11"T

1653 Black & Decker 7-1/4" 9A Circular Saw,
Plugged In To Test And Saw Runs, No Blade
Or Arbor Hardware, Fair Condition, 10.5"L x
9.5"W

1654 Women's Socks in Very Good Condition

1655 (6) Vintage Holiday Sewing Craft Kits in Very
Good Condition

1656 HP Photosmart 145 Printer, Untested As-Is,
Cosmetically Good Condition, 9"W

1657 Casio Desktop Printing Calculator With Box,
Works, Good Condition, 12"L

1658 New With Tags Women's Size Medium Light
Brown Floral Blouse by Universal Thread

1659 New Bungee Cord Packs, 12 - 10" Mini Bungee
Sets 4-Piece, Two 12", One 18" and 36", 10-
Piece
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166 Red Plastic Kids Chair, Good Condition, 11"W
x 16"H

1660 (8) Books on Various Subjects, Mix of
Hardcover and Paperback, Plus a Couple
Gardening Pamphlets, Bill O'Reilly's Killing
The Rising Sun, Crawford's Shop Class as Soul
Class, Some How To Books and More, Good
Condition

1661 Power Tool Lot With Two Ryobi 18V Charging
Docks, Untested As-Is, Cosmetically Good
Condition

1662 Misc Household Lot With Picture Frames,
Glass Mug, Bingo Magnet and More Good
Condition Overall

1663 Six Defender Hand Sanitizer 16 Fl Oz New,
Raw Sugar Brand Hand Sanitizer Pump, (3) 9
Fl Oz Pump Bottles, Peppermint & Sea Salt
Scent, (2) New 32 Fl Oz Bottles of 70%
Isopropyl Alcohol by Swan, Two New 2 Fl Oz
Bottles of Assured Hand Sanitizers, Pocket of
Four White Cotton Fabric Face Masks

1664 32 Oz Home Defense (Never Opened), 24 oz
All In One Weed Killer (2/3 Full), Two 5 Lb
Bags of Landscape Weed Preventer (Never
Opened) and 1 Gallon Muriatic Acid For
Cleaning Concrete (Never Opened)

1665 Transparent Acrylic Ceramic Tree Replacement
Bulbs, Plastic Birds Come In Purple, Clear,
Green, Pink, Blue, Orange and Red, Over 300,
Plastic Storage Box Included

1666 Pillow Cases, One King Set is New In Package,
Others Very Good Condition

1667 Power Cords Lot, Power Strips, Extension
Cords, Adapters, Good Working Condition, 10+
Items

1668 (5) Wooden Interior Doors, Old, Some With
Glass Door Knobs, Good Condition, Four 80" x
32" and One 80" x 30"

1669 Vintage Mouton Fur Coat, Inside Liner is
Ripped In A Few Spots and Some Fur Coming
Off At Cuffs, Fair Condition, Unknown Size

167 5 Gallon Pail With Two Trays, Good For Nails
or Screws, Good Condition, 12"Diam x 15"T
and 10 1/2"Diam x 3"T

1670 Swivel Chair, White With Gray Base, Good
Condition, 16"W x 15"D x 46"T

1671 New With Tags Women's Size XL Bonita
Heather Gray T-Shirt

1672 New With Tags Ladies Size XL Journey
Departure T-Shirt by Grayson Threads

Lot Title

1673 Two Folding Stadium Seats, Green Canvas
Metal Frames With Zipper Pockets and Carry
Straps, Good Condition, 24" x 18 Folded

1674 7-Piece Wicker Basket Lot, Two Have Bedding
and Are Ready To Be Easter Baskets, Good
Condition, Up To 12"Diam

1675 Movie Sets, VHS, The Sopranos Complete First
Season, Complete Second Season and Third
Season Episodes 10 and 11 Missing, Basket
Included, Good Condition

1676 Dog/Cat Food: Iris Brand Plastic Food/Bird
Seed Container With Plastic Latch Airtight, Red
Top, 33 Qt, 11"W x 16"L x 17"H and Beige
Top, 15 Qt, 8"W x 14"D x 15"H, From An
Estate, Good Condition

1677 Plastic Tote Box, No Lid, Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition

1678 Lockable Airtight Animal Food Bin With
Scoop, Good Condition, 12"W x 16"D x 15"H

1679 (3) Plant Stands, Metal With Plastic Coating,
Very Sturdy and Stackable, Have Been Painted,
Some Chipping, 10"W x 20"H

168 Bissell Cleanview Bagless Vacuum, Model
3576-6, Black, Works Great, Good Condition,
15"W x 44"L

1680 Detroit Lions #81 Johnson NFL Equipment
Authentic RBK Football Jersey Size Large in
Very Good Condition

1681 (2) New Old Stock Toy M16 Guns, No Brass,
Just Pull Trigger For Noise, 21"L

1682 (4) Vintage Children's Puzzles, Unknown If
Complete, Looks In Good Condition, Up To
20"W

1683 New In Box 1997 Sports Illustrated Collection
Fine Pewter Figure, Limited Edition Joe
Montana, Package Approx 11"W x 4"D x 10"H

1684 (6) Baby Boy Size 6-9 Mo Assorted Onesies in
Good Condition

1685 (4) Plastic Dinosaurs, Good Condition, Up To
6"H

1686 (3) Star Wars DVD Set, New Hope, Empire
Strikes Back and Return of The Jedi, Good
Condition

1687 (5) Toy Cap Guns, Wood and Metal, Heavy
Duty, Played With But Lots of Life Left, Fair to
Good Condition, 12" to 37"

1688 American Outfitters Stuffed Dog Toy, Good
Condition, 12"H

1689 (2) New Old Stock Electronic Shooter Master,
Battery Operated Guns, 9"L Each
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169 Pair of New High End Pendant Lights, Elk
Lighting #406-15W, Dark Rust Finish With
Snow White Glass, Perfect For Over An Island,
$150 Retail Each, 5"W x 7"T

1690 Wood Clown Figure, Good Condition, 6"H

1691 Vintage Clown Doll on Swing, Needs Cleaning
From Age and Storage, Fair Condition, 20"H
Overall

1692 Shade & Shore Tie Dye Pink Yellow and Blue
Told Water Shoes, Size 9, New

1693 New In Box Lalaloopsy Littles Doll Brand, 7
1/2"H

1694 (4) Racing Champions 3" Diecast Cars, New 5-
Packs

1695 Louis Marx Helicopter Chopper 1966 Air Force
USA Battery Operated 2 D Size Not Included,
For Parts or Repair, Display Condition, Battery
Compartment Clean, Most Components There
But Missing The Top Propellers and Left Side
Rear Wing Fin, 4"W x 18"L x 6"T

1696 New In Sealed Box Lego City Set 60171
Mountain Fugitives, 88 Pieces, Box in Great
Condition, 6"W x 5 1/2"D x 2"H

1697 (2) New Old Stock 1991 NHL and MLB Draft
Picks, Limited Edition Trading Cards, 50 Card
Sets, 160,798/65,000 and 8801/175,000

1698 New In Package Hot Wheels 2007 Redline Set,
Baja Bug, 1969 Custom Chevy and More, 2
3/4"L to 3"L, See 2006 Set In This Auction Too

1699 (3) New Pair "Hello Mellow" Size M/L Shorts

17 Four Crown Royal Bags, Your Use, All Have
Drawstring, 5"W x 9"H, Good Condition

170 New High End Chandelier, Maxim Lighting
#25156TXBPN, Textured Black/ Polished
Nickel, Perfect For Dining Room or Entryway,
Over $400 Retail, 17 3/4"Sq x 20 3/4"L

1700 New In Sealed Box Hidden Side Lego Set
#70418 J.B.'s Ghost Lab, (174) Pieces Total,
Comes Alive With App, 10"W x 7 1/2"D x 2"H,
Very Good Condition

1701 Two New Puzzles (234) Pieces Each, Very
Tiny, Comes With Tweezers, And One Used
1000 Piece Puzzle By Charles Wysocki, 6 1/4"
To 8" Long

1702 Toddler Boys Blue And Black Reeboks, Size 6
1/2, Very Good Condition

1703 New Beauty Stuff For Young Girls, Bath Set
Never Opened, Size 8.5 Slippers, 9 3/4"W x 11
1/2"L Package

1704 American Outfitters Rugby Plush Bear, 13
1/2"H Sitting Position, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1705 Collectors Nascar 1:24 Scale Diecast Cars,
1994 Edition, #19 Hooters Car, #2 Mobil And
#6 Valvoline, 11 1/2" Long Boxes

1706 2007 PS3, Tested And Working, Includes Four
NBA PS3 Games, Good Condition

1707 The Art Of Alice Madness Returns Hardcover
Book, Introduction By American McGee, (184)
Pages, 9 1/4"W x 12"D x 1"H, Very Good
Condition

1708 Two New "Hello Mello" Lounge Shorts, Size
Medium

1709 Yankee Candle Electric Wax Warmer With
Five Wax Tarts, 2 1/2"Dia to 6"H Box, Good
Condition To New

171 Bed Comforter and Sheets, Floral Pattern,
Clean and Very Good Condition, Approx 65 x
90

1710 New Progress Lighting Apparel Collection
Flush Mount, 9"W x 9"D x 3 3/4"H

1711 New In Box Remco 24V 7A RV Macerator
Pump, High Quality Replacement Waste Pump
For Your RV, Part Number 9911-02-24, Sells
For Over $150, 12 1/2"L

1712 Four New Boys 12 Month Pants Lot, One Blue
Carter's Pocket Pants, One Grey Carter's Pants,
One Navy Blue Okie Dokie Pants, One Navy
Blue Carter's Pants, No Stains, Smoke Free
Home

1713 New Set Of Maxpower Heavy Duty 46" Lawn
Mower Blades For
Poulan/Husqvarna/Craftsman Mowers,
Complete Set Of Three Blades That Fit 46"
Mower Decks, Each Blade Measures 2.37"W x
15.75"L, And Replaces OEM #152443, 163819,
532145708, 532152443, And 532 16 38-19,
Maxpower Part Number 561733B

1714 (12) New In Box Partylite Candles, 2"H Each

1715 Sam's Club Member's Mark New In Package
Blue Twin/Twin XL Sheets, 450 Thread Count,
100% Cotton

1716 Two Red Plastic Pails With Metal Rings, 6"Dia
x 7 1/4"H

1717 Men's Outer Rim Duck Olive Shorts, Size 44,
Good Condition

1718 (18) Sports Collector Digest Magazines, And
Over (225) NBA Legend Larry Bird Basketball
Cards, High Dollar Value, Good Condition To
Very Good Condition
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1719 New In Boxes Two Thermacell Patio Shield
Mosquito Protection Devices, Repels
Mosquitoes Within A 15' Zone For Up To 12
Hours On A Single Fuel Cartridge, Includes
One Fuel Cartridge And Three Repellent Mats,
Compact Design With A Colorful Finish,
Model Number PSMR, 9"H

172 Under Armour Men's Size Large Loose
Pullover Hoodie Sweatshirt, Gray and Orange,
Good Condition

1720 Two "Hello Mello" Long Sleeve Shirts, Size
L/XL

1721 (12) New Golf Balls, Four Pinnacle Gold LS,
Three Pinnacle Gold, Three Strata Tour
Professional 90, One Prostaff Distance, And
One Spalding

1722 New Anti-Allergen And Waterproof Full Size
Mattress Protector, Fits Mattresses Up To 12"
Deep

1723 New Gilmour Adjustable Spray Hose Wand
With Trigger, Gives Garden Hose A Cleaning
Boost By Concentrating Water Into A Jet
Stream, Spray Pattern Adjustable, Trigger Lock
For Continuous Spray, Tough All Metal Body,
Great For Washing Vehicles And Windows,
Item Number 855092-1001, 31 1/2"L

1724 Two Torch Blue XXL Torch Sticks, Very
Handy Little Torches, Refillable, Use for
Solder, Camping, Frozen Locks 2300 Degree F,
Click Button To Start, Adjustable Flame, 4" To
7" Long

1725 New Shower Or Bathroom Bar, 11 1/2" Long,
New

1726 Proctor-Silex Multi Slicer BPA Free With Box,
12 1/4" Long Box, Very Good Condition

1727 New With Tags McGuire-Nicholas Heavy Duty
Tool Bag With Coolers At Each End, Built
From Heavyweight Materials For Long Lasting
Durability, Several Internal Pockets To Keep
Your Tools Organized, Each End Of Bag Has
Zipper Pocket To Keep Beverages And Food
Cool, Item Number 1DM-22317, 16"W

1728 MagneThalter Home-Tool Drill Drive Bit Set,
(300) Piece Combination Moly Plugs, Less
Than (300) Now, Round Blue And Clear
Screws And Plugs, 7 1/4"W x 9 3/8"D x 7
5/8"H, Good Condition

1729 Mens Large Sand And Sun Swim Trunks, Good
Condition

173 New Nice Outdoor Landscape Light and
Transformer, Kichler Lighting 200W
Transformer With Textured Bronze Fixture, 11
1/4"W x 24 3/4"L

Lot Title

1730 Vintage Betamax Video Machine, Working
Condition, 16 1/2"W x 14 1/4"D, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall

1731 New Natural Log Cabin Quilt Kit, Double Size

1732 Brew in A Bag Kit, Five Gallon Kit In A Bag,
Brew Five Gallons IPA,

1733 Mens Size Large Green "I Got A Big Stick" Tee
Shirt, Good Condition

1734 Gaming Lot, Includes Nintendo Controller,
2DS, DS Games, Super Nintendo Games, And
Super Nintendo Controller, Untested, As-Is,
4"H And Up, Fair Condition To Good Condition

1735 New In Box 14' Inflatable Movie Screen With
Inflation Fan And Storage Bag

1736 Candle And Wax Burner Lot, Three Burners
With Cords, Only One Dish That Holds Wax
Cubes, Mango Smoothie Candle And Papaya
Peach Wax Cubes, 2" To 5 1/2"H, Fair
Condition To Good Condition

1737 Four Purses And One Clutch Type Wallet,
Great Brands Like Anne Klein, Need Cleaning,
Up To 17"W, Good Condition

1738 Lot Of Four Christmas Decor, Santa's
Workbench Collection Accessories Hobo
Fishing, Noma Dickensville Collectables
Porcelain Lighted House, The Village
Collection St. Nicholas Square Gazebo, And
Heartland Valley Village Deluxe Christmas
Tree Farm 9 1/4" To 12 1/2"H Box

1739 New/Used Home Improvement Lot, Includes
(30) A-125/250V No Grounding Dryer Outlet, J
Bend PVC, 1/4" Steel (36) Piece Stamping Set,
(30) Piece Twist On Wire Connectors, Two
Piece Soft White 60W Bulbs, Heat Lamp Bulb
BR40 120V And More, 2 1/2" Tall And Up

174 Mystery Box, Very Good, Good, New, Home
Decor, Electronic Accessories and More, You
Won't Be Disappointed, 20 1/2"L x 9"W x 11
1/2"H

1740 Picture Frame Lot, Various Sizes And Colors,
Brands Like Apt 9 And Home Goods, 4"Cube
And Up

1741 Furniture Movers Lot, Includes One 7 1/4" x 8"
And Two 8" x 8", Some Paint Chipping And
Wear, Working Condition, Fair Condition
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Lot Title

1742 Lot Of Four Christmas Decorations, The
Village Collection By St. Nicholas Square
"Trees For Sale", Set Of Three Village
Landscape Lemax Feeding Deer, Dickensville
Collectables "Wooden Bridge With Tree", And
Set Of 10 Lemax Village Collection "Poly-
Resin Mill Stream Fork", 12 1/4"W x 15 5/8"D
x 8"H Box, Good Condition

1743 Eight Puzzles, Three (300) Piece, Two (500)
Piece, Two (550) Piece And One (1000) Piece,
Complete, 21 1/4" x 15" To 27" x 19", Good
Condition

1744 Womens Shorts Lot, Large To XL, Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

1745 Two Piece Orange Extension Cord (More Than
50' Total), One White Roll Speaker Wire, And
One Black Roll 16-4 Wire, 30' Long, Good
Condition To New

1746 Lot Of Old Hand Tools, Wrenches, Ford, And
More, Needs Cleaning, Up To 14" Long, Fair
Condition To Good Condition

1747 New/Used Holiday Craft Lot, Includes Ribbon,
Bows, Metallic Beads, Christmas Stockings,
Mini Stockings, And More, 2" And Up

1748 Bra Lot, Sizes 42 D-42DD, Variety Of Styles
And Colors, All Underwire, Good Condition

1749 Mens Doughboy Love Me Squeeze Me Take
Me Home Tee Shirt By TNT, Size Large, Good
Condition

175 New Sterling White Shower Base, With Center
Drain and Single Threshold, 32"W x 34"L

1750 New In Package Ruko Blade Pocket Knife 3
5/16" Closed, Razor Sharp 440A Stainless Steel
Blade

1751 1985 Topps Baseball Near Complete Set,
Missing Eight Cards, Every Detroit Tigers Card
Included, Major Superstars Included, 14 1/2"W,
Very Good Condition

1752 Ladies Bogs Boots, Size 6, Good Condition

1753 Two 7 lb Bags Of Deer Mineral Crushed Rock-
Salt Mineral Deposit, Pour On Ground And
After A Few Rains It Soaks Into The Dirt, Keep
The Deer Coming Year Round

1754 Box With Avon Skin So Soft Bath And Body
Works Lotions, New Toothpastes, Dental Floss,
Vintage Powder, CK One Lotion, Nail File,
Sample Ralph Lauren Designer Perfume, And
Estee Lauder Cream, 9"W x 6"D x 3"H, Good
Condition To New

1755 Vintage Soft Cover 1984 Country And Blues
Harmonica For Musically Hopeless Book By
Jon Gindick, Good Condition

Lot Title

1756 1995 Crash The Game Complete Silver Edition
Football Card Set, Rare (30) Card Redemption
Set, Features Barry Sanders, Favre, Rice,
Emmitt Smith, And (12) Other Hall Of Famers,
Mint Condition, Factory Sealed, Unopened, 3
1/2" Long, Very Good Condition

1757 6' Long Jumper Cables, Good Condition

1758 New In Package RCA Universal Remote, 8"
Long

1759 Three Weekday Pill Sorters, 4 1/2" To 6 1/2"
Wide, Good Condition To Very Good Condition

176 Metal Mailbox, Standard Size Ready-To-Install,
Has Some Rust But In Good Condition Overall,
19"L

1760 New In Box Gnpolo Womens Brown Platform
Espadrilles Open Toe Wedge Sandals, Size 10,
Faux Leather With Durable Rubber Sole, 1 1/2"
Heel, 11" Long

1761 New Weight Watchers Digital Scale, 13 1/2"W
x 16"H Box

1762 New Plumb Bob Lufkin Folding Wooden Ruler,
7" x 4 1/2" Electric Stapler, And Two New Drill
Indexes - Fractional, Good Condition To New

1763 New In Package Fleece Giraffe Throw Blanket,
50" x 60"

1764 (12) New Golf Balls, Three Top-Flite Super
Soft XL 5000, Three Top-Flite XL 3000 Super
Feel, Three Top-Flite XL 3000 Super Straight,
And Three MOJO

1765 New With Tags Dockers Womens Invisible
Sock

1766 Two Hello Mello Long Sleeve Shirts, Size
L/XL, Good Condition To Very Good Condition

1767 New Magic Bullet, Includes Four Mugs, Two
Cups, Color Lids, And Gridar, 7" x 4 1/2"Dia
Bullet, 3 1/2"Dia x 5 1/2" Cup

1768 Two New In Package "On Guard" Brand 6'
Straight Cable Combination Locks, Great For
Bikes And Car Racks, Sells For $23.95 Each

1769 1991 Post Baseball Cards, (20) Different Cards,
Only Available With Cereal Purchase More
Than 30 Years Age, Ryan, Henderson, Griffey,
And More, New Mint Condition

177 (4) New High End Ceiling Light Fixtures,
Quorum Lighting Item 3066-15-65, Satin
Nickel Finish With White Glass, $50 Retail
Each, 15 1/2"Diam

1770 New Factory Sealed 15' RGG Coax
Audio/Video Cable For TV/Cable/Sate,
15'/4.5m
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Lot Title

1771 Four Rubber/Plastic Swivel Casters, Good
Condition

1772 Horseshoes And HorseShoe Carrier Bag, Some
Wear, 9"H, Good Condition Overall

1773 Four New Old Stock Island Breeze Sheer Scarf
Window Accents, 40" x 144"

1774 Two Pairs Womens Slip On Tennis Shoes, Size
9 And 10,

1775 Two Hello Mello Long Sleeve Shirts, Size
L/XL, Very Good Condition

1776 Hamilton Beach Blender, Tested And Works,
12 1/4"H, Good Condition

1777 New Commercial Electric 11"Dia Two Pack
LED Flush Mount Lights

1778 Over (650) Baseball Cards, No Duplicates,
Includes Nolan Ryan, Mark McGwire, Ozzie
Smith, Mariano Rivera And David Ortiz, 11
3/4"W Box, Very Good Condition

1779 2022 Smartass Quiz Calendar, 5"W x 5"D x 1
1/2"H, Very Good Condition

178 New 10"Sq T-Fal Frying Pan, Silver Teflon

1780 New Cat And Jack Children's Shoes, Size 8

1781 New Huge Scrapbook, Archival Grade, Acid
Free And Lighting Free, By GR Gibson, 13"W
x 15"D Box

1782 Leather Bag, Some Wear, 14 1/2"W x 6"D x
10"H, Good Condition Overall

1783 Brass And Wood Candle Stick Holder, 11"H
With 4" x 4" Base, Good Condition

1784 Solid Wood Wall Hanging Recipe Box, 6
3/4"W x 4 1/4"D x 10"H, Good Condition

1785 Coach Cloth Purse, 11 1/2"W x 4 1/2"D x 5
1/2"H, Good Condition

1786 How To Arrange Dried Florals If You Think
You Can't Hardcover Book, Very Good
Condition

1787 Glass/Metal Tray Mirror, 17"W x 12"D x 1
1/2"H, Good Condition

1788 (12) Resin, Ceramic And Plastic Deer
Figurines, Some Need Cleaning Or Missing
Horns, 2" To 11 1/2"H, Fair Condition To Good
Condition

1789 Wood/Glass Hourglass, 5 1/2"Dia x 9 1/2"H

179 Vintage Clear Plastic Sewing Box Full of
Thread, Needles and More, Quality Stuff For
The Seamstress, Good Condition, 14"W x 9"D
x 9"H Box

1790 Brass And Wood Candle Stick Holder, 11"H
With 4" x 4" Base, Good Condition

Lot Title

1791 Wild About Candles Vanilla Scented Candle,
Unused, 4"Dia x 3 3/4"H

1792 Pressed Board And Metal Clipboards, 9"W x 12
1/4"Long And 12 3/4" Long

1793 Glass Mirror Tray, 13"W x 8"D x 3"H With
Handles, Good Condition

1794 Vintage Brass Sailboat Paperweight, 4"W x
5"H, Good Condition

1795 Wood Buffalo, 2 1/2"W x 6"D x 4"H, Good
Condition

1796 Heavy Duty Wood Magazine Holder, Missing
One Wood Plug/Screw Cover 18"W x 11"D x
11"H, Good Condition

1797 Two New Old Stock Paradise Themed Picture
Frames, 9 1/2"W x 8"H

1798 Set Of Four Vintage Orange Carnival Glasses,
Great For Parfaits, No Chips Or Cracks, 3"D x
5"H, Very Good Condition

1799 200 Years A Bicentennial Illustrated History Of
The United States, Hardcover Two Volume
Book Set With Original Cardboard Sleeve Box,
Non-Fiction U.S. History, (704) Pages Total,
Each Book Measures 9 1/2"W x 11 1/2"D x 1
1/4"H, Very Good Condition

18 Vintage Shotgun Barrel Cleaner, With Wood
Shaft, Good Condition For Age, 37"L

180 Pampered Chef 100279 Numbers and Letters
Cake Pan, New In Box, 18"L x 10 1/2"W

1800 Two Vintage Rubbermaid Lazy Susans, Beige
And Dark Beige, Rotates Fine, No Chips Or
Cracks, Small Stain On One, 15 1/2" Diameter,
Good Condition Overall

1801 Three Baskets, Step Basket 13"W x 16"H, 2003
Small Longaberger Basket 4"W x 4"H, And
Thirty One Brand Square Llama Tote 6"W x
6"H, Good Condition

1802 New Without Tags Blue Fold Out Outside
Chair With Drink Pocket And Carry On Bag,
34" Length In Bag

1803 New Large Kirkland Tan Fabric Dog Bed,
35"W x 24"D x 8"H, Never Used

1804 Children's Mystery Box, Full To The Top, 4lbs
11oz, 10"W x 12"D x 7 1/2"H

1805 Portable Kids Cot, Fold Easy And Easy Set Up,
Steel Durable Frame And Includes Member's
Mark Duffle Storage Bag, Washable Multi-Use
Pillow/Sleep Bag That Fits As Sheet On Cot, 27
1/2"W x 54"D x 14"H, Good Condition

1806 Rubbermaid Blue Cooler With White Top And
Carrying Handles, Very Clean, 20"W x 12"D x
16"H, Good Condition
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Lot Title

1807 Animal Pictures, 24"W x 36"H Lion Poster,
16"W x 20"H Mare And Foal, Some Edge
Wear, Good Condition Overall

1808 Two Mystery Boxes, 2lbs 14Oz To 3lbs 3Oz
And 10 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 9 1/4"H To 12"W x
11"D x 10 3/4"H

1809 New Womens CJ Banks Tan Leatherlike Jacket,
Size 1X

181 Black Plastic Toolbox and Tool Items, Good
Condition, 13"L x 6"W x 6"H

1810 Black Nylon Carry On Suitcase, Smaller Carry
On Inside, 12"W x 6"D x 20"H With Handle
And Wheels, All Zippers Work, Good Condition

1811 Wood End Table With Smoke Glass Insert,
Some Marks From Use, 22 1/2"W x 24 1/2"D x
19 1/4"H, Good Condition Overall

1812 Three Tarps, One 7' x 15' Canvas Tarp, Needs
Cleaning, And Two 5' x 5' Burlap Tarps, Fair
Condition To Good Condition

1813 New In Box Easter Blue Lighted Ceramic Tree,
Needs Battery, 4"Dia x 7"H

1814 New In Box Vinegar And Oil Set In Metal
Frame, Apple Design, 6"W x 4"D x 10"H

1815 Two New With Box Pottery Barn Metallic
Glass Sphere Ornaments, Silver Color, 5"Dia x
6"H

1816 New Joy Mangano Electric Candle Warmer
With Ceramic "Love", Includes 10 New Wax
Melts And Five Jar Candles, 15 To 18 Oz,
Various Scents,

1817 Ceramic Valentines Heart With Bears And Faux
Flowers, Remove Flowers And Use As Picture
Frame, 5 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D x 7"H, Good
Condition

1818 Press Wood Cabinet With One Drawer And
Two Doors For Storage Underneath, Dog
Chewed Left Leg, Water Damage On Bottom
And Cracked Drawer Front, 27"W x 17"D x
72"H, Fair Condition

1819 Commercial Size "Road Runner" Plastic And
Metal Gumball Machine, No Key, Needs
Cleaning, 20"Dia x 58"H, Good Condition
Overall

182 (3) Pieces Microwave, 12 1/2"Diam Glass
Turntable With Turntable Rotating Ring and
Guide Support Coupler, Good Condition

1820 Dial-A-Tronic "King" Model 500 Automotive
Scope, Over 50 Years Old, Untested, 25"W x
16"D x 16"H, Good Condition

1821 229 Fulton Milwaukee Winch With 20' Strap
And Hook, 5"W x 9"D, Good Condition

Lot Title

1822 Composite Wood Six Drawer Display Cabinet
With Lift Out Plastic Trays, Some Wear, 38"W
x 20"D x 24 1/2"H, Good Condition

1823 Char-Broil Advantage Two Burner Propane
Grill With Fold Down Shelves And Front Door
For Tank, Works Great, 45"W x 22"D x 45"H,
Good Condition

1824 Lot Of Art Books And Journals, Includes MC
Escher, Women's Self Portraits, Creative
Lettering, Van Gogh Postcards, Monet Journal,
And Handmade Journal, Books 9" x 11",
Journals 6" x 8" And 4" x 5", Postcards 4" x 6",
All Very Good Condition

1825 New 5:30 x 12 Trailer Tire, Five Bolt Pattern

1826 Vintage 1990's Starter Pro-Line Green Bay
Packers Pullover Jacket, Mens Size Large, Very
Good Condition

1827 Variety Of Vinyl Records, Various Artists And
Genres, Over (50) Total, Fair Condition Good
Condition

1828 Large Lot Of Canning Jars, Pint And Quart
Size, Ball, Kerr, Atlas And More, Good
Condition

1829 Antique Item Cleanout From Antique Store
Booth, Old Medicine Bottles, Tins, Match
Boxes, And More, 2" to 10" Long, Fair
Condition To Good Condition

183 Fiskars Rotary Blade Cutter, Takes Fiskar
Rotary Blades Instructions for Change on the
Back, Very Good Condition, 13" x 20"L With
13" Cut

1830 Sure Heat Metal And Ceramic Gas Fireplace
Parts, Unknown Working Condition, Good For
Parts And Repurpose, 12"W x 20"D, Good
Condition

1831 Household Vintage Items, Includes Hinges,
Locks, Bathroom Accents, Switches, And
More, 2" To 13" Long, Fair Condition To Good
Condition

1832 Canning Jars, Pint And Quart Sizes, Kerr, Ball,
Atlas, And More, Includes Lids And Rubber
Seals, Good Condition

1833 DVD Collection, Over (29) Movies Total,
Various Titles And Genres, Good Condition

1834 Mens Spencer's Armed And Hammered Yellow
Short Sleeve Tee Shirt, The Standard Of
Partying, Size XL, Good Condition

1835 Lot Of Seven Womens Wallets And Coin
Purses, One Wilson Leather, Various Brands, 5"
To 8" Long, Good Condition To Very Good
Condition
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Lot Title

1836 Three New Fabric Shower Curtains, Two
Hookless, One 72" x 72" Gray With Stripes,
One 68" x 72" Maroon, And One 70" x 72" Gray

1837 Audiovox 5.6 LCD Color Monitor And DVD
Player With Power Cord, Car Charger,
Headphones, And Instruction Manual, Clean
Screen, 9"W x 7"D x 11"H, Good Condition

1838 Valance Sets, Two 54"W x 17"H Gold, Tow
68"W x 13"H Plaid, Two 40"W x 16"H Brown,
One 17"W x 36"H Red Plaid, And 25"W x
22"H Paisley, Some Wear, Good Condition

1839 New 50lb Magnet Pick Up Tool Gxt, 23" To
38"L

184 6' x 12' Storage Unit for sale due to non
payment of the rent.  This unit is located at
Great Lakes Storage in Bay City.  Unit contains
personal and household goods, as write as, a
Coleman cooler that runs on 12 volt and
electricity, bow case with a bow inside, child
bicycle's and scooter etc. **Unit Sells AS-IS -
See Photos. Please Call 989-895-7177 to
Arrange for Pickup! All Contents in this Unit
Must be Removed by *SATURDAY, June 25!*
Please Make Arrangements for Pickup During
Storage Unit Hours Monday-Friday from 10am-
3pm (A $50 Cash Deposit will be Collected by
a Representative at the "GREAT LAKES"
Storage Office and Returned to Winning Bidder
When Unit is Cleaned)

1840 Black And Decker Snake Light, Includes Wall
Mounting Bracket, Works, 27" Long, Good
Condition

1841 Vintage Oster Knife And Scissor Sharpener In
Original Box With Instructions, 6"W x 4"D x
6"H, Good Condition

1842 New In Package Futon Mattress Cover,
Tan/Blue/Green, 54"W x 78"D

1843 Vintage Sears Garment Electric Iron With
Steam And Different Temperature Settings,
Teflon Bottom, 5"W x 10"L, Good Condition

1844 30' Urethane Grounded Damage Free Extension
Cord, Good Condition

1845 Duncan's Outdoor Shop Hat, Snapback Style,
Good Condition

1846 (25) Women's Golf Balls, Various Brands And
Colors, All Cleaned And Playable, Good
Condition

1847 New In Box Parini 1 1/2 Quart White Covered
Casserole Dish, 7 1/2"Dia x 4"H

Lot Title

1848 Spin Spa Facial Cleansing Brush With Two
Spin Attachments, Needs One AA Battery, 1
1/2"W x 7"D With Plastic Handle, Good
Condition

1849 Four New One Pound Bag Of Screws And One
Inch Long Phillips Head

185 Large Lot Drill Bits in All Different Shapes and
Sizes, Vintage Approx 50 Pieces, Comes in
Little River Casino Small Cooler For Lunch,
Includes Drill Sizers For Storage, Needs
Cleaning, Fair to Good Condition, Up To 6"L

1850 25' Heavy Gauge Grounded Fan End Extension
Cord, Female End Has Three Outlets For
Multiple Items, Good Condition

1851 New Old Stock (12) Custom Arrows Mossy
Oak XX75 Easton Made In USA 2216 Dia Lite
Shaft XMA 34 1/2" Long Yellow/Orange
Feather Color, Camo Shaft, Fluorescent Yellow
Tips, Size 5

1852 Three Piece Electrical Tool Lot, Cen Tech
Digital Clamp Meter, GE Digital Multimeter,
And Vintage Clamp On Amprobe, All Work, 5"
To 9" Long, Very Good Condition

1853 Hobbico TorqMaster 90 Model Train And
VohMaster Precision ESV, Untested As-IS, 5"
And 7" Long, Good Condition

1854 Blitz Two Gallon Red Plastic Gas Can, Godo
Condition

1855 New In Package Orville Redenbacher's Hot Air
Popper By Presto, Pops With No Oil, Up To 18
Cups In Less Than 2 1/2 Minutes, 5"W x 8"D x
11"H

1856 Women's Revolution Black And Pink Nikes,
Size 8 1/2, Some Wear And Need Cleaning,
Good Condition Overall

1857 Samsung White Multi-Function 1.4KW
Microwave With Digital Screen And Spinning
Turntable, No Manual, 12"Dia Glass Dish
Included, 20 1/4"W x 15"D x 11"H, Very Good
Condition

1858 Ceramic Hamburger Shaped Hot Plate Trivet,
7"W x7"D, Very Good Condition

1859 Ladies B.O.C Rainbow Seeper Coal Yarn
Weaved Clogs, Size 11, Very Good Condition

186 Makita Model DC9100 9.6V Drill With
Charger, Needs Batteries, Still Works, Good
Condition Overall, 10"W x 11"L

1860 Retro Style Decor Cadmium Green Glass Bottle
20"H, Fattest Point Of Bottle is 5"Dia, Bottom
Base 2 3/4"Dia, Very Good Condition
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Lot Title

1861 Two Colorful Ceramic Vases, Utensil Holder,
Or Wine Bottle Holder, 5"Dia x 7"H, Very
Good Condition

1862 New Steve Madden Crossbody Lime Green
Purse, Some Wear On Straps, 5 1/4"W x 7
1/4"D

1863 Ceramic Deviled Eggs Holder, 10 1/2"Dia x
2"H, Good Condition

1864 Six Somerset Flower Design Porcelain Plate,
10"Dia, Good Condition

1865 Five Piece Caboodles Bag Set, Cloth With
Artwork Pattern, 3"W x 5"D To 7"W x 6"D x
5"H, Very Good Condition

1866 New In Box Scented Body Care Trio, 11 Oz
Scented Body Wash, 11 Oz Body Lotion, 15 Oz
Scented Bath Salts, Vanilla And Lavender
Infused With Botanical Oil

1867 "KROSNO" Poland Crystal Liquor Decanter,
KRONSO Tag Still On, No Stains Or Chips,
10"H With Glass Plug, 5"Dia Base, And 3 1/2"
Diameter World Crystal Ball On A Crystal Like
Cube Base, Glass Collectors Find, Sells For
$122.88, Very Good Condition

1868 Green Ceramic Southern Living At Home
Brand "Arrange It Easy" Vase With Removable
Flower Frog, 6"Dia x 6"H, Very Good
Condition

1869 Temptations QVC Serving Set, Includes Two
11" And 12" Long Casserole With Metal Tray
Dishes, And One 16"W x 18"D White Plastic
Tray, Very Good Condition

187 New In Package Campfire Waffle Iron, Use
Over Stove or Campfire, Non-Stick, Made by
GSI Outdoors, Model 40475, 9"W x 7"L

1870 Two Floral Design Ceramic Candle Holders
With 9"H Candles, 3"Dia x 6"H, Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

1871 New In Package Twin/Twin XL Unicorn Sheet
Set, Includes Flat Sheet, Pillowcase, And Fitted
Sheet

1872 Metal Vase With Faux Flowers, 6"Dia x 13"H,
Good Condition

1873 Pink Plastic Basket/Bin Set, 7"W x 16"D x 6"H,
Good Condition

1874 Seven Rosemary Flower Design Porcelain
Plates, 10"Dia, Good Condition

1875 Antique Ceramic Doll With Moveable Arms,
Stands Up, Made In Japan, 5"W x 2 1/2"D x
7"H, Good Condition For Age

Lot Title

1876 Van Briggle Pair Of Ceramic Rabbits, One Blue
And One Purple, 4"D x 3"H, No Chips, Very
Good Condition

1877 Red Faux Snakeskin Wallet For Ladies, 4"W x
8"D, Very Good Condition

1878 Three Pairs Of Teacups And Saucers, No Chips
Or Cracks, All Made in Japan, Saucers 5
1/2"Dia, Cups 3 1/2" To 3 3/4"Dia x 2 3/4"H,
Good Condition

1879 Precious Moment Talking Plush Doll, Works,
"Now I Lay Me Down To Sleep", 7"W x 9"H,
Very Good Condition

188 Two Boxes Bostitch Staples STCR5019-9/16"
1m, Never Opened, 2000 Pieces, Box Arrow
Ceiltile Staples T-50CT, Never Opened, 1000
Pieces, Starter Handle by Arnold, Grants
Soldering Paste, Nokorode Soldering Paste,
Coleman #O Filter Oiler For Coleman Stove
and (7) Over The Ankles Metal Clips, Deep
Clothes From Spokes, Good Condition to New,
2"L to 4"L

1880 Large Plastic Watermelon Pitcher With Lid And
Pour Spout, 5"Dia x 11"H, Good Condition

1881 Vintage McCoy Pottery Pink And Blue Striped
Nesting Mixing Bowls, 12" Bowl, 10" Bowl
Has Light Utensil Marks, 8" Bowl Has Hairline
Cracks, And 6" Bowl, Ovenproof, Good
Condition

1882 Vintage Mollica Capodimonte Porcelain Dish
With Pretty Flowers On Outside, Made In Italy
With Label, One Leaf Chipped, 5"Dia x 3
1/2"H, Very Good Condition For Age

1883 Ladies Waffle Weave Slip On Shoes, Size 9,
Very Good Condition

1884 Red And Pink Kate Spade Clutch/Wristlet, 5"W
x 8 1/2"D, Very Good Condition

1885 Three Girls 3T Dresses, Yellow DDG Darlings
Dress, Pink Plaid George Dress, Pink Flower
Little Lass Dress, No Stains On Dresses, Smoke
Free Home, Very Good Condition

1886 Calla Lily Resin Vase, 9"Dia x 13"H, Very
Good Condition

1887 Champion Brand Michigan State University
#45, Football Jersey From The 1990s, Some
Wear, Size XL, Good Condition, Great For The
Spartan Fan To Add To Your Collection

1888 Three Collapsible Nylon Cloth Laundry Baskets
For Storage With Zippable Tops, 18"Dia x
22"H, Good Condition

1889 New In Box Rolling Office Chair, Armless
Style, Needs Assembly, Looks Complete

30/150

08/02/25 05:56:32



Lot Title

189 Right Angle Drill Attachment for a Regular
Drill, Good Condition, 5"L, 3/8" Chuck

1890 New Gray Multipurpose Three Drawer Storage
Unit, Drawers Are Clear, 13.26"W x 15.50"D x
25.91"H

1891 New Blue Under Bed Pads, Each Is 23"W x
36"D, Seven Packs Total, 10 In Each Pack

1892 Two Yoga/Exercise Mats, One 1/4" Thick Blue
With Print And One 1" Thick Purple, Clean,
Both 23" Wide, Good Condition

1893 Navy Samsonite Softside Garment
Bag/Suitcase, With Wheels And Handle, 22"W
x 9"D x 19"H Folded, Good Condition

1894 Detroit Lions Youth XL (14/16) Hoodie, Good
Condition

1895 New In Package 100% Polyester Basil Green
Queen/King Blanket, 102"W x 90"D

1896 Four New Black Foam Butt And Knee Pads
15"W x 20"D x 1"H

1897 OVF Floral Print Travel Soft Side Suitcase
With Wheels And Handle, 15"W x 9"D x 23"H,
Good Condition

1898 Vintage MSU Spartans Bedroom Man Cave
Metal Waste Can, Highly Collectible, 10
1/2"Dia x 19 1/2"H, Good Condition For Age

1899 Three Plastic Storage Containers, Bins, Crates,
And Totes, No Lids, 13"W x 17"D x 11"H To
17"W x 23"D x 16"H, Good Condition

19 Rubber Handle Hatchet, Blade 5"L x 3" Cut,
Overall 12"L, Good Condition

190 RC Battery Charger For Remote Control Toys,
Astro-Flight AC/DC Six-Seven Cell, Untested
As-Is, 7"W x 5"L

1900 Two Older Lamp Shades, 8" and 15"H Both
Approx. 13"Diam Dusty But Good Condition,
As Is

1901 Powermax XL Dirt Devil Vacuum, With
Attachment, Very Clean, Runs, Good
Condition, 45 1/2"H

1902 1990 U of M Football Camp Practice Jersey
Size L/XL Has Back to Back Rose Bowl
Champs Logo on Shoulders, Good Condition

1903 Three Shirts, Three Tank Tops, Size 4T,
Including St. Patrick's Day, Spiderman,
Basketball, Three Year Old Birthday With
Firetruck, Very Good Condition, From Smoke
Free Home

1904 Rabbit With Wire Flower Decoration, Not A
Children's Toy, Musical Motion Doll, Both in
Good Condition, 13"L x 6"W Each

Lot Title

1905 Air Suspension Soccer Game, New Open But
Never Played With, Batteries Not Included, As
Is, 20 1/2"W Box

1906 Detroit Lions Plastic Bank, Good Condition,
5"W x 7"D x 6 1/2"H

1907 Hello Mello Size M/L Two Long Sleeve Shirts,
New With Tags, Comfy And Soft

1908 Brand New in Sealed Box Star Wars Lego Set
#75099 Rey's Speeder (193) Pieces, Box in
Great Condition, Retired Set, 10 1/2"W x 5
1/2"D x 2"H

1909 Mickey And Friends Puzzle Block With Bag,
Wood in Good Condition, 8"W x 8"D x 2 1/2"H

191 New Cling & Catch Finch Bird Feeder, Steel
Constructions, Holds Two Pounds, 4 1/2"W x
13 1/2"T

1910 First Act Discovery Guitar Pink With Cool
Design, 31"W x 10 1/2"H, Good Beginning
Guitar, Good Condition

1911 New My Bubble Mower 4 Fl. Oz. Premium
Bubble Solution Ages 3 Plus 10 1/2"H x 12"L x
7"W, Green Table Desk Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles, Needs Cleaning Before Use, 7 1/2"H x
18 1/2"L x 11 1/2"W, Good Condition

1912 New in Box Marvel Comics Fine Pewter
Collector's Series 2 Statue Limited Edition
14525/19,997 Comic Book Champions
Collection Wolverine Comic Books, Package
Approx. 5 1/2"W x 4"D x 9 1/2"H

1913 Onesie "Small But Fierce" Size 3M, Carters
Jean Shirt Size 3M, Carter's Red Outfit Size
3M, Very Good Condition From Smoke Free
Home

1914 Brand New in Sealed Box Fantastic Beasts
Lego Set #75951 Grindelwald's Escape 132
Pieces, Box in Great Condition, 10"W x 6"D x
2"H

1915 Black Harry Potter T-Shirt Size 7/8, Like New
Pink Sequin Unicorn Size 8, Long Sleeve Shirt
Like New, Butterflies Make Me Happy Size 7/8
Like New, No Stains From Smoke Free Home,
Good Condition

1916 New Hello Mello Three Lounge Shorts Size
S/M

1917 Mac The Moose American Outfitters Stuffed
Toy, 17"H Sitting Position

1918 Ceramic Gnome Bank, Has Stopper, Very Good
Condition, 12"Diam x 7"H

1919 Elizabeth From Clifford The Big Red Dog
Plush Toy in Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 4"D x
15 1/2"H Approx.
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192 Relion BP100 Upper Arm Blood Pressure
Monitor, Batteries Included, Like New In Box,
4"W x 4"D x 6 1/2"T

1920 1997 Diecast McDonalds Pontiac And Red
Wings Shoes Funny Cars, 10"L x 3"W x 2
1/2"H, Good Condition With Some Minor
Nicks and Scratches

1921 (11) Travel Mugs, 6 1/2" to 9 1/8"H Bubba,
Good Condition

1922 1966 Cadaco Bas-Ket Real Basketball In
Miniature, #165 Complete in Good Condition,
20"W x 12"D x 3"H

1923 2002 Holiday Hot Wheels, Santa's Hot Rod
New In Package, 3" Car and Smaller Pieces

1924 Three Sleeper Outfits, Size 3/6M Gerber Blue
and Gray, Blue With Cars, Ralph Lauren Blue
and Red, From Smoke Free Home, Good
Condition

1925 Pair of Foozies Canine Collection Chihuahua
Socks, New With Tags

1926 Two New Sealed Picture Frames, Good
Condition, Carnival 9" x 6"- 5" x 7" Black
Frame $12.95, 12" x 9 1/4" x 1 3/4", White
Picture Frame 10 3/4" x 8 1/4" Carnival 6" x 9"-
5" x 7" Cruise Photo

1927 Stuffed Pooh Bear Toy, 18"H Sitting Position,
Good Condition

1928 Four Pairs of Shorts, Two Jean Shorts Yellow
Size 7, One With Silver, Blue, White, Pink
Splashes Size 7, Flower Pink, Teal, Tan Size
7/8, Running Shorts Very Cute Paisley Size 7/8
All Clean Like New From Smoke Free Home

1929 Daewoo DVD And VHS Combo Player,
Powers On, Looks in Good Condition, As Is,
17"W x 10 1/2"D

193 Sony CD Radio Cassette, Model CFD21,
Broken Antenna But Radio Works Along With
CD and Cassette, Good Condition Overall,
16"W x 7"H

1930 Gott 2 1/2 Gallon Gas Can, Complete With
Spout, Ready to Use, Good Condition, 10 3/4"H

1931 Everlast 12 Oz. Training Gloves By Super
Middleweight Champion Peter Manfredo,
Comes Complete in Original Package

1932 Six New Cans of Deepwoods Off Dry Insect
Repellent, Long Lasting Protection From
Mosquitoes, Ticks, Biting Flies, Gnats,
Chiggers, Over $35. Value

1933 Women's Tek Gear Dry Tek Size XL Blue
Stretch Capri Pants, Good Condition

Lot Title

1934 Men's Fruit of The Loom Sweatpants, Gray
Size XL, Navy Blue Size L, Some Wear, Good
Condition

1935 Women's Roller Blades Size 8W, Very Good
Condition

1936 Vtech Baby Monitor New in Box, 7 1/2"W x 2
1/2"D x 8 1/2"H Box

1937 Mary Kay Cosmetics Lot- Nine Discontinued
Packaging Style 3 Timewise Cleansers, Two
Microdermabrasion, Two Night Restore,
Firming Eye Cream/Eye Enhancer, New
Unused, 4" to 7 1/2" Boxes

1938 Seven All New Old Stock Tools, Saw Blades,
Crimping Tool, 2 1/4" Plus

1939 Nice Assortment of 25 Wilson Cleaned and
Inspected Golf Balls, Playable, Good to Very
Good Condition

194 Swingline Whammer 2001 Nail Driver, Uses
Whammer 2001 Nails, Arrow Has Safe Lock,
1250 Staples, Arrow T-50CT, 7 1/2"W x 4
1/2"L, Tested and Works, Includes Heavy
Bostitch Stapler, Vintage, 5 1/2"L x 6"H, Good
Condition

1940 Antique Travel Iron Like New In Box, 9"W x 4
1/2"D x 3"H Box

1941 New Ladies Puma Cleats Size 7

1942 Converter Box and VCR With Remote, Great
For Children's Room To Watch Movies, 9 1/2"
to 17 1/4"W

1943 Three Pairs of Size 3T Leggings, Black And
White Plaid, White Sparkles and All Black, By
Carters And Cat & Jack, Good Condition From
Smoke Free Home

1944 Xacto Guillotine Style Cutter For Crafts or
Framing, Very Good Condition, Useful Tool,
14" x 23"L

1945 Pampered Chef Slap Chopper, Works, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 9 1/2"H

1946 JVC FS 5000 Am/Fm CD Player System,
Backlight Is Little Dim, Powers On, Works
Great, Just Add Speaker Wire, As Is, 6 1/4" to 6
1/2"H

1947 Craftsman Tool Lot- Big Wrench 12", 3/4
Wrench, 11/16 Wrench, Set of Keys in Package,
Good Lot!

1948 New (26) Piece Assorted Sketch Set Includes
Pastels, Pencils, Charcoal, Sticks and Pencils,
Erasers, Sharpener, Etc. 192 Page Book, 8" x
11", Comes Shrink Wrapped

1949 Decorative Tapestry Throw, Palm Tree Design
New In Package, 46" x 67"
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195 Vintage Hand Drill, Including Misc Size,
Shapes of Drill Bits, 15"L and a 12 1/2"L
Coping Saw

1950 New In Box Vector Inflator Combo in Box,
Came From Estate, Please Inspect To Make
Sure It's Complete, As Is, 12 1/2"L x 4 3/4"W x
9"H

1951 New With Tags Men's Size XXL Stripe Polo
By Original Use

1952 New Open Stock 9" x 23" Clear News Bags,
Almost Full

1953 (134) DVDs- Shrek 2, Hitch, New Jack City
and More, Good Condition, As Is

1954 Young Girls Variety Box, Purses, Jewelry,
Toys, Etc. Many Items A Young Person Would
Enjoy! Few New Pieces, Try to Look It Over to
See The Value, Shoe Box 12" x 6"

1955 Plastic Basket With Misc. Home Items, 4X
Light Support Nylons, Purple Star, 8"H Bucket,
Good to New Old Stock

1956 Three Children's Games and (16) Children
Books, Pot of Food New Never Opened, All in
Good Condition, 19 3/8"H x 13 1/2"L x 7 1/8"W

1957 (12) Anchor Hocking 12 1/2 Oz. Heavy Base
Drinking Glasses, 5 1/2"H

1958 PVC Fittings Large 1/2" to 2" ELS, Y's, Etc.
Ten Total

1959 10 Plus Yards Of Sewing Material, New
Unused, Several Yards in Pieces

196 Vintage Uniform Tension Bow Spring,
Adjusting Rod Is Bent, Fair Condition, 6 1/2"L

1960 King Size Soft Acrylic Blanket New In
Package, Light Green Color

1961 Ciao! Baby The Go Anywhere High Chair,
Camouflage, Comes With Carry Bag, 19"W x
17"D x 33"H

1962 Three Tier Plastic Storage Shelf Can Go In Any
Room of Your House For Your Storage Needs,
Bottom Shelf Has Some Cracks, Otherwise
Very Good Condition, 21"W x 13 1/4"D x 32
1/2"H

1963 New 11 1/2" Resin Coventry Tropical Planter,
11.3"W x 10.3"H x 11.3"D, Unused

1964 The Beatles Graphic Tee Shirt Size L Officially
Licensed Apple Product, Light Signs Of Wear,
Overall Good Condition

1965 Women's Essential Size L Multi Color Design
Shirt, Good Condition

Lot Title

1966 Two South Bend Black Beauty Trolling 8'6"
Med/Heavy BB230/DD86MH Rod Reel Combo
10-30 Lb. Retail $115.99 On Amazon, All Set
Up And Ready For Walleye Fishing, Good
Condition

1967 HD x 35' Vacuum Hose, Very Good Condition

1968 New in Box Office Chair, Aco Hardware
12LT80112, 24"W x 4 3/4"D x 18"H Box

1969 Pair of New High End Pendant Lights, Quorum
Lighting #883-62 Polished Nickel Finish With
Clear Glass Over $150. Each Online, Good
Condition, 7" x 21 1/2"

197 Vintage Hook Scraper With Box, Good
Condition For Age, 3"W x 8"L

1970 New In Box Dorman Engine Fan Shroud For 
1999-2004 Jeep Grand Cherokee Vehicles With
4.0L 
Engines, Manufactured To Fit And Perform Just
As The 
Original, Perfect For Replacing Your Missing
Or Broken 
Fan Shroud, Part Number: 620-070

1971 Two Large Plastic Flower Pots, With Drain
Holes on Bottom, Need To Be Repainted, Good
Condition, 22 1/4" x 19 1/2"

1972 Igloo Cooler With Wheels and Adjustable
Handle, 60 Qt. 30 Can Capacity, Blue and
White, Clean in Good Condition, 18"W x 16"D
x 20 1/2"H

1973 Orgullo Mexicano T-Shirt, Size M, Good
Condition

1974 Girls Blue Dress, Skirt Size 10/12 in Good
Condition

1975 New Large Plastic Planter, Top 14 3/4"Diam x
13"H, Perfect For Planting On Your Porch or
Deck

1976 Japanese Porcelain Vase, Good Condition,
3"Diam x 10"H

1977 Vintage Porcelain Ginger Jar With Lid, 6"H
Very Good Condition

1978 Pair of Converse Ladies All Star Aqua Tennis
Shoes Size 11, Very Good Condition, With
Hardly An Noticeable Wear, No Tears, Rips,
Stains, Noticeable Flaws

1979 9" Cast Iron Square Ribbed Frying Pan, Blue
Enamel Finish With Pour Spout, New
Condition, Heavy But No Brand

198 The Hunger Games Trilogy Boxed Set of (3)
Hardcover Books, Like New
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1980 Fenton Ice Blue Bridal Basket 10"L x 8"H x
6"W Manufactured For Princess House, No
Chips or Cracks, Very Good Condition

1981 Vintage Blue Enamel Coffee Pot, 12"H x 10"
Base, Good Condition

1982 Pioneer Woman Kitchen Set, Comes With
Three Piece Soap and Lotion Holder With Tray,
Salt & Pepper Set, Two Small Seasoning
Dishes, Soap and Lotion Holders 9"H, Salt And
Pepper Shakers 3"H, Good Condition, One
Lotion Holder Top Broken, As Is

1983 Men's George Size Small 28-30 Blue Swim
Shorts, Good Condition

1984 Butterfly Garden 3X Bibs Like Dress Material
New Without Tags

1985 New With Tags Union Bay New Bling Flip
Flops Size 8

1986 Two Purple Ball Canning Jars, Both With
Galvanized Lids, Marked 1913-15, 100 Years
of American Heritage, Made in USA, 2 1/2" x 5
1/2"H

1987 Proud To Be An American Belt Buckle, 3 1/4"
x 2 1/2" Made in USA, By Siskiyou Buckle Co.
Williams Oregon, Vintage 1989 Heavy Metal
Solid Pewter, Great Condition

1988 Six Vintage Embroidered Kitchen Or Hand
Towels, All in Very Good Condition, 16" x 19"
to 16" x 32"

1989 Jewelry Box New With Keys, 9 3/4"W x 7"D x
6 1/2"H

199 Braun Multipractic Hand Blender, In Original
Box, Very Good Condition, 12"L

1990 Precut Quilt Kit With Blue Shades, 84" x 92"
Finished

1991 Two Lularoe Pants, Both Are Tall And Curvy,
Blue, Orange and Green Arrow, Flowers, Great
Color, Lots of Life Left

1992 Women's Worthington Stretch Size 14 Blue
Design Capri Pants, Good Condition

1993 Ten Woven Aqua Material With Orange Flower
Placemats, 14"Diam

1994 Vintage Home Interiors Porcelain Greatest
Stories Ever Told 1994, Hand On Woman Was
Fixed, Porcelain Birds Hanging Out on Branch,
Tail Has Been Repaired And Broken Tail But
Can't See It, Good Condition, As Is

1996 Two Blue Granite Containers, 7"H x 7"Diam,
6"H x 6 1/4"Diam, Very Good Condition,
Clean, No Chips

Lot Title

1997 Our Own Candle Co. in Glass Jar, With Handle,
Scent Is Summer Vacation, Burns For Up to
100 Hours Made in USA, 13 Oz. 5 1/4"H

1998 Girls 10/12 Skirt With Silver Dots, Black Swim
Bottoms 10/12 Pink Tank M, Elephant
Abercrombie Kids 9/10 Very Nice, Smoke Free,
Good To Very Good Condition

1999 Breaking Bad Season 1-2 DVD No Scratches,
Good Condition, 5" x 7" x 1/2"

2 Stellar Comfort Power Chair, Model UC550M
Weight Capacity 375 lbs. 33 1/2"W x 20 1/2"D
x 42"H, Easy In and Out, Fully Reclines, Very
Good Working Condition, No Rips or Stains,
Bought At Art Sample, With Instructions

20 Antique Barber Razor Sharpening, Leather,
Strap, No Markings or Names, No
Manufacturer, 12"L Silver Ornate Top,
Backside is Canvas, Needs Cleaning From
Smoke Free Home, Good Condition For Display

200 Old Trouble Light With Aluminum Shade,
Good Condition, 8 1/2"Diam

2000 New Silvertone Memorial Necklace With Silver
Heart Wing "A Piece of My Heart Has Wings"
18" Chain

2001 ***UPDATE: SOLD ** 1909 VDB Lincoln
Cent PCGS MS64 RD <B>SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***</B>

2002 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 5, Super
Unique Cut, Peridot

2003 1919 Canada Large Cent

2004 Coach Slider Bracelet Heart With Rhinestones,
Silvertone, Adjustable New With Tags

2005 1887 Morgan Silver Dollar With Nice Original
Toning

2006 US Army Signet Ring Size 11, Men's
Customizable Graduation Ring, No
Customizing Has Been Done Yet, Very Good
Condition, Appears Stainless Steel

2007 1935 P Peace Silver Dollar, Key Date Coin

2008 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 6,
Gleaming Marquise Cut CZ

2009 1900 S Morgan Silver Dollar San Francisco
Mint

201 (2) Mac Pneumatic Impact Guns, 3/8 and 1/2
Drive, From An Estate, Untested As-Is, Shows
Wear, Fair Condition, 7"L to 8"L

2010 New Gold Plated Ring Size 6, Exquisite Citrine
With White Sapphires

2011 2018 Black Panther Marvel .9999 Fine Silver
Coin 1 Troy Oz.
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2012 New Gold Plated Ring Size 6, Emerald In
Exquisite Raised Setting, Side of Ring is
Gorgeous

2013 1921 S Morgan Silver Dollar, 905 Silver San
Francisco Mint

2014 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace 3D Red Rhinestone Cherries, Chain
30", Pendant 2 1/2" x 2"

2015 1921 S Walking Liberty Half Dollar Key Date

2016 Four Colorful Silvertone Adjustable Rings, Not
Signed, Very Good Condition

2017 1953 Series A 5 Dollar Red Seal Silver
Certificate

2018 New Gold Plated Ring Size 7, Oval Bubble Cut
Black Onyx Impressive

2019 1945 Gold Dos Peso Mexican Gold Coin,
Tested and Verified

202 New Old Stock Brass Mail Slot, 3"W x 13"L

2020 New With Tags Silvertone Betsey Johnson
Rhinestone Necklace Paris Eiffel Tower With
Flower Converts to Pin, 26" Chain, 2 1/2"H

2021 1922 D Peace Dollar 90% Silver Denver Mint

2022 Irish Bells Necklace Vintage 18"

2023 Bitcoin .999 Fine Silver 1 Troy Oz.

2024 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 8, Round
Cut Ruby Gem in Unique Setting, July
Birthstone

2025 1925 Peace Dollar 90% Silver AU+ Condition

2026 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 9,
Gorgeous And Gleaming CZ

2027 Four Vintage Goldtone Pins With Cute Accents,
Good Condition, 1" to 2"

2028 1917 P Walking Liberty Half Dollar, Better Date

2029 18" Vintage Heart With Pearls

203 Under Armour Men's XL Loose Heatgear
Green Athletic Polo Shirt, Perfect For Golf,
Very Good Condition

2030 1928 Peace Dollar Rare Key Date of All Peace
Dollars With Mintage of 360,649, Philadelphia
Mint

2031 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 8, Round
Cut Pink Ice Very Clear Gleaming Stone

2032 Three Rings Silver & Black Butterfly, Wings,
Crown, New 8-9 Sz

2033 1924 S Peace Silver Dollar

2034 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 8, Green
Tiger Eye Beautiful Shade of Green

Lot Title

2035 1858-1958 Canadian Silver Dollar Totem Pole
British Columbia, MS 63 Condition

2036 Sz 9 Elephant Band Silvertone Ring

2037 1922 D Peace Silver Dollar

2038 Vintage Floating Puff Heart Necklace 18"

2039 Four IKE Dollars 1971 D, 1972, 1972 D, 1974
D, UNC Condition

204 Misc Tools, Electric Tester, Glue Gun, Chuck
Key, Punches, Drill Bits, Mostly Good
Condition, Up To 6"L

2040 Three Ring Set Sz 7-8 Flower Bird & June
Birthstone

2041 1945 Gold 2.5 Pesos Mexican Gold Coin
Tested and Verified

2042 Fire Opal Vintage Necklace 18"

2043 1909 S VDB Lincoln Cent MS 68 1 Oz. .999
Fine Copper 1 1/2"Diam

2044 Sterling Silver Necklace And Cross Pendant
"Faith" Very Good Condition, Both Marked
S925, 18" Chain, Cross 1 1/2"

2045 1881 S Morgan Silver Dollar, PCGS MS 63

2046 Sterling Silver Earrings, Pierced in Very Good
Condition, 1 5/8" Marked 925 1BB TH

2047 Ronald Reagan 40th President of The US 1 Oz.
.999 Copper

2048 Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 8 1/2, Super
Radiant Round Cut CZ, Unique Setting, Very
Good Condition

2049 1932 Iraq Silver Coin, 1 Riyal, Really Nice
Condition

205 Pocket Door Hardware For Two Doors, One Set
Has A Lock and One Doesn't, Good Condition,
3"L

2050 Costume Jewelry Lot, Seven Necklaces, Five
Bracelets, Pins, Pierced And Clip Earrings,
Good Condition, Plastic, Goldtone, Silvertone,
Pieces Up to 18"L

2051 1972 Ike Proof Dollar

2052 18"L Vintage Style Gorgeous Green Cord
Necklace With 2 1/2" Pendant, Great Condition,
Green and Dark Gold Color

2053 1971 IKE Proof Dollar

2054 Wood Bead 16"L Cord Necklace and 10"L
Cord Bracelet, Tiny Chip in Bone on Bracelet,
Can't Get Necklace To Unscrew, Good
Condition Overall

2055 1982 Canadian Coin Proof Set
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2056 Stamped Mexico Silver With Turquoise Belt
Buckle, Very Good Condition For Age, 2 1/4" x
3 1/2"

2057 1981 Canadian Proof Set

2058 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Large 3D Pink Rhinestone Cowboy
Boot, 24" Chain

2059 1985 Canadian Proof Set

206 Paslode Cordless Framing Nailer, Includes
Manual and Other Instructions, Safety Glasses,
Ear Plugs and Allen Wrench, Needs Battery and
Charger, Untested As-Is, Cosmetically Good
Condition, 14"L

2060 Gold Over Sterling Ring With Seven White
Diamond Like Stones, Size 9 Marked 925, Very
Good Condition

2061 2009 S Proof DC And Territories Of The US
Quarter Set, Reverse Case has Small Crack But
Doesn't Affect Coins

2062 Yellow Goldtone And Amethyst Bracelet
Marked But Can't Make Out, Also Has Safety
Clasp, Very Good Condition, 7"L

2063 German Stamp WWII Rare With Adolf Hitler
On It, Genuine Authentic, Crisp UNC, 1" x 3/4"

2064 1885 P Morgan Silver Dollar NGC MS 63
Great Looking Coin

2065 Sterling Silver Hoop Pierced Earrings, Very
Good Condition, Marked 925 1BB TH, 2"Diam

2066 1908 Barber Quarter

2067 Mother of Pearl And Abalone Sterling Silver
Bracelet, Very Good Condition, Marked
Mexico on Back, Cuff Bracelet, 2 1/2" x 1 3/4"

2068 1880 O Morgan Silver Dollar

2069 High Quality Leather And Sterling With Glass
Beads, Heart Bracelet, Very Good Condition,
Marked 925 And Signed Chan Luu, 8 1/2"L

207 New ITT Hydraulic Jack With Screw
Extension, 6 Ton, With Case, 7"W x 11"H

2070 1980 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

2071 New 23"L Silvertone Necklace With 1" Eagle
Pendant

2072 1896 O Morgan Silver Dollar

2073 New Goldtone 3D Rhinestone Disney's Dumbo
Necklace, 30"L Chain, Dumbo 2" x 3"

2074 .999 Fine Silver 1 Troy Oz. Arrowhead Coin,
Depicts Indian Warrior

2075 Sterling Silver Pierced Earrings, Very Good
Condition, Marked 925, 1 1/4"

Lot Title

2076 1953 US Mint Five Dollar Blue Seal Silver
Certificate

2077 New Goldtone 3D Owl Necklace With
Rhinestones, Harry Potter Style, 30"L Chain,
Owl 2" x 3"

2078 1957 A 1 Dollar Blue Seal Silver Certificate

2079 Vintage Coro Necklace Goldtone With Multi
Colored Rhinestone Flowers, Good Condition,
Total Length 1" Adjustable From 12"

208 Two Pair Relaxed Fit Size 36 x 32 Wrangler
Jeans, Black and White, Very Good Condition

2080 1976 $2. Federal Reserve Note CC 1st Day
April 13, 1976, Gem Crisp BU MS 66, Carson
City, NV

2081 New With Tags Betsey Johnson Necklace Lily
Pad 3D With Pearl in Center, Pink Rhinestone
Frog, Purple And Green Enamel, 1 1/2" x 2"
Pendant, Chain 26"L

2082 1953 B $5. US Note Red Seal, Very Fine Shape

2083 Sterling Silver Alex & Ani Flower Necklace,
Very Good Condition, Marked 925, Chain 18"L

2084 Iraq 250 Dinars Note With Saddam Hussein On
It, Crisp UNC

2085 14K Yellow Gold With Cord Necklace in Very
Good Condition, Marked 14K On Clasp, 17"L,
Signed 14K SLC On Pendant 7/8" x 7/8" x 1/4"

2086 1990 US Coin Prestige Proof Set, Includes
Silver Dollar

2087 Three Silvertone Goldtone Bracelets in Good
Condition, 3"Diam Approx.

2088 1978 Canadian Proof Set

2089 Pretty Silvertone Ring With Stone, New Size 7
1/2

209 5 Pounds of Allen Wrenches, Mostly Steel,
Varying Sizes, Light Surface Rust, Still Usable
Good Condition, Up To 9"L

2090 (60) Old Canadian Coins, Good Condition For
Age

2091 Vintage Hudson's Men's Store Silvertone
Cufflinks, With Blue Stone, Good Condition,
1"D

2092 1988 Canadian Coin Proof Set

2093 Three Different Sets of Kiss Press On With
Glue And Stickers, Some Have Files And
Orange Stix

2094 (36) Wheat Pennies, Fair to Good Condition

2095 Stamped Mexico Silver With Turquoise Belt
Buckle, Pelican in Very Good Condition For
Age, 2 1/2" x 3 1/2"
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2096 Roll of 39 UNC State Quarters

2097 New 19"L Silvertone Necklace With Dragon
Eye Pendant, Very Pretty

2098 Roll of (20) 2010 To 2014 UNC America The
Beautiful Quarters

2099 Goldtone Rhinestone Pig Keychain, Head Bobs
And Body Dances, New With Tag, 2 1/4"H

21 Vintage Firestone Metal Polish Can, Partially
Full, Fair Condition, As Is, 5"H

210 Chalk Line, Level by Stanley 9", Square by
Stanley, All Good Condition, 4 1/2"L to 9"L

2100 (22) Pieces of 1/2"Dia (#4) Rebar Square, 18"W
x 20"D, Good Condition & One Piece 1/2"Dia
(#4) Rebar - 47 3/4"L, Good Condition

2101 (2) Pontoon Chairs Full Lounge with Drink
Holders, Cloth is Framed, Come Preview, AS-
IS, Approx. 30"W x 55"L

2102 Trampoline, Good Condition, 45 1/4"L x 33
1/8"W x 7 1/2"H

2103 (2) Heavy Duty Posts, 69" x 4"W x 1/4"Thick,
64"H x 4"W x 1/4"Thick

2104 (2) Green Playground Slides, There are Two
Different Types, Good Condition Overall,
There is a Slit at the Top of Each One, These
are Very Expensive in the Stores, 15"W x 83"L
to 18"W x 90"L

2105 Spade Shovel - Weed Fork, 4-Prong Garden
Hoe, Good Set, 43" to 62"L, Handles
Weathered, AS-IS

2106 Tankholder Oxygen? Acetylene? or Something
Else, AS-IS, Rusty, 12"W x 43"L x 22"H

2107 Flower Pots - More than 30 Assorted Pots,
Made of Plastic or Clay, Sizes Range from 4" to
18" in a Variety of Colors, Fair to Good
Condition

2108 Poulan Pro Model FP026 Weed Wacker, It
Runs Good and it is 63"L x 9"W x 10"L, it has
a Curved Shaft, it is Yellow in Color, Runs
Good & it is in Good Condition

2109 Zero Gravity Lounge Chair, Canvas & Metal,
Good Condition, Faded, 5 Feet Long x 26"Wide

211 New Multi Use Hand Pump 36677 Pennzoil,
Transfer Liquids and Inflates, Use For Gas, Oil,
Pool Toys or Beach Balls, Siphon Gas, Change
Oil, 11"L x 10"W

2110 3/8" Thread Rod, Three are 51"L & Two are
24"L, AS-IS, Light Rust but Still Usable Rod
for Hanging Furnaces, Etc. from Ceilings

2111 Wood Ladder Or DIY Project 6'H

Lot Title

2112 Cement Goose, 23"H x 23"L x 13"W, Needs
Repair to One Side, Fair Condition

2113 (7) 48" T Posts, Great For Fencing, Your Use,
Very Good Condition

2114 Homelite Mighty Lite Model 26 CC VT21506,
Red 50"L x 8"W x 9"H, Curved Shaft, Good
Condition, Working

2115 Large Lot of Wire Garden Fencing, Mostly
Good Condition, As Is, Each Panel 15"W x
24"H

2116 Chain Link Gate 69"W x 46 1/2"H, Some Rust
But Useable Condition, As Is

2117 Steel With Solid Wheel Short Platform Moving
Dolly, 48"H

2118 Old Double Hook Tow Bar, Hooks Rusty, Bar
Has Bend in It, As Is, Fair Condition, 18"W x
17"L

2119 Snowblower Tires With Chains, 3 Bolt As Is,
Untested, 4.10/3.50-6

212 New Light Bulbs, 4-Pack LED 60W Equivalent
10,000 Hours Dimmable by Bulbstar and (4) 4-
Pack Vintage Edison 60W Lasts 13 Years
Dimmable, Classic Filament Design Creates
Unique Vintage Feel in Any Room by Great
Value

2120 Green and Blue Schwinn Bike, 20" Very Good
Condition

2121 Homelite Trimmer, No Guard or Spool Head,
Fair Condition, As Is

2122 Two Wrought Iron Porch Sections, 60"L x
38"H x 2"W, Good Condition

2123 Magna Great Divide Hardtail 21 Speed 24"
Bike, Needs Brake Adjustment, Maybe New
Shoes, Tires Worn But Still Have Some Tread,
Seems To Shift Through Lower 14 Gears Ok
But Slips on Higher Left Third Gears, Fair
Condition, As Is

2124 Ariens Rear Tine Tiller 20" Cut, Model RT
7020, Runs But Needs Carb Cleaned, Reverse
Doesn't Work, Missing A Pulley, Fair to Good
Condition, As Is, Left Rear Tire Has Slow Leak

2125 20 Lb. Propane Tank, Empty, Good Condition,
Some Rust, As Is

2126 Tecumseh Horizontal Shaft Engine 3.5 HP For
Parts or Repair, Untested, As Is

2127 Small Patio Table, Glass And Metal, Needs
Cleaning But Very Sturdy And Nice For Small
Porches, 38"L x 32"W With Umbrella Hole, As
Is

2128 2- Straight Shaft Toro String Trimmers, Runs
on Spray, Untested, As Is For Parts or Repair
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2129 VW Tow Bar Hitch And Skid Plate, Bar Has
Bend In It But Good Condition, Some Rust,
Skid Plate Has Rust and Bends, As Is Still
Useable, Tow Bar 29"W x 50"L, 1 7/8" Ball

213 New 2 Quarts of Lucas Synthetic SAE 20W-50
Motorcycle Oil, Sold Bike, 9"T

2130 Harper Hand Truck With Solid Wheels, Two
Wheel 700 lbs. Four Wheel 900 Lbs. Steel
Quick Change, Very Good Condition, 20"W x
4'H

2131 Wood Ladder Davidson Pro Series 12'H Good
Condition

2132 12 Plus Green Steel Fence 24"H, 25 Plus Plastic
Fence Roll 24"H, Four Steel Cages 17" x 17",
Ten Plus Tomato Cages, Good Condition
Overall

2133 **UPDATE: PICTURES UPDATED**, Seven
Boxes of Cedar Shingles, Five Unused, Two
Painted With Staples in Them, Standard Size,
Various Size Fence Pickets,  Fair Condition

2135 Plastic Green Lattice, Seven Pieces 4' x 8'
Sheets, New Extras Never Used, Storage Not
Available On This Item At 1BID, Must Pickup
By Saturday Following Auction Close

2136 Wagon Wheel, Steel Ring, Heavy Metal in
Good Condition, Antique 51"Diam

2137 Green Yard Swing Base, 6'L x 6'H No Bench,
Good Condition

2138 Two Turf Savoy Tires, 23 x 9.50- 12 With
Rims, Some Wear, Good Condition Overall

2139 Treated Lumber, Mostly New, Others Good
Condition, (3) 4" x 6" x 8', (3) 4" x 4" x 10', (5)
4" x 4" x 6'

214 Red Stack-On Metal Toolbox With Lift Tray
Plus Tool Items, Good Condition, 17"L x 7"W
x 7 1/2"H

2140 20" Purple Huffy Front Brakes Work, Has Kick
Stand, Back Tire is Flat, Good Condition
Overall

2141 Troy Bilt Backpack Blower 4 Stroke, Four
Cycle MN TB4BP, Untested, For Parts or
Repair, As Is, Missing Air Filter And Carb
Cover

2142 Ridgid Jobsite Tool Box, 60"L x 24"W x 29"H,
No Keys For Locks, Front is Dented, As Is

2143 Black 21" Snowblower, Chute is Broken,
Paddle Worn, Fair Condition, As Is

2144 Troy Bilt Edger Trencher, 4.5/158 CC Starts
Right Up, Untested Further, Good Condition,
As Is

Lot Title

2145 Lawnboy Silver Pro Series Lawn Mower, 6.5
Horsepower Commercial Grade Engine, Easy
Mulch Self Propelled, Well Cared For, Comes
With Bag, Chute, Manual, Starts Hard But Runs
Good

2146 Toro 6.75 HP 149CC 22" Front Drive Self
Propelled Lawn Mower, Works Great, Runs
Great, Good Condition

2147 Craftsman Power Washer 6.75 HP Untested, As
Is, Looks in Good Condition Overall

2148 Red Toro S 620 Snowblower 20" Path,
Untested, As Is, Good Condition Overall

2149 Toro Personal Pace 22" 7 HP Walk Behind
Recycler, Runs on Spray and Ran Two Years
Ago, Good Condition, Untested, For Parts or
Repair, As Is

215 (12) New Electric Plug Ends, Six Each Male
and Female, Standard Size

2150 Green Lawnboy Mower, Aluminum Deck,
Untested, As Is, Looks in Good Condition For
Age

2151 Cub Cadet Yellow Lawn Mower, Self
Propelled, 6.75 HP, No Bag, Looks in Good
Condition, Untested, As Is

2152 Craftsman 25" Push Vacuum Bagger, Shredder,
3.5 HP Runs on Spray, For Parts or Repair, As
Is, Bag is Ripped, Fair Condition

2154 Vintage Green Lawnboy Mower, Aluminum
Deck, Untested, As Is, Good Condition For Age

2155 Two Plastic Outdoor Adirondack Chairs, 30"W
x 25"D x 37"H, Pink But Originally Red,
Sunfade, Good Condition

2156 Glass and Metal Large Patio Table With
Umbrella Hole, 40"W x 66"L x 28"H, Needs
Good Cleaning, As Is, Very Sturdy

2157 Two Turf Saver Tires on Rims, 15 x 6.00-6
Cracked, Need Tubes, Fair Condition, As Is

2158 Craftsman Trimmer Powerhead For Parts, Fair
Condition, As Is, 36"L

2159 Metal Umbrella Stand, 3'H Legs 40"L, Good
Condition

216 5-Piece Speedbor Wood Boring Bits, Approx
7"L x 3/8" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4" and 1/8", Two
Craftsman, Two Irwin, Electric Hand Tester,
Jacobs Chuck Key K32, Good Condition

2160 Green Steel Riding Mower Hood, Unknown
What It Fits, Use or Repurpose, Good
Condition, 22" x 31"

2161 Three Garden Hoses, Approx. 25' Each, Good
Condition
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2162 Two Plastic Outdoor Adirondack Chairs, 30"W
x 25"D x 37"H, Gray, Sunfade, Good Condition

2163 Yellow Karcher Power Washer 3.75 HP No
Wand Untested, As Is

2164 Four White Plastic Outdoor Chairs, Two Metal
Web Chairs, All Sturdy and Adult Size, Must
Have For Summer, Good Condition

2165 Two Weed Wackers For Parts, Neither Run,
Yardman YM400 52"L x 9"W x 11"H, Lawn
Boy 1400CL 60"L x 12"W x 12"H, Yellow And
Green, Sold For Parts or Repair, As Is

2166 Red Troy Bilt Weed Trimmer, 4 Cycle,
Untested, Good Condition, As Is

2167 Fire Pit With Screen Top, Grill on Bottom, Fair
Condition, Rusted Through Bottom, As Is,
36"Diam x 18"H

2168 Ryobi Edger Attachment For Weed Trimmer
Guide Wheel is Bent, Good Condition
Otherwise, As Is

217 Wamsutta Green Paisley Print Twin Flat Sheet,
100% Cotton, New In Unopened Package,
Package Marked Irregular

2170 Three Tier Pressure Treated Lumber Steps,
48"W x 33"D x 26'H, 11" Step, 7" Riser,
Sturdy and Solid, Rot Resistant Lumber

2172 Three Turf Saver Tires on Rims, 20 x 8.00-8
Tires Cracked, May Need Tubes, Fair to Good
Condition

2173 Five Tier Pressure Treated Lumber Steps, 72"L
x 33"W, Each Step is 10 1/2" Deep, 6 1/2"
Riser, Sturdy, Rot Resistant Lumber

2175 Treated Lumber 6"W x 2"Thick to 10"W x
2"Thick, Various Lengths Up to 16', Fair to
Good Condition, Some Nails in Wood, Most
Pulled Out, Come Preview

2176 Craftsman Riding Mower For Parts or Repair,
19.5 HP Twin Briggs & Stratton As Is, No
Storage on This Item, Must Pickup By Saturday

2178 Hot Tub With Steps, Ice Bucket Tray and
Cover, Missing Skimmer Cover, Worked Great
Last Year, This Year Might Need A Pump,
80"Diam x 34", Good Condition Overall, As Is

2179 Nylon Charcoal Color Carpet, 12' x 16'6" Used
on 12' x 16' Deck, Power Wash It And You're
Good to Go! Fair Condition As Is

218 (2) Sanding Wheels, Fit On A Drill, Large One
Max RPM 3000, Good Condition, 1 1/2"Diam
to 4"Diam

2180 White Lattice Pieces, Mostly 21"W x 6' to 8'L
Good Condition (LOCATED OUTSIDE BIG
ELECTRIC DOOR)

Lot Title

2181 Sure Pull Truck Hitch 49 1/8"W Heavy Duty
19"D With 2" Receiver, Good Condition, As Is

2182 Cub Cadet Zero Turn Lawn Mower With
Bagger, HP Engine, Everything Works But Left
Drive Motor is Weak And Might Need New
Drive Belt, Fair to Good Condition, One Wheel
on Deck is Bent, May Need New Battery,
Seems Weak, As Is

2183 ***UPDATE SELLS TO HIGHEST
BIDDER*** Toro Wheel Horse Riding Mower,
With 38" Deck, 13 HP, Runs Good, Deck Has
Some Rust Holes, As Is <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

219 100+ Drill Bits, Different Shapes, Sizes and
Thickness, Fair to Good Condition, Up To 6"L

2199 ***THIS ITEMS SELLS WITH ONLY A 5%
BUYER'S PREMIUM***  2001 Kawasaki
KLX 300R Dirt Bike, VIN#
JKALX8A131A022210,  Kickstart Only But
Starts Right Up and Runs Good, Was Used For
Riding Trails, Garage Kept, Comes With
Service Manual and Title,  Item Should Be
Previewed and Will Sell As-is

22 Large Dutch Oven, Never Used, With Old Cast
Iron Kettle, Rusted, Fair Condition, 9" Round
and 14"D Round x 6" Deep

220 Mixed Trailer Light Hook-Up, (1) 6 Pole and
(7) 4 Pole, Like New Condition, 10"L to 18"L

2200 Women's VSX Sport Size 32D Padded
Underwire Blue Bra in Good Condition

2201 Two Piece Cute Ceramic Bakeware Set, Large
Oval Baking Dish With Lid and Unused, Like
New, 9 1/2" x 7" Rectangle, 15 1/2" x 11 1/2"
Oval

2202 Two Armored Group Travel Bags, Very Good
Condition, Up to 6"W x 14"L x 11"H

2203 Plastic Stinger Bug Zapper, Good Condition
With Box, 9" x 13 1/2"Sq.

2204 Sonoma Skinny Size 24L Women's Plus Navy
Jeans, Very Good Condition, CJ Banks Straight
Fit Size 24W Blue Jeans Like New

2205 Two Pack RV Awning Stabilizer Kit, Fits All
Awnings Per Box, Box is Little Dirty But
Everything is There, Complete

2206 Habitat Home Lights, Bridge, Stand, Food
Holder For Reptiles, Turtle, Frog, Etc. Lights
Max 150W Type A Or Smaller, 120V 600 HZ
100W Max, #DPDL=55, Very Good Condition,
9"W x 16"L x 7"H

2207 Snap On Tool, Untested, But Looks in Good
Condition, 8 1/2"L, Snap On 3/4 Socket
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2208 Two Rec Tek Pickleball Paddles, Three
Pickleballs, Would Make Great Starter Or
Youth Set, Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x 16"L

2209 Two 18M Khakis, Pair of Green Khakis 18M,
All Three Stretchy Easy To Put On, Most
Kiddos Hate Buttons, These Are Buttonless,
From Smoke Free Home, Very Good Condition

221 Blood Pressure Cuff and Stethoscope, Very
Good Condition, Up To 30"L

2210 Midland Great Lakes Loons, Affiliate Los
Angeles Dodgers MLB Ball Cap And Batting
Helmet, Adult Size in Very Good Condition

2211 10" White Ceramic Utensil Holder, Hello Pic
And Other Odds and Ends, Even Bath Matt,
Approx. 15" x 26"

2212 Come Along Hand Winch 2 Ton, Good
Condition, 25"L

2213 Hamilton Chrome Plated Music Stand, Like
New, 22"L In Box

2214 Curtain Rod Hanger With Pull Cord Up to
48"W, Good Condition, Untested, As Is

2215 Plastic Welding Helmet, Good Condition But
Missing Head Strap, Tightening Knob, As Is

2216 Vintage Dry Cell Battery Charger, Charges D,
C, AA, 9V Batteries, Easy to Use, Made By
Industro Motive Corp. Troy MI, Includes
Electric Cord, 6"W x 9"L x 2 1/2"H

2217 (250) Plastic Solo Cups 4 Oz. Sealed Bag,
Vintage Kitchen Utensils, New Wine Glass
Charms, Items Up to 13"L

2218 New In Package Case Logic CD Wallet And
Sleeves, 12"Sq.

2219 Four 1 lb. Bags of 1" Screws, Phillips Head

222 Yankee #30 Screwdriver, Ratchet 12 1/2"L,
Vintage Stanley, Handyman, Yankee #233H,
10"L, Work, Good Condition

2220 Ridgid Pipe Wrench 12" Handle is Bent, Works
Good, Adjustable Wrench 10"L

2221 Three Lead Battery Post Connectors, Good
Condition, 2 3/4"L x 1 1/2"W

2222 Heavy Duty Steel And Plastic Tent Stakes,
Eight In Bag, Approx. 10" Good Condition

2223 Four Pieces of Hardware, Connectors, Turn
Buckle, Pin and Clip, Two Adjustable
Calendars, Good Condition, Up to 4"L

2224 Snap On Sockets, Nine Total, Rusty But
Guaranteed For Life, As Is, 3/8" and 1/4" Drive

2225 Three Men's Shorts Size 42, Navy Blue
George, Khaki George and Khaki Wrangler,
Good Condition

Lot Title

2226 Two Thomas Lighting Porch Lights, New In
Box With Original Price Tag From Menards,
Black 5 1/2"Sq. x 11"H

2227 Sports Collector Cards, Includes Basketball,
Baseball, 50 Plus in Good Condition

2228 Gildan Size L Black 2022 National Vietnam
Vet Shirt, 100% Cotton, Some Lint On It, Good
Condition

2229 Misc. Household Lot, White Wood Cubby,
Misc. Wood Shelves, Upholstery Stretcher, Etc.
Mostly Good Condition, Up to 25"L

223 Assortment of Hanger Screws and Wire to
Hang Picture Frames, Good Condition

2230 Misc. Lot of Cups, Glasses, Old Beer Bottles,
Glassware, Games, Magazines And More,
Overall Good Condition, 15"W x 24"L

2231 Women's Clothing- Size S/M Great Brands,
Like Aeropostale, Various Colors, Styles, Etc.
Jackets, Shirts, Pants, Pajamas, Shorts, Good
Condition

2232 Glass Platter 15"L x 11 3/4"W, 14"Diam
Platter, Dish 6 1/2"Diam, Vase 10"H, Dish 5" x
4 3/4", Some Scratches But No Chips or
Cracks, Great For Displays

2233 Samsung Chromebook, No Cracks in Screen,
Small Crack in Keyboard, Apple iPod,
Scratched And Cracked Pretty Bag, iPad Case,
Mouse, LTE Hotspot With Cords, Soho Style
Smartphone Also Pretty Scratched And
Uncracked, Fair Condition, As Is, Up to 12"
Screen

2234 Five Lap Trays, Good Condition, Just Need
Cleaning, Up to 14"W x 22"L

2235 Case of (12) New Dial Liquid Hand Soap, 8.5
Oz. Each, Limited Edition Tropical Breeze

2236 Nine Ladies Christmas Theme Sweatshirts, Size
24 Denim Shirt With Tags, Four Size 3X
Sweatshirts, One Size 24W Sweatshirt, Three
Size 26 Sweatshirt, Good to New

2238 Holiday Bow Maker, Plastic Spool Holder,
With Ribbon, Four Spools, Very Good
Condition, 9"L x 4"W

2239 (30) Louis L'Amour Books, Great Reading,
Shows Wear, Fair To Good Condition

224 (6) Drawer Pulls, Shell Design, Plastic, New
Sealed, 4"W, Screw Holes 3" Apart

2240 Kitchen Steak Knife Lot, (19) Knives, Includes
Farberware, Knife Storage Block, Fair
Condition, Up to 5"L
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2241 New Home Improvement Lot, Six Hook Over
The Door Rack 9 1/4" x 5"D x 11 1/4"H,
Shower Curtain Liner 70" x 72" Curtain Rod
Brackets, 50 lb. Wallboard Anchors And More

2242 20 Plus Vintage Sewing Patterns, Look Good,
Come Preview

2243 Wrangler Men's Jeans 42 x 30 and Wrangler
Jean Shorts 42W

2244 Rowenta Ultrasteam Handheld Fabric Steamer
New in Box, 13"L

2245 Full/Queen Reversible Blanket, New In
Package, 90"Sq.

2246 Large Box of Trash Bags, Drawstring Easy Tie,
(90) Bags Fit Up to 30 Gallon, Heavy Duty 1.1
Mil, Made in USA

2247 New Nature's Bounty With Melatonin Sleep
Jelly Beans, Expires 02-23

2248 Boy's Size 6 Basketball Shoes, High Tops,
Gently Used Condition, Brand Andi

2249 Three Crescent Tools, All Almost New, 6" to
10"L

225 (2) New Lighted Exit Signs With Instructions,
Good Man Cave Piece, 12"W x 1 3/4"D x 9"H

2250 Men's Jeans, Long Haul 40 x 30, Wrangler 40 x
32, Good Condition

2251 Four Can Value Packs Ant, Roach, Spiders,
Fleas, Etc. Kills on Contact, Keeps Killing For
Up to Six Weeks, 17.5 Oz. Cans, Spray Outside
Of Home To Keep Them Out

2252 Six New Cans of Deep Woods Off Dry Insect
Repellent, Long Lasting Protection From
Mosquitoes, Ticks, Biting Flies, Gnats,
Chiggers, Over $35. Value

2253 Oriole Bird Feeder, Two Bags of Orange Flavor
Instant Nectar Concentrate, Just Add Water,
Makes 96 Oz. Nectar By Perky Pet, 10" x
6"Diam

2254 New in Package Roll of Copper Refrigerator
Kit, One Used Piece of Copper, Fair Condition

2255 Dewalt 12V Battery Pack and Charger,
DW9072 Model, Bought At 1Bid and Doesn't
Fit Our Stuff, Shows It Holds Charge, But
Wasn't Tested, As Is

2256 Hard Plastic Handgun Case in Good Condition,
Protector Series By Plano, 12" x 8"D

2257 Skil Cordless Screwdriver In Box, From Estate,
Untested, As Is, 10"L

2258 Small Sony Radio CD Player, Works, Good
Condition, 11"W x 7"D

2259 Levis 505 Jeans, Size 38 x 30, New With Tags

Lot Title

226 16' Steel Chain With Two Hooks in Good
Condition

2260 NIKE Ladies Size 10 Slip On Shoes, Great For
Quick Trips, Casual Wear, Cracking On Top,
Fair Condition

2261 New In Box Shaq Apollo Men's 11 Athletic
Shoes, Never Worn, Bought At Store During
Winter, Runs Big, Fits More Like 11 1/2 to 12

2262 Wine Opener and Four 15 Oz. Stemless Wine
Glasses, Opener is By Archstone, Glasses By
Home Essentials, All New Condition

2263 Two Packs of Raid Foggers, Six Total, Kill The
Bugs in House, Cabin, Garage, Etc. Three Cans
of Deep Woods Bug Spray, Value of $18.

2264 Heavy Duty US Flag, Not A Cheap One, 3' x 5'
100% Polyester Weave, Embroidered Stars,
Sewn Stripes, Fade Resistant, Made by Annin
in USA, Over $25. Value

2265 Three New Penrod Door Spring Hinges, Dull
Chrome Finish, 4" Includes Allen Wrench and
Pins to Adjust Tension, Two For $29.95 Online

2266 Two Bags of Unopened Out of Box Christmas
Tree Lights, Approx. 50 Lights Each

2267 Wicker Basket With Doll Patterns, Good
Condition, 7"W x 14"L

2268 Electronic Bug Killer, Good Condition in Box,
Untested, As Is, 10"Sq. x 16"H

2269 Lego Juniors Easy to Build Ninjago Movie Set
#10739, Shark Attack 108 Pieces, Box Has
Been Opened, Pen On Back of Box, All
Contents Complete, 7 1/2"W x 8"L

227 30' Retractable Cord Reel in Box, Some
Damage to Plug But Still Operates, Good
Condition, 12"W x 10"H

2270 Playstation 1 System With AV And Power
Cords, Two Controllers, One is Dual Shock, As
Is, Untested, Good Condition

2271 #36 Crocodile Neon Table Lamp, Like New In
Box, 13" x 19"L

2272 Seven xBox 360 Games, Mini Ninjas, Open
Season, Madagascar 2, Monster VS Aliens,
Cars, The Golden Compass, UP, Good
Condition

2273 1991 DC Comics Super Heroes, The Flash 5"
Action Figure, New Old Stock, Still Sealed in
Package, Made By Toy Biz 10" x 7"

2274 Two Sleepers, Onesie Dinosaurs, Size 3/6M
Bloomin Baby Dump Truck Yellow and White
Size 3M, Blue Colored Stripes Size 0/3M, Very
Clean From Smoke Free Home, Like New
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2275 Bag Full of Gloves With Two Fingers and
Thumb For Shooting Pool? Very Good to New,
Small to Large

2276 HO Trains, Plastic Model Operating Logging
Co. Snap Together, New Unopened But Box
Worn, Kit Includes Sawmill, Log Dumper,
Freight Carrier, 10" x 14"

2277 Brand New in Sealed Box Star Wars Lego Set
#75524, Chirrut Imwe 87 Pieces, Box in Great
Condition, 6"W x 10"L x 2 1/2"D

2278 Two 1993 Last Action Hero New Old Stock
Toys, Dynamite Jack Slater and Hook
Launching Danny, Toys From Arnold
Schwarzenegger Movie By Mattel, 12" x 7"

2279 Four Girls Clothing Items Size 3, Purple
Wonder Kids Sleepwear, Pink Disney Shirt,
Bunz Kidz Blue Swimsuit, Blue Izod Shorts,
Good Condition

228 Ryobi 16" Scroll Saw, Works Like Should,
Deck Slightly Rusty, Good Condition Overall

2280 New "Good Hair Day" Bag, Approx. 11"W x
14"L

2281 Plush Simpsons Toy, Good Condition, 15"H

2282 Size 10 Pink Ruffle Skirt, Yellow Tank Top
With Three Bears That Say Happy, Pink Love
Shirt Short Sleeve Long Sleeve Button Up
Sequin Hot Pink Cardigan, All Very Cute,
Clean From Smoke Free Home, Size 10/12
Good Condition

2283 Gnome Wizard Plush Toy, Good Condition,
19"W x 24"H

2284 American Eagle Outfitters Polar Bear Plush
With Snowboard and Backpack, 11"W x 14"H

2285 Three Short Sleeve Shirts, Size 18M Tan With
Orange And Black Stripes, By Garanimals, Teal
Shirt By Garanimals, All Very Good Condition
From Smoke Free Home

2286 Brand New in Sealed Box DC Comics Super
Heroes Lego Set #76053 Batman Gotham City
Cycle Chase, 224 Pieces, Box in Great
Condition, Retired, 10 1/2"L x 7 1/2"

2287 1990 The Dark Knight Collection Sky Escape
Joker, New Old Stock 4 1/2" Action Figure,
Rare To Find This Particular Figure Still
Carded, Jack Nicholson Portrayed Joker From
1989 Batman Movie, Don't Miss Out On This
One, 12" x 7" By Kenner, Plastic is Damaged
on Box

2288 Lot of Model Airplanes, Unknown if Complete,
Two Mostly Assembled, Come Preview, As Is,
Up to 13" x 20"L

Lot Title

2289 Cute Penguin Plush With Earmuffs, Scarf, Very
Good Condition, 15"W x 18"H

229 (12) New 6" Metal Spring Clamps

2290 Imagination Desk Coloring Gallery, 12 3/8"H x
18 3/4"L x 3 1/4"W, Leappad Learning System
Needs Books, 12 3/8"H x 11 1/2"L x 1 1/2"W,
Working

2291 Metal One Drawer Filing Cabinet, 13 1/2"H x
14 1/2"W x 18"Deep, Good Condition

2292 Nice Cobra Staff Golf Bag Multiple Zippered
Compartments, Including Rain Cover, Good
Condition Overall, 35"H

2293 Throw Accent Pillows Outdoor Indoor New
With Tags By Mainstays, Set of Three Machine
Red And White 16"W x 16"L, Wire Basket For
Storage, 21"L x 16 1/2"W x 6"H, Outdoor
Fabric is Fade

2294 Handmade Basket Made By Sellers Sister,
Never Used, Stored, Like New Clean
Condition, Basket 30 1/2"L x 21"W x 12"D,
Handle 14" Total Height 26" One Of A Kind

2295 Moen Sink 33" x 22" Stainless Steel 20 Gauge
Double Bowl Drop in Sink, Brand New In Box

2296 Hedstrom Plastic Bike Ramp, 25"W x 38"L x
12"H, Very Good Condition

2297 New With Tags Women's Size L Stone Blue,
Night Sleep Shirt By Charter Club Intimates

2298 Apple Picker 74"L Wood and Metal, Good
Condition

2299 Small Perch Fishing Pole With Reel, Has A
Broken Eye, Fair Condition, As-is

23 Older Advertising Collectibles, Powdered
Mustard, Spices, Etc. Fair to Good Condition,
2" to 6"H

230 Two New Packs Awlcraft Bungee Cords,
Assortment, Each Pack Contains Two Each: 18"
24" and 30", 12 Total

2300 (3) New Continuous Hinges, Brass Finish,
Good For Deer Blinds, Golf Carts and More,
72"L x 1 1/8"W

2301 The Mountain Man, Swivel Grill and Griddle,
Post, Griddle, Open Grate and Charcoal Holder,
Great For Over The Fire, Good Condition
Overall, 18"W x 15"D Each

2302 MacGregor Model 109 by Jack Nicklaus Putter
With Ball Pickup Cap on End, 35 1/2"L

2303 Black Portable Grill, Looks Never Used, New,
16"W x 24"L

2304 Old Wood Handled Pickaxe, Needs New
Handle, Fair Condition, 23"W x 36"L

42/150

08/02/25 05:56:32



Lot Title

2305 Bissell Featherweight Electric Vacuum, Works,
Good Condition, 9"W x 46"L

2306 Full Size Bed Headboard, Black and Gold
Metal, Good Condition

2307 Commercial Grade Mannequin, Female Full
Figured Covered In Fabric on Stand, Good
Condition, 16"W x 10"D x 40"T

2308 Tube of Plastic Wrap, Commercial, Good
Condition, 20"W

2309 (2) SkyMax Nylon Kites, New In Package, The
Stealth 42"W and Copter 36"W, Ready To Fly
and Easy To Assemble, Notch Above The
Standard Kites

231 Anderson Sliding Door Hardware, Brass Finish
Is Worn/Scratched, Otherwise Good Condition,
Includes Working Lock, 7"L

2310 Wooden Doll House in Good Condition
Overall, Needs a Little TLC, Over $600 When
New, Door and Windows Open, Has Big Porch,
Six Rooms and Shingled Roof, 38"W x 26"D x
30"H

2311 (3) Purses in Good Condition: Black and White
Stripe Gail Labelle 15"W x 11"H, Blue 16"W x
11"H and Medium Duffle Style

2312 Cherry Wood 7-Drawer Desk, Well Made,
Shows Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 53"W
x 28"D x 30"H

2313 (12) New Old Stock Plastic Drinking
Glasses/Bottles With Lids, 8 1/2"T Each

2314 Women's Beauty Supplies: (3) Nail Polishes,
Wire Basket, New Hair Accessories, Mini
Straightener, Hair Brush Straightener,
Hair/Beard Clippers, Makeup Brushes and
More, 12 Items in Good Condition, Up To 9"L

2315 New In Box Full Size Inflatable Swimming
Pool, Summer Is Here - Cool Off And Have
Some Family Fun With This 95" x 56" x 21"
Outside Dimensions Pool, Made From Thick &
Durable UV Treated Material That Can Be Left
Out In The Sun For Extended Periods, Much
Higher Quality Than Nearly All Other
Inflatable Pools, Inflate With An Electric Air
Pump Or Manual Pump, Drain System Makes It
Quick & Easy To Empty, $90 Retail

2316 Nascar 1:43 Scale Slot Car Set, Track Looks in
Good Condition, Cars In Need of Repair,
Untested As-Is, 3"L to 8"L

2317 (2) 16"Sq Throw Pillows in Very Good
Condition

2318 (2) 20"Diam Pop Up Kids Chairs, One Is Torn
Open on Bottom, Fair to Good Condition

Lot Title

2319 Red White and Blue Flag Blanket With Eagle in
Center, Queen Size, Great Condition

232 Vasque Hiking Boots, Leather, Size 11 1/2,
Very Worn, No Laces, Fair Condition

2320 Clean Couch, Hide-A-Bed, Mattress is Clean -
Probably Never Used, Good Condition, 91"L x
35"D x 31"T

2321 (49+) Unopened Packs of Sport Cards: 1991
Skybox Basketball and 1991 Upper Deck
Football, Plus (4) Plastic Card Cases To Protect
Cards, Good Condition

2322 Garden Yard Lot: (2) Working Bird Feeders, (2)
Vases, Wolf Dog Planter, (2) Hanging Swirlers,
Up To 7"W x 25"H

2323 Wall Hangings, Vintage Hard Suitcase, Frames
and So Much More, Good Condition, Up To
49"L

2324 New Kids Plastic Rack, Comes In Multiple
Colors, 9"W x 32"L, 7 Items With Tags Still
Attached

2325 Unique Wood Table With Spindle Legs
Accents, I Used To Put My Plants On,
Distressed Top, Fair Condition But Sturdy,
Great Piece To Paint, Small Wood Chip on One
Leg, 34"W x 20"D x 25"H

2326 Nascar 6-Pack Can Shaft, Insulated For
Keeping Cans Cold, Great For Camping,
Tailgating, Fishing, Etc, Still Has Tag On It,
One Small Crack in the Fabric But Should Not
Affect Keeping Your Beer or Pop Cold, 28"L

2327 Gray Umbrella in Very Good Condition, 38"L

2328 (3) Power Washer Wands, Good Condition to
New In Box, 16"L to 30"L

2329 (2) Solid Pine Sturdy and Well Constructed
Large Kids Rockers, Star and Ber Cutouts,
Never Painted and Not Stained, New Build Set,
Very Nice Set for a Gift or Project

233 Metal Miter Saw, Rusty, Otherwise Good
Condition, 4"W x 18"L

2330 Black & Decker Electric Leaf Blower,Rear Fan
Guard Is Broken, Otherwise Good Condition,
Works, 10"W x 40"L

2331 Windshield Snow & Ice Removers, Good
Condition Overall, 22"L to 33"L

2332 Well Built Folding Table, Safety Latches on
Legs, Be Ready For Grad Parties, Garage Sales,
Etc, Good Condition, 6'L x 30"D x 30"H

2333 Commercial Grade Mannequin, Full Body
Female, One Arm Is Missing Otherwise Good
Condition, Great For Any Store Display, 19"W
x 15"D x 65"T
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2334 Big Bin Dispenser For Charcoal or Dog Food,
Good Condition, 14"W x 8"D x 24"H

2335 Groundwork Yard Wagon, Plastic With
Pneumatic Tires and Dump Tub, Good
Condition, 20"W x 36"L x 20"H

2336 (5) New to Like New Plus Size Skirts, Fits Size
16W, Most CJ Banks

2337 CD/DVD Cases, (43) Thin Style and (3)
Regular Style, Some New Some Used, All
Cases Close and Are Not Broken, Different
Colors: Clear Yellow Green Blue Purple Red
and Black, 5 1/2" x 5"

2338 Jigsaw Puzzle Saver, 24" x 48" Felt Jigsaw
Puzzle Roll Up For In Between Sessions, Has
Two Straps and Comes in Storage Tube, Good
Condition

2339 Marcy Spin Revolutionary Cycle Indoor
Cycling Exercise Bike, Heavy Duty,
Professional Use, Seat and Handle Adjustable,
Good Condition, 19"W x 50"L x 48"H

234 Bicycle Repair Tools, (2) Buffer Wheels, (3)
Grinding Wheels, Roll Sandpaper, 2"W x 2
1/2"Diam, 120 J Grit, Box Wrench 3/8 and
7/16, Box Wrench 15/64 and 1/4, Spoke
Straightener, Spring Clamps, 12 Pieces in Good
Condition

2340 Ping Golf Bag, Lots of Pockets, Has Wear on
Top Edge, Otherwise Very Good Condition,
12"W x 12"D x 34"H

2341 (4) Lamp Shades in Very Good Condition:
Three 8"Diam Top and 17"Diam Bottom x
11"T and a 6"Diam Top and 15"Diam Bottom x
10"H, Beige Silk Color, From Lowes

2342 Two 2 Ton Trolley Floor Jacks, One Has
Handle, Both Work, Good Condition, 23"L

2343 Comfort Glow Kerosene Heater, 20,000 BTU,
Works, Good Condition, 16"W x 16"D x 25"T

2344 2-Piece Vintage Footstool With Embroidered
Floral Pattern on Top, Lid Comes Off For
Storage, Good Condition, 18"W x 15 1/2"D x
12"H

2345 Large Wood Storage Box, Great For Blankets,
34"W x 32"D x 27"H

2346 Onkyo Stereo Receiver 17 1/4"W x 11 1/2"D x
6 1/4"T, Two Speakers 8 1/2"W x 12 1/2"D x
41"T, Paramax Sub, With Surround Sound Pass
Through, Works, Good Condition

2347 Commercial Grade Mannequin, Male Upper
Body, Moveable Arms, Heavy Duty, Only
Minor Flaw, Very Good Condition Overall
22"W x 13"D x 31"T

Lot Title

2348 Antique Wood Desk, Unsure How Old Exactly
But Well Over 60 Years, A Piece From One
Drawer Pull Is Missing, Needs To Be
Refinished, Otherwise Good Condition, 38
1/4"W x 18 1/4"D x 30 1/4"H

2349 Vintage Lot of Ornaments in Wood Box,
Mainly Glass, Some Hand Crafted, Some
Shows Wear, Mostly Good Condition, 1/2" to 3"

235 New Old Stock Realistic Nickel Cadmium
Battery Charger for Walkie Talkies, 18V, 3"L

2350 Harley Davidson Set of Mirrors, One Is Scraped
on Top Edge, Otherwise Good Condition, 5"W

2351 Char-Broil Performance Tru Infrared 3-Burner
Gas Grill With Side Burner, 55"W x 22"D x
46"H, Needs New Igniter Switch Module or It
Can Be Match Lit, Individual Temp Gauges
May Not Work As Should, All Burners Are
Operable But Needs Cleaning, Product Guide
Included

2352 Very Nice Collapsible Camp Propane Grill,
Rarely Used, Very Good Condition, Comes
With a Box Full of 1# Propane Cylinders For
Refill, 18"W x 36"L

2353 Two Rugs: Mohawk Rubber Back Non-Slip
Black Gray and White Pattern 19 3/4"W x 29
1/2"L and Wendy Bellissimo Shag Throw Rug
Rubber Back Beige 23"W x 35"L, Washed and
Clean, Very Good Condition

2354 Beautiful Vintage Wrought Iron Chair, Indoor
and Outdoor Use, Pretty Cushions, Heavy Duty,
Good Condition, 30"W x 34"T, MATCHING
FRAME IN LOT 3883 IF YOU WANT A PAIR

2355 Small Rolling Work Stool With Parts Tray and
Padded Seat, Good Condition, 15"W x 9"D x
14"H

2356 Concrete Goose Lawn Decoration in Good
Condition, Ready To Paint To Your Liking,
11"W X 16" D X 28"T, Approx 75 Lbs

2357 (1117+) Assorted Sports Cards, Mainly
Baseball, Football, Star Players, Many Rookies,
High Dollar Value, This Is The Box To Look
Through, Very Good Condition

2358 Plastic 5-Tier Storage Shelf, Use In Any Room,
Good Condition, 21 1/2"W x 13"D x 62 1/2"H

2359 New Crossbow Case, 30-06 Brand, 28"W x
42"L

236 New Two Boxes Scott Shop Towels, Original
Multi-Purpose, 200 In Each Box, 10"W x 12"H

2360 Heavy Solid Purple Filing Cabinet With Six
Divided Drawers For Card Files, Good
Condition, 16"W x 26"D x 40"H
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2361 Plastic Clear Window Well Cover, Like New
Condition, 45 1/2"W x 12"D x 14 1/2"T

2362 32" Sony TV KE-32TS2U With Remote, Works
Great, Good Condition

2363 Woven Branch Deer Decor, Good Condition,
16"L x 19"H

2364 Wood Desk With 5-Drawers and One Door,
Protective Glass Top, Good Condition, 60"W x
35 1/2"D x 30 1/2"H

2365 White Ceramic Candle Melter, Electric Yankee
Candle, Like New, 4"Diam x 5"H, Two 2 Oz
Yankee Candle Easy Melts, New, (3) Yankee
Small Votives, Box Set of 3 Frosted Votive
Vanilla Glow Scent, Glade Mango Scent 3" x
3" Votive With Wood Lid, Pink Votive,
Pumpkin Souffle 9 Oz Scented Soy Candle 3
1/2"Diam x 5"H, Lit Once, Two Square Cubes
Gray Tone, 11 Candles Total

2366 (200+) Used Top Loaders, Protect Your Cards,
Great Value, Hard-To-Find, Good Condition

2367 (2159+) Assorted Sports Cards, Monster Box,
All Sports 1970-2000s, Super Stars, Hall of
Famers, Rookie Cards, High Dollar Value -
Check It Out, Very Good Condition

2368 (4) GMC/Chevy 2018 and Earlier Trucks Floor
Mats, Front and Back, Dirty From Storage,
Never Used, Very Good Condition

2369 TV Corner Unit, Freshly Painted Black With
Glass Knobs, Good Condition, 30 1/2"W x 16
1/2"D x 26"T

237 Solder Kit Craftsman #200 In Original Box,
Includes Gun With Two Heat Settings 150W
and 200W, 24 Karat Gold Steel Lip #95281,
Includes LA-CO Silver Solder Flux For Radio
and Fine Electric Work, Ederated Gardiner
Brand, New Tips, All Electric, Used Very
Little, Great Condition, With Paperwork

2370 Callaway Big Bertha Gold 6 Iron Golf Club,
Callaway RCH 96 Regular Flex, Great
Condition, 38"L

2371 Commercial Grade Mannequin, Male Jersey
Covered, Made In France, Marked Vendome,
Good Condition, 17"W x 8 1/2"D x 33"T

2372 Metal Modern Style Table Lamp With 12"Diam
Shade, Works Great, Good Condition, 6"Diam
Base x 24"H

2373 Sunbeam Electric Throw, Used Very Little,
Very Good Condition, 48"W x 70"L

2374 Black With Look Laminate Dining Table With
Three Chairs, Good Condition, 48"Diam x 30"T

Lot Title

2375 Music CD Lot, Half Are Movie Soundtracks,
Other Half Cher, Hootie, Goo Goo Dolls, Susan
Boyle, Sheryl Crow and More, All Used But
All Should Play

2376 (20) Louis L'amour Paperback Books, Good
Ready, Some Quite Worn, Fair to Good
Condition

2377 Misc Home Items and Decor, Small Baskets,
Suction Cup Hooks, Gift Bows and More, Good
Condition to New In Package, 10"W x 16"L

2378 (200+) Used Top Loaders, Take Care of Your
Cards, Can Be Used When Shipping Cards,
Great Value, Good Condition

2379 Silverhawk XP Compound Bow, Camo, Youth
and Ladies Bow, Right Hand, Cobra Sights, Up
To 50 Lb Draw, Good Condition Overall

238 Gray Plastic Toolbox and Tool Items, Good
Condition, 12"L x 7"W x 5"H

2380 Blue and White Umbrella With Blue Cover,
Good Condition, 36"L

2381 18" Throw Pillow, Rust and Brown Striped,
Good Condition

2382 Brown Fabric Sofa Sleeper With Queen Size
Bed, Good Condition, 80"L x 35"D x 33"H

2383 Heavy Solid Purple Filing Cabinet With Six
Divided Drawers For Card Files, Good
Condition, 16"W x 26"D x 40"H

2384 Rubbermaid 6 Gallon Water Carrier With Pour
Spout, Good Condition, 13"W x 22"H

2385 Old Very Cool Wood Sewing Cabinet 17"W x
13"D x 30"H and Ironing Board 31"L x 13"H,
Good Condition

2386 Cooks Celebrate Life Kitchen Cart on Wheels,
Nice Wooden Cart, Wobbles A Bit, Otherwise
Good Condition, 25"L x 14"W x 30"T

2387 Chocolate Brown Recliner Chair Cover, Hardly
Used, Washed and Clean, Universal Fit, Good
Condition

2388 2-Piece Thule J Shape Kayak Carrier, Cradles
The Kayak For Easy Loading and Transporting,
12"W x 19"H

2389 Rustic Wood Bench, Handmade and Signed By
Local Artist, Made From 100 Year Old Barn
Wood, Good Condition, 48"L x 9 1/4"D x 17"H

239 (4) New Sealed DVDs, Tudors First Season, 30
Rock Third Season, Once Upon A Time In
America and Silver Linings Playbook

45/150

08/02/25 05:56:32



Lot Title

2390 ***UPDATE: SELLS TO HIGHEST
BIDDER*** New In Box Lumax 2.6 Gallon
Manual Or Pneumatic Fluid Extractor, Ideal For
Oil Changes Or Coolant Extraction On
Vehicles, ATVs, Boats, Farm & Industrial
Machinery, Etc, Manual Pump Or Use With An
Air Compressor, Automatic Overflow
Protection, For Brake Fluid, Engine Oil, Gear
Oil, Transmission Fluid, Water, And Just About
Any Other Fluids, Lumax Is One Of The Best,
Great For Shops, Model LX-1314, 24"H x 11"
Dia, $175 Retail, ***SELLS WITH
OWNER'S CONFIRMATION***

2391 (12) Tidy Cat Pails, Clean With Lids, Yellow
Plastic, Ready For You To Repurpose or Reuse,
Good Condition, 15"T

2392 Car Engine Stand, Casters Roll Easy, Good
Condition, 36"W x 39"L x 40"H

2393 (2) Car Bike Racks, Bell Bike Rack Holds Two
Bikes and Graber Bike Rack Holds Two Bikes,
One Mounts on Car Trunk and Other On Spare
Tire of RV, Just Needs Cleaning, Very Good
Condition

2394 Ozark Trail 20-Person Cabin Tent, From
Storage Unit, Unknown Condition, Looks Like
All There, In Original Bag, 300"W x 258"D x
86"H, As-Is

2395 (2) Oak High Back Chairs, Very Good
Condition, 18"W x 17"D x 42 1/2"H

2396 Good Working Complete Rear Differential For
1988-2000 Chevy & GMC 1/2 Ton Pickups /
SUVs, 3.42 Gear Ratio, Removed From A 1998
Tahoe 4x4 5.7L, Never Ran Dry Or Submerged,
Pinion Bearing Needs To Be Replaced, 8.5"
Ring, Box: 11"L x 9.5"W

2397 8' x 3/8" Tow Chain With Hooks, Rusty and
Crusty Off The Farm, Fair Condition, As-Is

2398 Commercial Grade Mannequin, Female Full
Figured Covered In Fabric, Very Good
Condition, 17"W x 7"D x 34"T

2399 Little Tikes Workshop With Play Tools, Power
Saw, Reg Saw, Wrench, Pliers, Screwdrivers
and Two Screws, Very Versatile Unit, Has Fold
Down Table, 35"W x 19"D x 42"H, Two Works
Aprons With Pockets, Good Condition

24 Three Oriental Fans, 1960's, Wood With
Carved Design in Cloth Box and Glass Lid,
Made in People's Republic of China, Wood
With Design and Cloth, Teak Wood With Paper
Cloth, All Very Good Condition, 8" to 12"L

240 (2) New Taylor Super Loud Baking Timers,
Batteries Included, These Also Have Clocks, 3
1/2"Diam

Lot Title

2400 Anthony Robbins Personal Power Edge (42)
CD's One Opened, One Tape, One Cassette,
Good to New

2401 Misc. Lot of Home Collectibles, Mostly Glass
in Good Condition, See Pictures, 3" x 1" to 4
1/2" x 3 1/2"

2402 Welding Wire New Old Stock, .045 10 lbs.
Made of Steel And Alloy Rod, As Is, Good
Condition, 8"Diam

2403 Work- Garden- Purposeful Bench, Perfect Size,
Good Condition, 27"W x 24"D x 25"H

2404 Four Huge Planters, Repaint Or Use As Found,
Good Condition, Plastic Material 18"H x
19"Diam

2405 Husky Plastic Folding Saw Horses, Good
Condition, 32"H x 23"W

2406 White Wire Rack Shelf 74"L x 12"Deep, Has 1
1/2" Lip or Edge, Solid But Good Condition,
Has Been in Storage So It Needs To Be Wiped
Down

2407 Four White Plastic Gates 21"H x 44"W Connect
With Included Rods, Good Condition, Needs
Wiped Down

2408 6' to 12' Ever Reach Extension Pole, Good
Condition

2409 Light Bulb Changing Kit, Telescoping Pole
Adds 11' To Your Reach, Still In Store
Packaging, Been Stored in Garage For Years,
58"L

241 Weathertech Phone Holder For Vehicle, Fits In
Cup Holder, Very Good Condition, 7"T

2410 Shakespeare Firebird Rod and Sedona Reel
76"L, Good Condition

2411 Wainscot High Quality 11/32" Georgia Pacific
Pulled For Remodel, Some Discoloration White
Trim Boards And Cover Plates Were Installed
Plus Some Cutouts For Electrical And
Mechanical, Full Length Pieces Are Tongue
And Groove, Good Condition, 48"L x 36"H, 32
1/2"W x 36"H Pieces, One is Cut Out At Top
Side About 4 3/4" x 10" One is Cut Out At
Bottom, Almost Full Length

2412 Two Flat Face Shovels, 9"W Face, 11"H Face,
Fair to Good Condition, 43"L and 38'L As is

2413 Golf Rug, 39' x 59"L Good Condition

2414 Turning Leg Caddy For Those Bad Ankles And
Legs, Foot Problems, Hand Brakes And Basket
on Front, Will Fold Down Handle, Adjustable
Height On Handlebars, 16"W x 33"L x 39"H,
Good Condition, Seat is Cracking
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2415 Gardening Lot, (14) 2.9 Qt. Pots, (73) Bamboo
Garden Stakes, Various Sizes, Perfect For
Gardening Season, 5"H x 6"Diam to 52"H, 90
Plus Items in Good Condition

2416 Patio Rug Reversible in Good Condition, 9' x
11'

2417 Set of Nash N 900- Profile Warp Factor Water
Skis, Has Some Scratches, 7"W x 67"L, Fair
Condition

2418 Two 1 1/4" x 18" x 72" Cedar Trellis, New
Condition, 60"H x 19"W

2419 Enduroshield Glass Panel, 7/16 Thick
Tempered Glass With UV Tint, Great For Your
Summer Project, Heavy Duty With Small Edge
Chip Rounded Off on One Side, Overall Very
Good Condition, 28 1/2"W x 80"L x 7/16"Thick

242 New Arista 2 Towel Rings, Highlander
Collection, 6 1/2"Diam

2420 Six Fancy Crystal Pendant Light Fixtures,
Metal in Good Condition, Works Good, Covers
6" Hole, 15" Total Diameter x 7"H

2421 Weed Eater Gas Blower, Runs on Choke Needs
Tuning, Plastic in Good Condition, Model FB
25, Approx. 33"L x 10"W

2422 Taylormade RBladeZ Max Golf 7 Iron Graphite
Shaft, OZIK Program 55 Regular Flex Shaft,
Good Grip, Good Condition, 36 1/2"L

2423 6' Browning Rod and Johnson Crappie Pro
Reel, Good Condition

2424 Two Dutton Lainson Boat Winches, One is
Model DL 600A, Comes With Mounting
Bracket And Roller, 24"L x 12"W x 14"H, 600
lb. Capacity, Other Winch is DL 900A
Measures 12"L x 5"W x 14"H, Hasn't Been
Used, They Are Made in USA, Silver in Color,
Very Good Condition

2425 Five Packages Of Hammermill Tidal MP 11x17
Copy
Paper Each Containing 500 Sheets, Total Of
Approximately 2500 Sheets, Case Was
Damaged In
Transit But Most Of The Paper Is Usable, There
May
Be A Small Amount That Is Damaged And Not
Suitable
For A Copier Or Printer Due To Bends

2426 Partial Case of (17) New Old Stock Stainless
Coffee Travel Mugs

Lot Title

2427 Aeropostale Lot- Full Set With Red Henley,
Full Set Pink, Gray With Henley, Set White
And Gray, Set Aqua And White With Rare
Flower Design, Set of Black and White, Two
Yellow Sweatshirts, Large and XL, Wide Leg
Pants, Good Condition

2428 Box Filled With Safari Towels, Ten Plus
Pieces, Good Condition, Full Size Towels,
Hand Towels, And More

2429 Box of Tool Parts and Hardware, 6" x 4"W to
18"L x 5"W, Good Condition, Untested

243 New Unopened P90X2 Exercise Program on
DVD

2430 Steve Madden Backpack Bag, Fair Condition,
Spot on Back, Stains On Straps

2431 Makeup Box Metal in Good Condition, Scuffs,
Scratches, 10"W x 7"D x 11"H

2432 Metal Vase in Good Condition, Minor Wear, 10
1/2"H x 6 1/2"Diam

2433 LG 32" TV With Wall Mount Bracket,
Complete, No Remote, Good Condition, 32"L x
17"H

2434 Metal Arrow Light Up Wall Art, Battery
Operated, Great For Man Cave, Etc. 24" x 10"W

2435 Tommy Hilfiger Purse, 14"W x 10"H, Three
Sections, Middle Zips, Side Small Zipper, One
Pocket, Fair Condition, Stained Along The
Bottom

2436 Temp-Tations By Tera Tiny Roaster Pan,
Porcelain in Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 8"L x
4"H

2437 Petalware Lot- Three Vintage Dessert Plates,
Three Bowls, Good Condition, No Chips or
Cracks, 6" to 8"Diam

2438 Vintage Stanley No. 3400 Yankee Reversible
Offset Ratcheting Screwdriver, Works, Good
Condition, 4"L

2439 Like New Ladies Size 4 Under Armour Semi
Fitted Shorts, Black in Great Condition

244 Large Quantity of Mechanical Pencil Lead,
Pentel Refill Leads 0.5mm to 0.9mm, Perfect
For The Artist, 12 Boxes, Good Condition to
New, 3"L to 5"L

2440 Vintage Japanese Sake Set, Gorgeous Hand
Painted Porcelain, Bottom of Each Cup Has
Lithophane Image of Geisha Face, Seen When
Held to The Light, Five Total Pieces, 1 1/2" to
6"H

2441 Heavy Beer Glasses, Glass, Good Condition, 3
1/4"Diam x 9"H
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2442 Chicken Salt Pepper Set, Decorative Metal,
Good Condition, 1 1/2"W x 4"L x 2 1/2"D

2443 Vintage 1940's Green Spot Cast Iron And Brass
Lawn Sprinkler, Antique Garden Nozzle, 8"W x
8"D x 6"H, Good Condition For Age,
Complete, Functions As It Should

2444 Set of Brass Hose Nozzle And Sprinkler,
Challenger Italy 78, Good Condition For Age, 3
1/2" to 6"

2445 Three Heavy Metal Wall Stars, Good
Condition, 4 1/2"Diam

2446 Four Vintage Petal Ware Dessert Plates, Good
Condition, No Chips or Cracks, 8"Diam

2447 New With Tags Dead Sea Hand & Body
Lotion, 6.6 Fl. Oz.

2448 Vintage Metal Duck Bottle Opener, Good
Condition, 5" x 2 3/4" x 2 1/4"

2449 Very Cool Set of Glass Paperweights, All in
Great Condition, 2 1/2" x 2 1/2"

245 Pair of Cobra Microtalk Walkie Talkies, Works
Great, Like New Condition, 5"L

2450 Women's Carhartt Original Fit Size 16W Pants,
New With Tag

2451 Vintage Corn on The Cob Dishes, Four White
in Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks, 8
1/2"L x 3"W

2452 Wilton Wedding Cake Topper, Approx. 8"W x
4"D x 11"H, Good Condition, Minor Stains

2453 Ceramic Coffee Mug Set With Brass Stir Stick
and Lid To Keep Coffee Warm, Comes in
Matching Box, Not A Day Over Fabulous
Printed on Front, Very Good Condition, 5
1/2"H Mug

2454 Plastic Jewelry Box With Keys in Good
Condition, 9 1/2"W x 7"D x 6 1/2"H

2455 Photo Album With J On Cover, Good
Condition, Inside Needs Cleaning, 9 1/2"H x
8"W x 2 1/2"D

2456 Three New Photo Frames, Wall Mount or Easel
Back Horizontal Or Vertical Display, All 8" x
10" Black With Gold Trim

2457 Michael Kors Purse, Very Stained, Rust, Fair
Condition, 14"W x 10 1/2"H

2458 Metal Duck Container, Good Condition, 3
1/2"W x 6"D x 4 1/2"H

2459 Vintage Boston Pencil Sharpener, Suction Cup
Mount, Good Condition For Age, Rust, 3"W x
4"D x 5"H

246 Birding by Ear CDs, Six CDs Total, Bird Song
Identification, Like New Condition

Lot Title

2460 Camel Glass Mug, Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam
x 5 1/4"H

2461 Two Piece Metal And Wrought Iron Bins, Very
Cute And Useful, Very Good Condition, 4"H x
4"Diam, 6 1/2"Diam x 6"H

2462 Kitchen Compost Collector, Comes With
Charcoal Filter, Good Condition, Heavy
Ceramic

2463 Two Glass Dishes and China Sugar Bowl With
Lid, 1 1/2"Diam to 7"W x 5"D x 3"H

2464 Arlen Fine China Seven Small Porcelain Plates
5", Seven Porcelain Bowls 4" With Wheat
Design, Good Condition

2465 Three Cast Iron Skillets, 10 1/2" Has "8" On
Bottom, 9" Skillet "L" on Bottom, 8" Skillet
"X" on Bottom, Spouts On Both Sides, Need To
Be Seasoned, Very Good Condition

2466 Over The Side of Pan Strainer, 14"L Good
Condition

2467 Michael Kors Scarf, Black And White Logo,
Good Condition, 66" x 10"

2468 Kmart Brand Binoculars With Case And
Directions, Good Condition, 3"D x 7"W x 7"H

2469 Large Tin Oblong Basket With Wicker Wood
Weave Rim And Handle, 14"W x 11"D x 12"H,
With Handle Unique, Good Condition, Tin
Flower And Garden Planter 7"Diam x 4 1/2"H
Good Condition, Distressed Look, Tin With
Medium Blue Rustic Decor, 8 1/4"Diam Base x
9 1/2"H With Wood Stained Lid And White
Knob, Very Unique Storage Tin, Nice Home
Decor Tins

247 Liz Claiborne Size 10P Jeans in Black and Tan
and St. John's Bay Size 10 Straight Leg Jeans,
Good Condition

2470 Lexmark x1270 Copier , Printer/ Scanner, Has
No Cords, Untested, As-Is, Looks in Good
Condition, 17"w x 12" d x 5 1/2"h 

2471 Two Bass Relief Greek Art, Acropolis,
Pantheon, 21"W x 14"H, Good Condition

2472 Reproduced From Original Turn of The Century
Stone Lithograph At Old Print Factory, Marked
on Backside, 24 1/2" x 13 1/2" Gilded Frame
Under Glass, Good Condition For Age, Ready
To Hang Hardware Installed on Back

2473 Four Vintage Hand Painted Russian Tiles in
Frames, 6 1/2"Sq. Good Condition

2474 Vintage Four Piece 1960's Arnels Ceramic
Wall Plaques, Race to The Outhouse, Very
Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks, 4" to 10"
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2476 Stained Glass Hummingbird Mirror in Wood
Frame, Good Condition, 8"Diam

2477 Ceramic Hanging Welcome Sign, 7"W x 8
1/2"L

2478 French Cooking Herbs Print Framed Under
Glass, Good Condition, 12"L x 10"W

248 Like New In Box Wavelength Cup Holder
Phone Mount, Adjustable, 3"W x 7"H

2480 Three Piece Under The Sea Prints on Canvas,
11"H x 14"W to 16"H x 20"W

2481 British Trash Car, Metal in Good Condition,
7"Diam x 10 1/2"H

2483 Mitch Ryder Hits Album, Very Good Condition

2484 2003 Great American Convertibles Book, Nice
Coffee Table Book, Very Good Condition
Hardcover, Outer Sleeve Has Wear

2485 Ten Wood Arrows, Eight With Vintage
Broadheads, Two Field Points, 33"L Good
Condition, Minor Rust On Tips

2487 Vintage Quaker Oats Limited Edition Tin,
Good Condition With Minor Blemishes,
7"Diam x 4"H

2488 Cigar Box, Good Condition, 6"W x 4"D x 8"H

2489 Old Metal Tool Box With Tray, Good
Condition, Some Rust, 19"W x 7"H x 8"

249 Marksman 3040 Folding Slingshot 8 1/2"L
With 1/4" Steel Shot, Needs New Band - Brittle
and Torn, Otherwise Good Condition

2490 Cute Metal Bicycle Decoration, Good
Condition, Minor Wear, 12 1/2" x 8"H

2491 Coca Cola Tray Metal With Scratches, Good
Condition, 10 1/2"W x 1 1/2"D x 13"L

2492 The Rascals Greatest Hits Album, Very Good
Condition

2493 No Big Deal 1977 Hardcover Book About Mark
Fidrych And His Incredible Rookie Season
With The Tigers, First Edition Library Issue,
Signs of Handling, But Excellent Condition

2494 Vintage Wolfgang's 1941 Cosmopolitan
Magazine June Issue With Bradshaw Crandell,
Some Tearing On Spine, Overall Good
Condition For Age

2495 1941 Motor's Factory Flat Rate Shop Green
Covered Manual, Good Condition For Age of
81 Years, Book is Complete, 567 Pages In This
Large Hardcover Book, Secure Binding, pages
and Covers Have Some Soiling Due To Grease
Monkeys in The Shop Using This Tool For
Repair Education, Lots of Picture Illustrations
of Makes or Models Throughout

Lot Title

2496 Four Hershey's And Nestle Tins, Up to 6"Diam
and 6 1/2"H, Good Condition

2497 Vintage Authentic Remington Shur Shot Skeet
Load 12 GA Shotgun Shell Wood Crate End
Panel, 14" x 8 1/2" Wall Hanger For Your Man
Cave, Good Condition

2498 Very Old Photo Of Guides in North Country,
Beautiful Antique Frame, 14" x 16" Photo 8" x
9 1/2"

2499 Framed Watercolor Signed C. Morgan 20" x
14" Professionally Framed By Henderson Fine
Arts Inc. Birmingham AL, Good Condition

25 Five Older Door Locks, Use or Repurpose,
Good Condition For Age, Up to 4"L

250 2 Gallons of Toyota Red Coolant, OEM Fluid,
Use on Any Car, Good Stuff, Cost Over $55
New, Both Opened

2500 Metal Stop Sign 30"Sq. Three Way Metal Sign
12" x 6"H Good Condition

2501 Embroidery Hoop With Beautiful Goose Plant
Fabric Art, 17 1/2"Diam Good Condition

2502 New Wood Signs, Welcome 24" x 3 1/2",
Family 24" x 5 1/2"

2503 Budweiser Pitcher Glass in Good Condition, 7
1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 9"H Approx.

2504 WWII Veteran Adjustable Hat, One Size Fits
Most, Good Condition

2505 Old School Paper Shears, 16" x 16" x 2" Tested
and Works, Some Rust/Wear, Good Condition
Overall

2506 Vintage Polaroid Portrait Kit, #581A Including
Original Box, Use With Automatic 250 Land
Camera, 4"H, Fair To Good Condition, As Is

2507 Coca Cola Ornaments, Three Plastic, Good
Condition, 4" to 5 1/2"H

2508 New Gallery Solutions Wall Hanging, Formed
Frame With Glass, 22 1/2"W x 18 1/2"H

2509 Ansel Adams The Mural Project 1941-42 Grand
Teton Print Framed Under Glass, Formed
Frame With Some Scuffs And Wear, Good
Condition Overall

251 New In Box Rooster Chicken Embossed Set of
Four 16 Oz Drinking Glasses and a 40 Oz
Carafe, Perfect For A Country Farm Kitchen,
10 1/2"W x 10 3/4"H

2510 Black Decorative Tricycle With Wood Seat,
Has Cute Decorative Features, Pedals, Faux
Horn, Very Cute, 21 1/2"L x 9"H, Good
Condition, Has Better Paint Job Than Some

2511 Chinese Cooking Spices Picture, Wood Framed
Under Glass
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2512 Vintage Unique Green Wool With Black
Ribbon Around Edge, Cord Circles Base of Hat,
Cool Feather Accent, Beige Stetson Fedora,
Light Wheat Color Sun Hat With Black Trim,
Small Hat Storage Box, Hats One Size Fits Most

2513 Nerf Skeet Shooter With Skeet, Big Bad Bow,
Dart Tag Gun, Vortex Proton Gun, Laser Pistol,
Single Shot Gun With Sight, Gun Scope, Two
Safety Glasses, Safety Vest, Up to 25"H Looks
in Good to Very Good Condition, As Is

2514 Board Games, Imaginif, I'm Bored, Zingo
Bingo, Zingo Time Telling, Uno Moo, Connect
4, Sequence, Dora, Some Played With Well,
Some New Unused, 6 1/4" to 11" Boxes

2515 (100) Hangers, 40 Children's, 60 Adult Size,
Clean in Great Condition From Smoke Free
Home, 12 1/2" to 17" Approx.

2516 Connect 4 Launch, Apples To Apples Jr. Bella
Ballerina Puzzle, Numbers of Animals, All
Pieces There, Memory Game New Mini
Baseball Desk Game, 6" to 11" Boxes

2517 Very Unique Antique Corner Sink, Fits 90
Degree Corner, Has Four Small Chips in
Porcelain on Back Splash, Faucet Fixtures
Brass and Will Clean Up Nice, One of A Kind,
Good Condition, 24 1/2" x 24 1/2"

2518 Wood Boards 1" x 3/4", 42"L, Two 72"L, 37"L,
Good Condition

2519 6' Berkley Avenger Rod and Johnson Reel,
Good Condition

252 New Old Stock Case of Tapered Candles, Still
Sealed, 12 Total 12"L

2520 Allen & Roth Ventilated Shelf Kit, 4' x 16"W
New Unopened Old Stock 100% Solid Wood
White Finish, Model #0059836, Box 48"L x
16"W x 2 1/2"Thick

2521 Drywall T Square Aluminum By Johnson 48"L
x 16"W Good Condition, Slight Bend, See
Pictures

2522 Metal Yard Decor, 60"H x 22"W, Good
Condition

2523 Nice Box of Vintage Items, Tallest Piece is 10"
USA Bean Pot, Christmas Plate, Capidamote
Power Jar, Parmesan Cheese Shaker, Creamer,
Old Bottles, Misc. Vintage Dishes, Couple
Slight Cracks, Very Useable, Fair to Good
Condition

2524 Two Fishing Rods in Storage Tube,
Shakespeare Wonderod 7', Ranger By Time
Temper 6 1/2 Feet! Good Condition

2525 Wood Birdhouse Floor Lamp, 47"H With
Shade, Tested, Works, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

2526 11" Gourmet Bistro Paris Chef Wall Clock,
Works Great, Needs Battery, Few Scuffs on
Bottom Black Ring, Good Condition

2527 Two Hanging Ties of Different Sailboats 29"L
x 8"W, Good Condition

2528 Bud Light Metal Sign, 34"W x 16"H Good
Condition

2529 Gone With The Wind Movie Poster
Reproduction, Plastic With Glass, Frame 16
1/2" x 20 1/2"

253 Old Detroit Red Wings Memorabilia,
Newspaper and a Calendar

2530 3â€• pot of organic pea seedlings. Grown myself
from seed. These climbers will produce an
abundance of peas for freezing or canning.
Never been a better time to start growing your
own food and this is the simplest plant to put
anywhere. Great for patio containers or in the
ground.

2531 New Stupell 12" x 12" Scrabble Bathroom
Illustration Wall Plaque Art, Unused, As Is

2532 Large Wall Thermometer Metal Frame With
Glass, 12"Diam Very Good Condition

2533 This Island Earth Movie Poster, Plastic Framed
Behind Glass, 32"W x 14"H

2534 Matching Floral Art Pieces Framed, Formed
Frames Open Face, 23 3/4"Sq. Small Blemishes
On Edges Otherwise Very Good Condition

2535 Vintage Green River Minnow Bucket Pail
Galvanized Wood Handle Some Rust 9"H x
9"Diam Good Condition, Still Holds Water

2536 General Mills Tru Heat Iron With Original Box,
Attachment Included, 10" to 14"L Looks in
Good Condition, As Is

2537 Vintage Train Cars Lot- Kelloggs, Chessie
System, Swift Refrigerator Line, Union Pacific
and A Curtiss Product, Baby Ruth Candy And
More, Fair to Good Condition, Some Wear
From Age, 3 1/2" to 8 1/4"L

2538 Chevrolet A History From 1911- 1986
Hardcover Book, Produced By Staff Of
Automobile Quarterly Magazine, Very Good
Condition, 75 Years

2539 Vintage Authentic Remington Shur Shot Skeet
Load 12 GA Shotgun Shell Wood Crate Box
Side Panel, 14"W x 7 1/2"H, Wall Hanger For
Man Cave, Good Condition

254 Hammers, Crimping Tool, Food Masher
(Vintage) Drill Chuck, Tap Handle, Bicycle
Reflectors and More Vintage Items, Good
Condition For Age, Up To 11"L
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2540 Antique Metal Lot- Scale Weight, Ice Tongs,
Stapler, Made in USA, Red Devil, Fair to Good
Condition, 6" to 16"

2541 Vintage Domino Sugar Canisters Set Of Three
Tin Crystal Domino, Very Good Condition, 5
1/2" to 8"H

2542 Wood Sailing Ship Sunken Ship, Red, White,
Blue Boat, 12"L x 12"H x 2 1/2"W, 6"L x 3"H
x 3"W, 11" x 9", Good Condition

2543 How To Restore Classic Farmall Tractors,
Tractor Paperback Book, Ultimate Do It
Yourself Guide to Rebuilding And Restoring
Farm Non Fiction Agriculture Technical
Reference By Thomas Gaines, 233 Pages, 11"L
x 8 1/2"W x 1/2"Thick Good Condition

2544 Four Vintage Video Disc Movies, All Look in
Good Condition, No Player To Test, Nice
Variety, 12 1/2"W x 14"L

2545 Small Sears 3 1/2" Table Vice, 5"W x 9"L
Closed, 12 1/2" Opened All The Way, Very
Good Condition

2546 Vintage Old Metal Moving Chair Bracket, 20
1/2"W or Long, Good Condition

2547 Eight Piece Budweiser 16 Oz. Glasses in
Original Box, Bud- Wei-Ser Frog, Unused,
Good Condition, Box 12"W x 6"D x 6"H

2548 Vintage Heavy Duty Plastic Coca Cola Tray
Crate, Good Condition, 19"W x 12 3/4"D x 4
1/2"H

2549 Vintage Jim Beam Bourbon Duck US Fish And
Wildlife Duck Stamp Decanter, With Original
Box, 10"H Good Condition, Some Wear/Age

255 New In Package Lok-Lift Rug Gripper, Secures
All Size Rugs Up To 9' x 12', Holds Rugs and
Mats In Place To Prevent Accidents, Made In
USA

2550 Civil Air Patrol Emergency Services Helmet,
White One Size Fits All, Good Condition For
Age

2551 Yard Shear And Pruner, One 28 1/2" to 23",
Works, Good Condition

2552 John Deere Lot- Green Felt Like Fabric With
Logo 72"W x 59"L Slit, Multi Use (I Used it to
Cover My John Deere Riding Mower) Needs
Cleaning, Good Condition, John Deere
Aluminum Tin Used For Napkin Holder At
Picnics, 6 1/2" x 6 1/2" x 2 1/2"H Good
Condition, Green and Yellow Standing Metal
Decorative Bird 5"W x 4"H

2553 Coca Cola Tin, 9"Diam x 9 1/2"H

2554 Metal Coca Cola Tin, Good Condition, 4 1/4"W
x 4"D x 5 1/2"H Approx.

Lot Title

2555 Vintage Marilyn Monroe Picture on A Hard
Composite Backing With Hanger, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall, See Pictures, As Is,
16"W x 20"D

2556 Brown Wall Hanging Clock, 12 1/2"Diam
Metal and Plastic, Good Condition, Untested,
As Is

2557 Pair of Recipes In Green Frames Behind Glass,
7"W x 9"H, Lobster Bisque and Guacamole,
Very Good Condition

2558 Vintage Textured Picture of Fruit Bowl, Open
Face Wood Frame, Very Good Condition,
16"W x 12 1/2"H

2559 Painting of Forest In Wood Frame, Good
Condition, 15"W x 17"D

256 New In Package Korky Plus Universal Toilet
Repair Kit #4010, 12"L

2560 Picture of Fruit Centerpiece 3D Texture Some
Water Wear on Frame, Otherwise Good
Condition, As Is, 15"W x 17"D

2561 Four Tools- Two 18" Pipe Wrenches, Plus Two
Power Tools, All Work, Fair to Good Condition

2562 Box Filled With Assorted Kitchen Items,
Keurig K Cup Holders, Pyrex Clear Glass
Bowls, Pie Plates, Hamilton Beach Food
Processor, Dr. Brown's Bottles And More,
Good to Very Good Condition, Items Tested
and Working, 4" to 14"

2563 Great Variety of Fishing Gear, Two
Shakespeare Bait Caster Poles, New in Package
Line, Pole Bag, Various Tackle Plus Open
Faced Reel, All Good to New in Package

2564 Box of Board Games- Pie in The Face, Apples
to Apples, Party Pack Big Pack of Dominoes,
Flip Challenge, Five Card Games, Good
Condition, Up to 10 1/2" Box

2565 Chemical Guys 16-Piece Arsenal Builder Car
Wash & 
Detailing Kit, The Ultimate Wash Kit For Your
Car / 
Truck / ATV / RV & More! Includes Foam
Blasting Gun 
For Garden Hose / 4.5 Gallon Bucket With Dirt
Trap / 
Six Bottles Of Detailing Chemicals / Microfiber
Towels / 
Microfiber Wash Mitt / Applicator, Colors &
Styles Of 
Accessories May Vary, Product Number:
HOL148, 
$120+ Retail Price
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2566 Three Pairs of Size XL Barely Worn T-Shirt,
Six Pairs of Casual Leggings Pants Size M/L
One XL, Some Wear, Spot or Two, Great For
Doing Yard Work Or Casual Around The
House, Plenty of Wear Left, Good Condition,
Brands Include Ana, Liz Claiborne And More

2567 Three Tripod Lighting System By Smith Victor
Includes Two Umbrellas, Camera Tripod,
Nikon Camera Bag, 6 1/4"Diam Plus, Good to
New, As Is

2568 1963 The Radio Amateur's Hand Book, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

2569 Vintage Authentic Remington Shur Shot Skeet
Load 12 GA Shotgun Shell Wood Crate Box
End Cap Panel, Wall Hanger For Man Cave,
Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 8 3/4"H

257 Holmes Heater, Works, Good Condition, 7"W x
9 1/2"T

2570 Corgi US 55019 1:50 PCC Street Car, Capital
Transit Diecast New in Box, 15"W x 4"D x 3"H

2571 Sears Camping Stove, Two Burner Propane,
21"L x 11"W in Good Condition, Worked Last
Time Used

2572 1973 Phillips 66 Motor Oil Two Side Puzzle,
As Is, Not Guaranteed All Pieces Are Here

2573 How To Stay Alive In Woods Hardcover Book
By Bradford Angier Outdoor Survival, 315
Pages, Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"L x 5 1/2"W

2574 1952 Paperback Pennsylvania Railroad
Company Routing Guide, Wear From Use,
Good Condition Overall

2575 JFK Lyndon B. Johnson And More Photos With
Story 14" x 11" Good to Very Good Condition,
Some Were Stapled On Wall

2576 Vintage Wood Rolling Pin And Old Metal
Ricer, Good Condition, 10 1/2"L to 18"W

2577 Mirror Wall Hangers Plastic And Glass, Good
Condition, 10"W x 1/2"Thick x 10"H

2578 Waterfall Scene Print Framed With Glass, 24" x
30", Good Condition

2579 St. Louis Post Dispatch Poster, Plastic Frame
With Plexiglass, 18 1/2"W x 24"H

258 Old Time Sockets, Has Handle For Square
Head Bolts, Used Before Modern Sockets,
Some Rust, Fair to Good Condition, 1 3/4"L

2580 Antique Clock Part Wood? 5"W x 16"H, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

2581 Two Mirrors, Used But Still Have Life To
Them, 49" x 13" and 16"Sq.

Lot Title

2582 Heavy Metal Train And Train Track, Very Cool
And Unique, Must For Train Collectors, 27"L x
6 1/2" x 11 1/2"H, Track 28" x 5 1/2"D

2583 Old Heavy Duty Industrial Clasp Snap in Metal
Hook, 4 3/4" to 5 1/4"L All Good But Untested,
Inspect in Person, Some Rust On Them

2584 Heavy Cast Iron Birdbath Waterer Topper Part,
Nice To Mount In Garden, Good Condition,
Weighs 4 1/2 lbs. 10"L x 5 1/2"W x 7"H

2585 30' Strap Heavy Duty, 4"W Really Good
Condition

2586 Two Old Cast Iron Farm Blades For Unknown
Each Weighs 8 lbs. Each 18"Diam, Great For
Yard Decor, One Tooth Has Small Chip,
Otherwise Great Rusty Treasure

2587 Support Front License Plate 6 1/8"H x 11
7/8"L, Orange Small Rake With Rusty Metal,
Rusty Weed Chopper, Rusty Hand Held Sander,
Fair to Good Condition

2588 Old Antique Hay Knife, Patd. 34"L Two Scythe
Blades, Antique 28 3/4" and 30 1/4"L, All
Tools Have Rust, Fair Condition, As Is, Good
For Garden

2589 Unusual Old Guy Pooping Gold Coins Candle,
Good Unique Decorative Item, 6"H x 2 3/4"W

259 Nutribullet Go Includes Motor Black
Base/Blade, Two 13 Oz Cups, Two To-Go Lids
and Lid Straps, Blade Cover and USB Type C
Cable, User Guide With Some Smoothie
Recipes, Never Used, Very Good Condition, 8
1/2"T

2590 Very Unique Hardwood Constructed Detailed
Barn, With Working Plug in Observation Light,
24"L x 9 1/2"W x 14 1/2"H, Good Condition

2591 Horse And Buggy Wall Decor, Metal Good
Condition, 15 1/2"W x 7"H

2592 Two Family Wall Hangings Rolled Over
Canvas, Family Rules, Family Is A Gift, Silver
Lettering, Good Condition, 9 1/4"W x 24"H and
8"W x 20"H

2593 Mountain Side Scene Print Formed Framed
Under Glass, 21 1/4"W x 17 1/4"H

2594 Plastic Rams Head Barometer, 14"H x 8"W x
8"D, Used, Good Condition, Some Minor Nicks
And Scratches

2595 Wood Bird Feeder, 14"L x 11 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H,
Great Condition

2596 Black Mirror Shelf, 33 1/2"W x 6"D x 18"H,
Mirror Cracked, Good to Fix Or Use, As Is
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2597 Old Propane Heater Part, Untested, As Is, Fair
To Good Condition, Rusty And Wear, 10
1/4"Diam

2598 Three Large Vintage Horse Hair Clippers By
"Priests" 11"L x 3"W, Appears To Be Good,
But Older Tools, Great Decor or Parts,
Untested, As Is

2599 Weld Art Made of Metal Tennis Match Gone
Wrong, Interesting Piece, Good Condition, 6
1/2" x 6"W

26 Large Lot of Antique Ephemera Print Ads From
1920's to 40's, Lots of Great Subject Matter,
Approx. 14" x 10" Good Condition

260 New In Box Duplex Outlet, 10-Pack 15 Amp
125V, Ivory Color, Box Size 10 1/2"L x 4
1/2"W

2600 Old Goodyear No Rim Tin Can, Good
Condition For Age, Some Fading, 4 1/2" x 2
3/4"W

2601 Right Handed Brown Leather Snap Strap 4
1/2"h Holster, Good Snaps

2602 Vintage Faux Hand Carved Distressed Wood
Small Knife, Feels Very Light, 11 3/8"L

2603 1949 Bay City Phone Directory With Yellow
Pages, Sears Roebuck Replica Catalog From
1969, Fair Condition, Covers Stained, Pages
Good

2604 Double Holes Vintage Bell System Hammer
With 5" Head, Bell System Pulley 4 1/2"L
Good Condition

2605 Old Hard to Find Black Beauty Axle Grease
Can in Fair Condition, Has Grease Residue
Inside and Some On Outside, 4 1/8"Diam x 2
3/8"H

2606 Antique Wood Table Base, Three Legs, Folds
For Storage, 12"W x 15"L x 13 1/2"H, Good
Condition For Age

2607 Pink Flower Serving Bowl Hall Superior Brand
6" x 3", Smoke Color No Chips or Cracks, 10"
x 4"H, Very Good Condition, No Chips or
Cracks

2608 Jazz Man Metal Wall Hanger, Good Condition,
12 1/2" x 15 1/2"H

2609 Two Wall Hanging Plant Holders, 17"H x
14"W x 7"Deep

261 Cable Cutter HK Porter, Boston Mass, Heavy
Metal, Cutting Edge Is Damaged, Fair
Condition, 24"L

2610 No Wind Farm Traffic Metal Sign, 30"Sq. Very
Good Condition

Lot Title

2611 In Our Home.. Metal Sign, Good Condition, 10
1/2"W x 14"H

2612 Three New Metal Mustang Signs, Still Sealed
In Plastic, Perfect For Garage or Man Cave,
16"L x 12 1/2"H Each

2613 New Pretty Hanging Chimes With Spinning
Ball, 25"L For Garden or Yard

2614 Homemade Bird Motel, 25"W x 12"D x 19"H,
Good Condition

2615 Vintage Wood And Metal Coffee Grinder,
Good Condition For Age, 5 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H

2616 (14) Old Saw Blades, Great For Painting, Yard
Decor, Three 13 1/4", Three 12", Eight 8" Some
Visible Names Like Disston, Keystone,
Simonds, Most Have No Visible Markings,
Good Condition

2617 Vintage James H. Channon Mfg. CO. Chicago
Pulley Rope Hanger, Spring Loaded Rope
Locking Device, 5" x 7"H, Appears in Good
Condition

2618 Primitive Rusty Old Tools, One Axe
Combination, Hoe Head, 7" to 12"L As Is, Fair
Condition

262 Keen Steel Toe Shoes, Size 10 1/2EE, Great
Condition

2620 Five Pairs of Size 8 1/2M Women's Shoes,
Very Good To New Condition

2621 Nine New Photo Frames, Wall Mount or Easel
Back, Horizontal or Vertical Display, Four 8" x
10" Two 5" x 7" Three 4" x 6" Silvertone

2622 (15) Baseball Book and Trophy, These Are
Perfect For Young Baseball Teams or Even
Daycares, Still in Packaging, 11"H x 7"W

2623 Ten Puzzles, 300 Piece, 500 Piece, Three 550
Piece, Two 1,000 Piece, All Complete Except
For Pepsi Cola is Missing One Piece, Good
Condition, 19" x 24" to 27" x 20"

2624 Over (20) Children's DVD's, Used, But All
Should Play, Plus Used Shopkins Card Game,
Shrek, Over The Hedge, Inside Out, Monsters
Inc. And More

2625 Frigidaire 2005 Air Conditioner, Gets Cold,
Model FAA067P7A5, Cooling 4.9 Amps,
Cooling Watts 560, 6000 BTU, 115 Volts, As
Is, Needs Cleaning, Fair Condition

2626 *** NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $500,
CALL OR EMAIL WITH OFFER *** Food
Grade Film Wrap 18,000 Roll, New 11 3/4"W
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***
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2627 Duralast 12V Marine Battery, Deep Cycle
Tested With Volt Meter At 11.7 Volts, May
Need Charge, As Is

2628 Half 1 Box of Six Penny Nails, 2"L Each

2629 Charcoal Grill Fair Condition, Shows Wear,
64"L x 20 1/2"D x 44"H

263 New In Box Express Dog Treat Maker, Non-
Stick Surface, 9"W x 11"H

2630 Four Plastic Wood Look Shutters Used in
Decor in Retail Store, Good Condition, 14"W x
27 1/4"H

2631 Five Rung Ladder Bolt On, Good Condition,
15"W x 53"H

2632 Four White Plastic Gates, Good Condition,
Push In Ground For Decor, 32"W x 45"H

2633 Bunkie Bed Boards For Twin Mattress, Good
Condition, Need Cleaning, Paid $200. New in
2016, 72"L x 37"W x 1 1/2"Thick

2634 Ten Vintage Rods and Reels, Some Need TLC,
Zebco, Heddon and Others, Fair to Good
Condition

2635 Two Thermal Windows, Appears To Be New
Old Stock, With Gates in Windows, 24" x 48"

2636 Weed Popper With Handle, Works Great, Good
Condition, Stick and Pop, 40"L

2637 Four Black Shelving Boards, 45"L x 14" x 5"W
Very Good Condition

2638 Two Leaf Rakes, Short Handle Hoe, Garden
Weasel Rotary Hand Cultivator, Garden Rake,
24" Push Broom, Wood and Steel in Red,
Brown, Green, Yellow, Fair to Good Condition

2639 Three Boxes of Trafficmaster Peel And Stick
Flooring, Gray Distressed Wood, 108 Sq. Feet
Total, Unused

264 Senco Air Compressor, Working Condition
However Does Not Hold Air, Needs Repair on
One of The Valves, As-Is, 14"L x 12"D x 11
1/4"H

2640 Home Decorators 72" to 144" Drapery Rod and
Square Finials, Unused

2641 Radio Shack Metal Detector, Untested, Appears
in Good Condition, 42"L

2642 Two 6' Six Outlet Strips, New Unused

2643 Two Outdoor Cup Holders To Stake In Ground,
37"H, Hole 3", Good Condition, Some Wear

2644 Locking Tool Box For Truck, Fits Around
Wheel Well, 61"L x 19"W Good Condition

2645 Kenda 4.80 x 4.00 Trailer Tire Four Bolt
Pattern in New Condition

Lot Title

2646 Ten Blue Plastic Shutters, Four 14 1/2" x 35
3/4", Six 14 1/2" x 59 3/4", Need Cleaning, Fair
Condition

2647 Storm Screen Door 36" Complete With Frame,
Door Knob, Hinge, Cylinder, Etc. Good
Condition, Ready to Install For Summer Heat,
35 1/2"W x 78 3/4"H

2648 Two 2" x 4" Pine Studs, 76"L and 93"L Good
Condition

2649 Keller Extension 16' Aluminum Ladder,
Appears in Good Condition

265 1/4" Electric Drill Sears, Double Insulated 2000
RPM Model 315-11400 C7078, 110-120V, 60
Hz, 2.0 Amp, Cord Replaced, Good Condition,
Includes Extra Cord Attachment, 2-3/4" and 1-
1/4" Brushes, Monkey Wrench, Vintage 8 1/4"L
- Can't Read Etching

2650 Tonneau Cover, Black With Chevy Emblem on
Top, Velcro Sides, Roll Up, Fair Condition,
Needs Cleaning, 68" x 77 1/2"

2651 Madison 6 1/2 Feet Lighted Christmas Tree,
Works, Green/Multi Color Lights

2652 Shark Upright Vacuum, Rotator Works Great,
Good Suction, Good Condition, 46"H

2653 Two Rolls of Banquet Table Covering, One
Gold and One Purple, Both Plastic New in
Package, Two Years Old, Never Had The Party,
Schorin Covering 300'L x 40"W, Sell Online
Gold For $59. Purple $33.

2654 Approx. 11' to 12' Real Birch Tree, Nice Decor
Piece, Good Condition

2655 Pelican Kayak, 10' Very Good Condition,
Lightweight For Easy Transport, 28"W
Adjustable Foot Pegs

2656 Golden Garden Claw 27"H Handles 17"W,
Good Condition

2657 Two Fiberglass Bows, No Strings Attached, 40
lb. Shakespeare 56" Made in Kalamazoo, Good
Condition

2658 Outdoor Wave Slide For Children, Heavy
Plastic, 7'5"L x 18 1/2"W, Green in Good
Condition

2659 Metal Potato Fork For Pulling Out Plants in
Garden, Could Be Used to Work Up Ground
Also, Four Prong, 43"L Works Good, Fair
Condition

266 (4) New In Package 3-Pack Wrangler Riggs
Workwear Socks, USA, Shoe 9-13

2660 New Sure Trail ST 4.80 x 12" Trailer Tire, Four
Bolt Pattern
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2661 Gutter Guards and Coil For Gutter, 78' Of
Various Brands, Unknown Amount Of Black
Coil, 5" and 6" Black/White, 3' to 4' In Cut
Lengths, Some New, Some Used, Hint- Overlap
3" to 6" For Best Installation, I Used Some
Three Years And Replaced With Leaf Filter

2662 36" x 79 1/2"H Steel Exterior Door With Half
Moon Window, Good For Remodeling, Some
Wear, No Rust, As Is

2663 Commercial Air Condition, Cool Portable
Room Unit, 8000 BTU, On Wheels to Move
From Room to Room, Comes With 6' Hose and
Remote, 18"W x 12"D x 24"H, Needs Cleaning,
Worked Last Time Used, As Is, Hose 5"Diam

2664 Pool Strainer And Pool Liner Scrubber Brush,
Both 78"L on Aluminum Pole For Long Reach
Cleaning, Both in Great Condition, Screen Pole
Can Be Taken Apart in Sections For Easy
Storage if Needed

2665 Four Various Fishing Nets, Good Condition,
16" to 20"W to 44" to 80"L

2666 Lot of Angle Iron, Six 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" x 68"L,
Two 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 64"L, Two 1 1/2" x 1
1/2" x 53"L, One 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 43"L, Good
Condition

2667 White Vinyl Venetian Blinds, Six 34 1/2"W,
One 22 1/2"W, Adjustable Length, Good
Condition

2668 Tree Lounge Climber Stand With Bow Hunter
Platform, 22 1/2" x 35", Good Condition

2669 Spartan Parking Only Sign, Good Condition,
Heavy Duty Metal, Go Green, 12" x 18", Estate
Item

267 Two Size 36 x 32 Wrangler Relaxed Fit Blue
Jeans in Very Good Condition

2670 Tin Sign Indian Motorcycle Indian Scout, 16" x
12 1/2"

2671 Budweiser Tin Sign, Served Here 25 Cents,
Cool For Man Cave, 16" x 12 1/2"W

2672 New Tin Sign Ford Motor Co. Detroit MI, 16" x
12 1/2"H

2673 Limited Edition Coke Flange Sign 1990's,
Canadian Bottle Promo, Double Side, 15"H x
21 1/2"L, Very Good Condition

2674 Ride Free Motorcycle Tin Sign, Has Distressed
Look, Background is Eagle With Stars and
Stripes, Pre Drilled Holes To Hang in Each
Corner, Like New, 17" x 12"

2675 Three Extension Cords, 14/2 Wire, 100', 88',
23' Good Condition

Lot Title

2676 Set of Four Solid Wood Table Legs, Bolts And
Washers Included, 1 3/4"Diam x 28 1/4"H,
Good Condition

2677 Folding Chair With Case, Use For Camping,
Fair Condition

2678 Logan Model 301 Mat Cutter, Very Good
Condition, Includes Correct Mat Knife,
Everything Needed To Cut Precise Beveled
Mats, Made in USA, Approx. 8" x 33"L

2679 Vintage Victorian Style Picture in Round Frame
Under Glass, Very Good Condition, 13
1/2"Diam

268 Blue Rubbermaid Toolbox With Lift Tray, Plus
Tool Items, Good Condition, 24"W x 11"D x 10
1/2"H

2680 Metal Laundry Sign, Good Condition, 14" x 5
1/4"

2681 New Leinenkugel's Summer Shandy Sign, 12
1/2"H x 10"W

2682 New Pabst Tin Sign, Great For Man Cave,
16"H x 12 1/2"W

2683 Three Canvas Kitchen Art, From Clean
Kitchen, On Frames 11"Sq. Good Condition

2684 Heavy Duty Steel handle Roofing Spade, Well
Used But Lots of Life Left, Fair Condition,
8"W x 44"L

2685 Small Animal Kennel, Vinyl 3'Sq. With Door,
Four Sections Each 35"W x 23 1/2"L Good
Condition

2686 Home Brew Equipment Mini Keg (2) Good
Condition 1/6 Barrel Metal Kegs (Sixers)
Saugatuck Brewing and Dogfish Head Brewing,
EMPTY, 9"Diam x 23"H

2687 Two 1 1/4" x 24" x 72"L Cedar Trellis Made
With 5/8" x 1 1/2" Cedar New Condition

2688 Three Life Jackets Adult Universal Size, Pair of
Water Skis See Picture For Size And Info,
Good to Very Good Condition

2689 Metal Queen Frame With Sides For Bed 48 1/2"
x 62 1/2"L x 1 1/2"W, On Wheels, Screws on
Frame, Good Condition

269 (4) New Containers of Arm & Hammer
Laundry Detergent For All Machines, Sensitive
Skin, Dermatologist Tested, Hypoallergenic
Fragrance, Powerful Clean, Plus Fresh Scent,
67.5 Oz Per Container and 50 Loads, 200 Loads
and 270 Oz Total

2690 Three Cases Rigid Core Waterproof Flooring in
Desert Rose, 71,31 Sq. Feet Total, Unused

2691 Edge Hog Black & Decker Electric Edger,
Works Great, Needs New Blade
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2692 Two Cabinet Boards, Can Be Used For Shelf,
18 1/2"W x 59 1/4"L x 1 1/4"Thick, 15 1/2"W x
58 1/2"L x 1 3/4"Thick

2693 Folding Table Wood Grain Top, Brown With
Some Holes in End, Good Condition, 30 1/4"W
x 72 1/2"L x 1"Thick

2694 Rough Sawn Wood Plank For Table or Bench,
Large Crack Goes Through As Seen in Picture,
8'4"L x 15"W At One End, 20" At Other, 2"
Thick Beautiful

2695 Chattanooga Brand Hydrocollator Hot Pack
Warmer Model M2, Durable And Easy to Use
and Maintain, Will Maintain Constant Temp of
Hot Packs, 14 Gallon Capacity Unit Made of
High Quality Stainless Steel, Full Fiberglass
Insulation To Prevent Heat Loss, Has 3" Swivel
Rubber Casters For Easy Movement 27"L x
16"W x 33"H, Works Excellent

2696 Home Decorators 72" to 144" Drapery Rod and
Mercury Glass Sphere, Unused

2697 60" Galvanized Steel Duct Connector S Cleat,
New in Box, Box is Damaged

2698 Celebration of Over Seven Decades of
Chevrolet Advertising Paperback Book, 13
1/2"L x 9", Good Condition

2699 Classic Cars From The Early 1900's, To Late
1960's, Hardcover Book, Automobile History,
12" x 11", Slit In Duct Cover Front, 271 Pages,
Good Condition

27 Antique Carpenters Scribe, Good Condition For
Display, 10"L

270 Pair of Walkie Talkies Made by Midland X-Tra
Talk, Manual and Charger Included, Hardly
Ever Used, Very Good Condition, 6"L

2700 Birds of Michigan Hardcover Book By Gail
McPeek, And Raymond Adams, Identification
Reference Sponsored By Kalamazoo Nature
Center And First Bank of America, 358 Pages,
12" x 9", Big Thick Book In Good Condition

2701 US Army Training Center Fort Jackson SC,
Victory Starts Here, Hardcover Book From
1987 of Military History, Good Condition

2702 Major League Baseball MLB The National
League and American League, History in Two
Volume Hardcover Book Set With Original
Sleeve, Very Good Condition

2703 Alphonse Mucha The Complete Graphic Works
Paperback Book, Biography, 192 Pages, 8 1/2"
x 11 1/2" Thick, Good Condition

Lot Title

2704 The Grand Prix Car 1909- 1939 Hardcover
Book 1949 Sports History Motor Racing
Publications, Volumes 1 and 2 By Lawrence
Pomeroy, 4186 Pages In Good Condition

2705 Three Paperback Books About Alaska Native
American Tribal Groups, History of People,
Glory Remembered Wood Headgear of Alaska
Sea Hunters By Lydia Black, Aleurt Art By
Lydia Blaak and Agayuliyararput Our Way Of
Making Prayer Yupik Masks and Stories They
Tell, Very Good Condition

2706 Two Family Theme Hardcover Books, Family
Reference World Atlas Space Age Edition 1964
Mid Century Children's Furniture And Play
Equipment By Mario Del Fabbro Wood Shop,
Both In Good Condition

2707 Living History Of North Central Michigan
Tales From Good Old Days in North Central
Michigan Hitch Up The Horses We're Going
To Town Treasury of 20th Century Memories
Hardcover Book, Thick 352 Pages, Very Good
Condition

2708 The Hippie Forerunner To A Super Society
Hardcover Book By James T. Graham, 1974
First Edition Hardcover Book in Good
Condition

2709 Tri Tronics Dog Retriever Electric Training
Hardcover Reference Book, Technical Hunting
1993 First Edition First Printing Field Work For
Hunting, Tested, Field Trials, 200 Photographs
Detailed Diagrams Of Handling Diagrams, 249
Pages, 11" x 9"

271 New Sealed Package Home Exterior Keyed
Entry Door Knob/Handle, Brass Finish, UPC
042049949551, 7"L

2710 Andrew Wyeth The Helga Pictures Paperback
Book, Art History, 9 1/2" x 11", 208 Pages,
Very Good Condition

2711 Build Your Dream Barndominium Paperback
Book, Very Good Condition, No Tears or
Wrinkles

2712 Vintage 1953 Hardcover Red Checkerboard
"Better Homes And Gardens New Cook Book"
Very Good Condition, 8 1/2" x 10"

2713 Van Briggle History Price Guide, 1998
Hardcover in Very Good Condition

2714 The Official Detroit Pistons NBA National
Basketball Assoc. Yearbook 1990-91
Hardcover Book By Roland Lazenby Detroit
News, 191 Pages, Very Good Condition

2715 Using Industrial Hydraulics Hardcover Book
Technical Reference, By TC Frankenfield, 2nd
Edition, 1984 in Good Condition
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2716 Sports Medicine Imaging Book June 2004
Paperback, NYU Post Graduate School, Good
Condition

2717 Shattered Sword The Untold Story of The
Battle of Midway Hardcover Book, WWII
Military History, 612 Pages, Very Good
Condition

2718 The Varmint And Crow Hunters Bible
Paperback by Bert Popowski Complete Guide
To Hunting, Trapping Woodchucks, Crows,
Foxes, Bobcats, Horned Owls, Coyotes, and
More, 1962 With 1985 Pages, Good Condition

2719 Two Non Fiction History Biography Hardcover
Books About General Motors The Dream
Maker William C. Durant Founder of GM, 1979
From Gas Light To Star Light History of Plant
1 Saginaw Steering Gear Saginaw MI, 1906-
1984, COA Both Books First Edition, Good
Condition

272 15' Tow Rope With Hook On Each End, 5/16"
Rope and Rubber Grips, Good Condition

2720 Reader's Digest Just One Pot, Over 320 Simple
And Delicious Recipes From Hearty Stews To
Tasty Tagines, Hardcover Book With Dust
Cover

2721 All New Switch Book, Complete Guide to Lan
Switching Technology Hardcover Book,
Computer Networking Timely Practical
Reliable By Wiley, 784 Pages, Very Good
Condition

2722 Two Books About Raising Goats, Reference
Storey's Guide to Raising Breeding Marketing
Hardcover Book, Good Condition, 336 Pages,
Good Housekeeping 101 Sensible Info From
People Who Know And Raise Goats, Paperback
in Good Condition

2723 Storey's Guide to Raising Farm Miniature
Livestock Goats, Sheep, Donkeys, Pigs, Horses,
Cattle, Llama's Paperback 453 Pages, Very
Good Condition

2724 Two Military History Books About US
Revolutionary War, The Fox and the Hound
Birth of American Spying General George
Washington Fox, Cornwallis Hound and
Saratoga Turning Point of America's
Revolutionary War, 544 Pages, Both in Good
Condition

2725 Medieval England Edited H.W.C. Davis
Hardcover Book, Europe History, 632 Pages,
Very Good Condition, 9" x 6"

Lot Title

2726 Land of Good Water Takachue Pouetsu A
Williamson County TX History Hardcover
Book, 548 Pages, 9" x 6" Very Good Condition,
Including Fold Out Map

2727 Two Hardcover Books About Civil War
Military HIstory, Bruce Catton's America
Selections From His Greatest Works, He Was
Born And Raised in MI, Class of 1846 West
Point To Appomattox Stonewall Jackson,
George McClellan and Their Brothers, Good
Condition

2728 Scanning Electron Microscopy And X Ray,
Microanalysis A Text For Biologists, Materials,
Scientists, Geologists, 2nd Edition, Hardcover
Book, 10" x 8" Thick 820 Pages

2729 Heavy Timber Construction Hardcover Book
By Fred R. Oberg Technical Wood 1963, Good
Condition, 373 Pages, 9" x 6"

273 New In Box P90X Exercise Program on DVD

2730 Own Your Past, Change Your Thoughts Book
By Dr. John Delong, Forward By Dave
Ramsey, Good Condition

2731 British Society And the First WWI The Deluge
Hardcover Book, Military History, Very Good
Condition, 336 Pages, 8 1/2" x 6"

2732 Tranisior Manual 7th Edition, 1963 Paperback
Book, Technical Electrical Reference
Lightweight Edition, 660 Pages, 9"L x 5 1/2",
Good Condition

2733 Approved Practices in Farm Management
Hardcover Book 3rd Edition, 1966 Non Fiction
Agriculture History, 260 Pages, Good Condition

2734 Sound of The Beast The Complete
Headbanging History Of Heavy Metal
Paperback Book, By Ian Christie, Music
History Updated With New Information on
Heavy Metal in The Muslim World 2004

2735 Four Vintage Cookbooks, Round The World,
United Nations, Far Away Places, Worldy,
Good Condition

2736 Surveying For Civil Engineers, 2nd Edition,
Hardcover Book By Phillip Kassam, Technical
Science 799 Pages, 10" x 7"

2737 Two Boxes Full of Home Decor, New Water
Bottles, Lilliput Lane Collectible House,
Japanese Painted Bottles, Vases, Pictures, Box
of (80) Packs of Tea From China, Metal
Pitchers, And More, Good to New, 4" and Up

2739 Four 5" X 1 1/4"  Heavy Duty Caster Wheels,
Rated 450 LBS Capacity, 2 Have Locks, Many
Uses, Very Good Condition
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274 (2) New Packs of Velcro, 5 Yards x 3/4"W,
Black, Sticky Back Tape

2740 Garage Clean Out in White Reusable Plastic
Box, 24 3/4"W x 17 3/4"L x 6 1/4"H, Lots of
Good Useable Items From The Garage For
Your DIY Projects, See Pictures, Come Take A
Look! Tons Here! Good to New Old Stock

2741 Children's Lot, Three Dragonball 2 VHS Tapes,
Puzzle, Form A Word, Magnetic Chess Game,
Star Wars Halloween Costume Size 8-10, Two
Shirts Size 8, Ten Books, Good to New

2742 Four Green Depression Glass Dessert Plates,
All in Great Condition, No Chips or Cracks, 7
1/2"Diam

2743 Teapot And Warmer, Kensington Teapot Made
In England, 8 3/4" x 8 1/4" Four Pieces and
Lids, Very Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks

2744 Beautiful Wine Decanter Held Up By Wrought
Iron, Glass in Good Condition, 18" x 10"H
Enchanting Base

2745 New Old Stock of Tropical Theme Bathroom
Items, See Pictures!

2746 New Avon Scenic Angel Fountain in Box,
Approx. 6" to 7"H

2747 Braided Wool Placemats, 12" x 18" Super Fun
Look For Your Country Kitchen, Good
Condition

2748 Three Vintage Teacups and Saucers, Bone
China Made in England and Japan, Good
Condition, 3 3/4" to 5 3/4"

2749 Cute Little Deviled Egg Tray With Salt &
Pepper Shakers, Tray 9 1/2" x 6 1/2", Shakers 2
1/2"H, Very Good Condition

275 Decorative Fresco Tile Kit, Transfer Any Image
onto Your Tiles, Two Tiles Included Plus All
The Supplies, Great Craft Project, $39.99
Purchased From Little House, New In Box,
13"L x 9"W

2750 Tapestry Pattern Table Runner, One End
Missing Tassel, Other End Has Tassel Damage,
So Just Remove It, Overall Good Condition,
12" x 50"L

2751 Large Spaghetti Bowl With Four Matching
Bowls, 8 1/2" to 15 1/2"Diam, Very Good
Condition, Tags Still on Bottoms, Appears
Unused

Lot Title

2752 Steve Madden Yellow, Beige, White Crossbody
Purse With Goldtone Chain, Adjustable Belt
Like Long Strap, Beverly Hills Polo Club
Wristlet Wallet With Room For Eight Cards,
Six Pouch Areas, One Zipper Pocket, Super
Cute Sun and Sand Woven Yellow Straw
Canvas Handbag, With Picture of Clothes on
Line At The Beach, All Good to Very Good
Condition

2753 Vintage Hallmark Sakura Tea Set, Very Good
Condition For Age, 3" to 7"H

2754 McCoy Pottery Vase, Yellow Bird in Green
Vase, Good Condition, 6 1/2" to 9 1/2"

2755 Large Vintage Enamelware Bowl With Fruit
Design, Good Condition, Light Wear From
Age/Use, 15 3/4"Diam x 4 1/2"H

2756 New in Box Studio Nova Glass Covered Bowl
With New Bag of Potpourri, Great Gift!

2757 Sealed Vintage Abbey Press Harvest Prayer
Small Wood Sign, Like New 10" x 4"

2759 Oriental Teapot With Metal Handle, Crack
Across Bottom, Recommended For Display
Only, 7 1/2" x 6 1/2" x 6"

276 New Sealed Package Multi Flex LED Clamp
Worklight, Uses 3 AA Batteries, UPC
605694000689, 9"W x 17"L

2760 Paper Hard Board Type Chicken Box, Good
Condition, 10" x 6 1/2"

2761 Small Storage Jewelry or Treasure Chest, Two
Drawer Small Storage, Top Accent Piece Needs
Dowel To Hold In Place, Store Your Items In
This 11 1/2"L x 5"D x 9"H Piece, Overall Good
Condition, Looks Super Cute

2762 Tabletops Gallery Platter (Tiny Paint Flake,
Can Touch it Up) 12" x 16" x 1 1/2"H And
Bowl 14 3/4" x 4 1/2" Ceramic in Overall Good
Condition

2763 Yellow Scrubs Ladies Size XS Pants,
Comfortable To Work Around House, Good
Condition

2764 Four Vintage Green Depression Glass Dessert
Plates, Great Condition, Beautiful Color, 7
1/2"Diam

2765 Two New Decor Plates With Palm Tree Design,
Pacific Rim Co. Sticker on Bottom $10.95, 8
1/2"W x 9 1/2"D

2766 Precut Quilt Kit In Package Makes 84" x 92"
Patchwork Quilt Top When Completed, Shades
of Green

2767 Like New Mercury Glass Look Container,
Green 5" x 6 1/2"H Without Handle

58/150

08/02/25 05:56:32



Lot Title

2768 Wood Welcome Sign, Good Condition, 12 1/2"
x 9 1/2"

2769 Picture Frame With Matting But No Glass,
Opening 11 1/2" x 18" Overall 18" x 24", Good
Condition

277 (5) Metal Shelf Brackets, Could Use Paint, Fair
Condition, 9" x 11"

2770 Vintage Ellen Armstrong Signed and Numbered
Print Mallard 167/410, Approx. 20 1/2"Sq.
Very Good Condition

2771 2007 Ducks Unlimited Morning Magic Framed
Print Waterfowl Stamp Medallion Numbered
0533/3700 Signed John Harris, 18 1/2"Approx.
Great Condition

2772 Stencil of Chinese Characters, Trace Strokes in
The Order Shown, New Factory Sealed, 11" x
14"

2773 Deer Hunters With Deers and Guns, 8" x 10"
Beautiful Antique Frame 12 1/2" x 14 1/2",
Super Cool!

2774 Decorative Metal Mirror With Leaf Design,
Good Condition, 11" x 14"

2775 Two Paradise Theme Bathroom Accents, Resin
Tissue Box Cover and Fabric Storage Box, 6
1/2" to 9"W x 6" to 7"H, Very Good Condition

2776 Vintage Longaberger GAP 2003 Tea Basket
With Mint Green Fabric Tea Liner, Leather
Handles, Est. Dresden OH USA And Vintage
Longaberger Cloth Heritage Green Fabric
Velcro Handle Gripper For Baskets, Good
Condition, 7"L

2777 Precious Moments 1990 Bell, 5 1/2" x 2 3/4"H
Good Condition

2778 Pea Green Large Serving Plate From Pottery
Barn, Made in Portugal, Like New 15 1/4"Diam

2779 Antique Matching Creamer And Sugar Dishes,
Marked Rochet on Bottoms, Good Condition
For Age, 5"Diam x 4"H

278 (2) New With Tags Carhartt Size 3X Tall Long
Sleeve Work Shirts

2780 Resin? Frog Garden Statue, Weathered, Could
Use New Paint Job or Leave As Found, 14"H,
As Is

2781 (13) Baby Boy Size 3-6 Month Onesies, And
Pajamas, All in Good Condition

2782 Box of Inkjet Photo Papers, 4" x 6" Lots of
Them, Ink Transfer For T-Shirts, Two New
Puzzles, Never Opened, 1000 and 500 Piece,
Small Lion Purse For Over The Shoulder,
Overall Good to New

Lot Title

2783 Vintage Science Kit Comes WIth Untested
Tecnar Microscope, All Items Look Very Old,
Comes in 19 1/2 Gallon Rubbermaid Rough
Tote, As Is, Musty Odor

2784 Vintage Eggshell Nautilus China Set, Serving
For Eight, Includes Bowls, Plates, Teacups,
Saucers, Two Serving Bowls, Platter, Great For
Your Dinner Party, Good Condition, in Tote,
Various Sizes

2785 Vintage Artin Muscle Car Showdown Slot Car
Track Set, Tons of Extras, Super Speed
Controllers, Car Bodies, Guard Rails, Etc.
Directions Included, Only Thing Missing is The
Box, Good to Very Good Condition, As Is,
Untested, 4" to 13"L

2786 Nine Air Duct Registers, Six in Package, 13
1/4" x 5 1/4" Face, Opening 12" x 4", New
Condition

2787 (100) Hangers, (80) Adult and (20) Are
Childrens, Very Good Condition From Clean
Smoke Free Home, Neatly in Groups of Ten

2788 Box of Women's Shoes and Calf High BOC
Brown Leather Boots, Size 8-9, Good
Condition Overall

2789 Two Ideal Dolls, One With Roller Skates,
15"H, Good Condition But Need Cleaning

279 21" Dell Computer Gaming Monitor, Works,
Good Condition, 20 1/2" x 12 1/2" x 8"W Base

2790 Precious Moments Jesus Loves Me Piggy Bank,
2 1/2" x 3" x 2", Good Condition

2791 Precious Moments Bell, Good Condition, 5 1/2"
x 2 3/4"

2792 Two Velvet Necklace Jewelry Display Busts
and One Wood and Fabric Mannequin, 9" to
16" Good to Very Good Condition

2793 Four Portawalls- Back in The Day It Was
Expensive To Buy White Wall Tires, Break the
Tire Down Put Them On and Inflate The Tire,
Good Condition, 17' x 13 1/2" x 2"

2794 Coated Metal Shower Caddy, With Four Slot
Storage, Good Condition, Handy Piece, 12" x
13 1/2"

2795 Two Plastic, One Cool Red Ceramic and One
Metal Slotted Hanging Basket, Largest is
16"Diam, All Good Condition

2796 Detroit License Plate, Dark Blue Standard Size,
Factory Sealed

2797 Coca Cola Metal Thermometer 10-3-55
Scratched on Back By Original Owner, No Rust
Or Missing Paint, Very Been Outside, Very
Good Condition, 6" x 16 1/2"
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2798 John Deere Tin Sign, Great For Man Cave
Decor, 12" x 18", Very Good Condition

2799 Chef Metal Book Holder, Good Condition, 13
1/2" x 15 1/2"

28 Vintage Fool Mill, 2 Qt. 7 1/4"Diam x 4"H,
Purees, Mashes, Strains, Etc. Foley Mfg. Co.
Mpls Minn. Pat. 19219, Good Condition For
Age

280 Softball Glove and Ball, Mizuno Adult Size 13"
Glove in Good Condition

2800 Metal Flower Wall Hanging, Red and Yellow
Tones, Good Condition, 13 1/2"W x 2"D x 28"H

2801 Vintage Lamp Lot, Electric Depression Glass
Lamp, Stainless Steel Oil Lamp and Dietz Red
Globe Replacement, No Chips or Cracks, Good
Condition, 4"T to 12"T

2802 5-Piece Metal Garden Art Lot, Flowers,
Hummingbird, Dragonfly and More, Good
Condition, Approx 18"T

2803 72" Oval Vinyl Tablecloth, Green and White,
New In Package

2804 Women's Size Small Purple Scrubs, Can Also
Wear Around House, Good Condition

2805 Resin fmhs Scene Light Switch Cover, For Two
Switches, Very Good Condition, 5"W x 5"H

2806 Vintage Advertising Piece, The Ritz Hotel
London, Pair of Matchbox Holders, Includes
Matches, Still In Original Box, Gold Tone
Metal, Good Condition, 5"L x 2 1/2"W x 3/4"H

2807 (3) Vintage Teacup Sets, Bone China, Made in
England, No Chips or Cracks, Very Good
Condition, 3 3/4"Diam to 5 3/4"Diam

2808 Pair Ladies Size 11 Pink Suede Slippers, Made
By The Famous Ugg Company, Some Wear,
Good Condition

2809 Uncle Sam Wall Hanger, Hand Painted Wood,
Good Condition, 13 1/2"W x 20"H

281 New In Package Slime Tire Gauge, 20-120 PSI,
7"L

2810 Tall Victorian Style Ladies Print, Framed Under
Glass, Good Condition, 13"W x 35"H

2811 Bronze and Pewter Tone Metal Wall Art With
Stars and Mirrors, Very Good Condition,
Approx 24"W x 30"L

2812 8 Point Deer Head Mount on Wood Plaque,
Good Condition, 15"W x 23"D x 30"H

Lot Title

2813 Home & Garden Party Set in Very Good
Condition, Nine Pieces, Microwave/Dishwasher
Safe, Made In USA, 1999-2001, Magnolia
Design, Two Pitchers 7 1/2"T and 9"T, Teapot
7 1/2"T, Salt & Pepper Shakers 3 1/2"T, Soap
Pump 9"H, Mug 3 1/2"Diam, Tealight 3
1/2"Diam x 4"H and Canister 5" x 5 1/2"

2814 Antique Composition Doll With Movable Arms
and Legs Plus Sleepy Eyes, Some Cracks and
Crazing But Looks Minor For Age, Good
Condition For Age Overall, 15"T

2815 Beautiful Vintage Footed Pink Depression
Glass Cake Stand in Very Good Condition, 9
7/8"Diam

2816 Two Antique Purses Approx 6"W x 8"L, 1950-
60s Dressy Wedding Fine Arts Brand Silver
Metal Thread Clutch Purse With Kiss Lock
Filigree Clasp (Missing Chain) and Rare 1940-
50s Garay Brand Yellow Flower Satchel Pouch
Purse Evening Bag With Gold Metallic Thread
and Gold Tone Fold Over Metal Clasp, Inside
Spot For ID and Lipstick, Lots of Room, Nice
Collector Pieces in Good Condition

2817 Vintage China Mixed Patterns Lot, (2) 9" Plates
and (2) 7" Plates Plusa Gravy Boat, Very Good
Condition

2818 (2) Lighted Ceramic Christmas Scene Houses,
Good Condition, 4"T and 5 1/2"T

2819 Easter Decoration Light Up Porcelain "Flower
Shop" House, Missing Light Cord, Otherwise
Very Good Condition, 5"W x 7"H

282 18" Pipe Wrench, Older But Still Usable, Good
Condition For Age

2820 New "Trump 2024 Take America Back" Flag,
Nylon, 3' x 5'

2821 Pair of Metal Candle Holder, Aztec Design,
Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x 6 1/2"H

2822 1989 Precious Moments Porcelain Bell, Oh
Holy Night, Good Condition, 5 1/2"H

2823 (5) New In Package Department 56
Snowbabies, Various Designs, 2"T to 7"T

2824 Metal Candle Holder With Faux Flowers
Wrapped Up, Pantined Copper Look, Good
Condition, 7"W x 10"H

2825 72" Oval Vinyl Tablecloth, Green and White,
New In Package

2826 Home Decorators Drapery Rod and Square
Finials, Open Damaged Box, Missing Pieces,
Good Condition For Parts or Repurpose, Two
50"L Poles
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2827 (2) Tall Pioneer Speakers, Faux Wood Boxes,
No Labels, Unknown Model or Ohms, Looks In
Good Condition, 15"W x 11"D x 35 1/2"H

2829 Home Decor Set of Two Canvas Wall Hangings
20"W x 2"D x 32"T, Off White Shutters in Fair
Condition 13"W x 23"L and a Beautiful Blue
Pattern Bench Or csh For Wicker or Bench, Can
Be Used Outdoors, 18"W x 47"L x 3"D, Realtor
Home Staging, Very Good Condition

283 Netgear Model FS116 Prosafe 16 Port 10/100
Switch, 11"W x 4"D x 1"H Plus Netgear Model
FVS38 Prosafe VPN Firewall, 10"W x 7"D x 1
1/2"H, Both Light Up When Plugged In, Good
Condition

2830 Vintage Wooden Dresser, Oak, Dovetail
Drawers, 5-Drawer, Painted Brown, Missing
Two Knobs, Good Condition, 32 1/2"W x 18"D
x 46"H

2831 Folding Table, Particle Wood With Gray
Laminate Top and Metal Legs, Some Damage
to Edges, Good Condition Overall, 36"W x 8'L
x 1"Thick, 28"T

2832 Magliner Dolly, Solid Wheels, Extender
Platform 12"L x 10"W, Good Condition, 18"W
x 50"T

2833 Blue Solar Cover For 15"Diam Pool, Round,
No Tears, Good Condition

2834 Tiger Print Throw Pillow, Good Condition,
16"Sq

2835 Wood Kitchen Chair in Fair Condition, Needs
A Little Work on Bottom Rungs, Lots of Chew
Marks, 18"W x 16"D x 38"H

2836 (3) New Throw Pillows, "Gone Fishing", Great
For The Cabin, 7"W x 18"L

2837 New Swing Seat and Ring/Trapeze Combo,
Plastic, All With Rubber Coated Chains For
Hanging, 115 Lb Limit, Green Seat 26"L x 5
1/2"W, Yellow Bar 19"L, Two 6"Diam Rings,
With Instructions

2838 Very Heavy Duty Half Log Handcrafted Bench,
Great For Cabin, Campfire, Etc, Good
Condition, 58"L x 16"W x 23"T

2839 (5) Empty Wine Bottles With Corks, (10) Misc
Empty Coffee Cans and (15) Empty Whipped
Cream Containers With (12) Lids, Good
Condition, Box 19"L x 15"W x 10"H

284 Dremel With Case and Various Attachments,
Works Good, Good Condition, 7"W x 11"L

Lot Title

2840 Small Decorative Barn and Tractor About 8" x
10", Outdoor Wood, (4) Wooden 4th of July
Decorations Approx 10"H to 12"H and (2) 4" x
4" x 22" Plastic Decoration With Outdoor
Scenes, Need 2 or 3 Rods Pushed Into Ground
So Decor Can Slide Over Them To Hold In
Place, Good Condition

2841 Metal Based Glass Top Table, Heavy Beveled
Glass Top, Very Good Condition, 41"Diam x
30 1/2"H

2842 Pair of Very Cute Kids Wicker Look Over
Metal Frame Chairs With Pillows, Fabric Has
Some Stains, Very Good Condition Overall,
27"W x 18"D x 29"H

2843 (3) Tag Guns and Many 1" HD Standard
Fasteners, Work But Need Needles, 5"L

2844 Antique Wood Baby Rocking Cradle on Stand,
Screws Need Tightened and Could Use
Repainting, Was In Storage, Good Condition
For Age, 43 5/8"L x 22 1/8"W x 53 1/2"H

2845 Striped Footstool/Ottoman With Wood Legs,
Good Condition, 20"W x 33"L x 14"H

2846 Ab Lounge Sport Exercise Chair, One Year
Old, Some Scratches/Wear, Very Good
Condition Overall, 28"W x 64"L

2847 (5) New to Like New Plus Size Women's
Dresses, Fits Size 16W, Some Are Christopher
& Banks and Jennifer Lopez

2848 Nottingham Round Metal Plant Stand, Holds
10"Diam Pot Base, Very Good Condition,
13"W x 30 3/4"H

2849 Wicker Chair, Needs Cleaning and Cushions,
Nice Project Piece, Good Condition, 24"W x
33"D x 28"H, Seat at 15"H

285 Assortment of Cabinet Knobs, Some Wood
Some Porcelain, Fair to Good Condition, Up To
4"L

2850 (2) Children's Adirondack-Style Red Plastic
Chairs, No Chips or Cracks, Very Good
Condition, 18"W x 26"H, Seat 12"H

2851 Antique Wood and Beautiful Marble Table on
Wood Rollers, Put Together With Wood Pegs,
Some Areas Under Table Wood Glue Was
Added, Very Nice and Sturdy for Age, Unique
Carving of Wood, Marble Top Comes Off For
Moving, Good Condition For Age, 28"W x
20"D x 28 1/2"H

2852 (5) Misc Books, Hardcover and Paperback,
James Patterson, 90 Mins in Heaven and More,
Good Condition
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2853 Wood Ottoman, Game Table and Storage,
Padded Top Lifts Off For Table and Storage,
Good Condition, 24"Sq x 18"H

2854 Micro Fleece Foil Lined Emergency Blanket to
Keep In Car, Very Good Condition, 54"W x
70"L

2855 Chemical Guys 16-Piece Arsenal Builder Car
Wash & Detailing Kit, The Ultimate Wash Kit
For Your Car / Truck / ATV / RV & More!
Includes Foam Blasting Gun For Garden Hose /
4.5 Gallon Bucket With Dirt Trap / Six Bottles
Of Detailing Chemicals / Microfiber Towels /
Microfiber Wash Mitt / Applicator, Colors &
Styles Of Accessories May Vary, Product
Number: HOL148, $120+ Retail Price

2856 Vintage Wood Buffet Cabinet, 6-Drawers and 2-
Cupboards, Dark Finish With Metal Accents
and Handles, Some Wear, Good Condition For
Age, 54"W x 16"D x 30"T

2857 Armless Rocking Chair, Solid Wood, Needs
New Upholstered Seat and Headrest, Good
Condition For Age, 17 1/2"W x 31"L x 34"H

2858 Makeup Desk Bedroom Vanity, Press Wood
With Laminate Top, Some Nicks, Good
Condition, 28"W x 16"D x 51"H

2859 Nice Cream Cotton Queen Size (Approx)
Blanket, One Corner Is Cut, Some Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition

286 New In Box 9"W x 13"L Covered Glass Buffet
Dish, Oven To Table Safe Baking Dish With
Two Tealights For Warming

2860 Antique Folding Sewing Rocking Chair, Floral
Pattern Upholstery in Very Good Condition,
Solid Wood Chestnut Color, Lift The Seat and
The Chair Folds For Easy Storage, Front Joint
is Separating, 17 1/2"W x 30"L x 30"H

2861 (2) Blue Blankets, 100% Acrylic With Satin
Edging, Looks To Be Twin Size, Need To Be
Aired Out - Stored in Plastic Bag, Good
Condition

2862 Brown Oversize Comfy Clean Chair, Rocks
Reclines and Swivels, Good Condition, 38"W x
30"D x 43"H

2863 (6) New With Tags Kids Plastic Rakes,
Multiple Colors, Approx 32"L, Comes in Milk
Crate

2864 Shark Rotator Canister Upright Vacuum, Works
Great - Great Suction, Good Condition, 12"W x
46"H

Lot Title

2866 (9) New Hospital Grade Germicidal Cleaner &
Deodorizer, Citrus II Brand Spray Bottles 22
Oz, Kills HIV, Covid, HINI, HVB and Germs,
Great Smell

2867 Antique Cast Iron Shoe Cobbler Stand Mounted
on Wood Crate, Good Condition For Age,
14"W x 12"D x 41"H

2868 (4) Handcrafted Fishing Pole Holders, Plastic
and Steel, Good Condition, 2"Diam x 24"H

2869 Step 2 Plastic Pink Doll High Chair, Some
Marker Marks, Fair Condition, 11"W x 22"T

287 (12) New White Crew Diabetic Socks, Loose
Fit Tops, King Size 13-15

2870 Step 2 Plastic Toy Kitchen, Good Condition,
33"L x 36"T

2871 *** NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $600,
CALL OR EMAIL WITH OFFER*** Lot Of
(10) Chemical Guys 16-Piece Arsenal Builder
Car Wash & Detailing Kits, The Ultimate Wash
Kit For Your Car / Truck / ATV / RV & More!
Includes Foam Blasting Gun For Garden Hose /
4.5 Gallon Bucket With Dirt Trap / Six Bottles
Of Detailing Chemicals / Microfiber Towels /
Microfiber Wash Mitt / Applicator, Colors &
Styles Of Accessories May Vary, Product
Number: HOL148, $120+ Retail Price,
***SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION***

2872 Wilson Horseshoe Set, Two 60"T Stakes and
Four Shoes 7"W x 7 1/2"L, Good Condition

2873 Fun Family Games, All Complete, Aggravation,
Straw 8 Gold Game (New), Monopoly is Neatly
Organized and Job Search, Good Condition,
14"L to 20"L

2874 Big Tote of PVC 3" and 4" Tees, Couplings,
Unions and Elbows, Great Deal - Huge Savings
Here, All New, Tote Included Too, Approx 6"L
to 9"L

2875 Large Lot Of Pull Ups and Diapers, (2) Packs
Size XS Goodnites (38-Ct), Fits Sizes 3-5, (1)
Pack Little Swimmers Size 3 and (100) Size 3
Easy Up Girls Diapers, New - Some Packages
Open

2876 Ryobi Weed Wacker, 18V With Battery and
Charger, Battery Seems to Take Charge But
Unsure How Good It It, Adjustable Head and
Arm For Easy Use, Also Has Automatic Line
Feed, Looks In Good Condition, 48"L

2877 Oval Glass For Table Top, 30"W x 46"L x
3/8"Thick, Round Edge, No Damage - Very
Good Condition
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2878 Large Desk, Press Wood and Laminate, With
Pullout Tray, Good Condition, 47 1/2"W x 31
1/2"D x 29 1/2"T

2879 Metal Fluorescent Colors Garden Yard Art,
Crane With Stake Down, Very Good Condition,
34"T

288 New Old Stock In Original Package 50' 16
Gauge Speaker Wire, Connects Speaker Wire to
Audio Components

2880 Bond Manufacturing Propane Fire Pit Table
With Cover, Slat Look Top, Tested and Works,
Some Small Cracks and Damaged Corner on
Top, Good Condition Overall, 30"Sq x 24"H

2881 Garden Tools Shelving Rack, Good Condition

2882 Vintage Wood Writing Desk With One Drawer,
Some Scratches/Wear, Good Condition, 32"W x
16"D x 29"T

2883 Vizio 42" Screen Television, Purchased in
2014, Works But Slightly Darker Horizontal
Section In The Middle (See Video) Otherwise
Good Condition, 38"W x 25"H With Stand,
Remote and Manual,Check out another Video
of it here https://youtu.be/kfr5FZVVRGU

2884 Half Bag Full Originally 50 Lb Bag of
Anderson's 12-12-12 Fertilizer, Looks In Good
Condition

2885 Partial 20 Lb Bag of Eliminator Antique, Flea
and Tick Killer Granules, As-Is

2886 (2) Gray Aluminum Framed Deck Patio Chairs,
Won't Rust, Cushions Torn on Bottom and
Needs Cleaning, Fair to Good Condition, 26"W
x 26"D x 36"H

2887 Gray Fabric Chair With Silver Nailheads,
Comfy, Just Cleaned, Good Condition, 30"W x
36"D x 36"H

2888 CPap Supplies, (3) Tubing, Water Chamber, (2)
Face Cushions, (3) Head Gear, Fisher & Paykel,
All New, 4"L to 40"L

2889 High Back Office Chair On Wheels, Swivels
Rocks and Raises Up & Down, From A Home
Office, Smoke/Pet Free Home, Very Good
Condition, 26"W x 21"D x 46"H

289 New Sealed Case of Augason Farms Canned
Foods, 25 Year Shelf Life, 12"W x 19"L

2890 Beautiful Religious Decor in Good Condition,
13"W x 18 1/2"H Ceramic Cross, 9 1/2"T Vase,
4 1/2" x 3" Psalm 126:3 Sign, 5 1/2" x 3 1/2"
Numbers 6:24-26 Cross Sign and 6" x 4 1/2"
Green Bible

Lot Title

2891 (5) Military Themed History Biography Non-
Fiction Hardcover and Paperback Books: Green
Beach World War II, World War II 50th
Anniversary, Flight 100 Years of Aviation
Airplanes, Eyewitness History of the Vietnam
War 1961-1975 and Great Battles of the Civil
War, Good Condition

2892 (15) New Jewelry Boxes, Four Different Styles
and Sizes, Most For Rings, 2"Sq to 2"W x 3"L

2893 Round Wood Table and Four Chairs, Chairs
Have Been Painted White, Table is Natural Top
With Black Legs, 39"Diam x 29"H (Missing
One Edge Piece) Good Condition To Use or
Redo

2894 GE Window AC Unit, 10,100 BTU, 8.3 Amp,
With Remote, Model AE210AVL2, Older Unit,
Doesn't Get Real Cold Air Blowing Out, For
Parts or Repair, As-Is, 23"W x 22"D x 17"H

2895 GE Electric Stove, Cream and Black, Works
Great, Good Condition For Age, 30"W x 29"D
x 48"H

2896 (3) Non-Fiction Biography Books About British
Statesman Soldier Prime Minister During
World War II Winston Churchill The Last Lion
2012 Defender of the Realm 1940-1965,
Winston and Clementine Personal Letters of the
Churchills 2001 and Gathering Storm 1948,
Good to Very Good Condition

2897 (2) Glass Top Metal Framed Outdoor Tables,
Sturdy Clean and Sharp, Good Condition, 21
1/2"Diam x 18"H

2898 (80) Peg Board Hooks, Fits 1/4 Pegboard, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"L to 7"L

2899 Soft Stuffed Bunnies and Easter Baskets,
Wicker and Plastic, Good to Very Good
Condition, Approx 5"L to 13"L

29 Parker Brothers. Touring Card Game in
Original Box, 7UP Bottle Holland MI With
Spritzer Top, Tin Container With Handle and
Milk Bottle, Good Condition For Age, 5" to
12"H

290 (5) Purses in Good Condition, London Fog,
Massini, Miche, 12"W to 16"W

2900 Vintage Black Wood Bench, Nice Size For
Smaller Areas, Good Condition, 22"W x 14"D
x 17"H

2901 Smaller Three Drawer Dresser With Fourth
Hidden Storage Top That Lifts Up, Vintage in
Good Condition For Age, 15"W x 10"D x 30"H
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2903 Two Plant Stands, Wood 24"W x 40"H With
Seven Shelves and Carved Legs, Other Black
Metal 35"H Folds Flat For Storage, Indoors or
Out, Both in Good Condition

2904 Red Metal Wagon, Red Metal Children's
Wheelbarrow, Squirrel Feeder New In Box, 9"
to 36"L Fair to New

2905 Office Chair With Heavy Metal Base,
Adjustable Arms, 39"H Adjustable, 20" Deep x
20"W Seat, Good Condition

2906 Pro Mini Hoop System, Children's Basketball
Board/Stand, Complete in Very Good
Condition, 107"H Adjustable

2907 Black Metal Adjustable Shower Caddy, 10"W x
69"H And White Plastic Shoe Rack, Both Good
Condition, Organize, Shower Caddy Needs
Cleaning, 36"W x 9"D x 19"H

2909 Tumbling Mat, Used For Gymnastics, Has
Velcro Sides To Connect To Other Mats, Folds
in Half, Good Condition, 117 1/2" x 45" x 1
1/2"Thick

291 Three Boxes of 44 Mixed Hardcover and
Paperback Books in Good Condition, James
Patterson, Clive Cussler and Others

2910 Display Box Made of Oak, Tempered Glass,
Latch, Chain to Hold Top Open, Very Good
Condition, 29 1/2"W x 25 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H

2911 Eight Puzzles, 1500, Three 1000 Piece, 700
Piece, Three 500 Piece, Rainbow Works Puzzle
is New, Never Opened, Others Good Condition

2912 Poli Furniture Montana Sideboard, Laminated
Pressboard Material, Two Doors and Three
Drawers, 59"W x 17 1/2"D x 32"H, Chips on
Top Otherwise Very Good Condition

2913 Three Pieces of Industrial Air Duct For Your
Use, 40"L x 20"Diam, 50"L x 18"Diam, 40"L x
16"Diam, Good Condition

2914 Two Black & Decker Cordless Weed Eaters,
Unknown Working Condition, Battery Works
In Radio, No Charger, Plus Misc. Garden Tools,
Fair to Good Condition, As Is, 5" to 53"L

2915 Large Lot of Paper Yard Waste Bags, Recycle
Or Reuse Your Way, Fair to Good Condition,
16"W x 32"L

2916 Store Display Cabinet, Black Lacquer
Composite Wood, Eight Drawers With Lift Out
Plastic Trays, Was For Lingerie, Use Your
Way, Good Condition, 48"W x 20"D x 36"H

2917 Vintage Saddle Shape Wood Bench, Some
Chewed Ends, Still Useable, Good Condition,
35"W x 11"D x 15"H

Lot Title

2918 (12) Tidy Cat Pails, Clean With Lids, 15"H
Yellow Plastic, Good Condition, Ready For
Your To Repurpose

2919 Three Globe Chandelier With White Marble,
Looking Glass Globes, 22"L x 20"W Brown
Colored Base, Good Condition, Works Great,
We Changed Room Lighting, Just Took This
One Down

292 New Old Stock 16 Hammer Handles, Two
Hatchet Handles, Various Sizes, 10"L to 14"L

2920 Whirlpool Dishwasher, Model DU1055XTPQ4,
Unknown Working Condition, 24"W x 25"D x
34"H, Looks In Fair To Good Condition, As Is

2921 200+ Lb. Propane Tank, 51"H x 16"W
Unknown Working Condition, Looks in Good
Condition, As Is

2922 Two Red And Green Canvas Folding Camp
Chairs With Footrests, Both Very Good
Condition, 40"H Folded

2923 1950's Royal 1A9 Outboard Boat Motor, 3HP
Untested, As Is, Looks in Good Condition For
Parts or Repair, Display, 9"W x 36"L

2924 6.5 AMP Generator, Needs New Pull Start, As
Is, Good For Parts or Repair, 11"W x 13"L x
12"H

2925 Two Wood Oak Look File Cabinets, Two
Drawers on Each, 16"W x 16"D x 28"H, Some
Wear, Overall Useable Good Condition

2926 Foot And Calf Massager, Human Touch
"Reflex Sol" Three Auto Massage, Intensity,
Heat, Foot Vibration, Works, Very Good
Condition, 19"W x 15"D x 18"H

2927 Solid Hardwood Oak End Table/Lamp, Open
Shelf, Door Storage Area, Still Many Years of
Use Left, Some Wear, Overall Good Condition,
15"D x 25"H

2928 50 New Boxes Of Playtex Sport Compact
Tampons, 18 In Each Box, 900 Total, Regular
And Super Size

2929 Easter Decorations- Multiple Color Grass,
Plastic Easter Eggs, Small, Medium, Large
Sizes, And More, Very Good Condition

293 New Sealed Case of Augason Farms Canned
Foods, 25 Year Shelf Life, 12"W x 19"L

2930 Apple iPad (No Charger) As is, Four
Cookbooks, Spirograph, Good to Very Good
Condition, 8" to 10"L
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2931 Large Heavy Tote of Used Entryway Door
Knobs, Unknown How Many Complete Sets,
Or If All Keys Are Included, From Apartment
Building Where The Locks Were Changed For
Every New Tenant, Stored in Garage, Tote
16"W x 22"L x 13"H, Guessing Approx. 40 lbs.
All Were Used, Fair Condition

2932 Five Like New to New Women's Plus Size
Skirts, Fits Like Size 16W Some Are
Christopher & Banks

2933 Summer Dishes, Four Total Pink and Purple
New Old Stock Veggie Trays, Looks Like
Flower Petal, Three Plastic Pitchers, Pink With
Hibiscus Flower Print, Two Coconut Shell
Plastic Bowls, Six Purple Serving Cereal
Bowls, Margarita Glass, Two Drink Cups,
Bowl, Plastic With Bubble Fish Design, Plus
Bonus Table Cover Anchors To Keep
Tablecloth Secure, 2" to 14"L Good Condition

2934 Two Black Plastic Shoe Keeper Trays, Good
Condition, 14"W x 27"L x 1"H

2935 25th Silver Anniversary Candy Dish With
Handles, Silver Overlay, Very Good Condition,
8"W x 6"D x 1 1/2"H

2936 Four Vintage Clear Glass Juicers, Overall Good
Condition With Chip or Two, 6"Diam x 2"H,
8"L Handle To Spout

2937 Handmade Arrow Through The Heart Wire Art
Piece, 8"W x 13"D x 8"H, Good Condition

2938 Cast Iron Dutch Oven Made In Taiwan With
Lid and Handle, 10"Diam x 5"H, Good
Condition

2939 Antique Metal Bread Box From Kitchen
Cabinet Drawer, 11 1/2"W x 19"L x 8"H, Top
Lid Has Small Dent But Still Slides, Bottom
Rusted But Not Through The Metal, Good
Condition For Age

294 Matchbox Big Boots Catcher Vehicle With
Four Small Big Booty Characters and One
Large Character, Has Small Crack But Still
Works Good, Good Condition Overall, 8"W x
14"L

2940 Handcrafted Bowling Ball and Pin Wire Art
Piece, Very Unique, Very Good Condition,
14"W x 8"D x 14"H

2941 Resin Material Dog Statue, Filled With
Something To Give It Weight, 6"W x 13"H,
Good Condition

2942 Vessel Glass Sink With Clear Metallic Silver
Backing, Good Condition, 21"W x 14"D x 6"H

Lot Title

2943 Five Vintage Clear Glass Juicers, Good
Condition With A Chip or Two, 5" to 6"Diam x
1" to 2 1/2"H

2944 Vintage Jacobs #4 "K4" Chuck Key, 4 3/4"W x
2"H, Good Working Order

2945 Machinist Starrett V Block Clamp, 1 3/4" and
3"H, With Center Screw At Lowest Point, Good
Condition, Steel Tool, The V Block That Goes
With It Is Item #2959

2946 Three New Non-Stick Porcelain Coated Cast
Iron Grill 
Grates, Fits The Following Char Broil Grills:
463432215, 
463436213, 463436214, 463436215,
463420509, 
463440109, 463441312, 463441514, Will Also
Fit Many 
Other Makes And Models Such As Master Chef
& 
Kenmore, Each Grate Measures 16-7/8"D x 9-
5/16"W 
For A Total Cooking Surface Width Of 27-
15/16", Also 
Ideal For Custom Projects, Item Number:
PCH763

2947 Three Books- Hauntings, Haunted Places, Hell
House, All Very Good Condition, Hard Covers,
2008, 2005, 2005 Years

2948 Four Glass And Porcelain Signs, Two Say
"Family" and Two "Friendship" Good
Condition, 4" to 6"H

2949 Ceramic Apple Figurine, Good Condition, 8"W
x 6"D x 9 1/2"H

295 Tote Full Of Various Audio Video Cables and
More, Good Condition

2950 Vintage Look Aluminum Teapot Shaped Ice
Bucket With Plastic Liner, Metal in Good
Condition, 9"Diam x 9"H

2951 Star Shape Pewter Stand With White Santa and
Bottle Tree, Very Good Condition, 6 1/2"W x
14"H

2952 Solar Powered Faux Rock Lights, 7"W x 4"D x
6"H, Needs New Batteries But Otherwise Look
in Good Condition

2953 Two Ceramic Pet Dishes, Good Condition, 7"W
x 4 1/2"D x 2"H

2954 Women's Bally Total Fitness Size XL 12-14
Black Design Capri Pants, Good Condition

2955 Tire Iron and Four Way Tire Iron, 16"L Each,
Good Condition

2956 Vintage Jacobs #3 "K3" Chuck Key, 4 3/4"W x
2"H, Good Working Order
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2957 Vintage Lufkin Reversible Metal Hook Rule 6"
No. CH 224, Machinist Toolmaker in Good
Condition

2958 Rubber Pet Dish Mat With Cat and Dog Design,
12"W x 20"L, Good Condition

2959 Machinist Tool Lathe Mill Machinist LS
Starrett Athol Mass USA, V Block 567 Pat. No.
1.994.422 in Very Good Condition, Matching
Clamp For This is Item #2945

296 Proto 1" Drive Ratchet and Breaker Bar, 26"L,
16" Extension, 8" Extension, (2) 1" to 3/4"
Adaptor, Ratchet Works Good, Good Condition

2960 Libbey Glasses Purchased New in 1985, Five
16 Oz. Cooler Glass 6"H, Seven 12 Oz.
Beverage Glasses 5 1/2"H, Seven 10 Oz. Old
Fashioned Rocks Glasses 3 1/2"H, All
Matching Design and Octagon Shape, Very
Good Condition

2961 Large Uniware Cooking Pot With Lid, 18/10
Stainless Steel, 13 1/2"Diam x 6"H

2962 Black Metal Coal Scuttle With Handle, Good
Condition, 12 1/2"W x 17"L x 10 1/2"H

2963 Two Aluminum Clad Farberware Pots With
Lids, Good Condition, 1 and 2 Qt.

2964 Women's Marie Meili Size 36D White Design
Padded Bra, Shows Wear, Good Condition,
Wire on Side

2965 Sugar Bowl, Non Magnetic Metal in Good
Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 4"H

2966 Goldenvale Gentleman Porcelain Doll With
Stand, Doll Named "Brown" 36"H, Very Good
Condition

2967 Two Table Runners, Cheetah and Palm Trees
Design With Tassel, New 13"W x 68"L

2968 Vintage Wood Craftery Wood Serving Tray,
Good Condition, 12"Diam x 3/4"H

2969 Metal Liberty Bell Souvenir, 2 1/2"W x 2
1/2"H, Very Good Condition

297 Women's Size Medium 6-Piece Athletic
Clothing Lot: Nike, Adidas, Victoria Secret,
Athletic Works, Old Navy and Xersion, Good
Condition

2970 Garden Planters- Two Oblong Plastic 20"W x
20"L x 10"H, Two Oval Top Ceramic Planters,
Planter Box 10"W x 6"L x 5"H Wood With
Handles, Round Glass Angel Planter in Good
Condition, Small Oval Green Planter 5"W x
3"L x 2 1/2"H, Gray Specke Round 4 1/2"Diam
x 4"H, Good to Very Good Condition

2971 Very Nice Wood Jewelry Box or Valet Box,
12"W x 7"D x 8"H, Good Condition

Lot Title

2972 Lighthouse Collection, Three Ceramic Picture
Frames "The Unique Collection" For Pictures 2
1/4" x 2 5/8", Four Fishing Nets, Good to New
Condition, Boat With Lighthouse Wood 5
5/8"H x 3 1/2"L x 1 1/4"W, Lighthouses Upt to
8 3/4"H, Sailboat 5"H x 5 7/8"L

2973 Two Tapestry Style Table Runners in Palm
Tree Design With Tassels, 13"W x 68"L, Like
New Condition

2974 Folding Sewing Basket With Supplies Included,
Wood Frame Needs Gluing, Fair to Good
Condition, 12"W x 15"H

2975 Three Useful Jewelry Boxes, Various Styles in
Wood, Plastic, And Vinyl, Good to Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2" to 6"L

2976 Vintage Philco Ford Model R89 Electric Radio,
Wood With All Knobs, Corner Leg Missing,
Otherwise Good Condition, Working Condition
Untested, As Is, 11"W x 8"D x 12"H

2977 Wicker Three Tier Desk Organizer For Mail,
Files, Papers, Etc. 10"W x 7"D x 9"H, Good
Condition

2978 Vintage Solid Wood Bread Box "The Bakery"
16"W x 10"D x 11"H, Good Condition

2979 Outers Gun Cleaning Kit, Appears Complete,
Two Gun Cases For Scoped Rifle And Shotgun,
49" to 50"L, All in Good Condition

298 Signs, "Life is Beautiful", "In This Kitchen We
Lick The Spoon", Wicker Basket, Good to Very
Good Condition, 8"L to 22"L

2980 (12) New Tapestry Placemats in Palm Tree
Design, One Is Different, 12 1/2"W x 18"L

2981 Small Stainmaster Carpet Floor Rug, 17"W x
27"L, Good Condition

2982 New Lot of (150) 5"W x 8"L Brown Kraft
Envelopes, Great For Crafts

2983 New in Box French Bulldog Set of Three
Antique Bronze, Give Your Pots a Little Lift,
Potty Feet, Put A Stop To Patio Rings, 3 1/2" x
3 3/4"H x 2 1/2"L, Use Outdoors

2984 Precious Moments Cloth Clown Doll, With
Orange Hair By Applause, Retired in Good
Condition, 6" x 14"H

2985 Two Drawer Wall Hanging Shelf, 16"W x 7
1/2"D x 14"H, Good Condition

2986 (15) Ladies Size 2XL Short Sleeve Shirts, Cato,
Croft & Barrow, And More, Very Good
Condition

2987 Wood Material Decor- Welcome, 4th Of July
Angel, Bell, Shamrocks, And Give Thanks,
Very Good Condition, 6" to 16"H
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2988 Antique Clear Glass Ice Cream Dishes, Six
Matching Milkshake Glasses 9"H, Four
Matching Sundae 6"H, Six Matching Sherbet 4"
x 2 1/2" and Smaller Sherbet 3" x 3", Very
Good Condition

2989 Fun Useable Kitchenware Lot- Green Washed
Casserole With Lid 7" x 11" x 5"H, Pioneer
Woman Casserole 5" x 3 1/2", Baked Potato
Casserole 9" x 6" x 4 1/2", Pioneer Woman
Teal Dish 5", Three Oval Containers 4" x 5" x
3", Powder Blue With Clear Lid Dish 4" x 4",
Candy Dish 5"Diam, Glass Candy Dish 5"Diam
x 4 1/2", Very Good Condition Overall

299 (9) Pair Women's Size 6 and 8 Jeans and (10)
Pair Women's Size 6 and 8 Shorts, Good
Condition to New With Tags

2990 1985-86 Magazines, (13) Popular Science, Ten
Popular Mechanics, Nine Home Mechanix,
Good Condition For Age

2991 Seven Ladies Size 3XL Long Sleeve Shirts and
Sweatshirts, Very Good To New Condition

2992 Hammer, Screwdrivers, Adjustable Wrench and
More, 2 1/2" to 13"L Fair to Good Condition

2993 Do it Yourself Hardcover Book Set, 1975 (21)
Volumes, Good Condition

2994 Large Collection of Scrapbook Stuff, Stamps,
Lots of Pages For All Kinds of Scrapbook Fun!
2" to 12"L Good Condition

2995 Two Pairs of Ladies Boots Size 7 Casual And
Dressy, Worn A Couple Times, Good Condition

2996 Assorted Kitchen Utensils and Silverware,
Knives, Forks, Spoons, Serving Spoons,
Spatulas, Potato Peelers, And More, Good
Condition, 5" to 10"L

2997 Eight Pairs of Winter Gloves and Four Hats,
Good Condition, Various Colors And Styles,
One Size Fits Most

2998 Six Tie Down Ratchets, 1"W Approx. 12'L
Each, Good Working Condition

2999 Old Chain With Hooks, Few Horseshoes, 2"L
Links, Rusty But Solid, Overall Good
Condition, Approx. 15' to 20'L

3 Decorative Carved Wood Fish, Catch of the
Day! Five Total, Largest 10" Good Condition

30 1970's Wood Carved Wall Decor With German
Town And Writing, Good Condition

300 Plastic Tote With Embroidery Floss, Projects
Rings, Etc, Nice Clean Stuff, Most New, Box
9"W x 14"L x 6"H

3000 1971 S UNC 40% Silver Eisenhower One
Dollar Coin

Lot Title

3001 New Unisex Size 13 Silvertone Ring With
Pretty Blue Stone

3002 1999 S To 2008 S Complete Ten Year Run of
State Quarter Proof Sets, A Rare Opportunity
To Purchase All Ten Sets At Once

3003 Three Colorful Silvertone And Goldtone
Adjustable Sun Rings, Not Signed, Good
Condition

3004 Maria Lionza 14.0 Gram 99.9% Fine Silver,
Great Collectible

3005 Ernst Avg. Siepen Straight Razor in Original
Box, Celluloid Handle, 6"L, Good Condition
For Age

3006 1986 Set of US Liberty Coins, Mint Condition,
Original Box and Case

3007 Beautiful Silvertone Butterfly King Size 6 1/2,
Not Marked, Very Good Condition

3008 Two 1934 Lincoln Park, MI Bond Certificates,
UNC Validated

3009 Seiko Calendar Watch, And Armitron Digital
Wristwatch, Not Working, Need Batteries, As
Is, Good Condition, Up to 9"L Bands, Leather
And Silvertone

301 Christmas Decor Lot, Ornaments, Table Decor
and More, Good Condition, 13"W x 16"L x 7"H

3010 Donald Trump Silver Bullet .45 Cal, Unmarked

3011 Women's Size 7 Silvertone Ring With Pretty
Floral Shape Stone, New With Petals on Side of
Stone

3012 2005 P & D US Mint 22 Coin UNC Set

3013 Armitron Luxury Wrist Watch New Battery,
Like New, Adjustable Band 9"L, Looks Great

3014 1999 P & D US Mint UNc 18 Coin Set

3015 Women's New Size 7 1/2 Pretty White Stone
Silvertone Ring

3016 2001 P & D US Mint UNC 20 Coin Set

3017 New Gold Plated Ring Size 9, Radiant Pink CZ
Extremely Beautiful

3018 2003 P & D US Mint 20 Coin UNC Set

3019 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 7, July
Birthstone Ruby Gem Stunning

302 Large Lot of NHL Hockey Cards From The
Early 1990s, Topps, Upper Deck, Pro Set, O-
Pee-Chee and More, High Grade Condition,
May Be Some Gems In Here, I Wouldn't Know
- Not A Hockey Fan, Bought a Sports Card Lot
and These Were Part of That Collection, 1000+
Cards

3020 1972 S UNC 40% Silver Eisenhower 1 Dollar
Coin
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3021 Citizen Eco Drive Luxury Watch, Solar or Light
Charged, Works Great, Looks Great, Extra
Watch Battery Included, 9"L

3022 1984 P & D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

3023 Ten Ladies Watches, All New Batteries, Pulsar,
Diamond, Geneva, UAW, Delphi, Rumours,
Cali, All Working, Keeping Great Time, Couple
Bands Need Gluing, Fair to Good Condition,
Up to 9"L Bands

3024 Five Rolls of Mostly Wheat Pennies, I Don't
Collect So I Don't Know The Values But They
Range From 1900's to 1960's, Mixed Years,
Found in Wall During A Home Repair Project,
All Lincolns, Saw A Steel 1943

3025 Nine Watches, All Working Great, New
Batteries, Up to 7"L Bands, Rumours, Seiko,
Timex Indiglo, Three Timex, Kathy Ireland,
Wittnauer, Nice Bunch of Working Watches

3026 1981 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

3027 Two Wrist Watches, Ecologist And Abb
Watches, Both New Batteries, Looks Great, Up
to 9 1/2" Bands

3028 Confederate Bond Coupons, $30. $20. $4
Denominations

3029 Lots of Silver, Brass, Silvertone Jewelry, Pins,
Necklace With Watch Pendant (Working)
Cross, Flower Pin, and More, Fair To Good
Condition, Up to 18"L

303 (7) Propane Regulators, All New Style, Various
Lengths, 12"L to 51"L

3030 1979 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

3031 Timex Expedition Wrist Watch, New Battery,
Very Nice Watch, Digital and Alarm, Water
Resistant, 50 Meters, Adjustable Band

3032 Complete State Quarter Set, UNC Littleton
Coin Co. (51) Total, State Facts and History On
Package

3033 Three Halloween Dangle Charms With
Rhinestone Accents, Up to 2"L, Very Good
Condition

3034 1997 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3035 Seven Working Watches, Timex, Gucci, Allen
Lyle, Wenger, Cat, All Look Great, New
Batteries, Up to 9"L Bands, Good Condition

3036 Solid Fine Gold .10 Gram Karatbars By Cash
Gold Certified

3037 Columbia Calendar Watch, Works Great, Looks
Great, Nylon and Leather Bands, 9"L

3038 1967 US Mint Coin Set, Includes 40% Silver
Kennedy Half Dollar

Lot Title

3039 New Two Packs of Two Heavy Duty Michigan
State Magnet Clips, Multiple Uses, 3"L

304 (2) White Vinyl and Chrome adj Height Bar
Stools, One Has Paint on Seat, Good Condition
Overall, 18"W x 24"H to 30"H

3040 Timex Expedition Calendar Alarm Watch,
Indiglo Alarm, New Battery, Leather Band,
Looks Great, 9"L

3041 1986 P & D US Mint Set

3042 Collection of Reproduction Campaign Pins,
(22) Different Framed and Ready For Display,
Up to 1 1/2"L Case 12" x 16" x 1", Good
Condition

3043 New Ka Bar USMC Fighting Knife, in Box
12"L

3044 1989 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3045 (67) Piece Bit Set, New Including Phillips,
Slotted, Pozi Square, Star, Metric, SAE Hex,
6"L Plastic Case

3046 1987 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3047 Brand New Box Remington 22 Long Rifle
Brass Plated Hollow Points, Bullets, 525
Golden Bullet, Hard to Find

3048 1985 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3049 25 Ct Remington Express Extra Long Range 16
GA #6 Shot, Box Contains Original Shells

305 Lighted Palm Tree Decor, Works, Good
Condition, 5'6"T

3050 1983 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3051 Box New Winchester 380 Auto 95 GR FMJ
Flat Nose 50 Rounds

3052 1977 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

3053 Winchester 22 Long Rifle Rounds, 36 Grain,
555 Rounds Per Box

3054 1978 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

3055 New Sealed Box Federal Ammo .22 Long Rifle,
550 Rounds, Value Pack, 36 Grain, Copper
Plated, Hollow Point

3056 2000 S US Mint Ten Coin Proof Set

3057 Plastic Handle Machete With Two Edges, One
Is Serrated, With Nylon Sheath, Good
Condition, 23"L

3058 1992 S US Mint Five Coin Silver Proof Set

3059 Caldwell Shooting Supplies, Magazine Quick
Loader, Universal Pistol Loader, Like New, 7"L
x 2"Thick x 5"W, Retails $119.00
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Lot Title

306 Dual Head Dimmable Floor Lamp, Black,
Halogen, Adjustable 35"W x 52"H, One Side
Works, Other Side Needs Light Bulb, Has
Surface Rust, Needs Refinishing, Weighted Base

3060 2007 S Proof Presidential Dollar Set, Presidents
1-4

3061 Vintage 12 GA Shotgun Shells By Peters, High
Velocity (25) in Box

3062 2011 S Proof Presidential Dollar Set, Presidents
13-16

3063 Four Black and One Blue Rapalas, One Flicker
Shad, 2 3/4" to 7"L, Rapalas in Fair Condition,
Flicker Good Condition

3064 Spotting Scope With Tripod, Barska Brand, 20
x 60 Power, Very Good Condition, 14"D x 4"W
x 42"H

3065 2005 S US Mint 11 Coin Proof Set

3066 (78) Complete Set 1982 Henson Associates
"The Dark Crystal" Trading Cards, Excellent
Condition

3067 Metal Knife With Plastic Sheath and Metal
Accents, Belt Clip, Stainless Steel Made in
China, 13 1/2"L Sheath, Blade 7 3/4"L, Some
Small Rust At Base of Blade, Works Good,
Sturdy and Heavy

3068 2007 S US Mint Ten Coin Proof Set

3069 Vintage Swiss Army Knife, (14) Pieces, No
Damage, 5"L Good Condition

307 Vintage Wood Children's High Chair With
Plastic Tray, Needs TLC, Good Condition For
Age, 18"W x 36"H

3070 1968 US Proof Set, Mint in Original Box

3071 Winchester John Wayne 32-40 Ammo New in
Box

3072 1978 P & D US Mint 12 Coin UNC Set

3073 Two Boxes of (50) Remington .40 Smith &
Wesson Rounds, 100 Total

3074 Three $2. Bills, With Over Prints and
Collectible Stamps

3075 Six Rapala Hooks, Assorted Colors, New
Unused, Up to 3 1/4"L

3076 1977 P & D US Mint UNC 12 Coin Set

3077 Six 2/3 Oz. Hooks, Good For Coho, Pike, Bass,
Walleye, Etc. New Unused, 3 1/4"L

3078 Four 1976 Two Dollar Bills, UNC

3079 Very Detailed Perch Decoy For Spearing Pike,
Etc. Has Chip On Tail Fin Otherwise Very
Good Condition, 9"L x 3"H

Lot Title

308 Vintage HO Train Set With Extras, Santa Fe
Engine, Several Cars, Street Cars, Caboose,
Track, Transformer, Buildings, Tri Level Car
Transporter, Athearn & Bachmann, Untested
As-Is But Everything Looks New and
Complete, 12 Boxes, 6"L to 12"L

3080 Two 2003 $2. Bills UNC Star Bills

3081 Five Fishing Lures, Very Old Wood Lures,
Very Good Condition, 3" to 4 1/2"L

3082 1974 P & D US Mint 13 Coin UNC Set

3083 Fish Decoy #28 On Bottom, Metal Fins On
Wood With Glass Look Eyes, Very Good
Condition, 6 3/4"L

3084 1996 P & D US Mint Set, With Rare W Mint
Mark Dime

3085 Hand Carved Fish Decoy, Red And White With
Metal Fins, Marked Troll #34 On Bottom, 5"L

3086 1985 P & D US Mint Set

3087 12 GA 2 3/4" 1 Oz. High Precision Rifled
Slugs, Four Boxes Total, Three Full and One
Missing From Other Box

3088 1972 P & D US Mint UNC 11 Coin Set

3089 Tagua Belt Holster, Fits .380 Sub Compact,
Next To New, 6" x 3" x 2"

309 Old Comealong, Uiw, Would Make a Cool
Display Item, Good Condition, 21"L

3090 1987 P & D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set, Only
Way to Get The Half Dollars, They Weren't
Released For Circulation

3091 Hornady Critical Defense 40 S&W 165 GR,
FTX 20 Rounds New In Box, 5" x 2" x 2"

3092 1988 P & D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

3093 Truglo Crossbow Scope With Mounting
Brackets, Lens Cover, Plastic and Glass, New
Condition

3094 New 50 Rounds Federal 12 GA Ammo Field
And Target, Eight Shot

3095 Aim W10 Golf Buddy Golf Watch, Like New,
Works Great, Two Bands

3096 Five Approx. 2/3 Oz. Hooks, One Ladder, Total
of Six, Good For Coho, Chinook, Pike,
Walleye, Etc. New Unused, 3 1/4"L

3097 Simmons 8 Point Rifle Scope, 3-9 x 40 Lens
Covers, Scope Very Clear, Brand New Unused,
12"L x 2"W

3098 Remington Bucket of Bullets, 22 Golden Bullet,
1,400 High Velocity Long Rifle Hollow Points

3099 Hunting Knife And Case, 8"L Blade 4"L, Case
Tied With Leather String, Good Condition
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31 Three New Old Stock Flue Covers, 8"Diam

310 Homemade Bird Bath, Blue Steel Bowl 22"W x
32"L, Brown Cast Iron Base 26"T, Good
Condition

3100 Garage Cleanout Lot of Misc. Nails, Bolts,
Screw Clamps, Etc. All in Good Condition

3101 (11) Piece Misc. Toy And Stuffed Animal Lot,
1" to 24" Good Condition

3102 Large Lot of Household Cleaning Supplies,
Goo Gone, Lysol, Leather Wipes, Wood
Cleaner, And More! Mostly Full To Under Half
Full Bottles, Good Condition

3103 Nice Reversible Palm Tree Table Runners, Two
69"L x 13"W, Like New Condition

3104 Seven Animal And Bug Home Accent Coasters,
Good Condition, One Has Damage, Ceramic
and Plastic, 3 1/2"W x 4 1/2"L and 4"Diam

3105 Three Palm Tree Design Dishes, Soap Dish,
Soap Dispenser, Jar With Lid, Like New
Condition, 8 1/2" x 3"Diam to 6"L x 5"W

3106 Brass Lamp With Shade On/Off Switch At Base
of Lamp, Three Way Switch on Light Bulb,
Heavy Sturdy Lamp, Minor Blemishes, Good
Condition, 21"W x 38 1/2"H

3107 Wicker And Wood Magazine Holder, Good
Condition, 16 1/2"W x 9"D x 14 1/2"H

3108 Easter Edition Precious Moments By Girl Doll,
Applause With Yellow Hair and Hat, 14"L x
7"W Good Condition

3109 Nice Wood Box With Velvet Cushion, Was
Used To Hold Trial Lens For Eye Doctor, 21
1/2"W x 2 1/2"D x 13 1/2"H, Good Condition

311 Battery Charger 6/12V, Model 525, 50 Amp
250 Boost, Made of Steel, Works Like Should,
Missing Knob, Good Condition, 10 1/4"Sq x
35"T

3110 Vintage Wood Noah's Ark Puzzle For Children,
Hand Made in Good Complete Condition,
13"W x 10 1/2"H x 1 1/2"D

3111 Reversible Palm Tree Nice Table Runners, Two
Like New, 69"L x 13"W

3112 Pair of Women's Size 16 Beige Linen Viscose
Pants, Two Front Pockets, Two Back Pockets,
Ties In Front With Elastic Back Waist, Good
Condition, Wide Bottoms

3113 Three Ceramic Geese in Good Condition,
Standing Goose 16 1/2" x 6 1/2"W, Two
Bending 22"L x 10"H, One Bending One Has
Slight Crack in Neck

Lot Title

3115 Cherished Teddies Strike Up The Band and
Gives Cherished Years A Hand, #7EO/380
1996 4 3/8"H x 4 7/8"L x 4 3/8"W Good
Condition

3116 Two Pairs of Men's Dress Shoes Size 6 1/2,
Zota And Thom Mcan, Good Condition

3117 Seven Reversible Palm Tree Placemats, Good
Condition, 17"W x 11 1/2"W

3118 Opaque Bag, Good Condition, Backpack With
Shoulder Strap, 12 1/2"W x 4"D x 14"H

3119 Twin Size Fashion Quilt Blanket, New In
Package, 63"W x 86"L

312 Vintage Milk Can With Eagle On It, Nice
Display Piece, Good Condition, 13"Diam x
24"T

3120 Two Plexi Glass With Black Metal Base
Advertising Displays, Good Condition, Some
Scratches, Can Be Used As Picture Frames,
17"H x 8"W

3121 Precious Moments By Applause, Doll Cotton,
Light Colors, Blonde Curls With Hat, Good
Condition With Tag, Clean 13 1/2"L x 6 1/2"W

3122 Vintage Gold and Glass Lamp, Design is Paris
Orient Express Istanbul, Needs Cleaning From
Storage, 9 3/4"L x 9 3/4"W x 19 1/2"H, Fair
Condition

3123 Ceramic Carruth Studio Plaque, Razz Berries
New In Box, 5"H x 5"W

3124 (12) Misc. Placemats- Pineapple, Palm Tree,
Circle, Wicker And Vinyl, 14 1/2"Diam to 19"L
x 12 1/2"W, Good Condition

3125 Pampered Chef Stoneware 9" x 13" Baking Pan,
9"Diam Pie Pan, 12" Large Baking Bowl, Good
Condition, Minor Wear

3126 Small Knick Knack Cabinet, Great For Your
Collections, Good To Like New, 14"W x 5"D x
8"H

3127 Five Gallon Glass Carboy Glass, Good
Condition, Use For Wine Making Or Keep
Change in, Clean, Dusty From Storage, 20"H x
10"Diam

3128 Heavy Oblong Steel Bowl, Good Condition,
Minor Wear, 5 1/2"H x 11"Diam

3129 Vintage 14" Circle Metal Bail Handle Camping
Griddle, Good Condition For Age, Needs
Cleaning Before Use

313 (5) Pairs Ladies Size 18/20 Dress Pants, Four
From Cato's and One Est 1946, Clean,
Smoke/Pet Free Home, Good Condition

3130 Wagner Ware Cast Iron Pan, 8"Diam Good
Condition
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3131 All or Nothing The Authorized Story of Steve
Marriott, Hardcover Book By Simon Spence,
Lead Singer of Small Faces and Humble Pie A
Voice Coveted By Bob Dylan, Robert Plant,
Roger Daltrey, David Bowie Etc. Very Good
Condition

3132 Women's Playtex 18 Hr. Size 40C Bra, White
Flower No Padding or Wire, Good Condition

3133 Four Vintage Chevy Wheel Covers Hubcaps,
Believed To Be 1950's-70's, 15"Diam, Solid
But Could Use Good Cleaning, Some Very
Light Rust on Back, Good Condition

3134 Kenneth Cole Reaction Computer And
Briefcase, Three Large Packets With
Additional, Smaller Ones Inside With Wheels,
Hideaway Pull Handle, Never Used, Good
Condition, 16"W x 6"D x 15"H

3135 Two New Stockpots, One 9"Diam x 8"Deep,
Other is 8 3/4" x 7 1/2"Deep, Both Stainless
Steel

3136 Beautiful Glass Cake Plate With Glass Dome,
Happy Birthday Along With Cake Are Bottom
Plate, 13"Diam Stands Approx. 8"H, Like New
Condition

3137 Black Reproduction Louis Vuitton Backpack
Shoulder Purse, Not Real, 8 1/2" x 12"L Brand
New With Tags, Comes With Dust Bag, Very
Nice Purse!

3138 Large Wood Lazy Susan, Minor Scratches,
Good Condition, 20"Diam

3139 New Women's Underwear, Size M/L Boho And
Secret Treasures, New With Tags, Two Pairs of
Black, Burgundy, Pink, Boy Short And Hipster
Style

314 Oak End Table With Drawer, Good Condition,
21"W x 26"D x 20"H

3140 Women's Vanity Fair Size 34DD White Padded
Underwire Bra in Good Condition

3141 Insulated Hot Beverage Server With Screw on
Lid, Perfect For Coffee or Tea, Great For
Parties Or Gatherings, Good Condition, 5"Diam
x 10"H

3142 Two Planters, One is White With Insert, Taller
Is Gray, Both Ceramic in Good Condition,
5"Diam x 6 1/2"H, 6 1/2"Diam x 5"H

3143 Three Stainless Steel Mixing Bowls, Good
Condition, Minor Scratches, 6"Diam x 2 1/2"H,
11 1/2"Diam x 4"H

3144 Michael Kors Purse And Handbag, Both Black
in Good Condition, Edge of Handbag is
Peeling, 10"W x 6"H and 19"W x 12"H

Lot Title

3145 Women's Pink Size 38C White Padded
Underwire Bra, Good Condition

3146 Two Boys Swim Shorts, Size XS Multi Color
By Reebok, Black Design NIKE Dri Fit, Good
Condition

3147 A Just Verdict The Life of Caroline Bartlett
Crane Paperback Book, Biography, History Of
O'Ryan Richard 1994 Michigan Resident From
Kalamazoo, Very Good Condition

3148 Lufkin No. 510 Depth Gauge With 6" 2310
Hook Rule, Minor Rust, Good Condition,
Saginaw MI Tool, 6"L

3149 Vintage Tool Jacobs #4 "K4" Chuck Key 4
3/4"W x 2"H Good Condition, Working Order

315 Two Cement Stepping Stones, Turtle 11" x 9
1/2" x 1 1/2"Thick, Dragonfly 9 1/2" x 11 1/2"
x 1"Thick, Use As Is or Embellish, Have
Family & Friends Paint Activity - Each Person
Paints a Section, Unique and Memorable
Stepping Stones For Your Yard, NEW

3150 Wagner Ware Cast Iron 9"Diam Pan, Wear on
Handle And Inside Otherwise Good Condition

3151 Four Leather Coin Purses, 6 1/2"H x 3 1/2"W,
Good Condition

3152 Bag With Garment Travel Steamer in Good
Condition, 11 1/2" x 8"H x 4 1/2"D

3153 Eight Glass Pedestal Dishes, Good Condition,
4"Diam x 3"H

3154 Black Terracotta Indoor Or Outdoor Planter, No
Chips or Cracks, Good Condition, 13"Diam x 7
1/2"H

3155 Black Jewelry Case From Kohl's #3K311003
With Three Drawers And Two Doors, Top With
Mirror, Contemporary Style, Good Condition,
12 3/4"H x 12 3/4"L x 7 1/8"W

3156 Small White Ceramic Planter With Two
Matching Candleholders, Good Condition, 4
1/2"W x 3 1/2"H to 10"W x 5"H

3157 Fire Bible Student Edition, New International
Version 2007 Life Publishers International
Printed in Belarus, Really Cool Bible, 2290
Pages, 7 1/2"L x 5 1/2"W x 1 3/4"Thick, Very
Good Condition

3158 Favorite Piqua Ware 6 1/2"Diam Cast Iron Pan,
Minor Wear On Inside and Handle, Otherwise
Good Condition

3159 Women's Basic Editions Plus Size 16W White
Capri Pants in Good Condition

316 Burlap Scarecrow on Wood Base, Porch Decor,
Good Condition, 15"W x 37"H
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3160 Beautiful Indian Middle Eastern Style Clutch
Purse Set in Like New Condition, With Box,
10"W x 8"H

3161 Men's Shorts, Black Size 36, Sportif USA in
Good Condition

3162 Seven Pairs of Shoes, Couple Size 7 1/2, Rest
Size 8, Very Good to New, Skechers, All
Tribes, Recom and More

3163 Six Puzzles, Four Are Springbok 500 Plus
Piece, Springbok 1500 Piece, Impuzzable 500
Piece, Good Condition, Complete As Far As Is
Know

3164 (50) Pieces of Doll House Furniture, Assorted
Acc. Baby Room, Table, Chairs, Tub, Toilet,
Sink, Buffet And More, Wood And Plastic,
Good Condition

3165 20 Plus Vintage Children's Books in Crate,
Lassie, Mother Goose, Baby Jesus, Thumbelina
and Many More, Fair to Good Condition For
Age, Great For Reading, Crafting, Decor

3166 Box of Ten Plus Knick Knacks, Vases, 3 1/2" x
2 1/2"W To 9"H x 6"Diam, Good Condition For
Age

3167 Lot of Office Supplies, Case 9 1/2" x 6 1/2"
Manila Envelopes, Stapler, Staple Puller, Duct
Tape, Notebook Paper, Large Envelopes,
Binders, Excellent to New

3168 Six Cookbooks And Hundreds of Cut Out
Recipes, Campbells, Americas Best And More,
Good Condition

3169 Huge Lot of Audio Equipment, Two Cassette
Recorders, Three Walkmans, Three Discmans,
Six MP3 Players, Case Logic Case, Pack of
New Cassettes, All in Good Condition

317 Four Baskets in Very Good Condition: 5
1/2"Diam x 4 1/2"T Made of Pine Needles,
11"W x 16"L x 6 1/2"H - Wood Lid and
Leather Handles, 14"W x 24"L x 6"H Heavy
Duty Basket and 8"W x 10"L Basket

3170 Misc. Lot of Household Power Cords, Phone
Cords, Extension Cords, Light Switch Cover
Etc. Good Condition

3171 Ten 2" x 2" Photo Slide Carousels For Slide
Projectors, Eight 140 Count, Two 80 Count,
Good Condition, 20"H x 16"W x 12"D

3172 (24) Glass Vodka Bottles, Different Sizes, Pint
to Gallon, Great For Crafts, Homemade Drinks,
Etc. Good Condition, Four Without Lids

3173 Cardboard Tube With Graph Paper, Paper
25"W Appears To Be Quite A Few Sheets,
Used For Mapping, Not Sure How Long Sheets
Are, Good to Like New

Lot Title

3174 Women's Size 1X Short Sleeve Tops, Karen
Scott Red Handkerchief Pattern, Denim & Co.
Lime Green, Erika Woman Black Safari, Liz &
Me Red, Coral Bay Coral Embroidered, All in
Good Condition

3175 (12) Brand New Unused Cheetah Cloth
Placemats, 12 1/2"H x 17"W

3176 Plaster Dog Statue, Heavy in Good Condition,
6"W x 8"D x 9 1/2"H

3177 Wood Musical Instruments, None Tested, Look
in Good Condition, 7" to 13"

3178 Vintage Dan Post Handmade Cowboy Boots
Size 9 1/2 E, Very Well Cared For, Like New In
Box

3179 Super Cute Humpback Wicker Picnic Basket
With Fabric Linter, Clean Almost Like New
With Very Mild Wear, From Smoke Free
Home, Has Twist Latch, Perfect For Summer
Gatherings, 16"L x 11"D x 11"H

318 Various Hunting and Gun Catalogs, Most From
2000s, Good Condition

3180 Wood Mantel Clock, Working, Good
Condition, Minor Nicks, 10 1/2"W x 4 1/2"D x
8"H

3181 Medieval Art Paintings Sculptures, Architecture
4th- 14th Century Hardcover Book, By James
Snyder, Art History in Good Condition, 511
Pages, 9" x 12"

3182 Japanese Folding Table Top Eight Panel
Screen, 8"H x 28"W Two Sided, Very Good
Condition

3183 Outdoor Canvas Material, 7-8 Yards of New
Canvas, Been In Storage

3184 Unique Three Piece Ceramic By Pat & Ken
Larson, 12"W x 3"D x 9 1/2"H, 21"H x 4
1/2"W x 7 1/2"D, Good Condition

3185 Vintage Pillow with Picture of Women Feeding
Chickens, Dinner Is Served, Feels Like Suede,
Very Country Look, Envelope Style Safety Pin,
Very Cool, 16"Sq. Good Condition For Age

3186 1970's OJ Simpson Wilson Double Lined
Cowhide Football #F1144 Regulation Size, Has
Air Leak, Fair Condition

3187 Hand Carved Ironwood Eagle/Hawk/Bird of
Prey, 10 1/2"H, Hairline Crack (Hard to See)
Do To Wood Drying Out, Some Light Surface
Scuffs, Good Condition Overall

3188 Six Flip Top Bottles, Old Fashioned Festival
Bottles, Brown Color, Good Condition But
Need Cleaning, Use At River of Time, 3"Diam
x 10"H
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3189 Vintage Thailand Hand Carved Praying
Goddess Ratlin, Vintage Hand Carved Happy
Buddha, Very Good Condition, Up to 17"H

319 (15) Small Knick Knacks, Plastic, Ceramic, Etc,
A Few Small Chips - Most Good Condition, Up
To 5"T

3190 Vintage Pyrex Ovenware 4 Qt. Bowl, Good
Condition For Age, 13"W x 4"H

3191 Three Girls Size 18M Shirts, American Cutie
Onesie, Bumble Bee Dress Blueberry
Boulevard, Yellow Polka Dot Pink Button
Dress, No Stains, From Pet/Smoke Free Home,
Like New

3192 Glass Cutting Board, Like New Condition,
15"W x 12"H

3193 Encyclopedia Of American Farm Implements
and Antiques By CH Wendel, Reference Book,
Not Price Guide, Numerous Pictures With Text,
398 Pages in Good Condition

3194 Fish Net With String of Cork Floats/Decor,
Roughly 4' x 3' Good Condition For Age

3195 Metal Bird Figure, Sticky, Good Condition,
12"H x 2"W x 11"D

3196 Faux Leather Vintage Suitcase in Good
Condition, Minor Wear, Scratch, 21"W x 6"D x
13"H

3197 Ceramic Doll, Left Foot Has Been Repaired,
Plus Smaller Matching Baby Doll With
Carriage, 9" to 19"H, Good Condition

3198 Four New Axe Or Hammer Handles, Two 10"L
Other Two 18"L

3199 Five 1941 Magazines, August 1941 Look, July
1941 McCalls, May 1941 McCalls, Companion
August 1941, Companion Jan. 1941, Good
Condition

32 Wood "No Credit" Sign, Shows Wear, Good
Condition Overall, 9"W x 6 1/2"H

320 Wood Look Computer Desk, Two Slide Out
Trays and Compartment for Computer Tower,
On Wheels, Some Wear, Good Condition,
35"W x 19 1/2"D x 30"H

3200 Walt Disney's Cinderella Limited Edition Set
From Sky Box 14295 of 20,000, Like New,
Otterbox Little Dinged Up But Cards Still
Sealed in Wrapping Inside, 5"W x 2"D x 6"H

3201 Three Ceramic Bird Statues, Good Condition,
10"W x 8"H to 5 1/2"H x 4"W

Lot Title

3202 Tall 19"H Cobalt Blue Glass Bottle 4 1/2"Diam
Bottom Then Tapers Narrow Upwards To Top,
Bottom Stamped 150 CL 3 90MM Some Sticky
Residue On Side of Bottle Possibly From Label,
No Cracks or Chips, Very Good Condition

3203 Vintage Blue Glass Ginger Jar With Gold Trim,
Andrea By Sadek Made in Japan, Good
Condition, 9 1/2" x 5"

3204 Vintage Sewing Box Including Many Spools of
Thread, Sewing Machine Attachments, Needles,
Sewing Fabric Scissors and More, Good
Condition, Needs Cleaning, 20 Plus Items, 8
1/2"D x 14"W x 9"H

3205 Design of Welded Structures Hardcover Book
1966 James F. Lincoln And Welding
Foundation Technical Reference, Good
Condition

3206 Two Technical Reference Books About Boats,
Sailing, How to Build A Wood Boat By David
C. Bud McIntosh, 255 Pages, Very Good
Condition, Hardcover Eric Hiscock Cruising
Under Sails, Cruising Amateur And
Professional Alike Paperback 551 Pages, Good
Condition

3207 Beautiful Set of Anchor Hocking Frosted
Nesting Bowls in Blue, Hard To Find These,
Made in USA, 6" to 8 1/2"Diam, 3 1/2" to 4
1/2"H

3208 Three Decor Plates, Two From Sebring Pottery
Co. Good Condition, 9 1/2" to 10"Diam

3209 Machinist Lathe Mill Brown & Sharpe Edge
Finder Gauge 3"L, Good Condition

321 Decorative Birds and Birdhouses in Good
Condition, (3) Porcelain/Resin Birds With No
Chip, Some Mushroom Birds, 8 Pieces Up To
8"W x 9"H

3210 Royal Blood Fifty Years of Classic
Thoroughbreds of Horse Racing Hardcover
Book, With Original Cardboard Sleeve,
Portraits, Paintings By Richard Stone Reeves,
Accompany The Historical Text, Covers Race
Horses 1917-1994, 287 Pages in Very Good
Condition, 13" x 9 1/2"

3211 Vintage Sears Travel Bag, 12"W x 8 1/2"D x
8"H, Good Condition

3212 Four Piece Corningware Baking Set, Two
Casserole Dishes With Lid, Loaf Pan, 4 Cup
Sauce Pot, 4"W x 7"W to 9"Sq. x 4"H, Good
Condition

3213 Vintage Porcelain Chicago Souvenir Plate,
Good Condition, 6"Diam
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3214 Women's Terra & Sky Size 2X Blue Flower
Design Stretch Pants, Good Condition, 20W x
23W

3215 1995 Star Wars Topps Mastervisions
Collectible Cards Premiere Edition, One
Complete Set (36) Monumental 6 1/2"W x 10
3/16"H Art Cards Opened But Complete Set Is
Here, Good Condition

3216 Women's Catherines Size 20W Blue Capri
Pants, Good Condition

3217 Vintage Bristol Apothecary Candy Jar Reverse
Glass Blue Roses Gilt, 7 1/2"H x 4"Diam At
Widest Point, Good Condition For Age, Mid
Century Modern

3218 Large Stoneware Mixing Bowl, 10"Diam Good
Condition

3219 1899 Montgomery Ward & Co. Almanac and
Yearbook in Good Condition For Age

322 3-Tier Metal Shelving Cart on Wheels, Good
Condition, 12"W x 12"D x 31"T

3220 40 Piece Socket Set, Very Nice Set, Good
Condition, Rust On Case, 12"W x 6"H

3221 Men's Nautica Size XL Blue Swim Shorts,
Good Condition

3222 Two Resin And Ceramic Noah's Ark Decor,
Good Condition, 6" x 5"H and 8" x 9"H

3223 Antique Chinese Porcelain Floral Vase With
Birds And Beautiful Peacock, 14"H Very Good
Condition

3224 Small Oriental Ceramic Bowl in Good
Condition, 5"Diam x 2 1/2"H

3225 Women's Gloria Vanderbilt Size 12 Blue Pants
in Good Condition

3226 Three 13 Gallon Bags of Clean Soft Styrofoam
Packing Peanuts, Great For Shipping Those
Fragile Items, 24"W x 27"H Bags

3227 (18) VHS Children's Movies, Bambi, Wizard of
Oz, Fantasia, And More, Untested, Unknown
Working Condition

3228 Big Lot of Vintage Seven Mr. And Mrs. Potato
Heads With Lots of Acc. Been Collecting For
Years, Case and Bag Full As Well, Good
Condition

3229 (20) Empty Glass Vodka Bottles, Great For
Wine, Crafts, Etc. Mostly Pint Size and Fifths

323 Vintage Wood Children's High Chair, Good
Condition For Age, 17"W x 41"H

3230 Partial 50 lb. Bag of Ice Melt Salt, Over Half
Full, Good Condition

Lot Title

3231 Pail Full of Yard Tools and Garage Items
Including Shears, Crow Bars, Trowels, And
More, Good Condition

3232 Two Black Suitcases, Floral Print And
Matching Satchel Bag, Large Approx. 30" x 11"
x 17" Smaller Black One Approx. 16" x 9" x
25", Floral Carry On Approx. 19" x 13" x 7"
Black Are Concourse Brand, With Wheels,
Retractable Handle, Floral Is Compass Brand,
Has Normal Airport Wear, Good Condition

3233 Large Cabinet Perfect For Garage or Pole Barn,
Used it For My Sewing Room For Material,
Etc. Eight Shelves, 84"H x 36"W x 16"D, Good
Condition

3234 Ladies Shoes, Size 8 to 8 1/2 For All Occasions,
Anne Klein Silver Sandal Leather With
Rhinestones, Bandolino Black Leather Snake
Skin Look High Heels, Dexter Black Suede
Wedge Heel, Strictly Comfort Leather Pewter
Bronze Sandals, Cobbie Cuddlers Leather Slip
Ons

3235 Misc. Household Items in Clear Tote,
Calculator, Lint Roller, Candle And More,
Good to New, 3"W x 1"D x 3 1/2"H, 14"W x
17"L

3236 Ten 1997 Star Wars Power of The Force POTF
Action Figures And Jabba's Guards, Many
Popular Ones, Some Rare Ones, All New In
Package, Cards Like New in Box, Cool
Collectible Lot, 11"H x 6 1/2"W x 2"D, 9"H x
6"W

3237 Nintendo Wii Attachment, Golf, Fishing,
Driving, Bat, Gun, Tennis and More, Good To
New In Package

3238 Five Christmas Decor, Cute Sleigh, Bells,
Wood Signs, Very Good Condition, 21"H x 9
1/2"W to 23"W x 5 1/2"H

3239 Five Life Jackets, Good Condition, Dirty, Size
Large And XL

324 Adidas Size 2XL Crew Neck Spell Out Pullover
Sweatshirt in Good Condition

3240 Large Box of Christmas Items, Many New,
Decor, Baskets, Stickers, Much More, Good
Condition, 19"W x 15"D x 17 1/2"H

3241 (23) CD's In Tote, Used In Retail Store, Dean
Martin, Frank Sinatra, Many Movies Rom
Coms Looks in Good Condition, Untested, As Is

3242 Women's World of Disney Size 26W 28W
Black Design Shirt, Good Condition

3243 New Silicone Ice Tray Set in Box, 4 in 1
Bundle, Different Shapes, 9"W x 2 1/2"D x 5"H
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3244 New In Package (32) Decorative Jar Lids, Four
Colors, Great For Crafts, 2 3/4" to 3 1/2"

3245 Tackle Box of Fly Tying Material, Yarn,
Feathers, Deer, Moose, Elk, Fur, Thread Etc.
Mostly From Franks Great Stuff if You Fly
Fish, 16"W x 8"D x 9"H

3246 Women's Size 9 Adidas Cloudfoam Shoes, But
Still in Good Condition, Some Wear, Dirt

3247 New in Package Lot Folding Magnifying
Glasses, 1+ With Cases, Folds To 3"

3248 Men's Size L Adidas Shorts, New With Tags,
Dark Gray And White

3249 New In Box Lot of Two Solar Powered
Fountain Pumps, 7"W x 1 1/2"D x 6"H

325 New With Tags Adult Size L NASA Short
Sleeve T-Shirt by American Dream Team
Network

3250 New With Box Pittsburgh Steelers Mug, Freeze
And Keep Your Drink Cold, 4"Diam x 6"H

3251 New In Box Interactive Cat Toy, Needs
Batteries, 7"Diam

3252 New Sealed Mini Tripod, Oreo System, Very
Nice, 2"W x 2 1/2"D x 8"H

3253 New in Package Portable Immersion Water
Heater Boiler, 10"L

3254 New In Package Six Pack Hanes Men's Tagless
Bikini Underwear, Size Small 28-30

3255 Heat Gun and Nine Piece Acc. Kit, Works
Good, Used With New Acc. Kit, Model 35776
Chicago Electric, 630 Degrees To 1000
Degrees, 10"L x 8"W Gun, Acc. Kit 5"W x 10
1/2"L x 2"D

3256 Cordless Sawzall With Battery Drill Master, No
Charger, Working, Battery Needs Charging,
18V Item #93830, Good Condition, 3"W x
20"L x 8 1/2"D

3257 Partial Container 16 lb. of Preen Garden Weed
Preventer Plus Plant Food, About 1/2 Full,
Good Condition, 14"H x 11"W x 6"D

3258 Two New Thinker Statues, Bookcase Decor,
3"W x 3 1/2"D x 5"H

3259 Large Lot of Craftsman Tools, Sockets,
Screwdrivers, Wrenches, As Is, Very Rusty,
Fair Condition, (21) All Craftsman, 1" to 12"L

326 New In Package Twin Mattress Topper
Novaform 1 1/2 Thick High Density Memory
Foam For Maximum Support, Reduces Muscle
Fatigue and Stress

3260 New In Package Puluz LED Portable Photo
Studio, One LED Included, Six Colors, 9"Sq.

Lot Title

3261 Bag of (20) Different Size Knitting Needles,
Good to New, 8" to 10"

3262 New in Box 200 Small Mouth Canning Lids,
3"Diam

3263 Four Brand New Bonus Cans Hot Shot Ant,
Spider, All Other Insects, Kills on Contact,
Indoor or Outdoor Use, Fresh Floral Scent, No
Oily Residue, Lasts Up to Three Months, 21.8
Oz. Cans

3264 Five Airwick, Glade, Yankee Candle Plug Ins,
Good Condition, Just Need to Buy The
Fragrance, 5"W x 7"L x 4"H

3265 New Suncast Black Edging 20' Great For
Garden Borders, 3 1/2"W

3266 Pair of Ladies Size 11 Champion Comfy Tennis
Style Shoes, Blue With Pink Accents, Memory
Foam Inserts, Like New, Worn Once, No Signs
of Wear, or Flaws

3267 Protecta Safety Harness, 6' in Good Condition,
As Is

3268 Wood Caddy With Cups, Electric Candles in
Glass Holders, Flashlight, Good Condition,
11"W x 2"D x 7" and 5"H x 1 1/2"W

3269 Sylvania TV With Built In DVD Player, Can
Use With PC, Input and HDMI As Is, Has
Scratch on Front, 19"W x 13"H

327 New High End Pendant Light, Imperial Crystal
Silver Finish, Lots of Bling, Over $200 Retail,
7"Diam

3270 Three Size 8 Flip Flops in Very Good to New
Condition

3271 (18) Misc. American Made Tools, SK, Plumb,
All Good Tools, Good Condition, Rusty, As Is

3272 Women's Size 3X CJ Banks Pink Sleeveless
Shirt, Good Condition

3273 Women's Covington Size L Black and White
Design Shirt, Good Condition

3274 XOXO NY Handbag, Like New Condition, 9
1/2"W x 5"H

3275 Four Wood Light And Plug Electrical Outlet
Covers, Good Condition, 3 5/8" x 5 3/4"H

3276 Locking Fireproof Documents Storage Case,
Minor Assembly Required, Unused, Like New,
12 1/2"W x 8 1/2"D x 4 1/2"H

3277 Heavy Beautiful Glass Vase, Will Look Great
In Any Room, No Chips or Cracks, 22" x 4
1/2"W

3278 Wood Toilet Scrubber Box, Good Condition,
6"W x 6"D x 16"H
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3279 Beautiful Basket With Hand Crafted Hinged
Wood Lid, Each Side Opens Independently,
Underside Of Lid Is Marked "B. Ayers 1998",
Great For Display Or For Storing Things Inside,
Very Good Condition, 16" Dia x 10"H

328 Large Under The Bed Plastic Storage Tote With
Lids, 35"L x 19"W x 6"H

3280 Vintage Sedlon Accordion Method Music
Book, Good Condition, Minor Wear

3281 Solid Wood Butcher Block With Stainless Steel
Rim And Handles, Towle Silversmith in Good
Condition, 15"Diam x 2 1/2"Thick, Heavy
Duty, Some Scratches From Use

3282 Vintage Wood Manger, Ready To Add Your
Nativity Scene, Good Condition, 15 1/2" x 11
1/2" x 6"D

3283 Two Oil Lamps, 13" to 18"H, Look Older But
Good Condition

3284 Small US Mail Wood Basket, Mailbox Style
Decor, Good Condition, 6"W x 9"L x 7"H

3285 Solid Brass Small Pot in Good Condition,
3"Diam x 2"H

3286 Vintage Brush No. 10 Cotton The Only
Genuine Old Whittemore Patent Co. Watson
Williams Mfg. Co. 10" x 9 1/2" x 3/4"

3287 Seven Piece Ceramic Serving Bowl Set,
20"Diam in Good Condition

3288 Charming Mantle Clock By Heritage Mint,
Battery Operated, But Currently Inoperable,
Needs Some TLC, Fair Condition, 7 1/2"W x
5"D x 10 1/2"H

3289 Amber 12"H And Clear 15" Oil Lamps, Just
Fill and Light, Good Condition But Dusty From
Storage

329 New House of Troy Wall Lamp, Item NOR375-
GN, Beautiful High End Wall Mount Lamp,
Plugs Into Outlet, Granite Finish, Mounts To
Any Surface, 40"W x 15"D x 15"H Box

3290 Nice Perfume Bottles, Some Empty, Some
Partially Full, One Brand New, Includes White
Diamonds, Cheyenne, Passion And Others,
Great For Collection, Good Condition, 1 Oz. to
3.3 Oz.

3291 Large Ceramic Rooster, Great Country Vintage
Decor, Approx. 14" x 12" Good Condition

3292 Heavy Brass Bell With Music Note Top, Good
Condition, 5"H

3293 Men's Lands End Traditional Fit Size 42 Tan
Shorts, Good Condition

Lot Title

3294 Two Leather Braided Belts 33 3/4" And 34
3/4", Elastic Metallic Belt 25 1/4"L, Bracelet
9", Good Condition

3295 Knitted Throw Blanket, Leopard Design, Good
Condition, 60" x 48"

3296 Wood Stool, Handy For Around The House,
May Need Some Tightening, Good Condition,
12"Sq. x 12"H

3297 Halloween Pumpkin Carved Jack O Lantern,
Evermore Scented Electric Candle Pretty! 5"H
x 5"Diam, Very Good Condition, Tested,
Working

3298 Two Advertising Displays With Weighted
Bottoms, Plexiglass With Black Metal Base,
Good Condition, Minor Wear, 17"H x 8"W,
Can Use For Picture Frames

33 Vintage Wood Carved Wall Decor, Person With
Hat, Good Condition, 3 3/4" x 8"

330 (3) Cloth Over Hard Styrofoam Cushions, Good
For Hunting, Good Condition, Approx 13" x 12"

3300 Large Purple And Green Tote Container With
Hinged Lid, Two Hold Down Clamps, Padlock
Holes, 34"W x 17 1/2"L x 14 3/4"H, Good
Condition

3301 Women's Kathie Lee Size 18-20 Black Floral
Design Shirt, Good Condition

3302 Two Like New Black Plastic 27 Gallon Bin
Boss Storage Totes, 28"W x 19"D x 15"H

3303 WFS 84"L x 33"W 3 lb. 10 To 30 Degree
Single Person Mummy Style Sleeping Bag,
Good Condition

3304 Two Husky Brand Black And Red Soft Side
Tool Caddys, Good Condition, Minor Wear,
18"W x 9"D x 13"H and 15"L x 8"W x 10"H

3305 Epson Perfection 3590 Photo Scanner, Like
New 18"L x 10"W Everything is Included As If
Shipped New, Works Great

3306 Commercial Grade Mannequin Female Upper
Body Only, Moveable Arms, Heavy Duty,
Includes Metal Stand, 27"W x 9"D x 34"H

3307 4 Bolt Bottom Tractor Seat in Good Condition,
Minor Wear, 19"W x 19"D x 14"H

3308 Women's Jerzees Size 2X Gray All American
Mother Shirt, Good Condition

3309 Two Girls Cotton Pants, Skirt Size 14/16 in
Good Condition

331 Sterilite Under Bed Box on Wheels, Top Opens
In Half From Each End, Very Good Condition,
39 1/2"W x 20 1/4"D x 7"H
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3310 Tupper Toys Zoo It Yourself Funny Animal
Set, Vintage And Highly Collectible From
1966, Tupperware in Orlando USA, Approx. 9"
x 7", New Old Stock, Never Opened

3311 Beyblade Burst Rise Hyper Sphere in Good
Condition With Box, Vortex Climb Battle Set,
20"W x 3 1/2"D x 14"H

3312 VHS Tapes, Star Wars Trilogy Special Edition,
Includes Star Wars, The Empire Strikes Back,
Return of The Jedi, New in Original Packaging

3313 New Lot of Six Pop Its, Shaped Like Game
Controllers, 6" x 8"

3314 Vintage Risk Game, Complete in Very Good
Condition, Minor Wear, 23" x 11"

3315 2003 Strawberry Shortcake House, 12"H x
10"W Comes With Four Dolls, Has Acc. Bed
With Blanket, Closet, Dresser, Table, Chair,
Treasure Chest, Good Condition, Great For
Collector or Play, Still Smells Like Strawberries

3316 Precious Moments 1988 Samuel J. Butcher Girl
#16048 Brown Hair, Good Condition With Tag,
6" x 10"

3317 Aurora AFX Ultra 5 Slot Car Grand Challenge
Race Set, Complete, One Owner In Very Good
Condition, Works, 22"W x 14"H

3318 (13) Batman And Robin Comic Books, 436,
437, 438, 439, Five Robin II, Four Various
Batman Some Boarded And Bagged, Good
Condition

3319 Vintage New In Package Racing Champions,
Nascar 5 Pack of Diecast Replicas, #55, #66,
#36, #12, #25, Add to Your Collection, 12
1/2"L x 4 1/2"W

332 New Men's Size XL Short Sleeve Super Mario
T-Shirt, Dark Gray With Characters,
Cotton/Polyester, By Nintendo

3320 New Lot of Six Pop Its, Shaped Like Game
Controllers, 6" x 8"

3321 New in Bag (16) Christmas Gift Bags, 6" x 9"

3322 Ten Batman Dark Knight Comic Books, Three
Bagged And Boarded, Good Condition

3323 Precious Moments 1988 Easter Doll, Pink Hair,
Applause Co. 14" in Good Clean Condition

3324 Vintage Fisher Price Medical Kit, Good
Condition For Age, Two Shots, Hammer, Ear
Scope, Stethoscope, Blood Pressure Cuff, 10"W
x 3"D x 8"H

3325 Friends The TV Series The One With The
Apartment Bet Game, New Factory Sealed, 10
1/2"Sq.

Lot Title

3326 Kid Athlete Size 18M Michigan Shirt, New
Without Tags

3327 Vintage New in Package Racing Champions,
Citgo Five Pack #21 Diecast Replica, Add To
Your Collection, Box Has Damage, 12 1/2" x 4
1/2", Standard Size

3328 Various Lego Booklets, All Great Condition,
Instructions Only, Star Wars 8016, Two
Booklets For Set 2506 and 2263, Three
Bionicles Booklets 8941

3329 New In Package Shower Curtain Plastic Fish
Scene Cute, 72" x 72"

333 8-Volume Hardcover Book Set, The Charlie
Brown Dictionary by Charles M. Schulz
Peanuts, Children's Books Set Contains Over
600 Pictures in Full Color, 2000 Words Defined
50 US Maps, Good Condition

3330 Backyard Discovery Giraffe Tent, Kids Play
Tent, Gently Used, 56"L x 43"W x 40"H,
Comes in Original Carry Nylon Tote, With
Handles, Good Condition in Package

3331 Beyblade Burst Rise Hyper Sphere in Good
Condition With Box, Vortex Climb Battle Set,
20"W x 3 1/2"D x 14"H

3332 Easter Decoration Wood Happy Easter,
Welcome And Scarecrow, Tulips, Very Good
Condition, Wood and Cloth, 16" x 10"W To
8"W x 7"H

3333 Caged Grim Reaper Halloween Decoration
Over 3'H Eyes Light Up And Makes Spooky
Sounds, Sound and Motion Activated, Hangs
Easily in Any Doorway or Hall, Tested and
Works, Good Condition, 22"W x 4"D x 15"H

3334 New Cute Monster Slippers No Size, Looks
Like Adult Size M

3335 Brand New in Sealed Box, DC Universe Super
Heroes Lego Set #6863 Batwing Battle Over
Gotham City, 278 Pieces, Batman Lego Box in
Great Condition, 15" x 10 1/2" x 2"

3336 Brand New in Package Mayfair By Bemis
Kendall Enamel Wood Sta Titte Easy Clean
Elongated Whisper Close Toilet Seat in White,
14" x 17 1/2"

3337 Four New In Package Hot Wheels, Three
Mystery Cars, Super Chrome Custom 77 Dodge
Van 3"L

3338 New In Package Lot of Eight Silicone Molds,
Large Bunny And Eggs, 8"W x 12"H to 7"W x
9"H

3339 New In Box Playskool #08479 Explore N Grow
Busy Gears, 12 Plus Months, (11) Moving
Stackable Gears, 15"W x 10"H x 2 1/2"D
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334 Little Tikes Step Stool and Plastic Rock Truck,
Good Condition For Age, 11"W x 18"D x 10"H
and 11"W x 9"D x 8"H

3340 Two Bags of New Cookie Cutters, (80) Cake
Cutters in Great Shapes, Approx. 7" x 8"H

3341 New in Package 3' x 5' Ukraine Flag With
Brass Grommets

3342 Ladies Size 11 Orange Puma Wedge Shoes,
Suede And Canvas, Used Once, Good
Condition, No Flaws, Stains, Rips, or Signs of
Wear

3343 Two Squishmellow Plush Unicorn and Bee in
Good Condition, 11" to 12" x 5"

3344 New In Package Lot of Four Silicone Molds,
Easter Bunny 8" x 12" Eggs 6" x 10"

3345 New Chromebook Bag, Soccer Theme, 9" x 13"

3346 New Neoprene Bag With Pineapple, Great For
Lunches, 10" x 10"

3347 New in Package Dog Chew Toy, Large Bone,
8" x 3"

3348 Four Beanie Babies, 1997 Santa Teddy #4200
12-25-96, Gobbles Nov. 26, 1996, Snowball
Style #4201 12-22-96, Like New in Hard
Plastic Cases, With Tag Protectors, Two
Stuffed With PVC Pellets, Like New With
Tags, Clear Display Boxes, From Dry Smoke
Free Home

3349 Brand New In Sealed Box, Teenage Mutant
Ninja Turtles, Mega Bloks Building Set, (134)
Pieces, Raph Rooftop Blast Out, Box in Great
Condition, 12" x 2 1/2"D x 9 1/2"H Nickelodeon

335 Vintage Michigan State Spartans Riddell Mini
Helmet, 3 5/8" Scale Circa 1990s, Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 5"D x 5"H

3350 Precious Moments By Applause, Boy With
Bowtie and Hat, Good Clean Condition, 1988,
15"H

3351 New Ladies Michigan Shoes, Size XL, Good
Condition

3352 Women's Fashion Bug Perfect Fit Size 22-24W
Blue Sleeveless Design Shirt, Good Condition

3353 Two Caddies Filled With Over (150) Skeins of
Thread For Cross Stitch, Plus Fabric, One Yard
Ekru and Half Yard White, Two Yards,
Includes Lace, Good Condition

3354 Four Deflecto Dryer Vents, New 4"W x 15"L
Good Condition

3355 Liberty The Statue And American Dream,
Slavery Piece of Resistance, And More Great
Summer Reading, Good Condition, Some Wear

Lot Title

3356 (17) Misc. Children's Vintage Books, Charlie
Brown, Marmaduke, Bugs and More, Good
Condition For Age

3357 (20) Empty Glass Vodka Bottles, Great For
Wine, Crafts, Etc. Mostly Pint Size and Fifths

3358 (13) Vintage Children's Books- Charlie Brown,
Mother Goose, Pinocchio and More, Good
Condition For Age

3359 Vintage Books, Famous Paintings, Modern
Mathematics, Nations At War and More, Good
Condition For Age

336 (10) Safari Brand Toy Horse Figurines, Very
Good Condition, Up To 2"W x 2 1/2"H

3360 (20) Empty Glass Vodka Bottles, Great For
Wine, Crafts, Etc. Mostly Pint Size and Fifths

3361 (18) Vintage Children's Books, Pinocchio,
Socks, Milton is Missing, Three Bears and
More, Good Condition Overall, Some Wear

3362 5' Air Hose And Two 30' Plus, One Has Both
Ends, Other Two Don't Good Condition, As Is,
Bonus Box of Pegboard Hooks, Approx. 50
Plus, Numerous Sizes

3363 Six Home Decor Wall Hangings, Can Be Used
As Is or Painted, 6" x 6", 10" x 10", 19" x 6",
20" x 3 1/2", 22' x 12" Like New to New, Made
With Distressed Look And Aged Finish

3364 Baby Boy's Clothing- Shirts, Pants, Winter
Coat, Spring Jacket, Various Sizes, Good
Condition

3365 New Lot of Ten Cardinal Bird House, Dish
Drying Mats, Great Gifts, 15"H x 20"W

3366 Vintage Plastic Children's Bowling Set, Good
Condition 4" Ball, 9"H

3368 7 Plus Planter Water Trays, Oval and Round,
Has Stem to Go Right Up Middle Of Your Pot,
Good Condition, 7"Diam

3369 (12) Vintage Children's Books, Heidi Count
The Puppies, Gift From The Sea And More,
Good Condition, Some Wear

337 New With Tags Toddler Girls Size 5T Outfit,
Short Sleeve T-Shirt, Beige and Peach, Star
Wars Baby Yoda "The Force is Strong With
This One" and Shimmering Legging Pant by
Garanimals

3370 Women's Erika Size 2X Red Design Shirt,
Good Condition

3371 Boss Multi Effects Guitar Pedal, Tested,
Working, Good Condition, 12" x 8"H

3372 Air Hose, Reel, Base, Untested, As Is, But
Looks In Good Condition, 12 1/2" x 17"W x
20"H
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3373 Vintage Quilt Pieces, Too Many To Count,
Various Sizes, Good Condition, 15"H x 10"W

3374 Stihl 3/16 Filing Kit, New in Package, Approx.
7 3/4"W x 17"H

3375 Brother LX 3125 Sewing Machine, Powers On
But Untested Further, Good Condition, As Is,
14"W x 6"D x 12"H

3376 (12) CDs Some Older Metal Bands, Like
Metallica, Nirvana, White Zombie, Slaughter,
Gin Blossoms, and More, Good Condition But
Untested

3377 New in Package Bicycle Seat Cover With Pad,
Make Your Bike Seat Comfy, 8" x 10"

3378 New in Box Ankle Support Size L, 7" x 4"

3379 JBL Bluetooth Headphones, Wireless Model
Live 400BT Includes USB Cable For Charging
And Audio Cable If You're Not Using
Bluetooth, Adjustable Fit 8" x 6 1/2" x 2 1/2",
Very Good Working Condition, Includes
Manual

338 New Toddler Girls Socks, Pack 5 Pair Paw
Patrol Fits Shoe Size 4-7 1/2 by Nickelodeon
and Pack 6 Pairs Disney Princess Fits Shoe Size
4-7, Very Nice Collection of Pastel Colors, 11
Pairs Total

3380 TV Wall Mount Bracket, Brand New in Box,
Fits 23" to 42" Televisions, Also Has Tilt
Position Available

3381 Pair of NIKE Running Shoes, Size 8, White in
Color, Good Condition With Minor Wear/Dirt,
Velcro Leather

3382 New Lot of Two Contigo Spill Proof Water
Bottles, 25 Oz. 10"H

3383 Five 30 Pack 5" Hook And Loop Sanding Discs
New In Package, Tool Shop Brand, Assorted
Grits, 50, 80, 120, 180, 220

3384 Festive Green Napkins, Ten Packs of 50, New
Unused, 10"Sq.

3385 New in Package Sutera Orthopedic Contour
High Density Memory Foam For All Types of
Sleepers, 25.2" x 13.4" x 3.5" Received As Gift,
Don't Need

3386 Hardcover Book on Healing With Crystals
Chakra Energies, Magazine On Creating With
Beads, Magazines on Breathing To Relieve
Stress, Good Condition

3387 New in Package Puluz LED Portable Photo
Studio, 1 LED 6 Colors, 9"Sq.

Lot Title

3388 LL Bean Maine Hunting Shoes, Classic Rubber
Lower With Leather Upper Style, Women's
Size 9M Good Condition, No Cracks or Tears,
6"H, Made in USA

3389 Two Tervis U of M Travel Mugs, One Top Has
Small Crack 4"Diam x 8"H, Can Replace At
Any Tervis Store, Good Condition

339 John Deere Nascar Beanie, Good Condition, 8
1/2"W x 3"D x 3"H

3390 Brand New In Package Chicago Electric
Gasless Flux Cored Wire, .035 Size 2 lb.
Weight 4" Round

3391 Misc. Tools in Good Condition, and New In
Package Helmet Comforter, 13"L x 2"W

3392 Six 2" Angle Sash Paint Brushes, Painters
Collection Brand Solid Wood Handles, 100%
Polyester For All Paints, 11"H Length, New in
Package

3393 New In Box Three Special Mom Coffee Mugs,
4"H x 3"Diam, Great Gifts

3394 Honda Accord 6 1/2"L x 3"W x 3 1/2"D to
13"W x 13"D x 2"H, Acura CL 1990-97 New in
Box, Only 4 Cylinders, Only Sedans

3395 New in Package Immerse Water Heater Boiler
10"L

3396 Bag of Misc. Stuff, Sunscreen, Bug Spray and
More, Good Condition

3397 New Lot of Two Heavy Duty Door Mats,
Football Theme, 18" x 30"

3398 Chuck It Throw Stick With Ball, 25"L Good
Condition, Some Wear

3399 Four Plush Animals, Good Condition to Some
With Tags

34 Vintage "Third St." Pinconning Heavy
Embossed Steel Street Sign, Good Condition
For Age, Some Paint Loss, Charming
Weathered Look, 24"W x 6"H

340 New With Tags Collection of Kitty Toys For
Hours of Fun For Your Feline Friend,
Smartykat Track Tipper, Works on The Floor or
Attaches to Window, 2-Pack Sparkle Fish With
Cat New In Package, 2-Pack Zoo Animals With
Cat New In Package, (2) Cat New In Package
Mice, By Vibrant Life

3400 Vintage Smurf Sleeping Bag, From The 1980s,
Some Tears and Wear, Good Condition For
Age, 38"W x 65"L

3401 New Old Stock Vintage Cuddle Kids Soft
Sculpture Doll Kit, Style CK301 With Love
From Misty by Huggables Inc, 20" Doll Factory
Sealed
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3402 New In Package "Can't Catch Harry", An Odd
Is Out Card Game, Factory Sealed, 7 1/2"W x
11"L

3403 (16) New Scooby Doo Paper Gift Bags, 6"W x
8"H

3404 (6) New Pop Its Controllers, Horse, Etc, 6"W x
6"L

3405 New Sealed Box Nexo Knights Lego Set 70348
Lance's Twin Jouster, 216 Pieces, 10"W x 2
1/2"D x 7 1/2"H Box in Good Condition

3406 New Pop It Fidget Toy, 85 Pops Anime
Character, 12"W x 12"L

3407 New Formclay 3D Fantastic Dragon Deslyn Kit
Coloring Paper Balloon, Box 11"L x 9"W

3408 (17) 1995-1998 Star Wars Figures, Good
Condition, 4"T

3409 Youth Roller Skates Size 5, Used Three Times,
Good Condition and A Green OP Brand
Skateboard, Good Condition, 8"W x 31"L

341 New In Box Lego 40431 Star Wars, 171 Pieces
BB-8, Age 8+, 5 1/2"W x 2 3/4"D x 7 1/2"H

3410 (16) New Disney Princess Paper Gift Bags,
Cute, 6"W x 8"H

3411 New In Package Baby Spring Floral, 9 Mo. to
24 Mo., 13"Diam x 1 1/2"H Folded

3412 (2) New With Tags Football Themed Doormats,
Heavy Duty, 18"W x 30"L

3413 New Hello Mello Size L/XL, Shorts and Long
Sleeve Top, Super Soft

3414 Tabletop "Fast Track" Pinball Game, In Box in
Good Condition, 24"L x 11"W x 2 1/2"H

3415 "Girls Night Out" Party Mug, Hand Painted
Glass With Pedestal Base, Some Paint Loss,
Good Condition, 4"W x 9 1/2"T

3416 Vintage Burger King "The King" 13"T Stuffed
Plush Toy Doll, Some Staining - Mostly on
Boots Area, Fair to Good Condition

3417 Mystery Box, New and Used Stuff, 11"W x
32"L x 11"H

3418 Drive 4-Wheeled Walker, Dark Blue With
Locking Hand Brakes, Seat and Basket Under
Seat, 6" Wheel, Steel Frame, 350 Lb Capacity,
Like New Condition, 23"W x 27"L x 36"H

3419 Extra Large Bag of Packing Peanuts and Bag of
Bubble Wrap, Misc Packing Supplies, Clean
Like New Condition, Approx 30 Gallon Each

342 Vintage Fisher Price Play Family A Frame
Playhouse With Some Accessories, Nice Clean
Lot, Good Condition For Age, 13"W x 9"D x
10"H

Lot Title

3420 Laundry Wicker Basket With Lid, Cloth Insert
Washable, Good Condition, 17 1/2"Diam x 23"T

3421 Women's Size Medium Peaches Uniforms
Brand Scrub Multi Color Design Shirt in Good
Condition

3422 Double Stacked Ladies Clothing Mystery
Boxes, Filled With 22 Pieces of Small and
Medium Ladies Clothes and Bonus Big
Bag/Purse, 12 Shirts, 2 Dresses, Outfit -
Pants/Shirt, 2 Scarf/Wraps, 3 Bras and
Underwear With Built In Corset, Other Box
Filled a/ Size L and XL Clothes, 10 Shirts,
Pants & Jacket Outfit, Pair of Pants, Dress,
Sweater, Bra, Brands Like Banana Republic,
Victoria Secret, Twenty One, Charlotte Russe,
Willi Smith, Ultra Flirty, Carol Little and More

3423 (6) Empty Boy Scout Popcorn Tins, Black Lids,
Winter Scene, Use For Gifts or Storage, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"Diam x 7 1/2"H

3424 (2) Blue Ridge Insta Mats For Camping, Both
Inflatable and Roll Up With Straps For Storage
Backpacking, One Strap Missing From Blue
Mat, Otherwise Good Condition, 20"W x 66"L

3425 (60) Styrofoam Egg Cartons, Each Holds 12
Eggs, Clean Good Condition

3426 Queen Size Comforter, Serengeti Print, In Bag
Looks New

3427 Soft Top Car Container, Great For Extra Space
on Long Trips, Good Condition, 36"W x 36"D

3428 Queen Size Bedding, New In Package,
Comforter, Shams, Bedskirt and Sheets, Palm
Canyon Print

3429 Abercrombie Kids Size 11/12 Hoodie
Distressed Denim Blue Jean Jacket in Very
Good Condition

343 Set of 3 Hot Wheels Mud Trucks, The Pouncer,
Spike and Obsessed, Very Good Condition, 7"L

3430 (4) Character Handled Small Cheese Spreaders,
Skiis, Beach Couple and Easter Bunnies, Good
Condition, 5"L

3431 New Our Own Candle Company In Glass Jar
With Handle, Scent Is Cinnamon, Burns For Up
To 100 Hours, Made In USA, 13 Oz

3432 Vintage Waterford Lamp, Gold Tone Metal
Base, Very Heavy, Some Wear on Metal, Good
Condition Overall, Work, 10"W x 18"H
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3433 (6) Crystal Wine Glasses, Most Likely
Longchamp, 2 1/2"Diam x 6 1/2"T, Crystal
Handle/Spout Creamer, Margarita Glasses -
Clear Orange and Yellow, Two Large Vintage
Water Goblets, Large Vintage Bowl, Stem
Base, Clearing Moms China Cabinet, Clean, No
Chips or Cracks, Good Condition

3434 Mini Ceramic High Gloss Glaze Gourds Fall
Holiday Decor, Collection of 10, MCM Mid
Century Modern Retro, Very Good Condition, 2
1/2" x 2 1/2"

3435 Set of (6) 1976 Bay City Chevrolet Plastic
Coasters, Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam

3436 Vintage Handmade Wool Rug, Beautiful Color,
Hand Tied, Good Condition, 42"L x 22 1/2"W

3437 Antique Paper Mache Duck Pull Toy, 1920s,
Good Condition For Age, 3 3/4"W x 9"L x 8
1/4"H

3438 Otagiri Japan Floral Porcelain Vase, Very Good
Condition, 5"Diam x 9"H

3439 Terracotta Wine Crock, 2 Pieces, Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"Diam x 10"H

344 (3) Power Ranger Vintage 1995 Action Figures
by Bandai, Good Condition, 5 1/2"T

3440 Ceramic Sunflower and Pumpkin Design, Fruit
Bowl or Vase, Good Condition, 9"Diam x
5"Deep

3441 Beautiful Orange Hall Pottery Vase, Marked
2005, USA on Bottom, Very Good Condition,
4"Diam x 10 1/2"H

3442 Lighted Snowmen by Campfire Figurine Decor,
Resin, Works, Good Condition, 6"W x 6"D x
7"H

3443 Vintage Sun Tea Dispenser Jar and (4) Sun Tea
Glasses, Good Condition, 6"Diam x 10"H and
3"Diam x 6"H

3444 Fancy Porcelain China Bowl, Floral Design
With Gold Trim, Good Condition, 9 1/2"Diam x
2 1/2"H

3445 2001 Hardcover "Junk Chic" Book by Kathryn
Elliott, 160 Pages in Good Condition, Great
End Table Book

3446 1997 Longaberger Basket With Cloth Liner and
Plastic Liner, Good Condition, 8"W x 13"L x
4"H and 8"H

3447 Vintage Hand Painted Glass and Metal Oil
Lamp Base, Needs Some TLC, Great For
Project Piece, Still Good Condition For Age, 6
/12"Diam x 12"H

Lot Title

3448 Vintage Clown Collectibles, Green Elephant
Time for Circus Fun LCD Quartz Watch Made
in Hong Kong With Rainbow Colored Band In
Original Box; Ceramic Sad Clown Toothpick
Holder, Holds Toothpicks In Clowns Pants and
Belly Button and Clown Playing an Accordion
Figurine, Very Good Condition For Age, 5"L to
6"L

3449 New In Sealed Box Star Wars Lego Set 75195
Ski Speeder Vs. First Order Walker
Microfighters Series 5, 216 Pieces, Box Shows
Wear With Creases and Dents, 10 1/2"W x 2"D
x 5"H

345 2010 WWE Tag Team Champions Belt, 8"H

3450 Vintage Plastic Cookie Cutters, Snoopy, Lucy,
Charlie Brown and Lus, Very Good Condition
For Age, Approx 5"L

3451 Vintage Filtron Coffee Pot With Bakelite
Handle, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"Diam x 4
1/2"H

3452 Beautiful Carnival Glass Basket, Perfect For
Your Collection, Made by Imperial Glass, Very
Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D x 10 1/2"H

3453 Wood Sewing Box Full of (9) DIY Wood Wind
Chime, DIY Wood Frame and DIY Wood Boat,
Great For Children's Summer Activities, Good
Condition to New, 13"W x 11"D x 8 1/2"H

3454 Vintage 1998 The Autobiography of Baseball,
The Inside Story From The Stars Who Played
The Game Foreword by Ira Berkow, Written by
Joseph Wallace, Hardcover 224 Pages, Good
Condition, 9 1/2"W x 11"L

3455 2006 Hardcover 209 Page "Without You" Book
by Anthony Rapp The Original Broadway Cast
Member and Co-Star of the Feature Film by
Simon & Schuster Rockefeller Center New
York NY, Memoir of Love Loss and The
Musical Rent, Good Condition

3456 (23) New Chair Tips Silicone With Felt Pad,
Great To Save Your Floors, 1"Diam x 1"L

3457 New Sealed GNC Multivitamin Omega 3
Raspberry Lemonade, 90 Gummies, 45 Day
Supply, 04-23

3458 New Zesty Paws 8 In 1 Flavor Infusions For
Dogs, Hip N Joint, Heart, Skin and Brain, 16 Fl
Oz, Best By 2/23

3459 New Stretch Velvet Sofa Furniture Cover, 3
Cushion Set, Gray Color

346 New Classic Chuckit M Ball, 2 1/2" Hands Free
Pick Up 3X Distance Launched, 25"L and
Lumabone Bacon Durable Chew, Made In
USA, Your Dog Will Love You
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3460 Walgreens Women's Bladder Control Pads, 36-
Ct, Ultimate Absorbency, New In Package

3461 (4) New Boxes of Alcohol Prep Pads, 2-Ply,
2.36"Sq, 100 Per Box

3462 Box of New Christmas Cards, 26 With
Envelopes, 5"W x 7"L

3463 New In Package Jumper Cables, 10 Gauge Wire
For Cars and RVs, 12'L

3464 New In Box 2-Pack Danish Dough Whisks,
Metal and Wood, 3 1/2"W x 13"L

3465 (3) New Packages of Dog Duck Jerky, 3 Oz Per
Bag, Best By 4/30/23

3466 New With Tags Men's 1/4 Zip Sweater, Black,
Size Small, Very Nice

3467 Lot For Dogs: Microcynah Anti-Itch Spray Gel
With Moisturizing Dimethicone, Plus 2 Dog
Toothbrushes New and Medium Dog Collar,
Very Good Condition

3468 New NFL Plastic Candy Dispenser, Seahawks,
5"W x 5 1/2"D x 10"H

3469 New In Box Men's Size 3XL Hanes 6-Pack
Underwear, String Bikini

347 New Set of 2 Fabric Gnomes, Feels Like a Bean
Bag, 3"W x 3"D x 6"H

3470 Polaris Full Face Helmet, Missing Face Shield,
Has Wear, Fair Condition, 16"L x 11"T

3471 (2) New In Package Ladies Size Medium Yoga
Pants, Digital Camo Pattern

3472 New 2-Pack Queen Size Mattress Bags, 60"W x
100"L x 14"H

3473 New In Box Cake Ouddy Decorating Tips Set,
Nozzle Tools, Stainless Steel, Box, 5 1/2"L x 4
1/2"W x 2"H

3474 New In Box Keurig K Cup Carousel, Holds 27
K Cups, Silver Metal, Great Gift, Approx 6
1/2"Diam x 10"H

3475 New 39-Ct Package Women's Bladder Control
Pads, From Walgreens, Maximum Absorbency
Long Length

3476 New Velo Bike Seat, Scion S1, 9"L x 5"W

3477 (2) New In Package Cleaning Eraser For Shoes
and More, Natural Colored Rubber Material,
8"L x 1 1/2"Sq

3478 (2) New Dog Chew Toys, Green Rubber, 2
1/2"Diam Ball, 5"W x 5"L Chew Toy

3479 New Meat Tenderizer 48 Stainless Steel Blades,
in Plastic Handle, 6"L x 4"W x 1"Thick

348 New In Box 1996 Star Wars Figure, Collector
Series, 12" Obi-Wan Kenobi

Lot Title

3480 New Size Small Dog Costume, Turn Your Dog
Into A Tank

3481 Craftsman Metal Toolbox With Tray Filled
With Sockets, Screwdrivers and Pliers, Some
Rust, Good Condition Overall, 17"W x 7"D x
8"H

3482 Grand Gourmet Frying Pan, Some Scratches,
Good Condition, 12"Diam x 3"H

3483 New In Box Belleville Boots, Tan In Color,
Size 10N, Gore Tex 790 Gram Military Boots,
Infantry Combat Boot, Great For Working,
$200 For A New Pair

3484 New Medium Sized Dog Harness With 4' Leash

3485 New Ladies Size XL U of M - University of
Michigan Shoes, Officially Licensed, Wear
With Pride

3486 Women's Size XL 16-18 "USA" Red T-Shirt in
Good Condition

3488 Easter Decorations, Two 4"Diam x 16"H Trees
With Three Boxes of Wooden Ornaments, Very
Good Condition

3489 Two Black Suit Jackets and a Black and White
Dress Jacket Plus a Fleece Vest, Various
Brands, Size 16W-18W, Good Condition

349 Tin Holder With Wood Handle 4" x 5 1/2",
Ketchup & Mustard Tin Flower Holder 4"W x
8"H, 2-Handle, 11" Wood Handle Towel
Holder 7" Base x 14"H, 3" x 3" Plastic Emblem,
All John Deere Items, Emblem Fair Condition -
Rest in Very Good Condition

3490 Small Pouch, Letters and Numbers 8-Pack,
Vase, Book, Pens, Good Condition to New, 2"L
to 28"L

3491 Tin Snips, Screwdrivers, Pliers and More, Some
Wear and Rust, Fair to Good Condition, 3"L to
16"L

3492 (168) Tatting and Crochet Thread Spools,
Various Colors, Many Unused, Good
Condition, 17"W x 16"D x 6"H

3493 Large Lot of Vintage Books, Helen Keller,
Bobbsey Twins, Lost Sheep and More, Most
Hardcover, Fair to Good Condition

3494 (12) Franklin Mint Porcelain Plates, The
American Folk Art Collection, Limited Edition
Plates are All Numbered, Very Good Condition,
8"Diam

3495 Various Cookbooks, Vintage White House,
Better Homes and Lots More, Lots of Classic
Recipes, Hardcover and Paperback, Good
Condition For Age
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3496 Screwdrivers, Pliers, Vintage Stapler and More,
Some Wear and Rust, Fair to Good Condition,
1"L to 11"L

3497 (4) Pair New In Package Flip Glasses, Clear
Yellow Night Vision Safety and Sunglasses,
Rated For UV, 6"W

3498 (7) Pieces Plastic Storage Cubes, Interlock,
Great For Toys or Getting Organized, Good
Condition, 16 1/2"W x 12 1/2"D x 12 1/2"T

3499 (2) Advertising Displays With Black Metal
Weighted Bottoms, 8 1/2"W x 7"H Plexi Sign
Holder, Great For Photos Too, Very Good
Condition, Overall 8"W x 4"D x 17"H

35 Vintage Crochet Cross Stitch Framed Doily,
Very Good Condition, 11 1/2"Sq. Wood Frame
Over Glass

350 New In Package Hot Wheels 2006 Redline Set,
1969 Firebird, 1968 Nova and More, 2 3/4"L to
3"L, See 2007 Set In Auction Too

3500 Awesome Metal Cactus in Pot, Great Yard Art,
Would Look Cool on Porch or Deck, 18"H

3501 Vintage Dresser, Mirror Has Stamp Inside Nov.
3rd 1932 For Ferd Ecker, High Point NC, Very
Sturdy, No Wobble, Three Drawers All Slide
Well For Age, Bought From 1BID to Refurbish
But No Time And No Where To Put It, Looks
Like Pretty Restoration Project, 35 1/4"W x 16
3/4"D x 33"H, 31 1/2" Taller With Mirror
Attached, Bottom Drawer Has Glue On Inside
Edge, As Is, Great Piece

3502 (13) Piece Lot, Five New In Package Fish
Stringers, 46" Chain, Eight Additional Stringers
in Good to Very Good Condition, All in Plastic
Bin

3503 Real Good Working Magic Chef Wine Cooler,
Eight Place Unit, Not Just For Wine, Your Use,
Good Condition, 16 3/4"W x 19"D x 11 1/2"H

3504 DIY Cabinet For Your Use, Made By A
Disabled Vet, Pine and Cedar, 26"W x 17.5"D x
39.5"T

3505 Brand New Hon Office Side Chair in Original
Box, Perfect Office Waiting Room Chair,
Could Also Be Used As Dining Chair, Fabric is
Beautiful Shade of Green, Overall 31"H x
23"W x 19"Deep, Seat 17"H

3506 Brand New Hon Office Side Chair in Original
Box, Perfect Office Waiting Room Chair,
Could Also Be Used As Dining Chair, Fabric is
Beautiful Shade of Green, Overall 31"H x
23"W x 19"Deep, Seat 17"H

3507 Tub of Legos, 22"W x 15"D x 6"H, Full and
Ready To Use Your Imagination

Lot Title

3508 Fabric Hanging Organizer, 9 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D
x 51"H, Dusty, Otherwise Good Condition, As
Is

3509 Box of 1.5 Liter Wine Bottles, (24) Clean But
Still Have Labels, Use For Home Brew or
Crafts, Box 27"W x 21"D x 19"H

351 Vintage Tom & Jerry Coloring Book, Partially
Used, Good Condition

3510 Misc. Home Accents Lot- Candles, Picture
Frames, Resin Decor Etc. Good to Very Good
Condition, 1" Glass Stones Plus

3511 Paperback Books, The Grapes of Wrath,
Shadow Music and More, Good Condition

3512 Office Lot- Eight 1" Binders, Two Routers,
CD's, Computer Games, Markers, Sheet
Protectors, And More, Very Good Condition,
Up to 13 1/2"W Box

3513 Household Estate Box, Filled With Cords,
Decor and More, 3" Plus, Good Condition,
Untested, As Is

3514 Adidas Shirt, Men's Size M, Blue in Good
Condition

3515 Aquarium Electric Gravel Cleaner in Box,
Working, Good Condition, Needs C Batteries,
12"H Box

3516 Milwaukee M12 Charger And Soft Case, New
Cat. No. 48-59-2401, Measures 12"W x 7"D x
3"H

3517 Dell 21 1/2" LCD Monitor Model 52240Tb
1920 x 1080 Resolution Wide Viewing Angle,
Tilt Screen, Video Capabilities, 480 P, 576 P,
720P, 1080 P, Connectors HDMI, Audio Out,
DVI, VGA Power Adapter Included, Touch
Screen, 15.1"H x 20.6"W, Depth Depends On
Stand Tilt Position, Good Working Condition

3518 3â€• pot of organic burpee stringless green bean
plant. Grown from seed myself. These Hardy
variety produce nonstop beans for freezing or
canning. Great for patio containers or in the
ground. Already 10â€• tall.

3519 Gym Swing With Chains, For Swinging With
Arms, 44"L x 18"W, With Rubber Handle
Grips, Good Condition

352 (9) Thomas The Tank Engine and Friends,
Train Engines and Cars, Most Diecast, Good
Condition, Up To 7"L

3520 New K Cup Carousel 27 K Cup Cap, 10"H,
Great Gift

3521 Paw Print Monument 9"Sq. Resin, Raised
Height To Read "Our Hearts Still Ache" New in
Box, Clear Frame to Insert Picture
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3522 Five Tie Down Hooks, Five New In Boxes
Stock #12-6241 Chrome Plated Put In Stake
Pocket Holes and Twist Tight, 5"W x 3"D x 2
1/2"H Box

3523 New Old Stock 15' Tree Light Cord

3524 Metal Cookie Cutters And Tartlet Tins (36)
2"Diam to 5"L, Good to New Old Stock

3525 New Shower Curtain With Plastic Ring,
Geometric Pattern, Very Colorful, 72"Sq.

3526 Neck Warmer With Rice, Two 8"W x 12"L,
Place in Microwave To Get Them Warm, Place
Around Neck For Instant Relief, Good
Condition

3527 Feud Jigsaw Tool, As Is, 12 1/2"W Box, Tested
and Works, Very Good Condition

3528 Avia Size 8 1/2 and Ryka Size 8 1/2 Men's
Running Shoes, Both Made in China, Good
Condition

3529 Women's Sonoma Life & Style Size 12 Blue
Jean Skirt, Good Condition

353 New With Tags Baby Girl Size 18 Mo 2-Piece
Outfit, Lightweight Super Soft Long Sleeve
Top and Pants, Peach Tones Top Flower Print
by Falls Creek Kids and Sweatshirt in Teal
With Colorful Letter "Cute Runs in the Family"
by Garanimals

3530 Three 14"Diam Old Saw Blades, Good For
Crafts or Decor, One Dewalt 11 3/4"

3531 Two Plano Tackle Boxes, Three Tray 16" x 8" x
8", Other 16" x 9" Box With Some Tackle,
Good Condition

3532 Dr. Maya Shower Chair, Adjustable Height
New in Box, 18"W Box

3533 New Ultrasonic Pest Repeller With Night Light
Option, 3" x 5" Box

3534 Grill Tongs And Spatula 14 1/4" to 15 1/4"L
Very Good Condition

3535 Men's Arizona Jeans in Great Condition, Size
40 x 32 No Rips or Stains

3536 Women's Feng Ze Yuan Size XXXL Red
Design Shirt, Good Condition

3537 Women's Tan Maurices Size 2 Dress,
Sleeveless Flower Design in Like New
Condition, Very Cute, From Smoke Free Home

3538 Born Leather Shoes Size 11 Ladies, Good
Condition

3539 Two Picture Frame Stands For Mantle or Table,
Black Looks Braided, Copper That Folds, 6
1/4" to 10 1/4"H

Lot Title

354 Adidas Duffle With Handles and Shoulder
Strap, Multiple Compartments, Very Good
Condition, 20"W x 11"D x 11"H

3540 Beautiful Large Ceramic Planter, Unique
11"Diam x 9 1/2"H, Retails For $29.95, Comes
With Aluminum Base 17"Diam x 3"H, Clay
Round Planter With Stones, By Stefani Pottery
Made in Brazil, 6 1/2"Diam x 5"H, Very Good
Condition

3541 Glass/Crystal Toothpick Holder, 2 1/4"Diam x
3"H, Good Condition

3542 Old Rug Beater With Nice Wire Patterns, Very
Good Condition, 28"L x 9"W

3543 Vintage Pair of Home Interior Grandma And
Grandpa Ceramic Figures, Great Condition, No
Chips or Cracks, 8 1/4" x 2 1/2"

3544 Metal And Stoneware Decor With Faux Leaves
and Fruit, 8 1/2"W x 4"D x 3 1/4"H, Dusty,
Overall Good Condition

3545 Candleholders, Some Metal, Wood, Porcelain,
Fair to Good Condition, 2 1/2" to 16"H

3546 Christmas Theme Nesting Boxes, Girl Reindeer
9"W x 9"D x 16 1/2"H, Needs Horns Glued,
Otherwise Very Good Condition

3547 Vintage Germany Goebel Hummel Friar Tuck
Monk, Sugar Container With Lid, Good
Condition, Some Wear, As Is, 5 1/2"H

3548 Beautiful Vintage Crystal Pedestal Bowl With
Embellishments, Great Condition, No Chips or
Cracks, 6 1/2" x 5 3/4"H

3549 Vintage Collectible Pot Belly Bartender
Decanter Head Comes Off To Fill Pours Out,
Pitcher in His Hand With Six Keg Barrel Shot
Glasses, All Ceramic Glazed, Good Condition,
6 1/2"H x 5"W Shot Glasses 1 1/2"Diam x 2"H

355 Electronic Arcade Coin Push Game, Push Coins
Over The Edge To Win, Age 6+, Includes 200
Coins, Capsules, Gemstones and Other Prizes,
New In Sealed Box, Great Gift, 11"W x 9"D x
13 1/2"H

3550 Vintage 1847 Rogers Bros. Silverware Flatware
Storage Chest Tarnish Resisting 19"W x 12"D x
4"H Good Condition

3551 Adorable Concrete Mushroom With Smiling
Face, Perfect For Any Garden, 10"H

3552 Comedy Albums 7 Albums- 8 LP 33 1/3 One is
Double Album of Bill Cosby, Think Of Him
What You Want But He Was Funny, Original
Sleeves And Jacket, Some Wonderful Routines,
Good Condition, As Is

84/150

08/02/25 05:56:32



Lot Title

3553 9"Sq. Wine Picture And Four Very Nice Wine
Design Placemats, Good to Very Good
Condition

3554 Nice 16" End Table Lamp, Brown Marble
Color With Shade and Light Bulb, Works
Good, Great Condition

3555 Unique Vintage Copper Large Pot, Small Hole
But Useable, 12"Diam x 11 1/4"H Good
Condition Overall

3556 Very Cool Thomas American Series Radio No.
0240, Dated April 1989, Model 511, Features
Am/Fm And Cassette Player, Working, Great
For Display or Collection, 9 3/4" x 7 1/4" x 14"

3557 Nice Lot of Various Perfumes, Including Red,
White Diamonds, Imari, Cheyenne, Avon,
Partial to 3/4 Full, 2 1/4"H Plus, Good to Very
Good Condition

3558 Three Vintage Resin Churches, Bruton Parish
3"W x 5 1/4"L x 4 1/2"H, Williamsburg VA
Midway Church 3 1/2" x 5"L x 5 1/4"H,
Midway Georgia Coeur D'Alene Old Mission
State Park 4 1/4"W x 6"L x 3 1/4"H, Made By
Historic American Churches, Nice For N Gauge
Train Sets, All New Condition

3559 New Brass Walker Cover Plate, 5 1/2"Diam

356 New In Package Queen Sheet Set, Hippie Peace
Sign Design, Bright Colors, Fitted, Flat and
Two Pillow Cases

3560 Retriever Brand Large Dog Kennel, 42"L x
28"W x 30 1/2"H, Has Plastic Pull Out For Ease
of Cleaning, Includes Divider Panel to Make
Smaller Inside, Easily Folds Flat For Transport,
Storage, Very Good Condition

3561 Sheep Collection- (11) of Various Colors and
Designs, Red Tin With Lid With Goats With
Hats on Decor, Used to Store Sheep, 9"Diam x
10"H, 18"W x 9"L Sheeps Wool Fabric, Wood
Woven Natural Tone, Basket With Handle to
Store Collection, Very Unique And Cute
Collection, Sheep Have Also Hung on
Christmas Tree in Winter

3562 Huge Sterilite Plastic Storage Tote With Lid, 42
1/2"W x 21"D x 17 1/2"H

3563 Monbe Bobbi Feeding Booster Seat With
Elephants, 17"W x 13 1/2"L x 9 5/8"H Good
Condition

3564 Youth Size Medium Detroit Tigers Zip Up
Hoodie, Very Good Condition, From Smoke
Free Home

3565 Rubbermaid Roughneck Storage Tote With Lid,
23"W x 15"D x 16 1/2"H

Lot Title

3566 New Hamilton Beach Four Shelf Garment
Drying Station, 16 3/4"W x 7 1/2"D x 32"H Box

3567 Certainteed Kraft Faced Roll Insulation Saint
Gobain 3 1/2" x 15" x 40' One Roll, 50,000 Sq.
Feet, New Unused

3568 Red and White Coleman Cooler Mystery
Surprise Box With Lots of Nice Misc. Items,
Several New in Package, 15 lbs. of Mystery,
21" x 13"D x 12 1/2"H, Comes With New
Unopened Sprout Ease Econo Sprouter Toppers
For Growing Sprouts in Jar, Ready to Eat in 3
To 5 Days, For Small to Large Seeds, Sprout in
Three Jars At Once, Fits All Wide Mouth
Mason Jars

357 New Sealed Polybag Star Wars Lego Set 30381,
Imperial Tie Fighter, 42 Pieces, 6"W Package

3570 Vintage Leather Suitcase 24"W x 16"D x 7"H,
Some Wear and Use, Good Condition Overall

3571 Small Dog Crate in Good Condition, 12"W x
18"D x 14"H

3572 Ten Gallon Sterilite Bin With Lid, Good
Condition, 21"W x 13 1/2"D x 12 1/4"H

3573 Women's Size XXL Red Heart Design
Nightgown, Smart And Sexy Brand, 100%
Nylon, Good Condition

3574 New Hand Creams, Lip Balm, Eight Creams
Lavender, Rose, Cherry Blossom and More,
11"L Box

3575 New Lot of (80) Cookie Cutters, Cake Cutter,
Great Shapes, All New 1 1/2" Plus

3576 New Murder Mystery Party- A Murder On The
Grill, Great Fun For A Party, 11"L Box

3577 French Fries Pillow And Emoji Pillow, Very
Good to New, 11 1/2" to 12"H

3578 New Lot of Two Cat & Jack Girls Three Piece
Swimsuits Size 2T So Cute

3579 New in Package Joe Biden Sucks Nylon Flag,
3' x 5'

358 Disney Princess Model DP-2 Waffle Maker,
Makes Impression of Crown and Castle, Very
Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 8 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H

3580 New Two Door Mats, 18" x 30"W Heavy Duty,
Football Design

3581 New Lot of Two Sealed 1000 Piece Jigsaw
Puzzles, Drinking Valentine, And Sunset on
The Lake, 9 1/2" to 10 1/4"L Boxes

3582 Two New Dinosaur Foam Craft Kits, 12"W x
9"D x 1"H Boxes
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3583 Brand New in Sealed Box Lego Nexo Knights
Set #70350 The Three Brothers Retired, 14"W
x 7 1/2"D x 3"H, Box in Good Condition, 266
Pieces

3584 Diecast Coca Cola Truck With Polar Bears
Skiing, Approx. 12" x 4", New in Box Dated
1995

3585 One Gallon Bag Full of Gumball Machine
Prizes, Good Condition, Full of Fun! 3/4" Plus

3586 Size 2T Top, Blue and White Stripe, With "If I
Were An Ant" Two Disc Collector's Edition of
DVD Bonus Finding Nemo Exclusive Features
Listed on Back, 5" x 8"

3587 New (16) Scooby Doo Gift Bags, So Cute, 6"W
x 3 3/4"D x 8 1/4"H

3588 Girls Size 3T Orange And Blue Detroit Tigers
Dress, Cotton And Polyester

3589 New Soccer Theme Chrome Book Bag, 13"W x
9"H

359 Toy Jackpot Slot by Radica, In Original Box,
Tested and Works, 6"x 8" x 12 1/2"T

3590 Two New Sealed Jigsaw Puzzles, Canal Scene
and Aegean Sea, Both 1000 Piece, 8" to 10
1/2"W Boxes

3591 Brand New Mickey Mouse Cake Pop Maker,
Bakes Four Mickey Cake Pops, Non Stick
Baking Plates, (25) Cake Pop Sticks, Included
Piping Bag Included, 7"W x 4 1/2"D x 9 1/2"H

3592 Brand New Heavily Damaged Box, Contents
Complete, Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Mega
Bloks Lair Hideout, (691) Pieces, 19 1/2"W x
14"D x 2 1/2"H

3593 New Taffy The Kitten Portable Speaker, 3 1/2"
x 3 1/2"

3594 Pokemon Game Cards, Lot of 105 Cards, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"L

3595 Six Children's Sand Buckets, Like New
Different Colors, 8 1/2"Diam x 6"H

3596 (11) Excalibur Comic Books Issues 12, 13, 15,
16, 17, 21, 22, Two 18, Two 19, Most Bagged
And Boarded, Good Condition

3597 Men's Falls Creek Denim Shorts, Two Size 42,
Pair Size 40 Fair Condition, Plus Stafford
Performance 60% Cotton/40% Polyester XXL,
Orange T-Shirt Like New

3598 Curtains And Cushion Lot, Sewing or Crafts,
Good Condition, Several Yards in Pieces

3599 Ebonite 8 lb. Bowling Ball, Red Swirl In Box,
Needs TLC, Ball Holder And Purple Bag
Included, Ball Cleaner

Lot Title

36 Original WWII Propaganda Flyer Not A
Reproduction "On to Victory, America"
Lithograph, With Planes, Tank and Ship, Very
Cool in Oak Frame Under Glass, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 1 1/2"D x 12"H

360 Implux Lighting Design 3 Hi LED Flashlight,
New Old Stock In Original Package, 8 1/2"L

3600 New Plush Bath Rug With Rubber Back in
Gray, 26"L x 23"W

3601 Two New In Box Pittsburgh Steeler Plastic
Mugs, Freeze Them To Keep Your Drink Cold,
4" x 6"

3603 Six New in Package Skyline Collection, Ladies
Denim Vests, Size XL

3604 Sunbeam Fleece Electric Blanket, Blue And
Green Colors, Looks To Be Twin Size,
Untested As Is, Like New

3605 10 lb. Bowling Ball With Case, Needs TLC,
Case in Fair Condition

3606 Three Tier Wood Shelf New in Package,
14.2"W x 7.9"D x 25.6"H Farberware Easy Set
Up Tools Included In Package, New Package
And Retail Label For Modena Over The Door
Five Hooks, Brown Tone Metal From
Marshalls, 15"W x 3"D x 11"H

3607 Sunglasses And Prescription Readers As Well,
5 1/2"W Good to New

3608 Two Size 24W Capri Jeans Made By CJ Banks,
One Has Watermelon And Stars, Other Has
Frogs and Flowers Clean, Good Condition

3609 Fabric Petals, Mask, Rose Candles, And More,
All In Small Travel Case, Candles Have Been
Lit, Good Condition Overall, 9"W x 7"D x 6"H

361 Car Fan, Fan and Head, Duralast 400W Mobile
Power Outlet, Both Work, Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 4"D x 3"H and 7"W x 5"D x
2"H

3610 New Playskool #08479 Explore Grow Gear
Toy, 12M Plus, Requires 3AA Batteries, 10"W
x 14"L x 2"H

3611 Black Roller Blades, Size 9 1/2 Men's, Wrist
Guards, Bag, All Good Condition, Some
Scratches and Wear

3612 Silver Jeans Aiko Bootcut Size 29 x 33 Bought
From 1BID and They Didn't Fit, Freshly
Laundered, Very Good Condition

3613 Lot of Clear Stem Glasses For Wine, Brandy,
Etc. 20 Plus Total, Good Condition, 3 1/2" to
8"H
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3614 New Bathroom Towel Bar, Wood 24"L Kitchen
Towel Wood Bar 27"L:, Wood Wall Mount
Paper Towel 13"L, Good Condition

3615 18" Queen Size Beautyrest Air Mattress 60" x
80" Individual Air Chambers For Each Side,
Untested, As Is, Very Good Condition

3616 Five Like New to New Plus Size Skirts, Various
Colors and Styles, Fits Size 16W Some
Christopher & Banks

3617 Eight Ladies Size XL Long Sleeve Shirts,
Sweatshirt, Very Good To New

3618 Ladies Smock Tops, Various Colors and
Patterns, Good To New Condition, Size 4X

3619 Ceramic And Resin Bird Figurines Lot, Various
Styles, May Have Chips, Overall Good
Condition, 3" to 9"H

362 Pizza Stone, Good Condition, 15"Diam

3620 (37) DVDs Assorted Titles, Drama, Sci Fi, Etc.
Several Music CDs by Various Artists, Includes
Little House VHS Set, All Good to Very Good
Condition

3621 Four Throw Blankets, Take The Chill Out
Overnight, Two Mainstays Multi Color Design,
50" x 60"L, Purple Pink Creek 61 5/8" x 44
1/2"H, Green With Elephants Mainstays, Good
Condition, 50" x 60"

3622 Hot Summer Dishes- Platter, Large Bowl, Two
Serving Bowls, Four Salad Plates, All With
Matching Beach Chair and Umbrella Print,
Painted Beach Sign Wine Bottle, Wood Flip
Flops and Palm Tree, New Five Piece Clay Pot
Citronella Candles, Cute Glass Frame Beach
Scene, Some Paint Chipping, As Is, Overall
Good Condition, 2" to 15"W

3623 Cream Color Nice Crochet Blanket, Approx.
70" x 80"L, Good Condition

3624 Misc. Box Lot- Aprons, Crayons, Hooks,
Money Bags, And More, 3" to 23"L, Good to
New

3625 Basket of Tablecloths, Linens, Various Colors
and Patterns, Approx. 18" to 70"L, Good
Condition

3626 Vintage Lot of Electric Candle Lights, Power
Strips, Approx. 7" to 6' Untested, As Is, All
Look in Good Condition

3627 Lot of Old School Tools, Faucets, Handles And
More, Some Rust, Fair to Good Condition, 3" to
12"L

3628 Nice Women's Jones NY Sport Size 3X Multi
Color Design Shirt, Good Condition

Lot Title

3629 Electronic Snap Circuits, None Tested, But
Appears in Good Condition, As Is, 12"L x 9"W

363 Two Trailer Receivers 5 3/4" Drop or 4 1/2"
Rise and 2 5/16" Ball, Solid Good Condition

3630 New Silicone Molds, Easter Bunny 8" x 10"H
Two Piece and Egg Molds Three Piece, 7"W x
9"L

3631 New In Sealed Box Nickelodeon Teenage
Mutant Ninja Turtles Mega Bloks Building
Toy, (129) Pieces, Mikey Pizzeria Showdown,
Box in Great Condition, 12"W x 2 1/2"D x 9
1/2"H

3632 Three Large Size McDonalds Shrek Glasses,
All in Good Condition, No Chips, 5"H x 3
1/4"Diam

3633 Two New Sealed Jigsaw Puzzles, 1000 Piece
European Town and Courtyard Garden, 18"H x
24"W

3634 Two New With Tags Super Cute Girls Size 2T
Three Piece Swimsuit Sets

3635 New Ladies Yoga Pants Size Small, Digital
Camo Pattern

3636 Two New Football Theme Door Mats, Heavy
Duty 18"W x 30"L

3637 Three New Craft Kits, Two Dinosaurs, Frog 3D
EVA Foam, So Cute and Fun, 12"W x 1"D x
9"H

3638 Racing Champions Diecast 1/24 Scale Snap On
Dragster, Like New In Box, 16"L

3639 Five Barbie Dolls, Various Styles, Good
Condition, 12"H

364 Magellan's Getaway Essentials World Time
Alarm Clock and Flashlight, Works, Comes
With Batteries Installed, Very Good Condition,
5"L

3640 Four New in Package Pillow Covers, Photos of
Great Places, 18"Sq. Very Nice

3641 Three Vintage Emmett The Clown Ornaments,
America's Favorite Clown, Includes Mailman,
Bike Rider, Sky Diver, All Hand Painted
Bisque Porcelain, Good Condition, Approx. 3"
to 4"

3642 New in Sealed Box Lego Friends Set #41359
Heart Box Friendship Pack, 199 Pieces, Retired
Box In Great Condition, 10"W x 2"D x 7 1/2"H

3643 Five Girls Clothing Items- Size 24M, Green
Dress By Carters, Multi Color Dress By Sophia
Rose, Purple/White Dress By Youngland, Blue
Jean Skorts By Circo, Multi Color Tank By
Koala Kids, Good Condition
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3644 Two New Sealed 1000 Piece Jigsaw Puzzles,
Switzerland and Canal Scene, 18" x 24" and 27"
x 20"

3645 Six New Pop Its Shaped Like Game
Controllers, 6"l x 4 1/2"W

3646 New Ladies Yoga Pants Size Large, Digital
Camo Print

3647 New Lot of Two Girls Three Piece Swimsuits,
Size 2T

3648 1996 New in Box Scale Diecast Coke Bears,
Coca Cola Truck, Approx. 12"L x 4"H

3649 Vintage General Foam Snowman Blow Mold,
Working Light Cord, But Missing Carrot Nose,
Overall Good Condition, 15"W x 23"H

365 4-Piece Top Set, Good Condition, 3/8" to 3/16"

3650 Women's Athletic Works Size L 12/14 Pink
Tank Top in Good Condition

3651 Two New Silicone Mold Flowers, Six Per
Mold, 6" x 12"

3652 Four Disney Mickey Glasses From McDonalds,
2000, Animal Kingdom, Very Good Condition,
3"Sq. x 4 1/2"H

3653 Precious Moments Doll, Applause 1990
Valentine Cloth Material, Good Condition,
11"H x 5"W

3654 Vintage Fisher Price Play Family Castle With
Big Bag of Knights and Soldiers, Need Some
Cleaning, 16"W x 11"D x 14"H, Overall Good
Condition For Age, Cool Display Piece

3655 Three Beanie Babies Stuffed With PVC Pellets,
Velvet Style 4064 Date of Birth 12-16-95,
Tuffy Style 4108 Date 10-12-96, Seaweed Style
4080 Date 3-19-96, Like New in Hard Plastic
Cases, With Tag Protectors, From Dry Smoke
Free Environment, 6" to 8"L

3656 Cute Dolls, Up to 18" American Girl Look
ALike, Baby Moana, Vintage Baby Doll, Two
Precious Moments, Good Condition

3657 Wood Chess Board 16"Sq. New In Box Game
Set, Chess, Checkers, Backgammon, Unopened

3658 Nascar Monopoly Game, Complete in Very
Good Condition, 20"L x 10"W x 1"H, Includes
Eight Collectible Pewter Pieces

3659 Girls Clothing Size 18M, Pink Outfit And
White Flower Dress By Carters, Multi Color
Dress By Blueberi Boulevard, Green One Piece
Swimsuit By Max Grey

366 Eyelet Tool Kit, Has Eyelets, Good Condition
Still in Package, 6"L

Lot Title

3660 Two Beanie Babies, Lefty 2000 and Righty
2000, Date of Birth 7/4/00, Like New in Plastic
Hard Case, From Smoke Free Home, Approx.
7"H

3661 Vintage New in Box Taco Bell Bobble Head
Dog, Yo Quiero Taco Bell, 3"W x 7"D x 8"H

3662 Two Vintage Plastic Bozo Mugs, Made By
Quikut In Fremont Ohio 1971, Very Good
Condition, 3"Diam x 4"H

3663 Three Puzzles Paso Pacifico 1500 Piece Puzzle
Opened- Good Condition, Celebrate Pride 1000
Piece, Marble Collage 500 Piece, New
Unopened

3664 Six New Bachelorette Bash Stemless Wine
Glasses, Bought But Didn't Need, 3 1/2"Diam x
5"H

3665 Bachmann EZ Track HO Scale Remote Right
Hand Switch New in Package, 12"L

3666 Skeleton Keychain, Plastic 6 1/2"L, Good
Condition

3667 Two Pairs of Collectible Socks, Star Wars
Adult Size Shoe 6-12 Harry Potter Adult Size
Shoe 6-12, Both 97% Polyester, 3% Spandex,
Brand New From Collectible Loot Crate

3668 New Sealed Box of Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles Mega Bloks, Donnie Pizza Buggy, (65)
Pieces, Box in Great Condition, 6"W x 2"D x
8"H

3669 Vintage Hot Wheels Freight Yard Playset With
Acc. Good Condition For Age But As Is,
Missing Pieces, Approx. 16"W x 25"D x 4"H

367 Cell Phone Screen Protectors For Motorola
XPRT Model MB612, New Old Stock That
Retailed $14.99 Each, (4) Packages of 2 In
Each, 5 1/2"L

3670 Vintage New In Box Wizard of Oz 70th
Anniversary Collectible Series Pez, Includes
Fun Characters, Dorothy, Toto, Cowardly Lion,
And More! Eight Pieces, Approx. 4 1/2"H

3671 New in Package Vintage Rosie O'Donnell
Talking Doll From Tyco, Working, 8"W x 3"D
x 14"H

3672 New Furuix Auto Body Repair Kit, Has Little
Bit of Everything In It, Door Clips Dent Pullers,
Etc. Come Take A Look, 7"W x 23"L x 7"H
Bag

3673 Four Bolt Tractor Seat, Some Tears, But Good
to Reuse or Cover, As is, 6"W x 5"D Between
Bolts
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3674 Hemma Casa New Clear Pail With Lid And
Clip Handles, 14 Gallon, Various Small Plastic
Totes, Magnetic Storage By Perch, White
Plastic 9 1/2"H x 4"W, Black Canvas
Collectible Tote With Aluminum Handle, Soft
Grip, 14 Gallon Size When in Use, Folds
Down, Small in Good Condition, Organize
Cheaply!

3675 Gucci Suitcase Leopard Print, Like New, On
Rollers With Handle, 24" x 16" x 11"

3676 King Size Comforter New in Package, Brown
Tone Reversible Down, Alternative Microfiber
104" x 92"W

3677 Playful Plush Monster Rocker With Wood
Base, Good Condition, 24"L x 12"W x 10" Seat
Height, 23"H To Top of Hands

3678 Tan Floral Design Comforter, Looks Like Twin
Size, With Bedskirt, Valance, One Pillow
Sham, Good Condition

3679 Men's Columbia Light Jacket, No Zip Liner
Included, Blue, Black, Yellow Size XL, Good
Condition

368 T Square and Triangle Square by Stanley, Good
Condition, Some Surface Rust on T Square,
12"L

3680 Byer's Big Bobber Cooler, New in Box, Holds
12 Cans Plus Ice, 13"Diam x 15"H

3681 Five Gallon Igloo Drink Cooler, Orange And
White, Good Condition But Dirty From
Storage, Good to Scouts, Sports, Etc. 21"H x
12"Diam

3683 Igloo And Gott Cooler, Both Made in USA,
Time to Downsize, Great For Camping, Sports,
Etc. 10 1/2"D x 15 1/2"H x 17"W Igloo, Gott
15"W x 11"D x 13"H, Lid Doesn't Latch on
This One, Still Useable, Overall Good
Condition With Normal Wear and Marks

3684 Three New in Package Leopard Luxury Throw
Blanket and Two Pillows, 15"Sq. Approx.
50"W x 60"L

3685 Men's Dickies Yellow Tan Size 4Xl Short
Sleeve Button Down Shirt, Very Good
Condition

3686 Men's "The Original Khaki" Shorts Size 32W
Good Condition

3687 Wood Box With Hinged Lid, Has Outdoor
Scene, With Cabin And Deer, Very Well Built,
Good Condition, 16"L x 9"D x 10 1/2"H

3688 Carved With Lid Possibly For Incense, Good
Condition, 2 1/2"Diam x 6 1/4"H

Lot Title

3689 Vintage Roseville Vase, 3"Diam x 6"H, Rose
Pattern, Top Edge of Rim Little Rough, Good
Condition

369 (3) New Cotton Large Low Lint Soft Gray Bath
Towels by Room Essentials, 30"W x 54"L

3690 Older Cherry Harvest Basket Wood Unique
Piece, Was Told This Item is Attached To
Cherry Harvesting Baskets, Has Drilled Hole in
Front, 24"L x 6"W, Good Condition

3691 Gorgeous Lacquer Trinket Jewelry Box, Has
Beautiful 3D Cork Image of Japanese Garden,
Very Good Condition, 25"W x 3"D x 2"H

3692 Nine Antique Iridescent Glass Plates, Two
Different Designs, 5 3/4"Diam, Two Round
Baskets, 7"D x 2 1/2" and 8"D x 2 1/2"H,
Clean, Hand Made, Very Good Condition

3693 Brass Display Stand For Cookbook, Bible,
Picture, Etc. 8"W x 6"D x 13"H

3694 Three Pyrex Nesting Mixing Bowls, #401,
#402, #403, Good Condition, Orchard Design

3695 New With Tags Girls/Junior Size 14 Cream
Color Skirt By OId Navy, Great Style

3696 Ladies Size 2XL Five Pack of Adrienne
Vittadini Goodbye Muffin Top Panties, New
With Tags, $52.00

3697 Ladies Boots By Emu Size 7, Brown Suede
With Rubber Soles, Shows Wear But Still Good
Condition

3698 Two Large Recycled Glass Buoys, Wrapped in
Rope, From Pottery Barn, Only Used for
Pictures, 11"Diam, Very Good Condition

3699 Pair of Ceramic Brown Owl Bookends, Good
Condition, 4"W x 5"D x 7"H

37 Vintage Coleman #502 Single Burner Fuel
Stove, Good Condition, 5"Diam

370 Sylvania Wireless Headphones, 100' Range,
Good Condition, 8"W x 8"D x 3 1/2"H

3700 Vintage Long Servistar Level Wood And Brass
Mostly Good Condition, One Glass Tube, Has
Small Crack, 48"L

3701 Ceramic Mallard Duck Lamp For Night Light,
11"H Working, Good Condition, 3D Picture
Shine Through Shade

3702 Four Vintage Hand Carved Small Ducks, 4" to
6 1/2"L, Good Condition

3703 Very Nice Pair of Vintage Wood Pear
Bookends, 7 1/2"H x 4 3/4" x 2 1/4" Made in
Tennessee USA, Very Good Condition

3704 Vintage Cast Iron Mantel Clock, Missing Glass
And Key, Kroeber Eight Day, 10"W x 5"D x
11"H, Good Condition, As Is
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3705 (13) Perfumes, Calvin Klein And Bath & Body
Works, Two Lotions, Great Brands Like
Victoria Secret, Comes In Picnic Basket, Most
Are Almost Full, Sample .05 Fl. Oz. Plus

3706 Vintage Pyrex And Tupperware, Three Items
As Is, Good Condition, Vintage 15" x 10" x 2"
Glass Pyrex 4 Qt. 4 Liter Oblong Baking Dish
#23-R #WS Made in USA, No Chips or Cracks,
Vintage Harvest Gold Tupperware Veggie Rice
Steamer Strainer #1273-6 With Bottom of
Steamer, Dish For Food and Matching Lid,
Vintage Orange Tupperware Rectangular 11" x
6 1/2" x 2" Bacon, Deli, Cold Cut Keeper With
Matching Lid

3707 CD Tower Holds Nine Dozen CDS 11"Diam x
17 1/2"H Good Condition

3708 Bucket With Wood Floor Cleaner, Bona Brand
New Minwax Is Used About 1/2 Full, 7 1/2"H
Bucket

3709 New Driver Side Front Brake Caliper For
Vintage GM Cars, 1969 Camaro And Firebird
1969-74 Nova, May Also Fit Other Models,
Brand New Not Remanufactured, Part
APBC0301 8"L x 6"W

371 (2) New Cooling Towels Size 12" W x 32"L,
Green, Chemical Free, Use For Sports,
Gardening, Hiking and Other Activities, Wet
Wring Repeat Reactivate, By Miracle Grow

3710 Four Michigan Books, Butterflies of Michigan
Plastic Comb Bound Paperback, From
Chalkboard to Computers A History of
Essexville- Hampton, Terrifying Steamboat
Stories Paperback, The Years Between Novel
By Local Author Lori Michael, Good to Very
Good Condition

3711 Four Steel Screw In Heavy Duty Anchors,
Great to Hold Your Carport, Canopy, or Tent
Down, 15"L x 3"Diam Auger

3712 Nine Tervis Glasses, Three Medium Size, Six
Larger, Assorted Designs, Lifetime Warranty,
Good to Very Good Condition, 4 1/4" to 6 1/4"

3713 Makeup Clear Acrylic Plastic Organizer, Large
14"W x 6 1/2"D x 5"H, Very Good Condition,
Has Four Storage Drawers, 14"W x 6 1/2"D x 2
1/2"H, Slots For Makeup, Nail Polish, Etc.
Black Vinyl Nail Clipper Set, Five Pieces,
Peach Brand Eye Color Palette, Pink Gel LA
Nail Polish, Silver My Pills Zipper Storage
With Plastic Organizer Insert

3714 Patterns, Transfers, Quilt, Crochet, Knit,
Embroidery, 8 1/2"L Packages, Look in Good
to New Condition

Lot Title

3715 Keen Hiking Shoes, Size 7 1/2 Women's in
Very Good Condition, Thread Like New, Just A
Bit Too Big For Me, Bought At 1BID
Previously

3716 Refrigeration Oil Pump, Made in USA, Metal
Construction, Looks New, With Instructions, 15
1/4"L

3717 New AC Delco Engine Fan Blade for 2004-
2012 Chevrolet Colorado & GMC Canyon
Pickup Trucks with 4 Cylinder Engines, Direct
Fit Replacement Designed to Fit and Function
Just as the Original, Part Number 15-80695,
17"Dia

3718 Six New Cans of Off Active Insect Repellent,
Sweat Resistant Over $35. Value, Keeps Those
Bugs And Ticks Off You, 6 Oz. Each

3719 New Colander With Pasta Scoop, Drain Your
Liquid, Open The Bottom And It Lets Your
Pasta Loose, 15" x 7"H

372 3 Dozen Used Golf Balls, All Titleist, Pro V,
Good Condition

3720 Ladies BKE Capri Jeans Size 27 Very Good
Condition, Bought At 1BID And Didn't Fit

3721 Rubber Ear Muffs For Water Testing Props On
Inboard, Outboard Boat Motors, Has Water
Hook Up Hoses, Ready to Use, Works Good,
Nice Shape, Just Hooks Up to Garden Hose To
Use

3722 Vintage Sawyers Movie Projector, 11 1/4"W x
5 1/2"D x 11"H, Tested, Powers On, Looks In
Good Condition, As Is

3723 Dish Rack (Mixer) Beater, Working, And Misc.
Kitchen Utensils, Good to Very Good
Condition, Up to 14"L

3724 Build And Grow Wood Monster Jam Grave
Digger, Approx. 6"L x 4 3/4"W x 3"H, Never
Opened

3725 Six Quilting Magazines in Very Good
Condition, Retail Price $9.99 Each, Oct. Dec.
2021, Feb. April, June, Aug. 2022

3726 2X Like New Best Grandma Shirt

3727 Rock Tumbler Model B Metal Construction,
Unknown Condition, For Parts or Repair, As Is,
9 1/6" Drum, Fair to Good Condition

3728 Large Box of Craft Items, Many New, Doll
Parts, Pom Poms, Appliques, Embroidery,
Ornament Kits, Cross Stitch, And Much More,
Good Condition, Box 24"W x 18"D x 18"H

3729 Eight Size 3XL Hoodies, Shirts, Sweatpants,
No Rips, Very Good Condition
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373 (2) New With Tags Silicone Solar USB
Lanterns, Detroit Tigers and Detroit Lions,
Charge With Solar or USB, By Team Sports,
8"H

3730 Underwater Sea Life Bathroom Accents Up to
12 1/2"H, Pictures, Resin Fish, Toothbrush
Holder and More, Good to Very Good Condition

3731 Kitchen Pig Decor Cookie Jar, Peel and Stick
Wall Decals, 5" to 13 3/4"H

3732 (13) Sherrilyn Kenyon Paperback Books, Good
to Great Condition, From Smoke Free Home

3733 Big Lot of Mens Shirts, Size M to L, Good to
Very Good Condition

3734 New 36" Wood Window Box, 7"D x 6 1/2"H

3735 2 New 3X T Shirts "Mom" On One

3736 Women's Bobbie Brooks Plus Size 3X Yellow
Design Shirt, Good Condition

3737 Under Armour Size 3T Outfit, Full Zip Hoodie
Sweatshirt And Athletic Track Pants, Good
Condition

3738 Women's Lularoe Size 3XL Multi Color
Design Shirt, Good Condition

3739 Two New Without Tags Lightweight
Sweatshirts Curvy Black Leopard Star Size
3XL Shen And Cato, Gray and Silver FB Top
18/20, From Pet/Smoke Free Home

374 Paul Simon Homeward Bound The Farewell
Tour Bag, 16"W x 16"L

3740 Women's Christopher & Banks Size P XL Pink
Shirt, Good Condition

3741 New Macy's Est. 1949 Size 18/20 Butterfly
Top, New Lands End 3/4 Zip Lounge Jacket
Leopard Size 1XL and XL Pants

3742 Men's Size 34 Motocross Riding Pants, Black
in Good Condition

3743 Taboo Black Sequin Tank With Overlay Of
Sequins Size 2X Black With Off White
Flowers, Lane Bryant 18/20, Pink Brown Liz &
Co. Size 2X

3744 Women's Maurice Size 2 Multi Color Design
Shirt, Good Condition

3745 Macy's Est. 1949 Size 18/20 Ivory New
Without Tags Gorgeous Purple, Black Flannel
22/24 Fits Like 18/20, Cato Blue Plaid Sequin
22/24 Fits Like 18/20, From Pet/Smoke Free
Home, Clean, No Stains

3746 Tommy Hilfiger Pink Knit Tank Style
Sundress, Logos on Front and Back, Super
Comfy 100% Cotton, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

3747 Two Men's Size L Frozen Short Sleeve Shirts,
One Blue, Other Black, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall From Smoke Free Home

3748 New With Tags Boys Size 8 Pajama Short
Sleeve and Long Pants, Lightweight Flame
Resistant, Ultimate Comfort, Fish/Shark By
Jellyfish Kids

3749 Three Boys Youth XL Shirts, One Minecraft
Nether Periodic Table Black Tee Shirt, One Red
Extreme Performance Polo Shirt, And One
Fortnite Black Long Sleeve Shirt, No Stains
And Smoke Free Home, Like New Condition
To New

375 Two Pairs Men's Size 36 x 32 Blue Jeans, Great
Work Pants, Levi - Cuffs Slightly Frayed and
Lee Cuffs Slightly Frayed, Pockets Near Rivet
Has Some Fraying, Fair to Good Condition

3750 Vintage Wool Pendleton Vest, Size XL, Like
New Condition

3751 Studio 1940 XL Black, Blue, Gray And White
Circle Design Blouse, Stylish And Pretty,
Polyester And Spandex

3752 Five Vintage Dishes, One Large Noritake
Rosanne China Serving/Vegetable Dish With
Lid #5610 With Gold Trim, Made In Japan,
One Tea Cup With Red And Yellow Roses And
Gold Trim #Y2, Made In Germany, One
Haviland Limoges Saucer With Flowers And
Ripple Design, Made In France And Two Metal
Loose Leaf Brewing Basket Holder/Infuser
With Chains And Measure For Two Cups, Four
Cups, And Siz Cups, No Chips, Cracks Or
Breaks, 2 1/2"Dia And Up, Good Condition

3753 New Size 8 Tan Rampage And Purple Suede
High Heels

3754 30"H Egrette Standing In Water With Small
Frog On Lily Pad, Heavy Duty, Very Good
Condition

3755 Gone With The Wind Hurricane Globe Lamp
From S And H Stamps 1965 To 1970, Three
Way Switch Separates Bottom Light, Can Have
Top Light, Bottom Light, Or Both Lights On At
Same Time, Works, No Chips Or Cracks, 9"Dia
x 20"H, Good Condition

3756 Women's Easy Street 8 1/2 Pink Pattern
Leather Enclosed Toe Soft Grip Heels, 1 3/4"H
Heels, Fair Condition To Good Condition
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3757 Vintage Corelle/Corningware Wildflower
Dishes, One 12 1/4" x 10 1/4"Dish, One One
Quart Dish With Lid, (10) Tea Cups, One Sugar
Dish, One Creamer Dish, One New In Box
Sugar And Creamer Dishes, (15) Desert
Saucers, One Salad Bowl, One Dessert Bowl, 3
1/2"Dia x 14"W, Good Condition To Very
Good Condition

3758 Vintage Collectors Plates, Nine Total, Four
Valuable Vintage Limited Edition 1974 Royal
Bay Reuth The Sun Bonnet Babies Collector
Plates With Gold Trim #0876 Set, Thursday
"Scrubbing", Monday "Washing", Saturday
"Baking" And Sunday "Fishing", Two MDSE
CO. N.Y. Pioneer Plates With Picture Of Man
Next To Woman On Swing With Gold Trim,
One Niagara Falls Canada Collector Plate With
Gold Trim, Made In Japan, One Pink Rose
With Beautiful Pattern Collector Plate With
Gold Trim, Made In Japan, One 1991 The Tea
Party Fine China Collector Plate #501HF By
Sandra Hack RECCO International Corp., No
Chips, Cracks, Or Breaks, Good Condition

3759 New Lot Of Two Ladies Yoga Pants With Cool
Minecraft Design, Size Medium

376 Motorcycle Helmet Dot, Size Medium, Good
Condition

3760 Vintage Designer Clothing Patterns, Six Total
Packets Of Patterns, Including Vogue, Oriental,
And Japanese Patterns, One 1970's Vogue dress
And Coot Geoffrey Beene Pattern 1492 Size 12,
One 1970's 9672 Vogue Vests And Jacket
Pattern, Mises Embroidered Vest And Bolero
Pattern Size Small, One 1982 Goose Tracks
Oriental Hexagon Jacket Pattern Size Adult By
Jeanne Dewitt Ca CA, One 1982 Folkwear
Folkwear Japanese Happi And Hair (Shop Coat
And Jacket), Tabi Slipper Socks Sewing Pattern
#129 For Men And Women Sizes Small To
Large, One Color Me Cats Vest Pattern #107
By Shirley Stevenson And One Simplicity Easy
To Sew Vest Pattern #9630 Size A, 8 1/2" Long
Package, As-Is

3764 9"Dia x 6 1/2"D Ceramic Casserole Serving
Bowl With Lid, Microwave And Oven Safe

3765 Pink Flamingo With Lights, Works Great,
Perfect For Garden Or Indoor Area, Has Extra
Lights On Cord, 12"W x 3'H, Good Condition
To Very Good Condition

3766 Glass Box With Butterflies, 4"W x 4"D x 5"H,
Very Good Condition

3767 Very Large Laundry Bag, 28"D x 46"H, Very
Good Condition

Lot Title

3768 Lot Of Two Bras, One Super Soft Lucky Brand
Pink And White Flower Pattern Padded
Underwire Bra Size 34C, And One Super Cute
Black Flower Pattern Underwire Fashion Bug
Bra Size 36C, Light Wear, Good Condition

3769 Faux Alligator Hardshell Wallet, 7 1/4"W x 3
7/8"D x 7/8"H,

377 Deep Cycle Battery, Complete Battery Source
From Franks Outdoors, Very Heavy, From An
Estate This Spring, As-Is, 9"W x 6 1/2"D x
10"H

3770 New Lot Of (12) Pincemals, 18"W x 13"D

3771 New Lot Of Four 18" x 18" Pillow Covers,
Christmas Themed

3772 Glass Mirror Display With Geode, 6"Dia x 8
1/8"H, Very Good Condition

3773 Vintage Tupperware Lot, Four Little Wonder
Dishes, Two Cereal Bowls With Lids, One Tray
With Six Popsicle Containers, 4"H And Up,
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

3774 Snow Baby Sled With Penguin, 6"W x 3 3/4"H,
Very Good Condition

3775 Three Precious Moments Collectible Thimbles,
1"Dia x 2 1/4"H, Very Good Condition

3776 Precious Moments #C0021 "Friends Write
From The Start", 5 5/8"H Box, Good Condition

3777 Fancy Butterfly Metal Photo Holder, 9"H, Very
Good Condition

3778 Precious Moments Resin "Angel" Photo Frame,
6 1/4"W x 9"H Frame Holds, 3 1/4"W x 5
1/4"H Picture,

3779 Full/Queen Size Sage Green Blanket, 90"W x
90"D

378 Portable Desk Lamp LED Lights, Very Bright,
12 LED Lights, Works Great, 8"T

3780 Nine Rare Collectable Vintage Miniature
Porcelain Bear Cottage Home
Ornaments/Figurines, Two Shoes Cottages, One
Teapot Cottage, One Watering Can Cottage,
Two Flower Cottages And Three Home
Cottages, Very Good Condition

3781 Green Wooden Mosaic Tray, Solid, 21 1/2"W x
14"D, Very Good Condition

3782 (17) Corelle Dinner Plates And Four Bowls,
Needs Cleaning, Some Edge Wear, Good
Condition Overall

3783 Beautiful Lamp With Hand Painted Cottage
Scene On Wood Base, Includes Matching
Shade, Lamp Works, 14"W x 14"D x 25 1/2"H,
Good Condition
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3784 Blue Ladder Ball Game, Complete Set In Bag,
25" Long Bag, Good Condition

3785 Maggie Lawrence Sport Brick Red Shell Design
Two Piece Skirt Outfit, 100% Rayon, Size 14/16

3786 New Old Stock Automotive Fluids Lot, Six
Quarts Quaker State Full Synthetic 5W30, One
Bottle Rislone Compression Repair, One STP
Engine Stop Leak, One STP Heavy Duty Brake
Fluid DOT 3, One PartsMaster Carb And
Choke Cleaner, Two Automatic Transmission
Fluid One Pennzoil Automatic Transmission
Fluid, And Set Of Three Detroit Muscle Car
Wash, Exterior And Interior Shine, All Sealed
And Unused

3787 (10) 3XL Short Sleeves And Tanks, Brands
Like Fall Creek, Faded Glory, Basic Editions,
And More, No Rips Or Stains, Very Good
Condition

3788 Huge Lot Of Purses And Wallets, 5" And Up,
Need Some Cleaning, Fair Condition To Good
Condition

3789 Nine Ladies Smock Tops, Eight 3X And One
26W, Box Measures 20"W x 16"D x 9"H, Very
Good Condition

379 Rocky Bright Orange Fanny Pack With Strap
Inside, Great For Hunters, Good Condition,
14"W x 6"L

3790 Lot Of (200) New Cookie And Cake Cutters,
Various Shapes And Sizes, Great For Play-Doh
Too

3791 (13) Shimmer And Shine Plus Two Buddies
Stuffed Animals, Like New Condition

3792 Three Packs Of (33) Regular Length #6 12
Hour Protection Poise Pads

3793 (50) DVD Movies, Various Titles And Genres,
All Work

3794 Mens Pants Lot Of Jeans, Slacks, And Shorts,
Brands Like Dickies, Levis, And Wrangler,
Sizes 34 x 32, 36 x 32, And More, Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

3795 Four New Packs Of Six Pairs Of Socks, (24)
Pairs In Total, Olympic Gold Thermal
Insulators, Sizes 9 To 14, Grey And Blue In
Color

3796 Box Of Two Boots And Pair Of Tennis Shoes,
10m To 11m Women's Sizes, Good Condition

3798 Lot Of Over (15) Hardcover Books, Rita Brown
Collection, Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

3799 Health-O-Meter Bathroom Scale, 330lbs
Capacity, 12"W x 18"D, Good Condition

Lot Title

38 1982 Old Fashioned Quaker Oats Covered Tin,
Limited Edition, 4"Diam x 7 1/2"H, Famous
Oatmeal Cookie Recipe on Back, Good
Condition

380 (2) New In Package Sets of Standard Pillow
Cases, Fieldcrest Set Has Pink Trim, All
Cotton, All White, Fieldcrest Set Open On The
End, 42" x 38"

3800 Commercial Grade Stainless Steel Adjustable
Riser, 14 1/2"W x 11"D x 12 1/2"H To 19 1/2"H

3801 Two Stainless Steel Mixing Bowls, XXL Large,
Measuring Spoons, Measuring Cup, Let's Bake!
Very Good Condition, 4 3/4" to 14"Diam

3802 Three Pieces of Silverplate Serving Ware, Two
Serving Dishes (Footed) Tray, Good Condition,
8 1/2" to 16"

3803 Universal #3 Antique Table Clamping Food
Chopper, 12 1/2"H, Good Condition

3804 Vintage Hair Clippers, 6"L Good Condition

3806 Wire Record Album Holder, Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"W x 10"D x 12"H

3807 Two Vintage Antique Oil Lamps, One Chimney
is Etch, Other Has Ornate Bottom, 14" to 18"H,
Very Good Condition For Age

3808 New Unused Shower Curtain, Unopened Bag
From Store, Cream Color Standard Size

3809 Black and Beige Fitted Underwire Secret
Treasures Size 38B Bra With Adjustable Black
Straps And Four Adjustments For Around
Chest, Beige Tan Fitted Padded Smart And
Sexy Size 36B Bra With Lace Around Chest,
Adjustable Straps And Three Rhinestones With
Bow in Front, Like New Condition

381 New In Box The Original Copper Fit Knee
Sleeve Size XL, 16" to 18" Knee, Reinforced
Band Keeps Sleeve From Slipping, Odor
Reducing Wicking, 4-Way Stretch For
Maximum Flexibility and Comfort, Copper
Infused High Performance Fabric, Contour
Design Perfect Fit

3810 Older Car Hood Ornament, For ? 14"L Some
Pitting/Rust on Back Overall Good Condition,
Possibly Vintage Chevy Eagle 1950's

3811 Very Cool Metal Paper Holder Perfect For Craft
Room or Store, Holds up to 27 1/2"W Rolls

3812 Two Stackable Baskets Includes Two Made of
Wire With Coating On It, Great Condition, Can
Be Used For Storage Anywhere, 13 1/2"W x 7
1/2"D x 7"H
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3813 Astrascope 3000/2 Opaque Projector Made in
West Germany, Project Enlarge Images For Art
Work Crafts, Works Great, New Bulb, Very
Good Condition With Case, 12 1/2"W x 6
1/2"D x 9 1/2"H Case

3814 Car Mirror Off? Chrome Good Condition, 4
1/2"Diam

3815 New Lot of Four Pillow Covers, 18"Sq. Land
Scenes, So Cool

3816 New Lot of Three Women's Bags With Scarf,
Great Gifts, 14" x 11"

3817 Large Office Stapler Used, Has Been Tested,
Working, Gray Color, 14"L

3818 Wrought Iron Decorative Stand Yard Art, Very
Heavy, 24"H x 10"W

3819 6'6" Berkley Blazer Rod and Daiwa Reel, Good
Condition

382 (8) Wood Drill Bits, Good Condition, 1/2" to 1"

3820 Beautiful Vintage Wrought Iron Couch, Indoor
Outdoor Use, Pretty Cushions, Heavy Duty,
Good Condition, 74"L x 34"H Approx. 27"
Deep

3821 Five Yard Game Combo Set, Never Used, All
Parts There, Opened and Stored, Latches
Broken, 36"W x 9 1/2"D x 4 1/2"H

3822 Girls 10/12 Shirt, Current Mood The Child Star
Wars Pink T-Shirt Like New Condition, Happy
Est. 1989 White And Pink Long Sleeve Lace
Shirt Like New, The Flash Red, Gold, Black
Sequin Long Sleeve Shirt Like New Size 10/12,
No Stains, From Smoke Free Home

3823 Sterilite Plastic Bin Full of Misc. Items, Bed
Casters, Scissors, Rubber Bands, And More, 2"
Plus

3824 Five Puzzles, Three Are 1000 Piece, Two 500
Piece, 8"W Boxes, Good Condition, As Is

3825 Vintage World Book Encyclopedia With
Dictionary And Year Books Set, (30) Book,
With Stand 29"W x 9"D x 27"H

3826 Vintage Sears Metal Detector TR Discriminator
Model 321.59634 Used Good Working
Condition For Age, 49"L

3827 Window Screens, Six Total, 31 3/4" x 27 1/4",
Three 36" x 27", Two 43 3/4" x 27 1/4" Good
Condition

3828 Three Lamp Shades, Two Gold 10 3/4" x
14"Diam Bottom, Blue 18 1/4" x 15 1/2" Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, As Is

Lot Title

3829 Brown Hose Reel With 100' Hose, Missing
Handle, Hose Reel Has Some Wear But Hose is
In Good Condition, As Is, 20"W x 24"D x 21
1/2"H

383 199+ 1989 Fleer NBA Basketball Cards, Star
Players, Complete Your Set, Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"W x 4"D x 3"H

3830 Craftsman 18" Chainsaw, Untested, As Is, Good
For Parts, Repairs

3831 Homelite 240 Chainsaw, Red, Runs on Spray,
Untested, Good For Parts or Repair, As Is, 18"
Bar

3832 43"L x 23"H x 24"W Children's Plastic Water
Play Tub, With Umbrella, Fair to Good
Condition, As Is

3833 Star 1/2 HP Well Pump, MN #94U105 Worked
When Pulled 2-3 Years Ago, As Is, 29"H Fair
to Good Condition You Decide, Please Preview

3834 Two Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressors, 11
Gallon, 3.5 HP, Five Gallon 1/2 HP In Good
Condition, Untested, For Parts or Repair, As Is,
32" to 35"L

3836 Older Crochet Set With Black Stand On
Wheels, Three Balls, Six Wood Clubs, Seven
White Wire Hoops, Two End Sticks, Good
Condition Overall, Shows Play/Wear, 16"W x
12"D x 31"H

3837 Smoker With Electrical Outlet Heating Coil,
Needs New Insulation, Otherwise Good
Condition, Approx. 35"H x 16"Diam, As Is

3838 Two Square Footrests, One Like New, Neutral
Tone Velour, Very Soft Fabric 17"Sq. x 16"H,
Other Brown Vinyl Easily Wipes Down, Fair
Condition, 14"Sq. x 16"H

3839 (30+/-) Railroad Spikes, Use Your Imagination,
Rust And Wear, Fair to Good Condition, 6
1/2"L Approx.

384 Men's Size 10 Keen Hiking Shoes, Camo,
Good Condition

3840 Vintage Hardback Maple Table With
Compartment, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 19 1/2"W x 25"D x 21 1/2"H

3841 Black & Decker Hedge Trimmer 16" Good
Working Condition, I Needed A Bigger One

3842 Gravity Guiding System Back Stretch Machine,
Good Condition, Untested, As Is, 36"W x 15"D
x 51"H, Missing One Foot Cover

3843 Vintage Maytag Washing Machine Motor, Very
Old, Untested, Motor Is Free, For Parts or
Repair, As Is, Approx. 20"L, Fair To Good
Condition
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3844 Back Massager With Heat Upper And Lower
Vibration, High and Low Heat, Inflatable
Lumbar Support, Good Condition, Soft Velvet
Fabric, 14" x 24"

3845 Grill King Propane Grill, Very Good Condition,
Four Burner With Side Burner, Electronic Start,
Two Pull Out Drawers, 17" Deep x 11"H x
15"W With Front Door For Tank, 55 1/2"L
45"H x 22"Deep Total

3846 Karcher 3.75 HP Gas Powered Pressure
Washer, Looks in Good Condition, Engine
Started Last Year, Pressure Pump Needs
Replacing, Good For Parts or Repairs, 18"W x
20"D x 34"H

3847 DBX Motorized Scooter, Two Stroke With
New Tank And Lines, Carburetor, Air Filter,
Brakes Work, Tires Hold Air, Runs Good,
Some Rust, Faded Paint, As Is

3848 Black Unicycle By Fun 20" Adjustable Seat,
Good Condition, Some Scuffs, As Is

3849 Wood Vintage Bench in Real Good Condition,
54"L x 11 1/2"W x 19"H

385 Flambeau Adventurer Tackle Box With Lures
and Items, Good Condition Overall, 8"W x
16"L x 7"H

3850 Pleated Shade 34 1/2"W x 64"L White With
One Installation Hardware So You Know What
to Purchase At Hardware Store, Good Condition

3851 Two Stroke Generator 63CC Runs on Spray,
Untested, For Parts or Repair, As Is, Fair to
Good Condition, 12 1/2"W x 14"D x 13"H

3852 1970's Children's Desk With Magnets, Good
Condition, 17"W x 26"L x 22"H

3853 6' Folding Fiberglass Ladder By Werner, Good
Condition

3854 Two Short Formal Dresses, Both From Deb,
Sizes 5 and 7, 100% Polyester, Good Condition

3855 NFL Throwback Retro Jersey, Chris Chambers,
#84 Miami Dolphins, Reebok Size M Like
New, No Stains, From Smoke Free Home

3856 Mossimo Size L Pretty Black Design One Piece
Swimsuit, Like New

3857 Four Catos Ladies Size 18/20 Super Cute Peek
A Boo Shoulders Shirts, Good to Very Good
Condition From Pet/Smoke Free Home

3858 Vintage Women's Worthington Size XL Wool
Coat, Needs Cleaning From Storage, Overall
Looks Good

3859 Little Girls Turkey Outfit Size 12M New With
Tags From Meijer

Lot Title

386 Plano Plastic Range Box, Portable With
Removable Tray, Two Working Latches,
Lockable If Needed, 17"W x 13"D x 7"H

3860 Women's White Stag Size 2X 18/20 Black
Flower Design Shirt, Good Condition

3861 Two New No Package Men's Size L Black T-
Shirts, Tagless Comfort Fit By Hanes

3862 New With Tags Baby Girl Size 6-9M Star Wars
Onesie With Tutu, "Galaxy's Cutest" With
Matching Headband, Plus 1-4 Pack of Stay Dry
Water Resistant Bibs, Variety of Colors, One
Size By Carters

3863 Women's Columbia Winter Jacket Size M in
Good Condition, Zip Out Inner Lining Gives
You Three Jackets in One, Turquoise, Light
Blue and Navy

3864 Two Teenager Women's Size 18 Detroit Tigers
Shirts, Blue Design By Genuine Merchandise
Campus Lifestyle, Blue and White By 5th &
Ocean, Good Condition

3865 New Boys Size M 8/10 White With Gray Trim
Pocket Polo By Cat & Jack

3866 Very Cute Anchor Dress Size 2T in Very Good
Condition From Smoke Free Home, Blue and
Orange With Ruffle On Bottom

3867 New Without Tags Blue Tank By A New Day,
Great Medium Blue Color, Size M

3868 New With Tags Boys Size XS Black Moisture
Wicking Short Sleeve By All in Motion

3869 Two New With Tags From Macy's * Est. 1948
Size 18/20, Black Ribbed Peek A Boo With
Plastic Grommet, Brown Tan Animal Wrap
Style Look With Grommet Belt, From
Pet/Smoke Free Home

387 New In Box Detroit Lions Garden Paver Stone,
Heavy Resin, Water Resistant, Also Can Hang,
12"

3870 White Stag Size L/XL 14-18 Pink and White
Polka Dot Sleepshirt, 100% Cotton, Good
Condition

3871 Children's Size 6/9M Winter Coat, Black Puff
By Wonder Nation, Good Condition

3872 New With Tags Girls Size 12M Skort And Tee
With Flowers By Carters, Two Pairs of Carter's
Lightweight Pants, Pink, Gray/Cream, Batgirl T-
Shirt By Super Hero Girls

3873 New With Tags Boys Size Small 6/7 Lime
Yellow Short Sleeve, Moisture Wicking Tee By
All in Motion
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3874 Dress Barn Size 10 Green Floral Pattern Full
Length Dress With Jacket, Lightweight, Poly
Blend, Good Condition

3875 Cabela's Guidewear Pants Size L, Zip Off To
Become Shorts, Six Pockets, Some Zippered,
Gander Mountain Real Tree Camo Shirt Size L,
Made in USA, Very Good Condition

3876 Men's New Small Charcoal Gray Pocket Polo
Shirt By Goodfellow & Co. Size Small

3877 Two New Boys Size L 14/16 Tagless Classic
White Fruit of The Loom T-Shirts

3878 New With Tags Women's Size M Cream Color,
Cozy Up Night Sleepwear By Stars Above

3879 Two Women's Size 3X Shirts, Maurices Red
Flower Shirt and Erika Woman Sleeveless,
Good Condition

388 Men's Size XXL Nike Full Zip Therma Fit
Black and Red Hoodie Sweatshirt Jacket in
Good Condition

3880 Bongo Size 2X Black And White Polka Dot
Swim Top, Very Pretty, Looks New

3881 **UPDATE: SELLS TO HIGHEST
BIDDER*** Heavy Duty Trailer Hitch Pack,
Has 2 5/16" Ball With Equalizer Bars, With
Sway Control Bar, Solid No Breaks or Cracks
or Rewelds <B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

3882 Wood Fish Table, Custom Made Looks Like A
Real Fish Very Cool Looking, 26"W x 18"D x
21"H, Dark Blue Color, Good Condition

3883 Nice Wrought Iron Indoor Outdoor Chair,
Pretty Design, Heavy Duty, Needs Cushions,
Good Condition, 30"W x 34"H, MATCHING
CHAIR WITH CUSHION LOT 2354 IF YOU
WANT A PAIR

3884 Queen Size Mattress Cover, As Is, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall

3885 Nine Trycold Freezer Packs, New 5 1/2"W x 8
1/2"L Good Condition, Keeps Cold Longer
Than Ice, As Is

3886 New Old Stock Running Boards, No Brackets,
73 1/4"l x 6"W, Black and Silver

3887 Metal Bamboo Look Magazine Rack, Great
Condition, 20"W x 12"D x 28"H

3888 Vintage Piano Bench, Made Of Wood, Opens
For Storage, Can Be Used For Whatever You
Need, Good Condition, 29"W x 13"D x 18"H

3889 Holmes 18" Floor Fan, Three Speeds, Rotates,
Adjustable From 38" 48" Good Condition, No
Motor Noises, Needs Cleaning, As Is

Lot Title

389 (6) Baskets, Some Metal and Wicker, Good
Condition, 7"W x 6"D and 12"W x 9"D

3890 Free Spirit 26" Mountain Blaze Bike, USA,
Good Condition

3891 Moving Hand Cart, Red And Black With
Adjustable Handle 36" to 46" 7"Diam Tires
Large, 3"Diam Small, Handles Can Be Used
Upright Or Used When Cart is Laying Flat,
Some Rust, Solid in Good Condition, 17"W x
15"D x 46"H

3892 U of M Sweater, Size 12M From 1981, Very
Good Condition

3893 Nicole Miller Size XXL Teal With Rhinestones,
Long Sleeve, Button Down Lace and Fabric,
3/4 Sleeve With Button, Aqua Like New
Condition

3894 Women's Size L Blue Eyelet Shorts Romper,
Shorts Are Lined, By Mi Ami, Very Good
Condition

3895 Two Ladies Tops, One Sweater, All Size 18/20,
Green Est. 1946 Pleated Shoulder, Animal Est.
1946 Button Tie Waist Knit Brown Sweater,
From Pet/Smoke Free Home

3896 New With Tags Size L Lime Tie Dye Pocket
Tee By Cat & Jack

3897 Black Sparkle Dress, All That Jazz Brand, Very
Good Condition

3898 Women's Large Crop Top Sweatshirt By
Malibu Cove, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall

3899 Three Formal Dresses, Dark Blue Size 7, Other
Two Size 1/2, All Polyester, Size As Stated,
Good to Very Good Condition

39 Rifle Cleaning Kit, 5 1/2"W x 3"D x 14"H, Like
New, For .22 Cal and Larger, Good Condition

390 Misc Household Supplies, Mold Primer, Spray
Paints, Vinyl Repair, All Are Partial - Untested
As-Is, Except One Mold Primer Is New, 8 1/2"H

3900 (5) Men's Size Large Button Up Shirts in Very
Good Condition

3901 New With Tags Boys Size 14/16 Pajamas,
Short Sleeve With Long Pants, Lightweight
Flame Resistant Material, Ultimate Comfort,
Fish/Shark Theme by Jellifish Kids

3902 Two Animal Print Women's Size 18/20 Short
Sleeve Tops by Cato and a Size 3XL (Fits Like
18/20) Sweatshirt Hoodie, Like New,
Smoke/Pet Free Home

3903 Women's Size XL T-Shirt "I'm A Farm Girl
With A Beer Hobby", Cotton/Polyester, Very
Good Condition
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3904 New With Tags Infant Boys Size 3 Mo Outfits:
Romper Shades of Gray With Alligators by
Carter's and 2-Piece Gray and Green Modern
Moments by Gerber, Cotton/Polyester Blend

3905 (4) Like New Ladies Size 18/20 Animal Print
Tops From Cato, Cute Cut Out Necklines and
Shoulders With Grommets

3906 Women's "Aloha" Dress, One Size, Super
Stretchy, Smocked Top With Flowing Skirt,
Black With Hawaiian Floral Theme, Great
Beach Cover Up or Summer Party Dress, Very
Good Condition

3907 (2) Fluorescent Light Fixtures, Both With Plug
In Good Working Condition, Bulbs Included,
48"L

3908 Vintage Wood "Tinker Toys" Construction
Pieces, Comes With Some Original Paperwork,
12"L x 5"W x 8"H Box Almost Full, Good
Condition

3909 Unisex (3) Tank Tops and a T-Shirt, Size 3X
and 4X, Good Condition

391 (16) Hallmark Ornaments in Boxes, Good
Condition, 3"L to 6"L Package

3910 Vintage Glass Items in Good Condition: (2)
Bowls 5 1/2"Diam, Perfume Bottle 3 1/2"T, (3)
Jars, One With Jif Lid, (2) Atlas Jelly
Containers One With Lid, Glass Jelly
Container, Anchor Bowl With Plastic Lid and
Maple Leaf Dish 6 1/2"L x 5"W

3911 Four Heavy Duty Casters, Metal and Rubber,
Good Condition, (2) 6" and (2) 5"

3912 New With Tags Ladies Size L 12/14 Swimsuit,
Brown and White

3913 Wood Plane Lot, No. 7 Bailey Body With
Corrugated Bottom, Empty No. 4C Plane Box,
Plane Handle, Plow Plane, Parts, Etc, Fair to
Good Condition, Up To 22"L

3914 (2) New Baby Yoda Christmas Mugs, Great
Gift, Very Cute, 4"

3915 X Racing Seat Cover, Black and Gray, Fits All
Bucket Seats, Bold Sporty Look, More
Information on Box, New Old Stock Never Out
Of Box

3916 Fit Right Aloe Personal Cleansing Cloths, Great
For Car, Boats, Picnics, Baby For A Fast Clean
Up, 4 Packages of 100-Ct, New Unopened,
8"W x 10"L

3917 (24) New Wide Mouth Canning Lids

3918 New Ladies Size Large Lace Up Plaid Top

Lot Title

3919 (2) Bottles Bath & Body Works Conditioner
Plus Shampoo and Other Products, Most Bottles
Full, Many New, 10 Oz to 24 Oz

392 Drywall and Flooring Tools in Good Condition:
(2) Plastic Trowels, (2) Steel Trowels 4 1/2" x
10", Hawk 8" Sq, 2" x 6" Roller, 4" x 6" Steel
Trowel, (3) Sanding Blocks 3" x 5", Grout Float
9" x 4", (2) Wood Grout Floats 3" x 7 1/2",
Wood Steel Paddle 3" x 9", (2) Crystolon
Rubbing Brick 3" x 6"

3920 New Lot of 2 Candles, Jonathan Adler
Acapulco Red Currant 7 Oz and Soulink
Lavender Vegan 5.8 Oz, Very Nice

3921 (2) Live Bait Buckets, Good Condition, Up To
9"Diam x 12"H

3922 New 3-Piece Gardening Set, Two Spades and 3-
Tine Rake, 12"L

3924 New With Tags Ladies Size Medium 8/10
Swimsuit

3925 (2) Vintage Cowboy Books, Zane Grey Spirit of
the Border, Roy Rogers, Gopher Creek
Gunman, 1941 and 1945, Very Good Condition

3926 Mini Glass Christmas Bulb Ornaments, Mostly
Good Condition, 1"L

3927 Easter Decorations, Box of Village Add-Ons,
20+ Pieces Mostly Resin, Very Good
Condition, 1 1/2"T to 3 1/2"T

3928 Four Field Guides, Vintage Peterson's Field
Guides to Eastern North America: Butterflies,
Insects, Wildflowers and Birds, Paperback and
One Hardcover, Good Condition

3929 12" Clock With Metal Stand, Untested As-Is
Needs Battery, Cosmetically Good Condition

393 Cement Tools, Adjustable Brick Carrier, Chalk
Line and Powder, Brick Hammer New, Edger
3/8 Rad Margin Trowel 16" x 4", Finish Trowel
Brick Trowel 4 7/8" x 15", (2) Finish Trowels 4
1/2" x 10", Good Condition

3930 Six Belman of California Numbered Apple
Dishes, Green, Several Chips on Rim Edges,
Fair Condition, 6 1/2"L x 6"W x 1 1/4"H

3931 Hummingbird Candle Burner, Has 12 Candles
That Burn For 15 Hours and 6 That Burn 10
Hours, Missing Paint Where Card Was Taped
On, Otherwise Good Condition, 7"W x 10"H

3932 Small Decorative Box With Misc Jewelry
Inside, 5"W x 4 1/2"H

3934 Magazines in Good to Very Good Condition:
Heating Stones and Crystals, Creative Jewelry
and Creating With Beads
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3935 (6) Taipro Metal Plates With Picture of Picnic
Table on Them, Cute For a Picnic, New,
10"Diam

3936 Ceramic Victorian Lady Holding A Mirror and
a Cat Spinning Music Box, Works, Unique Find
in Good Condition, 3 3/4"Diam x 8"H

3937 Summer Decor Lot, Wooden and Fabric
Sailboat, Blue and Off White, Metal Lighthouse
Holds Tealight In Top So It Shines Like a
Beacon, 14"T, Boat 12"L x 3 3/4"W x 16"T,
Bonus Six Bags of New Old Stock Black and
Teal Marble/Gems For Decor, 600 Total - 100
In Each Bag

3938 Women's Blue and White Cloth Scarf Approx
32"W x 42"L

3939 New Without Tags Women's Size Large Leo
Rosi Brilliant Blue Sleeveless Top

394 Nike and Air Jordan and Adidas Lot of Five
Boys Size XL Bottoms, Pair of Shorts, Four
Athletic Pants, Good Condition

3940 (3) New In Box Adjustable Height Swivel Seat
Faux Leather Counter to Bar Stools, 18"W x
24"H to 29"H

3941 Copper Cooling Coil, 10"Diam, Ready To
Hook To Faucet, If You Brew Beer You May
Need This, Needs Cleaning From Storage,
Good Condition Overall

3942 (10) Toro Pathway Light Kit, Low Voltage, Not
Solar Powered, Open Box - Seems To Be
Complete, With Manual, Good Condition,
Approx 5"Diam x 10"T

3943 Lularoe Size XS Paisley Very Cute Blue and
Orange Flowers in Like New Condition From
Smoke Free Home

3944 Metal Yard Weathervane on Metal Pole, Great
Condition, 68"L x 20 1/2"W

3945 Plastic Crayola Toy Box, Good Condition,
31"W x 17"D x 18"T

3946 (7) New Rectangle Plastic Planters 24"L x 9"W
x 6 1/2"H, Great For The Deck Rail, Porch or
Along The Driveway, $35 Value

3947 Vintage Like New Boho Poncho, Handmade?
Red and Black, One Size Fits All

3948 New With Tags Boys Size Large 12/14 Gray
Button Up Short Sleeve By Art Class

3949 Extendable Vehicle Mirrors, The Slide Over
Mirrors on Truck, Adjustable, Good Condition,
16"L

Lot Title

395 New Fishing Box, Browning White Water Fillet
Knife New In Package, Texas Rig Kit 30 Piece,
Bass Finesse Kit 30 Piece, Bass Kit 63 Piece,
(12) Box Lures

3950 New In Box Outon H1009 Digital Air Fryer,
15"Sq x 17"T

3951 Vintage Toy Lincoln Logs, Playskool Pioneer
Set and Tinker Toy Giant Engineer Set, Sets
Not Complete, Good Condition, 11"T to 14"T

3952 32" Element TV, ELCHW321, No Remote,
Works Great, Good Condition

3953 Perfumes Facial Cream and More by Elizabeth
Arden Trimaran, Etc, Partial Full, Good
Condition

3954 Nice Name Brand Purse Lot, The Sak Brand
Knit Crochet Shoulder Handbag Purse With
Blue and Green Checkered Lining Inside With
Lots of Room and Pockets, Anne Klein Brand
Black Vinyl Like With Gray Cloth Crossbody
Briefcase Style With Maroon Cloth Lining and
Large Maxx New York Signature Brand Vinyl
Like Purse With Leopard Color Lining, All
Zippers and Snaps Work, 3 Total in Good to
Very Good Condition

3955 (5) New to Like New Plus Size Skirts, Fit Size
16W, Some Are CJ Banks

3956 (4) Small New Kenda Tires, Don't Fit Go Kart
and Can't Return, Should Fit Most Hand Dollie
Carts and Other Items, Size 4.10/3.50-4

3957 Kenmore 18,000 BTU Air Conditioner With
Remote, 220V With Remote, 27"W x 26 1/2"D
x 18"H, Plastic Yellowed - No Side Skirts,
Untested As-Is Cosmetically Fair Condition

3958 (6) Burgundy Short Sleeve Dress, Very Pretty,
Pink One Size Beach Cover Up With Dark Pink
Orange Green Fish On Them, (6) White With
Flowers, Clean Great Condition From Smoke
Free Home

3959 (7) Dolls, Plastic Rubber and Composition,
Most Not Marked, Some Marked R&B,
Alexander, Good Condition For Age

396 (4) Speakers Steel and Aluminum, Input 25W
Imp 8Q, 17-BB8 S6-BB, PO 35459, Untested
As-Is, Cosmetically Good Condition, 8"Diam x
8"L

3960 Doomsday/Emergency Military Rations, 20
Meal Heaters, 10 Hot Beverage Bags, 4 Foods,
5 Drinks, 5 Dental Hygiene Kits, 30+ Individual
Packs of Toilet Paper, 25 Condiments Kits (Ice
Tea/Coffee, Gum, Matches, Spices), Plus Lots
of Sugar/Cream and Moist Towels, Good
Condition
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3961 American and More Mystery Bag, No Peeking,
6"W x 13"L x 11"H

3962 Men's Size Medium Kobe Bryant T-Shirt,
Worn Once, Very Good Condition

3963 Size XXXL Pants With Flower Pattern, Size
XXXL Black Cotton Wrap Around Sweater,
New With Tags Size 6X Black Amazon
Essentials Sweater and New With Tags Size
18W Hanna Nikole White Dress, Some Small
Spot On Top Right of Dress, May Come Off
When Washed, 4 Ladies Clothes in Good
Condition

3964 New In Box Queen Size 1 1/2"Thick Memory
Foam 5-Zone Mattress Topper, Hypo
Allergenic, JCP Home

3965 Gallon Urethane Interior Clear, Age Unknown -
As-Is

3966 New Funny 20 Oz Coffee Mug, Covid 19, 7"T

3967 1956 Cartoon Cookie Cutters, Set of 6 Tom &
Jerry Cartoon Characters, Never Used, With
Recipe Paper, Up To 5 1/2"T

397 110 Assorted Golf Balls With Assorted Tees,
Good Condition, 11"W x 7"D x 11"H Bucket

3970 (2) Turntables, Unknown Working Condition,
Sony and Admiral, Cosmetically Fair
Condition, 15"W x 17"L x 8"H

3971 Pair Ed Jambu Flats, Like New, Has Some
Comfy Inner Sole, Size 11M

3972 Beautiful Red Bamboo Salad Bowl With Red
Plastic Salad Hands in Very Good Condition,
11"Diam x 5 1/2"H

3973 Red Ceramic Flower Frog, Very Good
Condition, 6 1/2"T

3974 Black and Red Hair Piece With Matching Mask,
Adult Size, Very Good Condition

3975 Faux Mistletoe With Bell, Very Good
Condition, 4"W x 12"L

3976 Women's Size 10 Red Flower Stretch Skirt,
Larry Levine, Good Condition

3977 (4) Plastic Cookie Cutters "Robin Hood Flour",
Friar Tuck, Robin Hood Hat, Robin Hood and
Maid Marian, Like New Condition, Up to 4"L

3978 Roll of New Red Vinyl Mesh For Crafts 20"W

3979 Wood Deer Christmas Decor, Very Good
Condition, 15"T

398 (5) Knit Sundresses, Women's Size Medium,
By Express, THML, Riley & James, Rue 21 and
Pink Republic, Cute and Comfy Addition To
Your Summer Wardrobe, Good Condition

Lot Title

3980 Soup Chicken With Ladle, Porcelain, Good
Condition, 8 1/2"Diam x 9 3/4"T

3981 Large Red Purse With Strap and Two Handles,
Compartments - Some Zippered, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 14"H

3982 Home & Garden Party Birdhouse Design, USA,
Handmade, Microwave/Dishwasher/Oven Safe,
Tealight 4"T, Casserole With Lid 8" x 4 1/2",
Pitcher 4"T, Mug 4"T, Relish Dish 10" x 5",
Soap Pump 9"T, Crock With Lid 5"W and
Teapot 7 1/2"T, 8 Pieces Total in Very Good
Condition

3983 Two Smaller Coolers, Igloo 8"W x 10 1/2"L x 7
1/2"H and Flip Top 11"L x 8 1/2"W x 17 1/2"H,
Both Good Condition

3985 Galvanized Pail, Great For Picking The Garden
and Apples, Has Nice Handle, Very Good
Condition, 14 1/2"Diam x 9"T

3986 Twin Size Bedding Set, Safari Design, New In
Package

3987 Women's Size 2X Eyeshadow Blue Hooded
Shirt in Good Condition

3988 Square Two LPGA XGR Ladies Complete Set
of Golf Irons, 3 5 6 7 8 9 PW and SW, Graphite
Shafts, Driver Speed Range 60-70MPH, Good
Condition, 35"L to 38 1/2"L

3989 Pair of Old Wood Canoe Paddles, Use or
Display, Good Condition, 7"W x 60"L

399 Nine Candlestick Holders, (2) Heavy Silver 11"
and 8", (2) 7 1/2" Brass, (3) Brass 5" and 8",
Baldwin Heavy, Small Cardinal Brass, 8" Glass
and Double Glass, 7" x 5", Design on Bottom,
All From Moms Collection, Good to Very
Good Condition

3990 8' "Landshark" Graphics Umbrella, Nice
Summertime Item, A Must Have For The
Outdoors, Faded But Good Condition

3991 Outdoor Canvas, Two Yards of New Canvas,
Been in Storage, Chocolate Color

3992 (3) Brown/Tan Throw Pillows, Very Good
Condition, 18"Sq

3993 Speed Queen Commercial Heavy Duty Clothes
Washer, AWS45NW, Works, Good Condition
Overall, 26"W x 26"D x 43"H

3994 Four Straps, (2) Tow Style, One Like a Belt and
One Strap, Not The Best Condition But Still
Have A Lot of Pull Strength, Various Sizes,
Fair to Good Condition

3995 (6) Golf Clubs, Metal, Some Need New Grips,
3 5 6 7 9 SW, Fair to Good Condition, 37"L to
40"L
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3996 New Hon Office Side Chair In Original Box,
Perfect For An Office Waiting Room, Could
Also Be Used As Dining Chairs, Fabric,
Beautiful Shade of Green, 23"W x 19"D x
31"H, Seat 17"H

3997 New Hon Office Side Chair In Original Box,
Perfect For An Office Waiting Room, Could
Also Be Used As Dining Chairs, Fabric,
Beautiful Shade of Green, 23"W x 19"D x
31"H, Seat 17"H

3998 4-Step Gazzara Step Ladder, Steady and Safe,
Fold Up and Away, Metal With Rubber On
Steps, 14"W x 31"D x 57"H

3999 New With Tags Girls Size Large (10/12) Black
Multi Stripe Top by Art Class, Great Style

4 Mid Century Atomic Era Resin Wall Hanging,
Ornate Gold Colored Battery Operated Clock,
One AA Battery, Tested and Works, Well
Detailed, 14"W x 29"L x 2"Thick, Cool Retro
Piece, Very Good Condition

40 Five Vintage Brass Electric Switch Plates, One
is Quite Thick and Heavy, Good Condition For
Display, Up to 5"W x 9 1/2"L

400 DVDs, 20 Singles and 5 Box Sets, Seasons of
24, Jackie Chan Collection and More, Sealed to
Good Condition

4000 40 S&W 165 GR FMJ 250 Rounds Winchester,
50 Rounds Federal, New In Box

4001 Pistol Magazine Quick Loader 45 ACP Works
Great, Good Condition, 9 1/2"L x 3 1/2"W x 1
1/2"Thick

4002 Olsen Knife, 8"L Blade is Sharp 3 1/2", Good
Condition

4003 Four Jack Knives, One Has Euclid Automotive,
Metal, Plastic, Wood, Good Condition, Up to
4"L

4004 Ammo And Magazine, G3/H&K 7.62/308
Caliber, Aluminum Magazine With 16 Shells,
20 Round Magazine

4005 (20) New Carbide Burrs and Cutters For
Dremel Tools, Up to 1 3/4"L

4006 New In Package Stainless Steel Utensil Set,
Knife, Fork and Spoon, 6"L

4007 Two Motorola Talkabout 250 Single 2 Way
Radio Up to 2 Mile Range, (14) Channels With
38 Interference Eliminator Codes, Channel
Lock, Channel Scan, Acc. Ready Jack For
Hands Free Use, Runs on 3 AA Batteries For
Up to 30 Hours, 10% Talk/90/Standby, 4 1/2"H
Only Weighs 7 Oz. Including Batteries, Used
But Good Working Condition

Lot Title

4008 Hunting Knife 8 1/2"L Blade 4 1/2" Leather
Case (Needs Repair) Good Condition

4009 Plastic Case With Harley Davidson Gas Tank
Display From Saginaw Valley Harley Bay City
MI, Lower Edge Wrinkle, 16" x 12" x 3" Good
Condition

401 (14) Bits and Pieces Puzzles, Five Sealed, Rest
New, Only Two Made, Very Good Condition,
1000 Piece Each

4010 Harley Davidson Leather Hat Size XL, Very
Good Condition

4011 Chicago Cubs Bill Madlock Signed Ball, Good
Condition

4012 New In Sealed Box Bluetooth Wireless Noise
Canceling Earbuds With Wireless Charging
Case, Pair With Your Smartphone Or Other
Device To Enjoy Great Sounding Wireless
Music, Built-In Noise Reduction Mic Provides
Clear Voice Transmission During Calls, Easy
Touch Button For Controlling Music & Calls,
Simply Place In Charging Case For Up To Four
Wireless Recharges, Includes USB Cable For
Charging The Case, IPX5 Waterproof, Box:
3.75"L x 3.75"W

4013 Complete 1991 Detroit Lions Action Packed
Team Set of Football Cards, Rodney Peete,
Chris Spielman, Barry Sanders, And More,
Mint Condition

4014 Liberty Classics Diecast Metal American
Airlines Bi-Wing Airplane In Like New
Condition, Very Sharp, 11" Wing Span, 8"L
Well Made

4015 Seven Mint Condition Batman Comics, Each is
Bagged And Boarded, From New 52 Issues #2
To #8

4016 Star Wars Series 1 Factory Sealed Metal Tin Set
A New Hope 1994 Metallic Images Cards
Limited To 49,900 Sets Enclosed is The
Numbered Certificate of Authenticity, Like
New Sealed in Factory Wrap Sealed, Very
Good Condition

4017 1991 Score Rookies Baseball Card Set, (40)
Mint Condition Rookie Cards in Original Box,
Complete Set

4018 Two 2002 Topps Football Refractors Card
Sealed By Topps, Should Be In Gem Mint
Condition, David Garrard, Travis Stephens,
Mint Condition

4019 Dodow Sleep Aid Device, Metronome Light
Designed To Help You Fall Asleep Faster, 3
1/2"D
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Lot Title

402 New Yardage of Upholstery Material, Velour,
Tapestry, Velvet, 28"W to 56"W x 60"L to
100"L

4020 Large Tiger Woods Collector Card Lot

4021 Baseball Action Coins 7-11 Several Other
Companies, Super Stars Galore, Over 100
Coins, (14) 1984 Fun Foods Pins, All Baseball
Stars, Jackson, Ryan, Gwynn, Good Condition

4022 Pokemon Emerald Version Tested, Authentic
From Game Store, Opened Up and Serial
Numbers Inside, Check Comps Online, The Sell
High, Gameboy Advance

4023 Two Mantle And Rose Baseball Cards, 1968
Mickey Mantle #280, 1968 Pete Rose #230,
Two Good Looking Cards, Check Them Out
And Have Them Graded, In My Collection
Since 1990's

4024 Leaf Green Pokemon Gameboy By Nintendo,
Tested and Authentic From Game Store, Serial
Numbers Inside, Comps Online Sell High

4025 (13) Marvel Comics X Factor #30, #40- #42,
#48, #49- #53, #71, #73, #95, Very Good
Condition, 7" x 10"

4026 Four Bob Uecker Baseball Cards, 1963, 1965,
1966, 1967, All Good But Get Graded, Been in
Sentry Box for Years

4027 50 Rounds Winchester 32 S&W Long Ammo,
98 GR Lead New Condition

4028 Two Al Kaline Baseball Cards, 1955 Bowman
#23, 1956 Topps #20, Al's Early Years Cards,
Good Condition, Get Graded, From Safety
Deposit Box of Dad's

4029 Five Bags of Ten New Small Drill Bits, All The
Ones You Break Easily, Up to 2 1/2"L

403 (4) 3-Piece Micro Fleece Pajama Sets, Ladies,
With Plush Socks, By Marfair, New In Package,
Two Size Medium and Two Size Large, Get
Your Holiday Shopping Done Early, Retails
$40 A Set

4030 Elvis Postage Stamp in Frame, Returned To
Sender, Good Condition, 6" x 8" Frame

4031 1994 Collectors Universe Babe Ruth Five Card
Set, All Metal, Complete 1998 Press Pass
Football Card Set, Peyton Manning Rookie
High Dollar Value, Great Condition

4032 Hunting Knife, Black Handle, 8 3/4"L Blade
5"L, Good Condition

4033 Six Mint Detroit Lions Christmas Ornaments
For Season Ticket Holders, Four Mint 2020
Walmart Topps Baseball Christmas Ornaments,
Trout And Ohtani, Mint Condition

Lot Title

4034 Large Assortment of Large Sports Cards, 1970
Topps Giants and Collectible Pins, Ken Griffey
Magnet, Hockey Patch, Some Unopened Small
Packs, Interesting Lot, Good Condition

4035 Nine MLB Hall of Famer Ivan Pudge
Rodriguez Baseball Cards, Several Rookie
Cards Included, High Value in Excellent
Condition

4036 Texas Instruments TI 108 Calculator, Fair to
Good Condition, 2"W x 4"L x 1/4"Thick,
Worked As of 5/1/22

4037 Parker Frost Folding Knife, 2" Blade, Minor
Grind On End Tip of Blade, Good Condition

4038 Four Jack Knives, Picture of Bear On One,
Good Condition, Up to 4"L

4039 Two Vintage Venom Along Came A Spider
Action Figures, One With 1/2" Man Form, One
Marked 2001 Marvel, 5" to 7" Very Good
Condition For Age

404 Women's Size Large Lot of ath Clothing, Five
Pieces in Good Condition, Under Armour
Shorts, Nike Tank Top Shirt, Two RBX and
Tek Gear Leggings

4040 Set of Marvel Masterprints Ten Prints, 1994
Fleer And Extra Iron Man, 1995 Flair Print 11
Total Hard to Find, Very Good Condition, 7" x
10"

4041 1994 Marvel Toy Biz Inc. X Men Gambit
Action Figure, Complete With Coat And Baton,
Very Good Condition For Age, 10"H

4042 100 Plus Steve Yzerman NHL Hockey Cards,
All Brands, Many Years, Set of 14 of 15
Pittsburgh Penguins Hockey Foodland Cards,
One Missing, Excellent Condition

4043 Vintage Silver Surfer Action Figure, With
Removable Board, 10"L x 12"H, Crack in
Board But Can't Tell, Very Good Condition For
Age

4044 Here's Something You Don't See Everyday,
1983 DC Comics Superman 3 Movie Script,
Complete With (26) 8" x 10" Black And White
Photos, With Description Pages, Christopher
Reeve, Richard Pryor, Annette O'Toole, Great
Condition, 9" x 12"

4045 Five Collectible Classic Monsters Stamp Pins
From United States Postal Service, All in Great
Sealed Packages, 32 USA The Wolfman,
Dracula, Mummy, Frankenstein, Phantom of
The Opera, 1"D
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4046 Three Sets of 1991 Desert Shield 1-110
Complete Desert Storm Series 2 89-176
Complete With 11 Puzzle Piece Cards, Desert
Storm Series 3 177-264 Complete With 11
Bonus Puzzle Cards, Very Good Condition, 3"
x 4"

4047 Vintage Detroit Tigers Towel, Some Wear But
Cool Piece, Good Condition For Age, 15" x 22"

4048 Five Collectible Baseballs, Rawlings Eggo
Logo, Tony Tiger, Wilson Signature Print Dave
Righetti Wilson 2- Rawlings Face And
Signature Print, Fernando Valenzuela in Good
Condition

4049 Assorted Sports Lot- Rickey Henderson Star
Set, Jeff Gordon Rare Used Car Cover, Two
1993 Post Collectors Unopened NBA Rookie
Card, Hendrick Motorsports Coin, Mint
Condition

405 Men's 32 x 32 Levi 527 Bootcut Cotton Blue
Jeans in Good Condition

4050 Five Vintage Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles
Action Figures, 2012 and 2014, Up to 6"H,
Very Good Condition For Age

4051 Western Safety New in Package Industrial Ear
Muffs, Up to 23 DB Noise Reduction Rating
500 HZ

4052 Vintage Marvel Professor Xavier Figure,
Complete With Chair, Very Good Condition
For Age, 4" x 3" x 4 1/2"H

4053 1995 Toy Biz Marvel Thing Action Figure,
With Movable Joints, 5"H, Very Good
Condition

4054 Four Marvel Wolverine Action Figures, 1991,
1992, 1995, 1996, As Found in Estate, One
Missing Hand Or Is It That Way? Up to 5"H,
Very Good Condition

4055 1996 Marvel Venom Along Came A Spider
Clear Action Figure By Toy Biz, Very Good
Condition For Age, 5 1/2"H

4056 Four Marvel Spiderman Action Figures By Toy
Biz, All Very Good Condition For Age, 1994
and One 1996, 5 1/2"H

4057 Five Marvel Action Figures By Toy Biz, X Men
Series, Hulk, Gambit And More, 1992, 1994,
1995, 1996, Very Good Condition For Age, 5"H

4058 Mixed Lot of 9MM Ammo From Estate, As Is

4059 Box of Toy Silvertone Coins, Size of Quarter,
Meijers Tokens, Play Pirate or Use in
Aquarium, 1"Diam, Box 9" x 9" x 4"

406 Assortment of Tools, Needle Nose Pliers, 3'
Ruler, C Clamps, Electrical Tester, Key Caddy
and More, Good Condition, 8"L Tester

Lot Title

4060 Bag and Box of Ammo, 12 GA, 20 GA, 9MM
and More, Mixed Lot

4061 Nylon Shoulder Holster, Never Used Enough,
Good Condition, Vinyl Zipper Case, Nylon Belt
Holster, Up to 17"L

4062 Clean Your Gun Lot, Scrub, Rust Remover,
Cloth and More, Some Misc. Up to 10"L, Good
Condition

4063 Eight Vintage Marvel X Men Action Figures,
Beast, Cyclops, Quick Draw, Shatter Storm, Dr.
Otto Octavius and The Blob, All Very Good
Condition For Age, 1991-94, Up to 6"H

4064 Baseball Collector Card Lot- (79) Loose Cards
and Two Packs of Topps 1990 16 Count Gum
Cards

4065 Box of Toy Silvertone Coins, Size of Quarter,
Meijers Tokens, Play Pirate or Use in
Aquarium, 1"Diam

4066 Vintage New Old Stock Marbles, Three Marble
King 20 Count and 60 Count Bags, Esso
Holiday Gas Station Giveaway, Texaco Holiday
Gas Station Premiums, One Champion Agates,
Bag of Gladding Vitro Eight Count Marbles

4067 New (40) Piece M7 Yves St. Laurent For Men,
Unused Designer Brand, Ten Mini Sprays, Ten
Shower Gels, (20) Soothing After Shave Balms,
.04 To .33 Fl. Oz.

4068 Two Loaded FDC Albums Over First Day
Covers From 1980's, Held in Two First Day
Cover Albums

4069 New Set of (18) Yves St. Laurent Products,
Contains Ten Tubes of Body Kouros Hair And
Body Wash, Three M 7 All Over Shower Gel,
Five Mini Sprays of M7 Fragrance, Great
Travel Size, Designer Brand, .04 to 1.6 Fl. Oz.

407 New In Box Fountain Pump, 40 Gallon Per hr,
Small Fountain, Patio Ponds, Statuaries, 6'
Power Cord, 1/2" 1D Hose, 115V/6W, Box
5"W x 3"D x 6"H

4070 New Makeup Set in Box, Revlon Eyeliner,
Blush and Highlighter, Maybelline Tantalizing
Teal Eyeshadow and Nuevo Nouveau, Two
Compact Puffs, (24) Shadow Applicators

4071 Paasche Airbrush, Tips, Color Cup and More
With Storage Box, Great For Hobby Painting, T-
Shirts, And More, Good Condition, Plastic Case
7"L

4072 New (25) Piece Innocent By Thierry Mugler
For Women, (20) Mini Sprays of Fragrance .04
Oz. Each, Five Packets of Body Cream .35 Fl.
Oz. Each, Smell Fabulous, Designer Brand
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4073 Large Lot of New Estee Lauder Lipsticks With
A Few Others, Plus Eyeshadow Palette

4074 Brand New IT Celebration Foundation Medium
Tan

4075 New in Box Nail Set, Sally Hansen It Takes
Two Miracle Gel Nail Color And Top Coat,
Jamberry Nail Care Cuticle Oil

4076 Bvlgari Cologne .17 Fl. Oz., Body Lotion 1 Fl.
Oz. After Shave 1 Fl. Oz. New in Box

4077 New Set of Five Givenchy Pi For Men, Mini
Fragrances, .17 Fl. Oz. Each, Never Used, Great
For Travel, Designer Brand

4078 Elizabeth Taylor Perfume Set, White Diamonds
Sparkling White Diamonds And More, Up To
.5 Fl. Oz

4079 Stamped 925 Dragon Ring Size 7 1/2, Needs
Cleaning But Very Good Condition For Age

408 North American Healthcare Back Stretcher,
Good Condition, 10"W x 16"D x 4"H

4080 Pfaltzgraff Christmas Egg Plate, With 12 Egg
Slots, Great Condition, No Chips or Cracks,
Has Red Bow, With Holly Berry Design, 12
1/2" x 10 1/4"

4081 Fitbit Alta Bands, (12) Size Large 6.7" to 8.1"
Wristbands, Six Floral And Six Animal in
Black And White, Very Good Condition

4082 Like New Cowboy Boots For Toddler, He Just
Didn't Like Wearing Them, Very Good
Condition, Size 8

4083 Nice Women's Xavier Goldtone Watch in Box,
May Need Battery, Not Currently Working, 9"L

4084 Antique Engineer Directional Compass, Good
Condition, 2"Diam

4085 Hurst M/A 500 Shift Grip 2 1/2"L 1 3/4"Thick
Heavy Aluminum Straight Out of The 70's,
Great Condition

4086 Men's Vintage Sterling Silver Eagle Ring With
Background, Stamped Ster With Makers Mark,
Very Good Condition For Age, Size 11

4087 Antique Gold Bug Reg. US Pat. Office In
Original Case, Celluloid Handle Straight Razor,
6"L

4088 Size 11 Men's Wolf Ring Stamped Sterling in
Very Good Condition For Age

4089 Tobacco Pipe Shape Ceramic Ashtray, With
Guy Drinking Beer, 7 1/4"L Including Handle,
2 3/8"Diam

409 1 1/4 Gallon Plastic Eagle Gas Container, Good
Condition, 8"Diam x 11"H

Lot Title

4090 Seven Vintage Coach Head Scarves, Very Good
Condition, 32"L

4091 *** NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $120,
CALL OR EMAIL WITH OFFER ***1960's
Van Briggle Lamp With Fragile Plastic
Butterfly Shade (One Small Chip Inside)
Otherwise Very Good Condition For Age, 21"H
x 10"Diam Shade <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

4092 Shafali Fleur Rare Perfume, 1 Fl. Oz. 3/4 Full
Bottle

4093 Donna Karan Cashmere Mist Eau De Parfum
Spray, Gold Essence High End Full Bottle,
Smells Amazing, 1.7 Fl. Oz.

4094 2.0 Oz. White Shoulders Perfume, 1/2 Bottle

4095 Michael Kors Sporty Citrus Eau De Parfum
Spray, Expensive And Smells So So Good! 3.4
Oz. Full Without Box

4096 Wood Jewelry Box With Necklaces, Pierced
Earrings, Pins, Bracelets, Rings, Five Drawers
And Two Spinning Necklace Holders, Very
Beautiful Jewelry Inside, Pieces Up to 30"L,
Rings Size 10, Good Condition, Box 13"W x
5"D x 11"H

4097 CVA Wolf Inline .50 Cal Muzzleloader Comes
With 1" Rings, Beartooth Check Riser And
Flambeau Hard Case, Muzzleloader Overall
39", Barrel 23 1/2", Very Good Condition, Well
Cleaned and Greased

4098 Collectible Sword With Dragon Head Handle
Two Handed WIth Two Red Stones, Blade is
Stainless Steel 440 With Protective Case
Decorative Blade Shows Some Slight Wear,
Good Condition, 40"L

4099 2021 PSE Fang Crossbow Like New, Comes
With Three Hunting Arrows and Scope, 22" x
32 1/2"

41 Four Brass Hose Nozzles 4", 3 1/2" and 3 1/4"
And 3 1/4"L, All Are 1/8"Diam Hose Ends,
Etchings, Brass King, Sherman Dart, Hali,
Champion Italy, All Working Condition, Some
Cleaning, Good Condition

410 20+ New Dust Face Masks

4100 (11) New Glass Containers, Clean, Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D x 2"H

4101 (2) Galvanized Cans With Lids and Galvanized
Bucket That Holds Water, Cans 13"Diam x
14"H and 14"Diam x 15"H and Bucket 9"Diam
x 10"H
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4102 (3) Beautiful Black Decorative Glass Pieces,
Amethyst Swan, Black With Gold Accents Bud
Vase and Floral and Black Ceramic Covered
Candy Dish, Great Condition, 10"T Vase, Dish
5 1/2" x 4", Sawn 9"L x 4"W x 6"H

4103 Metal Keys, Quality Lot Made In USA, All
Approx 10"L

4104 Crisper Tray For Crisping Foods In An Oven or
Large Oven Air Fryer Tray, Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 10"D

4105 Believe To Be A Clamping Top To An Old
Coleman Water Jug, 3 3/4"Diam

4106 (8) Oil Lantern Glass and Votive Cups, Good to
Very Good Condition, 3 3/4"T to 8 1/2"T

4107 Vintage Coffeematic Percolator, Electric, Made
In USA, Works, Has Mild to Strong Selection
For Coffee Strength, Looks In Good Condition,
9"W x 11"T

4108 Rowenta Hand Steam Machine, Put Water In
End Tank For Steam, Works Great, Very Good
Condition, 10"L x 3 1/2"Thick

4109 Stainless Steel Creamer Server, Good
Condition, 6"L x 4 1/2"T

411 (3) New 3' x 5' Polyester Flags, 2nd
Amendment

4110 Old Photo Reprint People Outside A Church,
Looks Interesting, 10"W x 8"T

4111 Very Neat Vintage "The Story of Cotton"
Picking Curled Glass Ashtray or Candy Dish,
Very Good Condition, 7good "Diam

4112 Quality Brands Great Set of Lightly Used
Sockets, Mostly Craftsman, Two Proto, One
Husky and More

4113 Ice Fishing Pole, Good Condition, 19"L

4114 (4) Metal and Acrylic Advertising Display
Stands, Very Good Condition, 5"W x 3"T Insert
For Ads, 13"T

4115 Crystal Flower Petal, Two Leaves Need To Be
Glued Back On, Otherwise Good Condition, 5
1/2"Diam x 3 1/4"T

4116 Chicos Size 3 (Probably A Size 16) Black
Pants, Cotton and Spandex, Stretchy Back
Waistband, Straight Leg, Very Good Condition

4117 Vintage Footed Milk Glass Pitcher With Four
Matching Drinking Glasses, Beautiful Grape
and Leaf Raised Design, Very Good Condition,
8 1/2" x 6" x 11", 3 3/8"Diam x 6"T

Lot Title

4118 Pair of Vintage Antique Oil Lamps, One Has
Very Ornate Shade Over Chimney That
Matches Base, Needs New Burner Which Can
Be Bought Easily, Even Amazon Carries, The
Other Has A Removable Pine Branch Added
For Decor, No Chips or Cracks, Great
Condition, 12"T

4119 (2) Pen and Pencil Caddies, Good Condition, 4
1/4"Diam x 6"T

412 Universal Water Supply Shower Mount,
Chrome, Faucet Sink Plate, New Never Used, 6
1/2"L Package

4120 Harley Purse, Very Heavy, Sturdy Leather, Has
Inside Super Coin Pocket, Approx 10" x 6",
Straps Approx 12"L, Very Good Condition,
Cream Harley Fund Change Jar With Cork Lid,
Time To Start Saving For That Scooter

4121 10 by 20 Storage Unit for sale due to non
payment of the rent.  This unit is located at Toy
Storage in Bay City.  Unit contains personal and
household items .  There is a rather large dog
kennel that is difficult to see because of items
stacked around it. **Unit Sells AS-IS - See
Photos. Please Call 989-895-7177 to Arrange
for Pickup! All Contents in this Unit Must be
Removed by *SATURDAY, June 25!* Please
Make Arrangements for Pickup During Storage
Unit Hours Monday-Friday from 10am-3pm (A
$50 Cash Deposit will be Collected by a
Representative at the "GREAT LAKES"
Storage Office and Returned to Winning Bidder
When Unit is Cleaned)

4122 (2) 10"Diam Cast Iron Skillets, Bacon Press,
Napkin Holder and Knife Sharpener, Needs
Cleaning, Good Condition

4123 Nice Kitchenaid Stock Pot and Steamer With
Lid, Very Good Condition, 10"Diam x 9 3/4"T

4124 Women's Size XL 16-18 Black Heart Sleep
Shirt, Cap Sleeve, Cotton, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall

4125 New With Tags Women's Size XS NASA Logo
Cropped Long Sleeve Sleep Lounge Shirt

4126 Wooden Tilt Maze Game With Three Marbles,
Works Well, 13 1/4"W x 11 1/4"L x 3 1/2"T

4127 (3) Cheetah Print 14"Sq Pillows and 50"W x
72"L x 6"Thick Cover in Good to Very Good
Condition

4128 Collectible Kentucky Hillbilly Old Cabin, Still
Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Bottle
With Original Tag, 1969 Antique Decanter,
Stitzel Weller Hand Crafted, Great Condition,
12"T
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4129 New Lot of 150 Paper Kraft Envelopes, Great
For Crafts, 8 1/4"W x 5 1/2"L

413 (2) Mole Traps, They Work - Moles Are Gone,
Good Condition, 14"L

4130 Vintage Plumb Bob, Good Condition, 3 1/2"L

4131 New With Tags Bali Women's Size 36D Bra,
Retails $44

4132 Unique Vintage GCC Bronze 1939 World's
Fair Baseball Wind Up Pendulette Clock, Key
Works, Inscribed Under GCC NO# 6646, Clock
In Original Condition, 30 Hr Wind Up Clock,
Quite Rare, Awesome Fin For Collectible
Baseball Memorabilia, Operated Clock For 1 Hr
To Verify Time Keeping, Very Good
Condition, 5" x 3" x 9 1/2"T

4133 New In Package Gold Christmas Decor,
1"Diam to 2 1/2"Diam

4134 (2) Palm Design Seat Cushions, Very Good
Condition, 17"W x 15"D x 3 1/2"H

4135 Bowl Filled With Seashells, Very Good
Condition, 1/2"L to 9 1/2"Diam

4136 Vintage Hand Carved Bottle Stopper Old Man
With Cigar and Top Hat, Great Condition, 2
1/2"Diam x 3 1/2"T

4137 Elizabeth Taylor White Diamond Perfume, New
In Box, 1 Fl Oz

4138 Two Old Pulleys, 6"Diam Wood and Steel and
Heavy Duty 4 1/2"Diam Steel, Good Condition

4139 Four Vintage Brass Ashtrays, Shaped Like
Shoes, Made From Brass Shells Leftover From
WWII, Made In Saudi Arabia In The 50s,
Father In Law Was Stationed There, 3 1/2"L

414 Very Nice New In Package Queen Size 6-Piece
Sheet Set, Virah Bella 2400 Series Platinum
Collection, Chocolate Brown

4140 (2) Bath and Hand Towels, Tand and Green
Swirl, Good to Very Good Condition, 14"W x
26"L to 24"W x 48"L

4141 New 12"T Steel Basket, 6" x 12" Oval On Each
of The Two Sides Is A Stamp of Motor and
Baby Elephant, Near A Palm Tree, The Bottom
2" Is Extenuated With a Braided Rope, Handles
On Each Side At The Top

4142 Collection of Resin Indians, Dream Catcher,
Plates, Good to Very Good Condition, 5"Diam
to 8 1/2"T

4143 Antique Wood Cabbage Slicers, Set of 2, Nice
Rustic Decor in Good Vintage Condition, 17
1/2" to 26"

Lot Title

4144 "Peterboro Basket", Huge Wooden Basket,
Need Dusting, Good Condition, 23"W x 11"D x
11"H

4145 Women's Size 3XL Lularoe Multi Color Shirt
in Good Condition

4146 Youth Lion Sleeping Bag, Washed and Dried,
Good Condition, 2'W x 3 1/2'L Approx

4147 (3) Heavy Mystery Boxes in Good Condition,
24 1/8"L x 17 3/8"W x 8 1/2"H, 12 1/8"W x 20
1/2"L x 14"H and 11 1/2"W x 18"L x 11 3/4"H

4148 Plastic Tote Full of Sheets, Curtains Etc, Great
For Crafts or Sewing, Several Yards in Pieces

4149 New Never Used K2 Rollerblades, Men's Size
11 Skates, With Knee and Wrists Protectors

415 Omron T5 Blood Pressure Monitor and Manual
Blood Pressure Cuff, Untested As-Is, Looks In
Good Condition, 7"W x 4"D

4150 Large Assortment of Plastic Hangers, Good to
Very Good Condition, Average 16 1/2"W

4151 (6) New In Box Think on These Things
Christian Wall Art, 24"W x 4"T

4152 GE Refrigerator GTS16DTHWW, Tested and
Powers On, Very Good Condition, 28"W x
29"D x 64 1/4"H

4153 Modern Wood End Table From Target, Natural
Wood Pull Knob and Legs, Painted White With
One Pull Out Storage Drawer, 16"W x 12"D x
23 1/2"H, Table Lamp With Shade, 12"W x
17"T, Shade Is With Branches On It, Fair
Condition, Works, Large Berton Accent Throw
Pillow From Marshalls, Cover Zips For Easy
Wash (Pet Hair), Cabin Style Lot, Pillow is
35"W x 18"Deep, Realtor Staging Items

4154 Do Everything In Love Sheer Black Paisley
Design Robe Or Over Shirt, Viscose And
Polyester, One Size Fits Most, Has Some
Fuzzies On It

4156 Mossy Oak Antler Lamp, Works, Very Good
Condition, 7 1/2"Diam x 17"T, Smoke Free
Home

4157 Leg Lamp, Plastic Lighted Leg and Top Bulb
Too, Both Works Great, Very Good Condition,
10 1/2"Diam x 26"T

4158 Cherry Color Dresser by Kincaid, Drawers
Slide Well, Clean and Use, Good Condition,
60"W x 19"D x 33"H

4159 20 Lb Propane Tank, Full, New Style Valve, 12
1/2"Diam x 18"T

416 Women's Denim Shorts, Cotton Blend, Very
Good Condition, Maurice Size Medium and
Kensie Size 8
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4160 Premium Bird Food Blend, 10 Lb, Unopened,
Miracle Gro Raised Bed Soil, 100% Organic
1.5 Cu Ft., New, Purchased This Spring

4161 Like New I Live 27" Sound Bar In Box, Built In
Subwoofer Connect TV DVD Video Game
Systems and More, Includes Remote, RCA
Stereo Audio Cable, Built In Table Stand and
Easy Wall Mounting Kit, Very Good Working
Condition, Speaker 27" x 4" x 6"

4162 Meade Polaris Refracting Telescope Optic
Powers 36X 72X and 225X, Worked Great
When Used Last, Unknown Age, 36"W Box

4163 Vintage Shop Cabinet With 3 Doors and 3
Shelves, Great To Use As Is, Restore Or
Shabby Chic, 96"W x 18"D x 70"T

4164 Micronta Deluxe Very Low Frequency Metal
Detector With Waterproof Search Coil, Works
Great, Great Condition, 28 1/2"W x 5"D x 8"T

4165 Black Wooden TV Tray, Very Good Condition,
19 1/2"L x 14 1/2"D x 25 3/4"T

4166 Wooden Swivel Bar Stool, Will Look Great in
Your Home, Great Condition, 18" x 17 1/2" x
46"

4167 Solid Metal Heavy Duty Black Shepards Hook,
Great Condition, 6 1/2'

4168 1/4" Cable 100' Roll?, New Old Stock

4169 Delta Multiplex Radial Arm Saw, Over 60
Years Old, Needs New Capacitor and Will
Work, Includes Different Size Blades,
Accessories and Wooden Table Top, 23"W x 28
1/2"D x 51"H

417 Bell and Howell Light Bar, 720 Lumens, New
In Box, 17"W x 6"D x 2"H

4170 Wood Jewelry Box, Top Flips Open, Drawers,
Felt Lined, Nice Jewelry Included, Good
Condition, 13 1/2"W x 36"T Approx

4171 Hoover Z-Fold (Design) Vacuum, Digital
Touch Control Pad, Runs Good, Very Nice
Vacuum and Very Clean, 44 1/2"T

4173 Beautiful Vintage Curved Glass Curio Cabinet,
Oak Wood, Includes Two Glass Shelves, Has
Key, Lighted, Good Condition, 36"W x 15"D x
56"T

4174 Jeep Green and Black 12" Bike With Training
Wheels, Brake Works Good, Rides Good

4175 Vintage Wooden Chair, Painted, Sturdy, Use As
Is or Refurbish, Good Condition, 15"W x 15"D
x 36"H

4177 Misc Stereo Equipment, Record Player Needs
New Needle, Bose Speaker and More, All
Work, 14"T+

Lot Title

4178 (7) Tiki 4-In-1 Multi Use Torch Decorative
Accents Can Be Used, 36" Deck Touch, 63"
Torch, Garden Torch 49", Or Tabletop Torch,
(4) Heavy Duty Bases Cast Iron, (4) Tiki New
Ultra Pure Smokeless Odorless Oil Unopened,
Each Is 1 Qt, Two Torches New In Box, Others
Mild Use, Includes Extra Pole Sections, Bases
9" x 9"

4179 Vintage Fairbanks Morse Tabletop Scale, 12" x
15" Platform, From 100 Year Scrapyard and
Extra Scale Wts (Iron), Last Certified in 1979,
Around Since 1906 Original Gold Leaf Pant,
Nice For Display, Good As Is

418 (2) Pair Women's Size 2X Old Navy Pants,
New With Tags, Just Too Short On Me and
Couldn't Return

4180 Giraffe Wire Art Sculpture, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall, 5"W x 28"D x 34"H

4181 Wooden Rustic End Table, Solid, Splits -
Repairs Needed, Otherwise Good Condition,
22"Diam x 23"T

4182 Misc Golf Clubs, 15 Clubs and Powerbilt Bag,
Fair to Good Condition, 40"T

4183 20" Razor, 30" Handle, Wheels Good, Has
Average Wear, Still Good

4184 (8) Large Bags of Packing Supplies, Peanuts,
Bubble Wrap, Styrofoam and More, Good
Condition

4185 Brand New Hon Office Side Chair in Original
Box, Perfect Office Waiting Room Chair,
Could Also Be Used As Dining Chair, Fabric is
Beautiful Shade of Green, Overall 31"H x
23"W x 19"Deep, Seat 17"H

4186 Vintage Hope Chest Wooden Freedoms
Foundation At Valley Forge Medallion On It,
Great Condition, 37 1/2"W x 18 1/2"D x 18"H

4187 Gray and Black Office Chair, Five Legs on
Coasters, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition
Overall, 20 1/2"W x 16 1/4"D x 37"T

4188 Vintage 1969 Marsh Allan Mfg Co Metal Daisy
Print Lap Tray, Very Good Condition For Age,
17 1/4"W x 12 1/2"D x 6 3/4"H

4189 Vintage Antique Wood Side Table With Pull
Out Drawer, Use Anywhere, Finish Is Beautiful
On This Table, 22"W x 22"D x 27"H

419 New In Box Star Shower Window Wonderland
Deluxe Window Projector System, 10"W x 5"D
x 10"H

4190 Two Red Candle Holders, Like New Condition,
6"Diam and 6 1/2"Diam x 16"T and 19 1/2"T
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4191 Nice Vintage Wood End Table With Pull Out
Drawer and Bottom Shelf, Made by Mersman,
Can Be Refurbished, 20 1/8"W x 26"D x 21"T

4192 Tow Cable and Chain With Hooks, Good to
Very Good Condition, 14', 4 1/2"L Hooks, 1
1/2" x 2" Links

4193 Kenmore Window Air Conditioner Unit, 5,250
BTU, Has Pullout Wings To Set Windows,
Lightly Used, Works Good, 18 1/2"W x 14"T

4194 New Old Stock 20' Plastic Garden Edge Roll,
5"T

4195 (2) New True Grit 5 Lb Neoprene Dumbbells,
7"L

4197 Coleman Cooler in Good Clean Condition,
24"W x 14"D x 15"H

4198 Heavy Duty Cabinet Glass Doors With Lock,
Good Condition, 36"W x 15"D x 55"H

4199 8-Piece Lot of House Mops, Dust Pans,
Sweepers, Good to Very Good Condition, 11"L

42 Two Old Cast Iron Brackets for Locking
Extension Ladders, Good Condition, 4 1/2" x
10"L

420 Food Chopper With Box, Good Condition, 9"H

4200 MCM Mid Century Modern Stool, Vinyl Seat
and Wooden Legs, Good Condition, 21 1/2"L x
13 1/2"W x 14"H

4201 Dryer With Stand and Drawer Base, Electrolux
FEQ114ZE50, Works, As-Is, 27"W x 26"D x
52"H

4202 (8) Pieces Metal Shelving, No Posts, Good
Condition, 48"W x 19"D

4203 White Baby Changing Table, New In Open
Box, Needs Assembly and 8 Screws Otherwise
Complete, Top Shelf Has Water Stain But
Would Be Covered With Pad, 22"W x 37"H

4204 Pipe Wrenches: (3) 14" - Craftsman and Proto
in Good Condition and an Unbranded 18" in
Very Good Condition

4205 Vintage Galvanized Wash Pail, Good Vintage
Condition, 18"Diam x 12"T

4206 Vintage Wax Beer Bottle Box, Drewry's Extra
Dry Beer From South Bend Indiana, A Famous
Name Since 1877, 11"W x 17"L x 9"H

4207 (3) Pieces of Barn Wood, Can Be Used For
Crafting Needs, Weathered in Fair Condition,
34"L to 40"L x 3 1/2"W x 8"W

4208 Vintage Galvanized Wash Tub, Many Uses,
Good Vintage Condition, 18"Diam x 10"T

4209 (3) Antique Cobblers Shoes and Cast Iron
Stand, Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 23"H

Lot Title

421 The Soothing Shell Sound Machine, 8 Soothing
Sounds: Rain, Thunder, Stream, Ocean, Woods,
Birds, Heart Beat and White Noise, New With
New Batteries

4210 Vintage Camping Lot of (4) Pots With (3) Lids,
(2) Frying Pans, One Extra Big Lid, Made of
Lightweight Aluminum, Good Vintage
Condition, 5"Diam x 7 7/8"Diam

4211 Set of 3 Glass Goblet Style Beer Advertising
Glasses, Vintage: Michelob Beer, Falstaff The
Choicest Product of the Brewer's Art and Pabst
Blue Ribbon Beer, Double Side Printed, Great
Condition, 4"Diam x 6"T

4212 Ice Tongs in Good Condition, Nice Display
Item, 10"W x 18"L

4214 Vintage Wood Fruit Crate, Use For Storage or
Rustic Decor, Good Condition For Display,
17"L x 15"W x 12"H

4215 (10) Vintage Mini Tin Cookie Cutters, Birds,
Cat, Pig, Star, Discolored in Fair Condition, Up
To 3 1/4"L

4216 (10) Baking Pans: Pie Pans - 8 1/2"Diam, Two
9 3/4"Diam and Four 8 3/4"Diam, Cupcake
Pans - One Holds Six and Two Hold Twelve,
Good Clean Condition

4217 Dietz No. 2 Kerosene Lantern, Fresh From The
Barn, Globe Intact, Clean Up Ready-To-Go,
Good Condition, 15"T

4218 (3) Aluminum Pans, 10" x 4" Pot and 10"
Frying Pan in Good Condition and 12" Pan Has
Bubble In Bottom But Still Usable

422 (6) Non-Fiction Paperback Books, Bird Feeding
and Identification Two Golden Guide Birds of
North America Mid-Century Atomic Era
Peterson Field Guide Western Birds America's
Most Wanted Bird Purple Martin What You
Should Know by J. Wade Peterson Field Guide
Feeder Birds Eastern North America, Good
Condition

4220 (2) Vintage Fire Wood Log Grabbers, Good
Condition, 28"L Each

4221 Emeril 3 Qt Frying Pan, Stainless Steel With
Lid, Hardly Used, Real Good Condition, 10
1/2"Diam

4222 Decorative Wooden Box With Metal Handle,
"The Best Memories Are Made At The Lake",
Adorable Inside and Out - So Many Uses, Good
Condition, 24"W x 6 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

4223 Vintage Ford Hubcap, Few Dents But Still
Good Condition, 10"Diam x 2 1/4"Deep

4224 Crystal Glass Flower Paperweight, Good
Condition, 5 1/2"T
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4225 Antique Table/Counter Clamping Food
Chopper, No. 51 Climax, Good Condition, 10"L

4226 Four Vintage Mason Jars With Lids, (3) Qt Size
and (1) Half Gallon, Use For Storage Purposes,
Decor or To Can With, No Chips or Cracks

4227 Fake Amplifier, I Used For Hiding Stuff, Has A
Back That Can Be Quickly Removed to Access
Your Weapon, Not Working But Electronic
Guts and Power Cord Still Attached, 11"W x
6"D x 12"H

4228 Tow Hook, Bolt on Heavy Steel Material, Came
Off GM Truck, Good Condition, 12"L

4229 Stainless Steel Strainer With Folding Handle,
Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"Diam

423 Women's Size 10 Gap Hadley Stretch Denim
Raw Hem Blue Jean Shorts in Very Good
Condition

4230 Chunky Necklace, Black and Brown Beads,
Good Condition, 18"L

4231 (2) Vintage Meat Grinders, Keystone #30 and
Universal No. 1, May Be Missing Some Pieces,
Untested As-Is, Cosmetically Good Condition,
10"L to 12"L

4232 Vintage Silver Plated Teapot With Stand, Very
Cool and Unique, Tarnished But Good
Condition, 6"W x 7 1/2"L x 12"H

4233 Adams Speedline Plus Pitching Wedge PW,
Golf Club in Good Condition, 36"L

4234 White Harvey Lewis Medium Sized Rope
Basket, New With Tags, 12" x 8"

4235 Vintage Studebaker Hubcap, Very Nice
Condition For Age, 10"Diam x 1 1/2"D

4236 Black Metal Mailbox in Real Good Condition,
19"L

4237 Garden Yard Flower Spinner in Like New
Condition and New Hanging Yard Spinner,
32"L and 38"L

4238 Fiberglass Extension Ladder, Good Condition,
Approx 12'L to 13'L

4239 (15) Shelves - Wooden: 36 x 32; 31 x 29; 27 x
19; 17 x 19; 18 1/2 x 18 1/2; 15 x 15; 11 x 19; 6
x 20; 30 x 13; 16 x 15 1/2; 10 1/2 x 8; 20 x 7
1/2; 13 x 12 and Metal: 12 x 19, Fair to Good
Condition

424 Kakuro Conceptis Puzzles Book Lot, Two Used
in Good Condition and One New

4240 Sports Rug, Has Stains and Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition Overall, 47"L x 24 1/2"W

4241 Tin Watering Can Garden Art on Metal Stake,
Good Condition, 30"T

Lot Title

4242 New Hon Office Side Chair, In Original Box,
Perfect For An Office Waiting Room, Could
Also Be Used As Dining Chairs, Fabric Is A
Beautiful Shade of Green, 23"W x 19"D x
31"H, Seat 17"H

4243 (6) 4" Casters on 19" Shaft, Wheels Roll Freely,
Good For Scaffolding or Conveyor, Good
Condition Overall

4244 New 5' x 8' Wool Terrace Rug Made In India

4245 Contractors 6 Cu Ft Wheelbarrow, Blue Steel
With Wood Handles, Good Condition Overall,
26"W x 60"L Total

4246 Portable Vacuum, Blue Canister Style - No
Brand, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition
Overall, 15"L x 9"H

4247 Kenmore 30" Electric Range, Glass Top, Model
790.94171230, Works Well, Good Condition

4248 Dirt Devil Carpet CPR - Cleans Protects
Revives, Storage Find, New In Open Box,
Appears Complete, 10"W x 15"L

4249 (20) 1/2" Emt Set Screw Couplings and (40)
1/2" Emt Set Screw Box Connectors, New Old
Stock

425 (12) New Pair King Size Diabetic Socks, Crew
Size 13-15 in Black, Loose Fit Tops

4250 (2) Kids Blue Life Jackets 30-50 Lbs and (3)
Adult Size Orange Life Jackets, Fair to Good
Condition

4251 *** UPDATE: SOLD *** GM Truck & SUV
Dash Bezel With Aluminum Trim, Fits 1984-
1987 Models With A/C, May Also Fit Some
Older Models, Very Good Condition With
Minimal Wear, Nothing Broken Or Modified,
Getting Hard To Find These In Unmodified
Condition, Base Part Number: 14023002,
24.5"W X 12"H, ***SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION***

4252 Savor Pro Gas Grill, Model GD4230S-G, 5
Years Old, Does Light and Works Fine, Could
Use Burners Replaced and Missing Hood Hinge
Pin, Good Condition Overall, As-Is, 52"W x
22"D x 45"H

4253 Bow Mount Evinrude Electric Trolling Motor
With Bracket and Foot Control, Good
Condition, 58"L x 32"Deep

4254 Power Cords in Good Condition: Long Orange,
Two Dryer Cords, Five Power Strips, Ground
Fault Circuit Interrupter and Lots of Light
Extension Cords, Various Lengths

4255 Vintage Handmade Quilt, Keep You Warm and
Look Nice On Your Bed, A Few Stains, Still
Good Condition, 80"L x 76"W
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4256 Vintage Chair, Nice Hardwood Frame, Needs
New Cloth, Good Condition For Age, 25"W x
38"H

4257 Wen 18" Cordless 40V Lawn Mower, Self
Propelled, No Battery or Charger, Looks Very
Good Condition

4258 Heavy Duty Bed Rail, Rail Extends Up To 41",
Good Condition, 24"W x 16"H

4259 Six Mystery Home Decor Items, Lakeside and
Ltd, New Unopened, 16"L to 29"L

426 Weatherproof Security Camera, Black and
White Camera With Night Vision, Built In
Microphone, Never Used in Open Box, 9 1/2"W
x 2 1/2"D x 8 1/2"H

4260 Ladies Golf Clubs in Good Condition, Phoenix
Excalibur 8 and 6 Irons, Maxfli Varsity 5, 7 and
SW and Affinity Chipping Iron, 6 Total

4261 Five Pieces Wood Sheeting in Good Condition:
38 1/2"L, 51"L and Three 98"L, All 5"W x
3/8"Thick

4262 (2) Large 3' x 5' Shop Downtown Today Flags
on Wood Poles in Good Condition

4263 Tru Form Pro Player Golf Clubs, 3 Through
PW, Like New Grips, Nice Set For Beginning
Player, Good Condition

4264 Antique Hinged 6-Panel Door With Marble
Glass Knobs, Good Condition, 30"W x 79"H

4265 Plant Stand/Hook, Bent At Bottom But Good
Condition, 12"W x 7'T

4266 Two Wooden Ladders, Functional or
Decorative, Shows Wear Fair to Good
Condition, 5' and 6'

4267 4-Place Bike Rack (Hollywood) Mounts in
Trailer Hitch, Steel Tubing 3' x 3', Needs Some
Repairs, No Straps, Fair Condition As-Is

4268 Vintage Chair With Storage Under Seat, Vinyl
With Wood Frame, Good Condition, 15"W x
30"H

4269 Pair of New Running Boards, Black Striped, No
Brackets, 72"L x 5 5/8"W

427 Portable Gas Range, Propane, Works, Missing
Grill Grate, Otherwise Good Condition, 14"L x
13"W x 4"Thick

4270 Multicolor Area Rug, 6'6" x 9'3", Needs
Cleaning, Good Condition

4271 Pair of Vintage Skis, Bonna 1900 Waxless
Snow Skies, Made In Norway, Comes With
Haugen Poles, Good Condition

4272 U of M - University of Michigan Outdoor
Umbrella, Faded, Otherwise Good Condition,
Approx 7'T

Lot Title

4273 Vintage Wood Framed Window, Use For
Crafts, Weathered, Fair Condition, 30"Sq

4274 Safety 1st Stroller, Good Condition, 16"W x
32"D x 40"H

4275 Large Metal Cabinet, Perfect For Garage or
Pole Barn, I Used For My Sewing Room For
Material Etc, 8 Shelves, Good Condition, 36"W
x 16"D x 84"T

4276 Metal Can, Great For Trash, Returnables, Etc,
See Through Design, 16"Diam x 22"H Plus (3)
Small Cute Figurines - Deer Frog and Chicken
Up To 8"L, Good Condition Overall

4277 (2) Medical IV Drip Hanging Devices, Used
For Homes With Limited Space and For Those
Who Travel, Easy Fold Rollers Slip Up,
Adjustable Height, Very Good Condition, Med
Stream (MSD) Brand

4278 Smoke Mountain Gas Smoker 20"W x 34"H
With Racks, Plus Heavy Duty Rolling Cart
With 6" Wheels, Good Condition Overall,
21"W x 45"L x 44"H

4279 Roll About Storage Cart, Ten Trays, All Colors,
Nice Condition, 13"W x 15"D x 37 1/2"T

428 Slip Guard Black Shoes, Men's Size 4 and
Women's Size 6, New With Tags

4280 (2) Steel Extendable Shelf Brackets, Fit Over 2
x 4s, 9 1/2"W x 40" Collapsed Up To 54",
Rusty Fair Condition

4281 Murray 2HP 10" Rototiller, Works Great, Good
Condition, 12"W x 42"T   Update, Tested and
Doesn't Start, May Need Tune up Or Carb
Cleaned.  As-is

4282 Heavy Duty Shop Vac, 6.5HP Peak, Model
SS16-SQ650, 16 Gallon, Has Hose and Stores
On Its Own 2-Wheel Cart, Red and Black,
Missing Extension Tubes, Good Condition,
18"W x 20"D x 30"H

4283 Glass and Metal TV Stand, 3 Shelves, For
Flat Screen TV, Very Good Condition, 44"W
x 21"D x 47"T

4284 Large 12" Conibear Trap and Setting Pliers,
Need New Trip Whicker, Good Condition
Overall, As-Is

4285 Full / Queen Blanket in Sage Color, Like
New in Package, 90"W x 90"L

4286 Portable Wheelchair With Plaid Cloth, Adult
Size, Good Condition, 22"W x 37"H

4287 28" Black Light, Wall Mountable, On/Off
Switch, Works Great, Good Condition
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4288 Tappan Electric Stove Oven Range, Power
Up - Works Well, Needs Light Cleaning,
30"W x 26"D x 46"H

4289 (1) Razor E100 Scooter, Charger Not
Included, Red Black and White, Untested As-
Is, Cosmetically Good Condition, 32"L

429 My Zone Headphones, Untested As-Is, Foam
Has Issues, Fair Condition, 6"W x 7 1/2"D

4290 (1) Frozen 3 Wheel Scooter, Great For
Younger Children, Good Condition, 20"L x
28"H

4291 Toro Self Pro Mower, Electric Start, Low
Compression - Doesn't Run, As-Is, 22" Cut

4292 Beer Keg Parts and Buckets, Double Tap For
Kegerator Set Up, Tubing and Fittings, (3)
Brewing Buckets, Good Condition, 15"T to
18"T

4293 Happy Autumn Figure Made From Wood,
Good Condition

4294 Projector Series AI-1000, Professional
Overhead by Apollo Audio Visual,
Adjustable With Transparent Roll, Works
Great, Good Condition, 20"L x 13"W x 27"T

4295 Felt Like Cloth For Crafts, Good Condition,
Various Sizes - 9"W x 12"L and Up

4296 Two Bows: Eagle Magnum by Martin
Copper Color With Wood Carved Eagle on
Grip, Tag States M-7 Lynx and 15 Lbs
Adjustment , Also A Bare Bow - No
Identifying Tabs, Fair Condition As-Is, 38"L
to 43"L

4297 (2) Wood Look Cabinets, One With Glass
Doors, One With Solid Doors, One Needs
Backing Repaired, Fair- Good Condition
Overall,  As-Is 37"W x 15"D x 43"T

4298 (2) Folding Chairs, Red White and Blue, Sun
Faded on One, Otherwise Good Condition,
32"W x 38"H

4299 50 Lb Bag of The Andersons 12-12-12
Fertilizer, Unopened New Old Stock

43 1980 Detroit Tiger Yearbook, Featuring
Sparky Anderson, The Bird, Alan Trammell,
Etc. Plus 1981 Cincinnati Reds Yearbook,
Signed By Mario Soto No. 36, Very Good
Condition, Kept in Plastic, 8 1/2" x 11"

430 Craftsman Electric Soldering Gun, Two
Tips, Works, Good Condition, 8"L

4300 Large Tool Box, Contains Security Light,
Hinges, Hanging Hooks, Handles, And More,
Missing One Latch, Needs Cleaning, 27"W x
14"D x 13"H, Good Condition To New In
Package

Lot Title

4301 Aluminum Utility Table, Needs Cleaning
And Repainting, Levelers Need Oil, 24"W x
17"D x 26"H, Good Condition

4302 Two Camp Bow Saws, One 31" Saw, 12"
Wide, Includes Wing Nut To Remove Blade,
And One 38" Saw, 13" Wide, Includes Lever
To Remove Blade, Little Rusty, May Need
New Blades, Fair Condition

4303 48" Tow Behind Dethatcher, Adjustable
Height, Wear From Use, 48"W x 46"D, Good
Condition

4304 Faux Suede Ottoman/Storage Chest With
Padded Top, No Rips Or Tears, 14.5"W x
14"H, Good Condition

4305 New 50lb Bag Of The Andersons 12-12-12
Fertilizer, 12"W x 24"D

4306 Antique King Louis Style Carved Wood
Chair With Wheels, Late 1800's To Early
1900's, Missing One Wheel, 24"W x 41"H,
Good Condition For Age

4307 New In Package Ideal Patio Door Security
Bar With Anti Lift Lock

4308 Large Coleman Cooler, Needs Cleaning,
16"W x 55"D x 18"H, Good Condition

4309 Pipe Lot, One 3" Galvanized Pipe, 24" Long,
One 6" Galvanized Pipe And Fittings, Two
24" Pipe, One 60" Pipe, One 6" Boot, Two
6" T's, One 6" Elbow, And One 6" Tap,
Good Condition

431 (2) Faraday Flashlights, Tested and Works,
Very Good Condition, 8"L

4310 Two Tub Stainless Steel Sink, Needs
Cleaning, 33"W x 10"D x 9"H, Good
Condition

4311 Nordictrack Elliptical Exercise Equipment,
Works Great, Fan And Digital Run By D
Batteries, 14"W x 63"D x 64"H, Good
Condition

4312 Miir Payette 26" Racing/Trail Bike, Good
Tires, Seat Has Hole, Good Condition

4313 Kangaroo Wire Art Sculpture, 7"W x 26"H,
Good Condition

4314 Beautiful Handmade Quilt, No Rips Or
Stains, Twin Size, Very Good Condition

4315 Women's Clothing Lot, One 18W St. John's
Bay Black Capri Denim Black Jeans, One
Jones New York Black, Periwinkle And
White, Sleeveless Blouse, One Chaps 2X
Nautical Navy Blue And White 3/4 Sleeve,
Fits Like XL, And One Land Ends
Lightweight Mint Green And White Hoodie
With Navy Trim, All In Good Condition
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4316 Metal Five Tier Storage Shelf, Use For Any
Storage Needs, 29 1/2"W x 11 1/2"D x 59"H,
Good Condition

4317 Deco Precision Tools Coil Spring
Compressor And Shop Craft Four Ton
Hydraulic Pump With 8 1/4" To 16" Lift
Range, Works Good With 19 1/2" Handle,
Some Wear, Base Is 9"W x 7 1/4"D x 29
1/4"H, Good Condition

4318 Three 40" Wood Curtain Rods, Gold And
Tan In Color, Minor Wear, Good Condition

4319 Ripstik, Barely Used, Minor Wear, 9"W x
34"D x 3"H, Good Condition

432 Berkeley 1HP Water Pump Model S39495,
Never Used, Very Good Condition, 13"L

4320 Antique Red White And Blue Quilt Top
With Little Triangles And Flying Geese
Pattern, Hand And Machine Done, Some
Split Seams, Little Holes, And Mildew Spots,
74"W x 80"D, Fair Condition

4321 Plastic And Cloth Playskool Sit And Spin
And One Baby Swing, 18"Dia x 10 1/2"H,
And 27"W x 23"D x 26"H, Good Condition

4322 Five New Plus Size Dresses, Size 16W

4323 Pink Pogo Stick, Tested And Works, Good
Condition 44" Long

4324 Modern Bench With Padded Mustard Color
Top And Painted White Bottom, Minor
Scratches, 55"W x 21"D x 16"H, Good Condi

4325 Troy-Bilt 21" Push Mower, Model: 11A-
B2RQ711, Mulch, Bag, Or Side Discharge,
Honda GCV160 Motor, Starts And Runs
Very Well, Manuals Included, Very Good
Condition

4326 Kannerd TV Stand In Box,
Marked/Damaged, 18"W x 33"H, Fair
Condition

4327 Weed Eater Gas Powered Edger, Starts With
Starting Fluid But Does Not Stay Running,
Needs Gas Line Replaced, Gas Not Feeding
To Carburetor, 11"W x 38"D, Fair Condition

4328 Razor E125 Scooter, Missing Charger, Brake
Works, Untested, 8"W x 33"D x 8"H, Up To
Handlebars 16"W x 35 1/2"H, Good
Condition

4329 Vintage Quilt Top Blanket, Lots Of Stains,
Full/Queen Size, Fair Condition

433 (2) Rolls of Self Adhesive Foil & Foam Duct
Insulation, UPC 077578-023335, New In
Original Package, 12"W x 15'L x 1/8"Thick

Lot Title

4330 New Body Pillow With Fringe, 12"W x 34"D
x 8"H

4331 Three New Peterbilt Mud Flaps, Dusty, Red
Logo, Two 24"W x 18"H And One 24'W x
30"H

4332 All Real Wood Crate With Neat Lettering,
Some Wear, 37"W x 14"D x 29"H, Good
Condition

4333 Lovely Homemade Hand Tied Quilt, Blue,
Cream And Berry In Color, 82"W x 106"D,
Good Condition

4334 Vintage Plaid Green Wool Woolrich Blanket,
72"W x 82"D, Good Condition

4335 Delta Handheld Shower Unit, Instruction
Booklet Included, 84"D, Very Good
Condition

4336 Dora The Explorer Pop Up Tent, Minor
Wear From Use, 36"W x 40"H, Good
Condition

4337 Vintage Quilt Blanket, Minor Stains,
Full/Queen Size, Good Condition

4338 Full Size Tempurpedic Memory Foam 9 1/2"
Thick Adjustable Mattress With Frame and
Remote, One Piece Of Frame Broken, Could
be Welded Back On, Untested As Is, Looks
in Good Condition Overall

4339 Large Womens And Mens Clothing Lot,
Includes Shorts, Shirts, Belts, And More,
Sizes Small And Medium, And Mens Size 32
And Medium, Good Condition

434 (6) Packages of Photo Paper and Labels, New
Old Stock, 4"W x 6"L to 9"W x 11"L

4340 Three Poly Crates And Lots Of Different
Sizes Of Plant Pots For Plants, Needs
Cleaning, 10"Dia x 12"H To 4"H x 4"Dia,
Good Condition

4341 New 4:80 X 12 Trailer Tire, 4 Bolt Pattern

4342 Black Metal Wire Mesh For Trees Or Plants
To Protect Them From Animals And
Damage, 19"Dia x 22"H, Good Condition

4343 Miscellaneous Garage Pieces Of
Indoor/Outdoor Green Grass Carpet Turf,
Godo Condition

4344 Vintage Galvanized #3 Wash Tub, Can Be
Used For Many Things, 25"Dia x 12"H,
Good Condition

4345 Five New Mens Size Large Button Up Shirts

4346 New With Tags Lot Of Two Ladies
Swimsuits Size 12/14 Large
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4347 Gladiator Wetsuit, Needs A Quick Wash,
Perfect For Fun On The Water, Size Large,
Very Good Condition

4348 New With Tags XS Petal Pink New York
City Of Dreams Short Sleeve Shirt

4349 Two Silky Ladies Tops With Peek A Boo
Shoulder Tops, Catherine Size 18/20, And
Peach 3X, Fits LIke 18/20, Pet And Smoke
Free Home, No Stains, Need Steamed, Good
Condition

435 (2) Woven Bins With Elephant Fabric
Inserts, Perfect For Baby's Room, Very
Good Condition, Up To 16"W x 12"D x 7
1/2"H

4350 New With Tags Dickies Denim Overalls,
Men's 36 x 32

4351 London Style Collection, Womens Size 2X
Blue Paisley Long Dress With Slits On Each
Size, Good Condition

4352 New With Tags Art Class Girls 12m Silver
Moss Color Dress And Diaper Cover

4353 New With Tags Lot Of Two Laples
Swimsuits, Size Medium 8/10

4354 New With Tags Cat And Jack Girls XL 4/5
Pocket Long Sleeve Shirt

4355 Women's White Stag Pink Design Shirt, Size
XXL, Good Condition

4356 New With Tags 5T Cat And Jack Orange
Tropical Button Up Short Sleeve Shirt

4357 New With Tags All In Motion Light Grey
Soft Stretch Shirt, Size Small 6/7

4358 Two New With Tags Shein Leopard Print
Style Sweatshirts, Size 3XL, Fits Like 2XL,
Pet And Smoke Free Home, No Stains

4359 Lularoe Size XXS Polyester And Spandex
Multicolor Design Dress, Good Condition

436 Defiant Motion Security Light, New In Box,
8"W x 6"D x 7"H

4360 St. Tropez Black Multicolor Design Ruffled
Tankini Swim Top, Size 14, Good Condition

4361 Michigan State 18m Onesie, Michigan State
4T Zip Up, And Michigan State Youth Small
Long Sleeve Shirt, Smoke Free, Very Good
Condition

4362 Ladies 24W Dark Green Polyester/Rayon
Jacket, Shell Is Blended, Liner Is 100%
Polyester, Made In China, Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

4363 Under Armour Smokey Plum Color
Sweatshirt With Side Pockets And Cowl
Neck Style Hoodie, Size Large, Smoke/Pet
Free Home, Very Good Condition

4364 John Deere Sweatshirt With Hood And
Kangaroo Pouch, Size 14/16 Large,
Smoke/Pet Free Home, Very Good Condition

4365 Women's 2X Tops, Three Alfred Dunner
Embroidered Short Sleeves, One CJ Banks
Black Tank With White Trim, Good
Condition

4366 Women's White Stag Size XXL Pink Design
Shirt, Good Condition

4367 New Without Tags Mens XL Red White And
Blue Sleeveless "Sorry I Can't Hear You
Over The Sound Of My Freedom" Shirt

4368 Men's Large Under Armour Loose Fit Light
Blue Polo Shirt, Great Color, Very Good
Condition

4369 New With Tags Wild Fable ladies Size Small
Orange Slush Tee

437 (5) Apple Product Boxes, Ipad, Iphone S and
More, Just Boxes, Good Condition, 3"W x
6"L and 7"W x 10"L

4370 New With Tag Wild Fable Ladies Large
Dark Grey Pocket Long Sleeve Shirt

4371 Mens INK Inc. XL Red "Does It Bother You
I'm Always Right" Tee Shirt, Good
Condition

4372 Girls Lularoe Size 10 Cute Pattern Red,
Orange, Yellow, And Blue Dress, Pockets On
Each Side, Smoke Free Home, Very Good
Condition

4373 Medium Carhartt Jacket, Fair Condition To
Good Condition

4374 Women's Fashion Bug Large Brown
Sleeveless Design T Shirt, Good Condition

4375 Girls Black Sleeveless Converse One-Star
Shirt With Five Buttons In Front, Soft And
Comfortable, Great For The Summer, Size
Medium, Good Condition

4376 Suzanne Betro 100% Rayon XL Pretty Pink
Flowered Stylish Dress With Cutout Design
Along Bottom,

4377 Two Women's Shirts, JXQ's Multicolor
Design Shirt And Fila Sports Blue Design
Shirt, Size XL, Good Condition

4378 New With Tags All In Motion Boys Yellow
Soft Stretch Short Sleeve Shirt, Size Medium
8/10
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4379 Women's Roaman's Size 14W Orange
Flower Design Shirt, Good Condition

438 (65) Megacard Pages Baseball Card Holders,
New Old Stock - Package is Rough and
Holders Wrinkled, 9"W x 11"L

4380 New Women's Fila Pullover Partial Zip Up
Hoodie, Grey, Black, And Red In Color, Size
XL, Fits Like A Large,

4381 New With tags Ladies Swimsuits, Size M 8/10

4382 Cat And Jack Sundress/Cover Up Dress For
Layering, Size XL 14/16, Smoke/Pet Free
Home

4383 Two New Shirts, One Purple Nike Medium
Short Sleeve And One Pink And Purple Plaid
Medium Short Sleeve, Smoke Free Home

4384 New Friedline Men's Large And Ozark Trail
Men's Medium Hunting Jackets

4385 Under Armour Sweatshirt With Hood And
Kangaroo Pouch, Gold Emblem And Lining
In The Hood, Size 1XL, Smoke/Pet Free
Home, Very Good Condition

4386 Two New With Tags Ladies Swimsuits, Size
Large 12/14

4387 New Without Tags Black Ladies Size
Medium Short Jumper

4388 Black Knit Sweater, Size Medium, Good
Condition

4389 Black Women's Jacket And Pants, Size 10,
Cotton And Nylon, Very Good Condition

439 New Sealed Mel Brooks DVD Movie
Collection, 8 Films

4390 Lot Of Hunting Clothes, Includes One Duck
Bay Medium Camo Zip Up Jumper, One
Softbank Medium Orange Camo Jumper,
And One Military Issued Winter Camo Zip
Up Jacket, All Zippers Work, Three Items
Total, Very Good Condition

4391 Busy Girls LC Shiny Black And Blue Lace
Girls Dress, No Size, No Stains, Smoke Free
Home

4392 Yellow Metal Bucket And Poly Planter For
Your Plants, 14"Sq x 13"H And 11 1/2"Dia x
11"H

4393 Black And Decker 2-In-1 Edge Hog, Tested
And Works, Might Need Blade Sharpened, 9
1/2"W x 61"D x 39"H, Good Condition

4394 New In Package PHI King Size Cheetah
Print Fashion Quilt

4395 Faux Wood Two Shelf Unit, Wear And
Water Damage, 23"W x 16"D x 29"H, Good
Condition

Lot Title

4396 Faux Wood End Table With Shelves And
Doors, Minor Wear On Top, Back Needs
Replaced, 32"W x 19 1/2"D x 24"H, Good
Condition

4397 Vintage 1940's Fishing Cottage Wooden
Window Screen, Not Painted On One Side,
Dusty Pink On Other, 23 1/2"W x 21"D x
1"H, Good Condition For Age

4398 Yard Machines Grey Push Mower, Model
D04112-AC, 3.75HP 22' Cut Lawn Mower,
Only Starts With Starting Fluid Then Runs
Well, Does Not Idle Down, Needs Carburetor
Work, Some Rust On Deck, 26"W x 72"D,
Fair Condition

4399 Golf Clubs And Wood Bags, Could Make
Nice Starter Set, (21) Clubs Total, Worn
From Use, 13"W x 46"H, Fair Condition

44 Antique Heavy Cast Iron Toy Horse And Ice
Wagon, Nice Old Piece Minimal Wear, Good
Condition, 7 1/2"L

440 New Bodum & Starbucks Coffee Maker,
French Press, With Locking Lid, 8"T

4400 Heavy Duty Extension Cord, 12-3 With
Ground, One End Missing, Easy Fix,
Approx. 50' Good Condition Overall

4401 Wood 24" Swivel Bar Stool, Great
Condition, Will Look Perfect In Your Home,
18"W x 17 1/2"D x 46"H

4402 Baby Trend Expedition Jogger Stroller,
Double Seat, Wear From Use, Working
Condition, As Is, Come Preview, Looks In
Good Condition Overall, Rear Wheels Are
Filled

4403 Box With Birdhouses, Lights, Misc. Decor,
Good Condition, 3" to 54"H

4404 Craftsman Oilless Air Compressor, Runs,
Won't Pump Air, Fair Condition, As Is, Steel
And Plastic, For Parts or Repair, 28"L

4405 Metal Chair With Rubber Seat And Rubber
Around Back and Arms, For Extra Seat in
the House, Good Condition, 21 1/4"W x
20"D x 26"H

4406 Vintage Metal Stool, 12"Sq. x 22" To Seat,
32" Top Of Back, Good Condition For Age

4407 Generac Power Washer, Gas Powered, Ran
Years Ago, Pipe on Pump Broken For Hose,
Made of Steel And Plastic, Low Hours,
Model G23, 46 CP, 2300 PSI x 2.0 GPM 24"
x 36" Needs Repair, Fair Condition, As Is
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4408 Static Cling Plus Window Tint, 5% Visible
Tint Transmission 24"W x 6.5 Feet Long,
Brand New With Window Film Application
Kit

4409 New Full/Queen Lightweight Blanket Quilt,
Multi Color Star Type Pattern

441 New In Package King Size 6-Piece Sheet Set,
Virah Bella 2400 Series Platinum Collection,
Cinnamon Color, Very Nice

4410 Two Nice Cushion Dining Table Chairs on
Wheels With Metal Frame, Real Good
Condition, 22"W x 34"H

4411 4"Diam Aluminum Dryer Vent, Pipe and
Fittings, Two 47"L Two Elbows With 14"L
Pipe

4412 Infant Wind Up Century Super Swing,
Tested Without Child, Seems To Work
Good, Missing Foot on One Leg, Good
Condition Overall, 20"W x 48"H

4413 Crofton Tower Fan, Works Great But
Oscillator Works Randomly, Might Need
Adjusting For That, 30"H, Good Condition
Overall

4414 Vintage Heavy Duty Metal Basket With
Tray, We Used it For Plants, Good Condition
For Age

4415 Vintage Brown Wood End Table With
Drawer And Shelf, 22 3/8" x 27 1/4"L x 23
1/4"H, Some Marks From Use, Top is Split,
Plus Wood Magazine Rack, Separating At
Joint, Both Fair Condition, 18" x 14"

4417 Lawn Edger 2.5 HP Briggs & Stratton Runs,
Works But Needs Some TLC, Good
Condition Overall, 30"W x 39"L

4418 Indoor Grower's Lot- Two CW
Autotransformer Ballast, 1000W M47 Metal
Halide Lamp, #BAS4067 Two North Star 8"
Reflector XXL Light Hoods, Two HID
Fixture Fittings, 400W Suitable For Wet
Locations, Untested Storage Unit Find, Come
Preview, As Is, 30" x 40"L

4419 Black And Red Boys Bike, Good Condition,
20"

442 (3) Samsung Home Theatre Speakers,
Untested As-Is, Cosmetically Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 3"D x 5 1/2"H and
14"W x 3"D x 3"H

4420 Malibu Pilates Machine Exercise Bench,
Adjustable Tension, Very Heavy Duty, One
Corner Ripped, 24"W x 26"D x 24"H

Lot Title

4421 Ted Williams Boat Motor, 7.5 HP Shallow
Water Drive, Hasn't Been Run in A Few
Years, Compression Is Good, 40"L x
20"Deep x 14"W, Approx. 28" Mount To
Skag

4422 Plant Stand Hook, Good Condition, 12"W x
65"H

4423 Queen Size Fleece Dolphin Blanket in Like
New in Package

4424 Ab Doer Twist Exerciser in Very Good
Condition, Seat 17"W x 17"D x 38"H, 3'W

4425 Three Wheel Bike With Handle For Adult
To Push, Ready Set Go Smart Trike, 34"H,
Has Foot Brake Too, Great Condition

4426 Two Wood Saw Horses, Works As They
Should, 42"L x 30 1/2"H

4427 King Cobra Oversize 3 & 4 Golf Irons, Stiff
Shaft, Good Condition, 38" and 39"L

4428 Delany Deep Fryer With Basket, Works,
Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x 17"D x 9 1/2"H

4429 Orange Camo Bed Sheets, With Comforter,
Full Size, Three Pillow Cases, Flat And
Fitted Sheet, Good Condition

443 Pet Food and Water Bowl, Plastic, Good
Condition, 11"W x 6"L

4430 Two 50' Soaker Hose For Gardens, Good
Condition

4431 Heavy Duty Steel Table, Would Make Nice
Miter Saw Table, 17 3/4"W x 64 7/8"L x 31
7/8"H, Good Condition

4433 Steel Christmas Tree Stand, Will Hold Very
Large Tree, 22"Diam Base, Hole 7"Diam

4434 Stripe and Floral Quilt/Blanket 88"W x
95"L, Good Condition

4435 Barn Find, Very Old Office Chair on
Wheels, Tilts, Swivels, Unknown Age, Red
Velvet Fabric, Good Condition, 23" x 34"H

4436 Collapsible Handy Cart Has Tag on It, Small
Repairable Hole In Front, Otherwise Good
Condition, 15"W x 18"D x 36"H

4437 Roadmaster Girls Bicycle, 26" Tires Have
No Cracks, Very Functional Bike, Working
Brakes, Shifts Great, Stored Indoors, Ready
to Ride, Good Condition

4438 Campbell Hausfeld Iron Force Wire Feed
Flux Core Welder, Found in Storage Unit,
Untested, Missing Tip of Wand, 9"W x 17"L
x 12"H, Good Condition, As Is
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4439 Oil Less AC Compressor, Six Gallon, Made
of Steel And Plastic, For Parts or Repair, As
Is, #MW250000, 120V 10.0 Amp, Good
Condition, Cord And Hoses Gone

444 New In Package Color Street Peel & Apply
French Manicure Nail Polish Strips, 16
French Tip Strips and 16 Sheer Overlays,
Made In USA, 7"W x 5"L Package

4440 Battery Operated John Deere Loader And
Backhoe, Power Wheel Style Toy, 4'L x
19"W Faded in Good Condition Overall,
Needs Battery, As Is

4441 6'6" Fish Stix Rod and Daiwa Reel, Good
Condition

4442 Pro Staff Midsize Wilson Golf Irons, 5, 6, 9,
PW Irons, Stiff Shafts, 35 1/2" to 38", Good
Condition

4443 Folding Stool For Your Use, Metal With
Black Vinyl Seat, Good Condition Overall,
12"Diam x 18"H

4445 Small Wood Bench For Kids or Dolls, Even
Put Plants On, Wood Damaged on Corners,
Fair Condition, 22"W x 11"D x 22 1/2"H

4447 Six Different Books on Bay City And
Wenona Beach, Bay County, By These
Waters By Les Arndt, Two On Postcard
History, Lots of Cool Information

4448 (25) Assorted Faucet Handles, 1" to 2"Diam
New and Older, Great For Something, Up to
2 1/2"L

4449 Large Scale Diecast Coke Delivery Truck
Bank, Drink Coca Cola in Bottles, Approx.
8"L x 5"H, New in Box Dated 1998

445 Vintage Yamaha USA Hat and Team
Snapback Ski-Doo Racking Pink Hat, Good
Condition For Age

4450 New U of Michigan Ceramic 10"Sq. Snack
Plate With University of Michigan License
Plate

4451 Vintage Wood Fruit Crate, Can Be Used To
Store Anything, Great Rustic Decor, Good
For Display, 15 1/2"W x 17 1/2"L x 12"H

4452 New Lot of Three 12" x 8" Metal Signs, Cats
and More

4453 Two Black Iron Shelving Brackets, With
Screws, 10"L x 15" and 10" x 8" Have Been
Painted, Good Condition Overall

4454 1997 Ford F150 P/U XLT American Muscle
1/18 Scale Diecast Ertl Toy Truck, Approx.
11"L Very Good Condition

Lot Title

4455 1/64 Scale Diecast Coca Cola Semi Coke
Truck With Wave, Approx. 12"L x 4"H,
New in Box Dated 1994

4457 Two Vintage Walking Canes, Wood, One
Appears Hand Carved, Good Condition For
Age, 34" to 35"H

4458 Vintage Keen Kutter Pickaxe or Pickaroon
Miners Tool, 33"L x 9"W Pick, Sanded
Down Pick to Find Brand Name And Found
Last Three Letters TER on Slant Like Keen
Kutter Trademark, Also Can Make Out Ark
Under It, Then USA, Good Condition For
Age, Handle Still Solid But Does Have Some
Chips In It, Good Condition For Age

4459 Two Vintage Car Books, Cars Of The 60's,
Treasury of The Automobile, Both In Good
Condition

446 (6) New In Package Russound Audio Wall
Plate Connection Systems, For Speakers,
White

4460 Five Vintage Wood Yardsticks, Carpetland
And Others, Good Condition

4461 Folder of Photos of USS Zumwalt DDG 1000
Three Pictures of Ship, Both In And Out of
Water, Includes Six Publications Of General
Dynamics, Bath Iron Works, BIW News,
These Are The House Organ With Union
News And Pix Grip and Grin Shots, Great
Folder For USN Connoisseurs, 8 1/2" x 11"

4462 Vintage Ludwig Speedmaster Kick Drum
Pedal, Works Great, Good Condition, 12"L

4463 Vintage Bicycle Ape Hangers With
Handlebar Neck Stem, Red Grips, 10"W At
Bottom x 24" At Top x 15 1/2"H, Little
Rusty, But Good Condition Overall

4464 Leathercraft Hammer Tool Belt Holder, 4" x
6"H, Good Condition, Plenty of Use Left

4465 Pair of John Deere Leather Work Gloves,
Size L, Slightly Used, Good Condition, Has
Deer Patch On Both Gloves, Very Durable
Gloves

4466 Green Metal Loc Wel Tackle Box, With
Lures and Items, 13" x 6"H, Good Condition

4467 Coca Cola Fiber Optic Lighted Bottle Cap
Dated 2004 New, Never Out of Box, Approx.
14" Across

4468 Vintage Hanging Brass And Plastic Crystal
Dangling Chandelier, Beautiful Expression
of That Era! Good Condition, 15"Diam x
22"H BOX IS UNDER TABLE!

4469 1956 Michigan License Plate, Good
Condition, 12" x 6"
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447 New In Box Schumacher Ship N Shore 15
Amp Rapid Charge Battery Charger For
Auto and Marine, 6V and 12V, 10"W x 4"D
x 10"H

4470 Working Vintage Manning Bowman
Oscillating Fan, Works, Good Condition For
Age, 13"W x 16"H

4471 1978 Dolly Dingle Paper Dolls Book, 9 1/4"W
x 12 1/4"H, Full Color Reproductions of 30
Antique Paper Dolls, By Grace G. Drayton,
Good Condition

4472 Outside Lights, Two Strands of Multi Color
Red, Yellow, Orange, Great For Decks,
Camper, Tested And Works, Each Strand
20' Total of 40' Of Glass Bulbs, Good
Condition

4473 Vintage Tandberg 9000X Reel To Reel
Player Recorder, Fair Condition For Age,
Needs Repair, Powers On, As Is, 16" x 16"

4474 Metal Wind Swirler Green With Palm Tree,
New 12"Diam

4475 1958 Michigan License Plate, Good
Condition For Age, 12" x 6"

4476 Great Wall Hanging, PS I Love You, 17" x 6"

4477 1958 Michigan License Plate, Good
Condition For Age, 12" x 6"

4478 Vintage Tin Coca Cola Sign, 5 Cents At
Fountains, 5 Cents in Bottles, Good
Condition, 9"H x 16"W

4479 Antique Religious Framed Print 100 Plus
Years Old, Image is Wrinkled, Has Water
Damage, Fair Condition, 27"W x 37"H

448 AC Power Pac, Plastic and Aluminum,
Works Good, Battery Good - Holds Charge,
No Charger, Very Good Condition, 9"W x
6"D x 12 1/2"T

4480 1970's Nice Looking Old Wood Key Rack
With Hooks, Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x
16"H

4481 New Metal Sign 7" x 10" Warning
Surveillance No Trespassing

4482 Tin Sign Mountain Dew Racing, 17"W x
12"H

4483 It's All Fun And Games Until Someone Loses
A Weiner, Great For Your Camper, 17"H x
12"W

4484 New Tin Sign Made in USA, 16" x 12"

4485 New Tin Sign The Doors 12 1/2"W x 16"H

Lot Title

4486 Beautiful Asian Inspired Art Piece With
Bamboo Frame, Very Good Condition,
Would Go With Many Decors, 26"W x 35
1/2"H

4487 New Metal Sign Happy Chickens Lay More
Eggs, 8" x 12"

4488 New in Box 1/18 Scale Custom 1949 Purple
Mercury With Flames, Lead Sled, Dated
1997, 8"W x 10"L x 4"H

4489 Sold Plastic Sign With Hole on Each End For
Hanging Purposes, Some Wear, Plenty of
Use Left, 24"L x 6"H

449 (7) Misc Exercise DVDs, Sealed to Good
Condition

4490 Coca Cola Ornaments, Three Piece Set,
Plastic in Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 3"D x
5 1/4"H

4491 Vintage Cast Iron Rooster Towel Holder,
For Rooster Lover, Good Condition, 11" x 6"

4492 Vintage Baltimore Orioles Bobblehead, 8"H,
Ceramic Base, Beautiful Like New Condition

4493 Budweiser Sign, 19"W x 5"D x 10"H, Small
Chip on Bottom Glued Back On, Missing
Wagon Load, Good Condition

4494 Limited Edition Canadian Bottlers Sign
Cowboy Drink Coca Cola Delicious And
Refinishing Marked Quebec Ontario, 22"W
x 38'H, Very Good Condition, Early 1990's

4495 Tin Sign Yahoo Mountain Dew, It'll Tickle
Yore Innards, 17"H x 12"W

4496 Bud Light Tin Sign, Very Cool, 16" x 12
1/2"H

4497 New Tin Sign United States Army, Great
Gift, 17"H x 12"W

4498 Vintage Rare James Bond Ford Thunderbird
007 Movie Car, Ertl Diecast 1/18 Scale, Die
Another Day

4499 Chet Lemon Bobblehead By Mid Michigan
Health, New in Box, 7"H

45 Antique Cast Iron Scale by Warren
Montreal, Good Condition, 12"W Basket,
19"L x 7 1/2"W x 8 1/2"H

450 (3) Pieces Microwave 11 1/4"Diam Glass
Turntable With Turntable Rotating Ring
and Guide Support Coupler, Good Condition

4500 Vintage Metal Scoop, No Handle, Great For
Display, Good Condition, 9"W x 10 1/2"L

4501 Vintage Wood Fruit Crate, F. Kluting Can
Be Used To Store Anything, Great Rustic
Decor, Good For Display, 14 1/2"W x 18"L x
12"H
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4502 Wooden Mitre Box and Hand Saw, Some
Rust, Fair Condition, 15"W x 5"T

4503 Antique Nutmeg Grinder 8"W x 10"L, (2)
Wooden Butter Scoops 10"L and Antique
Wall Mounted Towel Holder 12"L x 3"H,
Fair to Good Condition

4504 (2) Military Non-Fiction World War One
and Two Themed Biography Hardcover
Books, Captain Eddie Rickenbacker's Luck
An American Life Most Decorated Pilot of
WWI, Came Up With Four Wheel Braking
System That GM Drove Him To Bankruptcy
and General Patton A Study in Command by
Essame, Good Condition

4505 Detroit Lions Football "Sell The Team"
Advertising Poster, Good Condition, 11"W x
8 1/2"H

4506 (3) Antique Metal Sheep Shears, Add To
Your Rustic Collection, Good Condition For
Display, 3 1/2"W x 12"L

4507 Large Sea Maritime Style Wall Rope Decor,
Needs Untangled, Fair Condition, Length
Unknown

4508 Vintage Samsonite Army Briefcase In Good
Condition, No Damage Other Than Normal
Wear, Latches And Hinges Work Perfectly,
Clean, No Keys, 18.5"L X 12"W

4509 Vintage Framed Print, Signed On Back,
Great For Any Music Room, 28"W x 21
1/2"H

451 Women's Size XL Stretch Athletic Skort by
Tangerine in Good Condition

4510 New Tin Sign, 1967 Chevy Camaro
American Muscle, 16" x 12"

4511 New Very Cool Tin Sign, Uncommon Valor
Was A Common Virtue, 17"W x 12"H

4512 Coke Sign, Rare Limited Edition 1990s
Canadian Bottles Promo, 3 of 3 Designs
Made, This One Features The 6 Oz Flair
Glass and Is Hard-To-Find, Very Good
Condition, 36"W x 12H

4513 Very Nice Antique Mirror With Wood
Frame, Frame Can Be Painted or Replaced,
Good Condition, 40 1/2"W x 22 1/2"H

4514 Coke Sign, Rare Limited Edition 1990s
Canadian Bottles Promo, 2 of 3 Designs
Made, This One Features Dec 23 1923 Bottle
Also Known As The Christmas Bottle, Very
Good Condition, 36"W x 12"H

Lot Title

4515 Antique Religious Print, St. Patrick The
Apostle of Ireland, 100+ Year Old Print In
Wood Frame, Good Condition For Age, 28
1/2"W x 36"H

4516 Antique Advertisement and Bottle Lot, (4)
Bottles Shakers Tobacco Tin (Velvet) and
More, Good Condition For Age, Up To 5"W
x 5 1/2"H

4517 Bag of New Gutter Spikes, Approx 30+, 7"L

4518 Vintage Stanley Bailey USA No. 6 Fore
Plane, Corrugated Bottom, Near Blade Area
Right Side There Is A Skilled Welder Quality
Crack Weld Applied, Barely Noticeable,
Good Condition For Display, 18"L

4519 (5) Hemingray Glass Insulators, Clear and
Blue, Small One Is Chipped, Otherwise Good
Condition, Up To 3 1/2" x 4"

452 (4) Starbucks Ceramic Coffee Mugs, Very
Good Condition, Dated: 1998 2006 2015 and
2020, Up To 5"T

4520 Old Chart Posters, Good For Framing or To
Pin On Wall, Car Motor Oil, Fishing Poles
and Lines, Good Condition, 16 1/4"W x 10
1/2"H

4521 New President Trump 2024 Flag, Nylon, 3' x
5'

4522 Nice Set of 7 Forged Steel Made In USA
Open End Wrenches, 3/8" to 7/8", With
Cloth Case, Fair to Good Condition

4523 Deluxe Edition Scrabble Crossword Game,
Features Rotating Game Board With
Turntable Base, Complete With All 100
Letter Tiles, Four Racks, Letter Pouch,
Score Pad and Guide Booklet, Good
Condition, 17"Sq

4524 Neat Tin Can Advertising Salt & Pepper
Shakers, Reproduction of Vintage, Colorful
Graphics, Very Good Condition, 4"T

4525 Vintage Small Crock, RRP Co Roseville OH
USA, Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"Diam x
6"T

4526 (2) Vintage Unused Quarts of Montgomery
Ward 10W40 Motor Oil In Can, Very Good
Condition For Age, 4"W x 5 1/2"T

4527 (3) Vintage Metal Lamps, Electric, Use For
Extra Lighting Needs, Fair to Good
Condition, 6"T to 16"T

4528 Vintage John Deere Ceramic Bank 1998,
Authentic Colors, Great For the Collector,
Good Condition, 9"L x 4"W x 5"H
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4529 (3) Antique Books: 1903 Michigan Manual,
1922 World Atlas and Midland County Plat
Book, No Date But Back When Phone
Numbers Were Two and Three Digit, Fair to
Good Condition

453 New Sealed Art Van Leather Protection and
Cleaning Kit, See Back of Box for
Instructions, 9 1/2"W x 8 3/4"L

4530 Advertising Items, Vintage Evinrude
Outboard Motor Plastic Bag, Harley Polish
Empty Plastic Bottle, Fair to Good
Condition, Up To 13"W x 16"L

4531 Vintage Bachmann N Scale Steam Whistle
Freight Warehouse, Like New In Box,
Building 5"L

4532 New Old Stock M3 Flash Bulbs, Two Boxes
With 12 Bulbs, A Box With 11 Bulbs and
One Open Package With 8 Bulbs, Vintage
Boxes in Good Condition

4533 Decorative Wood Model Row Boat, Good
Condition, 27 1/2"L x 8 1/2"W x 4"H

4534 Two Ammo Cans, One in Very Good
Condition and WWI Vintage in Fair
Condition, Both 4"W x 10"L x 7"H

4535 (2) Detroit Red Wings Glasses, Good
Condition, 6"T

4536 Vintage Red and White Enamelware Pasta
Cooker, Strainer Basket Has Some Rust,
Great For Decorating, Good Condition For
Display, 9"W x 9 1/2"T

4537 Wall Art (3 PIECES) in Very Good
Condition (Small Scratches), 3 1/2'L x 12"W

4538 Maurin Quina Le Puy France Advertising
Wall Hanging Decor, Glass With Brown
Wood Frame, Good Condition But Photo
Wrinkled, 17 1/2"W x 21 1/2"H

4539 Coke Sign, Rare Limited Edition 1990s
Canadian Bottles Promo, 1 of 3 Designs
Made, This One Features Nov 16 1916 Bottle
Also Known As The Thanksgiving Bottle,
Very Good Condition, 36"W x 12"H

454 Vintage Spice of Life Corningware Large
Lot, 7 Pieces Each With Lid, (3) Square
Baking Dishes: 1 1/2 Qt 3 Qt and 1 Qt and
(4) Handle Pans - Two Each: 6 1/2"Diam and
1 Pint, Very Good Condition

4540 Home Interiors Homco Ships, Plastic Resin,
Mounted Hangers on Back, Good Condition,
16 1/4"W x 12"T and 22 1/2"W x 29"T

4541 Cute Tandem Bicycle Decoration, Actually
Works, Good Condition, 23"L x 11"H

Lot Title

4542 Antique Metal Lamp With Metal Lamp
Shade, Baby Blue and Pink Flowers on
Three Sides of Lamp and Base, Cream
Background, Tested and Works, Good
Condition For Age, Note: All
Vintage/Antique Electrical Updated Cords Is
Advised, Socket Needs Repair, 10'L Cloth
Cord, 6"Diam x 11"T

4543 Vintage Tonka Car Carrier Hauler
Transporter, Light Green 1963, Played With
- Scratches and Scrapes But Complete With
No Cracks In Windows and All Wheels
There, Two tonka Stickers on Cab and Two
On Trailer, Good Condition For Age, 18"L x
4 1/2"W x 5"H

4544 Kahlua Sealed Vintage Vodka Shot Glasses,
Plastic, Box Set 8 1/4" x 4 1/4" x 5 1/4"H

4545 Antique Medical Bottles Lot of 4 in Very
Good Condition: (2) Cobalt Blue Vicks Jar 1
1/2"W x 2"H and 2 1/2"W x 4"H, Brown
Glass Bottle With Glass Stopper 2"W x 5
1/2"H and Clear Glass Bottle With Cork,
DesJardins Pharmacy Marquette Michigan,
2"W x 5"T

4546 Vintage Hi Flyer Kites and Sticks Lot, Fair
Condition, 36"L

4547 Steel Square HMC Tool, Metal Square Tool
Almost Like New In Box, 5 1/4"W x 9 1/4"L

4548 (3) Decorative Vintage Look Wooden Fishing
Lures 3"L to 5"L

455 (2) Packages New Men's Socks, Two Per
Pack, Gray & Black and Green & Beige, Fits
Shoe Size 6-12, Fry and Co.

4550 Easter Decor: Easter Flags and Wall
Decorations Plus Window Clings, Very Good
Condition, Box 16"W x 23"L x 10"H

4552 Huge Mystery Box Filled Full With 25 Lbs of
Misc Items, 1996 New Old Stock Marcus
Allen NFL Headliners Player Figure
(Unopened), Headliners Collection From
Corinthian Includes A Headliners Collectors
Catalog, 21" x 15" x 14 3/4"

4553 Vintage Collection of Top Value Stamps,
Good Condition For Age

4554 Remembering Marvin Hamlisch, Hardcover
Book in Very Good Condition

4555 Vintage Brown & Sharpe No. 599-323-605
Tempered Chrome Metal Rule England,
Good Working Condition, 6"

4556 Hardcover Vintage "Old Mr. Boston Deluxe
Official Bartender's Guide", Copyright Dec
1963 26th Printing, Good Condition
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4557 (11) Vintage Coca Cola Advertisements,
1952-1965, Cardboard With Plastic Over
Them, Good Condition, 6 3/8"W x 9 3/8"H

4558 Cast Iron Frying Pan by Lodge, Good
Condition, 8"Diam

4559 Vintage 1956 Belair 1:18 Diecast Ertl Teal
Convt. Chevrolet Road Legends Toy
Collector Car, Very Good Condition, 10"L

456 (3) Pieces Microwave 12 1/2"Diam Glass
Turntable With Turntable Roller Rotating
Ring and Guide Support Coupler in Good
Condition

4560 Vintage Wire Basket Full of (13) Glass Beer
Bottles and Soft Drink Bottles, Blatz, Marx
Brewing Co and United States Brewing Co
Plus More, 6 1/2 Oz to 12 Oz, 8"W x 15"L

4561 Neat Alphabet and Numbers Sign, Wall
Decor, 26"W x 9"H

4562 Mantle Style Wall Hanging Shelf, Corner
Needs Repair, Otherwise Good Condition,
36"W x 3 1/2"T

4563 King Cobra II Pitching Wedge PW Golf
Club, Graphite Shaft Regular Flex, Good
Condition, 36 3/4"L

4564 3-Place Wood Gun Rack, Painted Light
Green, Good Condition, 26"W x 31"H

4565 New Very Cool Tin Sign, We Stand For The
Flag We Kneel For The Fallen, 12 1/2"W x
16"H

4566 Fireman Decor Figurine, Resin or Plastic,
Good Condition, 5"W x 12"H

4567 Vintage Advertising Tins Lot of 5, Cracker
Jack, Nestle Toll House, Nabisco Saltines,
and Moravian Cookie Shop, Good Vintage
Condition, 6 1/4"T to 9 1/2"T

4568 (3) Polish Language Non-Fiction Hardcover
Books: Warszawa Stolica (Warsaw Capital
of Poland) 1949, Tatry Polskie (Poland Tatra
Mountains) 1953 and Pi?kno Polski Ludowej
(Polish Fold Beauty) 1952, Good Condition

4569 Coca Cola Salt & Pepper Shakers With Two
Mini Coca Cola Glasses, Good Condition, 4
1/2"T to 6"T

457 Six Containers of Dish Soap: 24 Fl Oz Dawn
Platinum, 24 Fl Oz Brillo Basic Orange
Blast, (4) 20 Fl Oz Ultra Palmolive (Two Oxy
Deep Grease, Soft Touch Aloe & Citrus and
Ultra Strength, Pack of 3-Piece Sponge &
Scouring Pad and Two Dish Cloths

4570 New In Package Item #R6982 United States
Coast Guard Flag Semper Paratus 1790,
Polyester, 3' x 5'

Lot Title

4571 Antique Keen Kutter Counter/Table Clamp
On Food Chopper, Good Condition, 9"L

4572 (2) Magnetic 36"L Backup Indicators, Use
To Help Line Hitch Up With Trailer, Good
Condition

4573 Reel-To-Reel by Tapeomatic, (20) Tapes,
Tubes, Motor, Work, Static Sound, Made In
Michigan, Fair Condition, As-Is, 14"W x
16"L x 9"H

4574 Huge Mystery Box Filled With 35 Lbs of
Misc Items, Comes With Faux Red Rose
Flower Vine, 18" x 18 1/2" x 17"

4575 Closet Storage Bag, Over-The-Door Shoe
Storage Rack With Pockets, Shelf Rack For
T-Shirts Pants Etc, All Fabric, Great
Condition, Up To 21"W x 5'T

4576 1917 The Red Cross Magazine in Good
Condition

4577 Brass Valve, 1 1/2" Firehose Valve, Made in
Italy and a 1 1/2" Firehose Nozzle, Twist
Nozzle To Adjust Flow, From Factory
Warehouse, Very Good Condition

4578 Vintage Wood Dunlop Tennis Racket, 9"W x
27"L

4579 New Butter Spikes, Approx 30, Can Be Used
To Landscape, 7"L

458 (2) New Never Used Protective Cases From
Bass Pro Shop, Pick and Pull Foam Insert
For Customizing Protection, Strong Latches,
Pre Drilled For Two Padlocks, 12"W x 9"D x
5"H

4580 Vintage Wood Crate, Bintz Fruit Farm,
Decor or Storage Needs, Good Condition For
Display, 15"W x 18"L x 12"H

4581 Antique 100 Year Old Religious Print, In
Wood Frame, Rope Hanger on Back, Frame
Could Be Refurbished If Desired - Has
Scratches, Good Condition Overall, 18"W x
22 3/4"H

4582 Antique Mirror With Scalloped Edges, Good
Condition For Age, 10"W x 18"H

4583 Real Painting by Haley, Forest With Stream,
No Frame, Good Condition, Approx 23"W x
18"H

4584 Old Garden Art Cross With Rusty Patina,
Good Condition For Age, 15"W x 28"H

4585 Vintage Standing Ashtray, Some Rust, Good
Condition For Age, 10"W x 23"T
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4586 Very Cool Nostalgic USA Phone,
Embellished With Stars and Stripes, Tested,
Great Conversation Piece in Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"L x 4"W x 5"H

4587 Sears Model 5178 Anvil Swivel 3 1/2" Vise in
Very Good Condition For Age

4588 2002 Hot Wheels Limited Edition 35th
Anniversary Coca Cola Edition Car and
Truck Set, Partners in Refreshments, Very
Good Condition, 4"W x 6 1/2"L

4589 (2) Non-Fiction History Biography
Paperback Book in Good Condition: Zodiac
The Shocking True Story of the Nation's
Most Bizarre Mass Murderer by Robert
Graysmith 1987 and Helter Skelter True
Story of the Charles Manson Murders 1975

459 (3) New Old Stock Battery Operated
Cordless Candle Lamps, 6 1/2"T

4590 (6) Vintage HO Scale Diesel Engines, Don't
Know If They Run, AHM Tyco, 6"L to 10"L

4591 Pontiac They Built Excitement, The Story of
an American Automobile Company 1926-
1992, Hardcover Book Non-Fiction,
Automobile History Biography, 1991 First
Edition First Printing, 160 Pages in Very
Good Condition

4592 New Kodak Picture Paper, Soft Gloss, Pack
of 100 8 1/2" x 11", May Have A Few Missing

4593 Goldstar 5050 BTU Air Conditioner, 110V,
Untested As-Is, Cosmetically Fair Condition,
17 1/2"W x 13"D x 10 1/2"H

4594 New Material For Crafts From Smoke Free
Home, Purple 5.23 Yards, Gray 5.28 Yards
and Orange 3.73 Yards

4595 Quest 12' x 12' Straight Leg Canopy, Nice
Summertime Item, Great Shade on Hot
Days, Good Condition

4596 Bait House Print Art, Signed and Numbered
134/250 Martin Tobias?, Very Good
Condition, 26"W x 32"H

4597 Wood Framed Mirror, Nice Design, Good
Condition, 23"W x 36"H

4598 (2) White Lawn Chairs, With Chair Cover
Bag, Good Condition, 23"W x 18"D x 39"T

4599 2" Cable Clamps, Over 50 Pieces, Complete,
Lots of Resale Value, Good Condition

46 Vintage Sewing Machine Alden Deluxe Zig
Zag Comes With Foot Pedal, Needs TLC,
Untested, Good Condition For Age, 9"W x
17"L x 11"H

Lot Title

460 (6) Vintage China Pieces, Bowls and Plate,
Three With Ducks, Good Condition For Age,
7"Diam to 11"Diam

4600 Radio Flyer Trike Metal, Three Wheel For
The Kiddos, Sun Fade, Good Condition
Otherwise, 19"W x 31"D x 41"H

4601 Flower Kettle Yard Art, Very Good
Condition, 9"Diam x 19"H

4602 Vintage Windmill Planter, Very Distressed,
Will Look Great With A Plant In it, 10"W x
6"D x 27 1/4"H Good Condition

4603 Painted Faux Wood End Table, With Two
Drawers, Scratches, Worn Top, Good to
Refinish Your Way, 22"W x 16"D x 24"H

4604 Made In The USA Levis Style Jacket, EQ On
Back, Good Condition, Size XL

4605 New Lot of Four 8"W x 12"D Metal Signs,
Check Them Out, Cats and More

4606 Big Beautiful Mirror, Very Good Condition,
34"W x 44"H

4607 Picture of Old Phone Setting On Heater, I
Think They Call It A Hot Line! Wood Frame
Behind Glass, Good Condition, 17"W x 25"H

4608 Five New Tin Signs, Three Route 66 11" x 11
1/2"H, Two Round Signs 12"Diam, Great
For Resale or Gifts

4609 Duck Hunting Decoys Multiple Species,
Comes With Carry Storage Bag, (12) Plus
Items, Good Condition, Approx. 16"L Each

461 (6) Briefcases With Working Latches, Good
Condition, 18"W x 13"D x 4"H

4610 Archery Backstops, Arrows Go Through
Them and Stopped By Fiberglass Cloth, One
Corner Needs To Be Fixed, 3' x 3' x 4"Thick,
As Is, Fair Condition

4611 Antique Wood Hanging Clothes Dryer,
Perfection Clothes Dryer L. Hopkins North
Girard PA, Wood and Cast Iron
Construction, Needs Restoration, Cleaning
But All There, Works Fine, Good for
Display, 36"L

4612 Mountain Lion Print, With Wood Frame,
Good Condition, 29"W x 22"H

4613 Two Duck Prints, Wood Frames Matching,
17"W x 21"H, Good Condition

4614 Cartoon Print of Amish, Good Condition,
22"W x 20"H

4615 Pairs and Pairs Picture, Under Glass in Very
Good Condition, 22"W x 18"H

4616 This is the Day Nicely Framed Picture With
Psalm, 20"W x 14"H Very Good Condition
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4617 Bissell Model 6639 Swiffer Steam Mop, No
Pads, Working, Good Condition, 48"H

4618 Very Nice Wood Bench Ready to Use, Good
Condition, 42"L x 11"W x 19"H

4619 Two Craftsman Lawn Chairs in Bags, Good
Condition, 36"L in Bag

462 New Full Case 60 2-Packs Bulbrite, 60W A19
Clear Bulbs, 16"W x 20"D x 10"H

4620 Lots of Clubs, Putter, Wilson, Zett and
More, Woods, 46"H Good Condition

4621 Four Folding Chairs, 33"H With Cushion
Seats, Tan Color, Good Condition

4622 Zevo Golf Clubs and Bag, (13) Total Clubs,
Bag and Clubs in Very Good Condition, 48"L

4623 Essentials Size 22/24 WP Purple Jean Pants,
Cotton And Spandex, Very Good Condition

4624 Four Piece Tot Furniture Lot- Two Little
Tikes Chairs, 12" x 16" x 27", Fiberglass
Moon Chair, Spiderman Folding Couch/Bed
40" 16" x 24"W Good Condition Overall

4625 Dinosaur Blow Up Costume, Adult Size,
Good Condition, Head 30"L

4626 American Sweetheart Size XX Red And
White Stripe Button Down Shirt With
Starfish and Seahorse Design, Polyester and
Cotton, Good Condition

4627 New Lot of Six 9" x 12" Metal Signs, Cats
and Cupcakes

4628 Full/Queen Size Microfiber Comforter, New
In Package, Red 86"Sq.

4629 Nathan James Theo Bookcase, 24"W x 12"D
x 72 3/4"H, Like New Condition

463 Mystery Box Household Items, Collectibles
and More, Some Vintage Some Modern,
16"W x 10"D x 9"H

4630 Matted and Signed, Numbered Picture,
Flower Overlooking A Field, Very Good
Condition, 22" x 25"

4631 Picture of Horse Drawn Wagon/Buggy, in
Nicely Matted Frame, Very Good Condition,
22" x 20"

4632 Nicely Matted Picture of Mallard Ducks,
Very Good Condition, 29"W x 21"

4633 Schmidt Coat of Arms Vintage Plastic in
Very Good Condition, 18"W x 20"H

4634 Four Adjustable Curtain Rods, Small
Adjustment 40", Extends to 72", Good
Condition

4635 Affinity 5 and 6 Irons RZB Burn Golf Clubs,
Good Condition, 38"L

Lot Title

4636 Stylish Newer Accent Chair, Gray Fabric
With Silver Accents Down All Sides, Black
Legs, Very Good Condition, Used for Decor
Only, Very Good Condition, 18"W x 36"H

4637 1/2" Plywood Sheathing Clips, New One Full
Bag of 50, Plus One Gallon Pail Full

4638 Scott Atwater 1.16 Outboard Motor, Looks
Like Parts Are All Here, Barn Find,
Unknown Working Condition, For Parts or
Repair, As Is, 37"L

4639 Adjustable Workout Bench, Weider Pro
255L Good Condition, 19"W x 54"L x 20"H

464 Pair of Headlamps for Snow Plowing, Used,
One Has Hole Plus Wiring, One Has Broken
Mounting Bracket, Fair Condition, As-Is,
15"W x 12"D x 8"H

4640 Wood Queen Size Bed Frame, With Light
And Extra Shelf, 39 5/8" x 61 1/2"L x 7"W,
Comes With Metal Frame on Wheels, Screws
in Bag, Good Condition, Some Scratches

4641 LM Roth Dr. Picture of Jesus, Matthew 14,
29 Very Vintage Look, Picture is Wrinkled A
Bit, Good Condition For Age, 23"W x 27
1/2"H

4642 Very Interesting Possibly Print or Pencil
Picture, Signed And Numbered, Corners of
Frame Have Issues, Water Spot, Good
Condition Otherwise, 33" x 28"

4643 Real Oil Painting Of Brazil By Savin 1965,
Good Condition, 26" x 18"

4644 Time Began in A Garden Picture, Very
Realistic Print, Looks Like Real Needlepoint,
Very Good Condition, 18" x 22"

4645 Grand Slam Oversize Golf Clubs, 3-6, 7, 8, 9,
PW, Three Woods, Also Bag, All Zippers
Work, Fair to Good Condition, 34"H

4646 Aaies ATV Truck Runners, Step Up, Good
Condition, 78"L

4647 Jiffy Ice Drill 8" x 35"L Steel And
Aluminum, Ran Good Two Years Ago, Good
Condition For Age, As Is

4648 LG Portable Air Conditioner, 10,000 BTU
up to 15' x 20' Room, 300 Sq. Feet,
LP1015WNR, Tested, Works, Very Good
Condition, 19"W x 19"D x 35"H

4649 Vintage Shadowline 3/4 Zip Up Chenille
Bathrobe Size Small, Very Good Condition
For Age

465 (12) Plastic Containers With Screw Top Lids,
Good Condition, 6"W x 6"D x 6"H Each
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4650 Two 20 Gallon Drums, German Hoechst
Teflon Dupont Advertising, 10"H x
20"Diam, Good Condition

4651 Comforter New in Package, Palm Trees and
Pineapple Print, Package, Full Or Queen
Size, Unsure Of Exact Size, Package
Measures 19"W x 22"D x 6"H

4652 Black Plastic Bird Bath, 20"Diam x 29"H
Good Condition

4653 Jeep Baby Walker, Good Condition, 24"W x
31"D x 24"H

4654 HDTV Antenna Indoor or Out, Metal and
Plastic, Pole Mount, 17"W x 17"H x 29"D

4655 Deer Decoy Lightweight in Very Good
Condition, 48"W x 17"D x 20"H

4656 Bright Start Exercaucer, Stand and Play,
Good Condition, 25"Diam x 18"H

4657 Twin Size Comforter, Bedskirt, Pillow Sham,
Sheet Set Safari Theme, New Old Stock,
22"W x 17"D x 8"H Package

4658 Christmas, Three Halloween, One Easter
Yard Sign, Scarecrows, Nice Yard Art, Good
Condition Overall, 38" to 68"H

4659 6' Shakespeare Rod With Zebco Reel, Good
Condition

466 Bissell Proheat Steam Cleaner With
Attachments, Good Condition, 11"W x 18"D
x 48"H

4660 Plastic Doll Marked Amer Char Doll, 24"H,
Original Clothes, Good Condition

4661 Fenton Shoe Clear Pattern 5" x 2 1/2"H Also
A Roseville 1 Pint Crock 4 1/2"Diam x 3
1/2"H, Pfaltzgraff Yorktowne Small Crock
#920 3 1/4"Diam X 2 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

4662 Four Flower Vases, Sunflower 4"Diam x 7
1/2"H, Blue Solid Color 5"Diam x 9"H,
Clear Glass 6"Diam x 10 3/4"H, Red Frosted
Diamond Pattern, 4 1/2"Diam x 10 3/4"H,
Good Condition

4663 McCoy Pitcher Marked #7527 McCoy USA,
10"Diam x 9"H, Wash Basin Marked #7516
McCoy USA, 12"Diam x 4 1/2"Deep, Blue
and White Speckle, Very Unique, Real Good
Condition

4664 Three Piece Easter Village, Porcelain
Ceramic Material, Very Good Condition,
5"H x 3"W

4665 Two Baking Dishes, Blue Anchor Oblong 8
1/2"D x 12"W, Corningware 10" x 10" Good
Condition

Lot Title

4666 Six String Guitar Practice Type For Younger
Person, Or Use While At The Bonfire,
Camping, Etc. Sounds OK, 34"L, Good
Condition

4667 New Tapestry Wall Covering, Muja
Psychedelic Forest, 59" x 51"

4668 1970's Suede Velvet Rosenfeld Purse with
Rope Like Handle, One Side Is Orange Silk
Lining With Lipstick, ID, Compact, Etc.
Pocket, Other Side is Purple Silk Lining
With Pocket And Lots of Room Inside,
Comes With Matching Kiss Clasp Change
Purse, Also Has Two Inside Hidden Pockets
On Underside, Made in Italy, Good to Very
Good Condition, 8" x 10"

4669 Women's Size 7 Okabashi Flip Flops, Teal
and Black, Made in USA, Eco Friendly
Material, Won't Shrink or Fade, No Matter
How Much You Wash Them, Very Good
Condition

467 Concourse Travel Bag With Wheels and
Extending Handle, Good Condition, 13"W x
7"D x 21"H

4670 Corelle Dishes- Seven 10" Plates, Eight
7"Diam Plates, Five Bowls 6"Diam x 2"H,
Good Condition

4671 Detroit Tigers Garden Gnome, Resin in Very
Good Condition, 11 1/2"H

4672 Large Lighted Glass Wall Decor Picture,
Corner Has Ding, Untested, As Is, Good
Condition Overall For Age, 38 1/2"W x 19"H

4673 Nice Room Decor Lot- 11"H Blue Painted
Glass Vase, Comes With Blueish Purple
Faux Berries on Branch, Good Condition, No
Chips, Cracks or Breaks, Light Wear

4674 Approx. 30 New Gutter Spikes, Can Be Used
to Landscape, 7"L

4675 New Nylon Trump 2024 MAGA Flag, 3' x 5'

4676 New Bath Mat Gnomes Easter, 18" x 30"

4677 Canister Set Hearts Delight, 4" to 6", Four
Cans, Four Lids, Very Good Condition

4678 Samsonite Overnight Bag, Hard Case 1972 in
Very Good Condition, Key Included, Good
Condition, 14"W x 8"D x 8"H

4679 Medium Size Black Roaster Cooking Pan,
14"L x 10"W x 3 1/2"Deep, Good Condition,
Works Great, Nice For Small Turkey Dinner

468 Home Decorators Gladstone Bookcase With
Glass Doors, Like New Condition, 35"W x
13"D x 72"H
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4680 New Lot of Two Southwest Style Purses,
Very Nice 9"D x 15"W

4681 16' Edison Light Strand, Works in Good
Condition

4682 Albert Pick Barth Vintage Dish, Seven 8" to
10 1/2"Diam, Crazing, Some Slight Chip
Issues, Good Condition For Age

4683 100% Solid Brass Vase Pitcher, Brass Color
And Hammered Silver Finish, Two Tone, 9
1/2"H x 6"Diam, Good Condition

4684 Very Cool Artillery Sphere, Makes Great
Conversation Piece, 12"H, Good Condition

4685 Vintage Glass Ice Bucket With Tongs, Four
Stirrers, 5"H x 6"Diam, Very Good
Condition

4686 1940 Silver Plated Cruet Set, With Four
Bottles And Lids, 18" x 8" Very Good
Condition For Age

4687 AMF Dick Weber Power Ball Bowling Ball,
Five Star, 13-14 Lbs. Fair Condition

4688 Diawa Line Counter Salmon Reel, Great
Lakes 47LC Model, Good Condition, 4"W x
5"D x 3"H

4689 Five Vintage Cookie Cutters, Gingerbread
Man, Lion, Chicken, Christmas Tree Fish,
Good Condition, 3" to 6"L

469 MCM Mid Century Modern Wooden Shelf
Stand With Tapered Legs, Looks Like It
Would Hold Record Albums and 45s, Only
Minor Blemishes, Good Condition For Age,
26"W x 8 1/4"D x 27 3/4"H

4690 New 3' x 5' Heavy Duty All Black American
Flag Indoor Outdoor With Grommets

4691 Hood Ornament Metal Pitting But Good
Condition For Display or Restore With
Extra Piece, 9" to 13 1/2"L

4692 Lot of Stick On Letters, Good Condition, 3"
to 5"H

4693 Very Heavy 1 to 3 lb. Vintage Pewter 4 1/2"
Bud Vase With Short Neck And Wide
Bubble Bottom, Good Condition

4694 Two Jewelry Displays Metal One Has
Adjustable 11" x 11" and 7" x 11" to 18",
Good Condition

4695 Four Wheel Cut Drinking Glasses, Very
Good Condition, 3"Diam x 4"H

Lot Title

4696 Two Matching Clear Crystal Glass Ashland
Elegance Candleholders, Vintage Heavy
Tiffany & Co. 5 1/2"H Clear Crystal Vase
With Textured Karat Like Twist Bottom
Engraved Tiffany & Co. 10"H Older Large
Very Heavy Clear Crystal Glass With Cut
Diamonds Vase 10"H x 5" Fluted Top,
4"Diam Glass Textured Pattern Pedestal
Footed Vase, Very Good Condition, No
Chips or Cracks

4697 Very Nice Crown Royal Drinking Glasses By
Vanpok Made in Italy, Very Good Condition

4698 Older Car Horn, Working, From What
Vehicle? 8"L x 5"Diam

4699 Hood Ornament For ? Some Pitting, Good
Condition For Display, 15"D x 9"W

47 Four Cast Iron Bath Tub 6 1/2"H Lion's
Paw Design, Good Condition

470 Vintage Tree of Life Meat Tray/Platters, One
is Footed and Appears Older, Other Some
Rust Spots in Fair Condition, 18"W

4700 New Nylon Come And Take It Gun Owners
Flag With Gun, 3' X 5'

4701 Vintage Cookie Cutters, Includes Santa,
Tree, Bell, Paw, Michigan, Moon, Diamond,
Star, Heart, Square, Circle, And More, Ten
Biscuit Cutters Total, 3" To 5 1/2"Dia, Good
Condition For Age

4702 Vintage Oil Lamp With Adjustable Wick
And Wall Mount, Comes With Ultra Refined
32 Oz Lamp Oil, Base Is Silver In Color,
Mild Surface Rust, 5"Dia x 12"H, Good
Condition

4703 Two Smaller Area Rugs, Non Smoking
Home, 15" x 30" And 30"W x 45"L, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

4704 Lots Of Pond Stuff, Microbe-Lift, 16Oz, (10)
Boxes, And One 12 Oz Unopened Package
Barley Straw

4705 18V Black And Decker Rototiller With
Charger And Two Fully Charged Batteries,
54" Long, Like New Condition

4706 Vintage Lot Of Bicycle Metal Air Pumps,
Many Big Size Ones, Red Schwinn With
Gauge, One Double Pump, All State And
Many More, Very Rusted, None Tested, 17"
To 18" In Length, Fair Condition

4707 Set Of Six Patio Cushions In Black Trash
Bag, Five Full Back/Seat And One Just Seat,
Just Need Hosed Off, Good Condition

4709 Box Of Shoes, G.C., Boots And More, Sizes
10 To 10 1/2, Good Condition
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471 Bronze on Marble Base Dog Buddha, Just A
Blemish on Nose, Good Condition, 4"W x
4"D x 6"H

4710 Girls 10/12 Lot, Two Pants, Two Leggings,
Four Shorts, Two Dresses, Two Tanks, One
Hoodie, And One Tee Shirt, Good Condition

4711 Easter Decorations, Mix Of Porcelain And
Resin Easter Bunnies, Various Sizes, 2"W x
3"H To 4"W x 9"D, Good Condition

4713 Antique Bottles From Different Digging
Sites, Use For Crafts/Display, Some Rusty
Finds, Needs Cleaning, 1 1/2"W x 2"H To
5"W x 12"H, Good Condition For Age

4714 Kodak Camera, Untested, Includes Some
Blank Sealed Tapes And Many Other Used
Music Tapes, Various Genres, Good
Condition To New In Package

4715 Basket Full Of Towels, (20) Total In Lot,
Assorted Colors, Fluffy, No Holes, Smoke
Free Home, 23"W x 42"D, Very Good
Condition

4716 Men's XL And XXL Lot, Five Pairs Of
Basketball Style Shorts, And Five Tee Shirts,
Good Condition

4717 Box Lot Of Girls Clothes, Large And XL,
Tee Shirts, Pants, And More, Various
Brands, Good Condition

4718 Two Ceramic Pots For Plants, 9 1/2"Dia x 9
1/2"H And 9"Dia x 8"H, Good Condition

4719 New Lot Of Four 18" x 18"Sq Christmas
Theme Pillow Covers

472 Glass Floral Frog, Rim Chip, Otherwise
Good Condition, 5"Diam

4720 Two New Boxes Of Christmas Cards, (52)
Total, 7 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H

4721 Vintage Everedy Co. Frederick MD Metal
Climax Red Adjustable Bottle Capper,
Works, Made In USA, 10 1/2"W x 15"H,
Good Condition For Age

4722 Quartet Dual Sided Wall Mountable Marker
And Cork Board, 23"W x 36"D x 1/2"H,
Very Good Condition

4723 Christmas Lot Of Various Holiday Items In
Santa Themed Soft Sided Box With Handles,
Contains Bells, Ornaments, Grapes, Birds,
Christmas Trees, And More, Over (30) Items
Total, 2"D x 7"D, Good Condition

4724 Two 38C Underwire Bras, One Lilac Purple
Vanity Fair 38C Body Sculpt Underwire
Fitted Bra, And One 38C Beige BALI Brand
Underwire Fitted Bra, Light Wear, Good
Condition

Lot Title

4725 Rare 1971 Michiganensian 280 Page
Hardcover Black And Red Michigan College
Yearbook, Pictures In Black And White,
Includes picture of Jane Fonda protesting at
U of M, Pictures of President
Nixon, Picture of Huey Newton, Pictures of
Riots and War, a Music Festival,
Nudity and much more. Only published 1
year!! A MUST SEE!! Good Condition

4726 New Nylon Gun Owners For Trump Flag,
5'W x 3'H

4727 Large Oval Wicker Basket, 11 1/4"W x 18
1/4"D, With A New 2 1/4 Dry Quarts Bag Of
Candlelight Honeysuckle Scented Natural
Potpourri, And (25) Pieces Of Faux Scented
Fruits, Veggies, And Pine Cones, Good
Condition To New

4728 Vintage Art Glass Vase With Stopper, From
Italy, Marked On Bottom, No Damage, 5"W
x 10"H, Good Condition

4729 Three Quart Martha Stewart Cranberry
Dutch Oven Casserole Cast Iron Pot With
Enameled Lid, 11"W x 8 1/2"D x 4"H, Good
Condition

473 (3) Stroh's Beer Mugs, Metal With Clear
Bottoms, Good Condition, 5"W x 5"H

4730 Special Edition Diecast Collection Maisto
1965 Pontiac GTO, 1:18 Scale, 4"W x 11
1/2"D, Very Good Condition

4731 New Bag Of Gutter Spikes, Over (30) Items,
7"L

4732 Santa Tree Face, Motion Censored, Works,
Says "Ho, Ho, Ho, Merry Christmas", 10"W
x 16"D, Good Condition

4733 Nutri-bullet Max w/ Blender, Sturdy Plastic
Pitcher and Lid 16" x 5"W, Works Great,
Red Pottery Dish With Lid For Special
Cooking "Terre D'Umbria" Instructions On
How To Use, 8 1/2"W x 6"H, Made In Italy,
And One Used White Glass Yankee Candle
Co. Wax Melter, Sells For $19.99, 4"Dia x
5"H, Good Condition

4734 Makeup Box Filled With Bath Bombs, 11
1/2"W x 3"D x 9"H,

4735 Home And Garden Party Set, (10) Pieces
Total, Bird House Designs, Hand Made, Four
Canisters And Lids, Salt And Pepper
Shakers, Microwave/Oven/Dishwasher Safe,
5 3/4"Dia x 8 3/4"H To 5 1/2"Dia x 7 1/2"H
To 2 1/2"Dia x 3 1/2"H, Very Good Condition

4736 New Nylon Second Amendment American
Flag, 5'W x 3'H

124/150

08/02/25 05:56:32



Lot Title

4737 New Lot Of Four 18" x 18"Sq Christmas
Theme Pillow Covers

4738 Orange Bag Of Hot Wheels Cabin Fever
Cars "2000", (27) Black, (13) Blue, (7)
Green, Very Good Condition

4739 Decorative Metal Iron Vase, Ornate Brown,
6"Dia x 13"H, Good Condition

474 Vintage Samsonite Hard Shell Suitcase,
Inside Has Some Wear, Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition, No Key, 19"W x 7"D x
16"H

4740 Simply Aster Polyester And Spandex XL
Gorgeous Blue Floral Pattern Dress

4741 Vision Master Binoculars With Case, 8"W x
2"D x 8"H, Good Condition

4742 Vintage Girls Small/Medium Black Marilyn
Manson Shirt With Marilyn Manson On The
Front, Good Condition

4743 Set Of Two Collapsible End Tables, Legs
Painted Metal, Tops Are Faux Marble Print,
14"Dia x 19 1/2"H, Good Condition

4744 Fashion Bug 100% Cotton Medium Green,
White And Yellow Striped Two Piece
Pajama Capri Set, Good Condition

4745 Two New 18" x 18"Sq Pillow Covers

4746 Letters And Numbers Punch Set In Wooden
Box, 5 1/4"W x 2 3/4"D x 3"H, Very Good
Condition

4747 Large Clear Glass Candle Holder/Flower
Vase Filled With (72) Wine Corks, Brands
Like Leelanau Cellars, A Taste Of Northern
Michigan, And Grand Traverse Select And
More, 10+ Different Wine Cork Brands,
Great For Decoration Or Crafts, 6 1/2"W x
8"H, Good Condition

4748 Goldfinches Bird Pillow, Smoke And Pet
Free Home, 15" x 15"Sq, Like New Condition

4749 Madame Alexander Composition Baby Doll,
Marked AX, Face And Head Are Plastic,
Face Has Original Paint, Some Paint Loss
On Hair, Lots Of Crazing And Cracking On
Arms And Legs, 24"D, Life Size, Good
Condition For Age

475 Vintage Arthur C. Tauck Aluminum Rolled
Coin Trays, Very Good Condition For Age,
3"W x 7 1/2"D to 8"W x 4"D

4750 New In Package Paper Kraft Envelopes,
8"W x 5"H

4751 Woman Within 20WP Blue Denim Capri
Shorts Pants, 100% Cotton, Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

4752 Makeup Box Filled With Nail Polish,
Makeup, And Necklaces, 9"W x 6"D x 8"H,
Good Condition To Like New Condition

4753 Vintage Knitting Caddy With Bag Of Yarn,
One Cross Bar Keeps Coming Off, Needs
Some Glue, 16"W x 19 1/2"H, Good
Condition

4754 One Solid Cherry Wood Desk Organizer,
Needs Touch Up And TLC, 20"W x 10"D x
7"H, And One Wood Framed Cross Hand
Done Stitch Work From 1989, 15"W x 12"H,
Fair Condition To Good Condition

4755 Four Wooden Handles, 14"D To 16"D, Very
Good Condition To Like New Condition

4756 R And K Originals Size 18 Blue With White
Flowers Dress, Perfect For Summer, Cotton,
Spandex And Polyester, Good Condition

4757 Vintage Ceramic And Wood Frame
Collectors Plates For Hanging, 11"Dia Each,
Good Condition

4758 22" Tapered Metal Container, 8" x 8"Sq
Top And 6" x 6"Sq At Bottom, Elephant
Stamped On Each Side On Top, Double
Stamping Of Two Dalam Leaves Under The
Elephants, No Knicks, Dents, Or Scratches,
Good Condition

4759 X-Cargo Sport 20 Cargo Carrier By Sears
With Mounting Hardware, Makes Nice
Motorcycle Trailer, 36"W x 64"D x 20"H,
Very Good Condition

476 Glass Cory Filter Rod, Good Condition, 5
1/2"L

4760 Animated Singing Santa, Mouth Moves To
Music, Head Turns, Plays Holiday Favorite
Songs, Doesn't Dance, Head And Mouth And
Music Works, Microphone Aux Untested, No
Mic, 2'W x 58"H, Fair Condition To Good
Condition

4761 Medical Supply Invacare Shower Chair,
Heavy Duty, Adjustable, 20"W x 18"D x
32"H, Very Good Condition To Like New
Condition

4762 Plastic Gray Pet Carrier, Cat/Small Dog
Size, Needs Cleaning, 11'W x 23"D x 14"H,
Good Condition

4763 Womens 3X/4X Tye Dye Shirt By Cake, Tag
Says Large, But Shirt Much Bigger Than
That, Good Condition

4764 Card Table For Your Extra Seating Needs,
Legs Fold down For Flat Storage, Needs
Wiped Down, 34" x 34"Sq, Good Condition
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4765 Electric Reddi Whip Cooler Cart On Wheels,
Clean, 32 1/2"W x 19 1/2"D x 31 3/4"H,
Good Condition But Has Been Tested and
Doesn't Work, For Parts, Repair,
Repurpose, As-is

4766 Vintage Galvanized #2 Water Wash Tub,
Can Be Used For Many Things, 22"Dia x
11"H, Good Condition

4767 Solid Wood Two Drawer Night Stand With
Extendable Flat Pull Out Surface, Cherry
Finish, Light Scratches And Wear, 17"D x
26"H, Pull Out Extends Additional 9"D,
Good Condition

4768 Vintage Colorful King Size Quilt, 105" x 92",
Very Heavy, Very Good Condition

4769 Four Piece Purple Leather Sectional Couch,
Shows Wear But No Tears Or Rips, 104"W x
120"D x 36"H, Good Condition Overall

477 Vintage 2002 Wilton Metal Sponge Bob
Shape Cake Pan #2105-5130, Decorating
Suggestions Found on Wilton Website, Very
Good Condition, 13 3/4" x 12 1/2"

4770 New 24" Long True Thick Walled Chimney
Flue, 8"W x 12"D

4771 Vintage H. Duty Metal Umbrella Stand,
Painted White, 17"Dia x 15"H, Very Good
Condition

4772 18' Dia Solar Pool Cover, Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition

4773 Twin IKEA White Metal Bed Frame,
Headboard 42"W x 50"H, Footboard 42"W
x 34"H, Lightweight And Easy To Assemble,
Good Condition

4774 Seven Sections Of Black Metal Garden Fence
With Design, 18"W x 18"H, Very Good
Condition

4775 Toro 22" Self Propelled Lawn Mower With
Side Discharge Or Mulch With Bag, Model
20018, Electric Start Needs Key And Battery,
6.5 HP GTS Engine, Pull Start And
Propellor Works,

4776 Three Steel Yard Rakes And One Spade
Shovel, All Wood Handles, 56" To 68" Long,
Good Condition

4777 Six Metal Blue/Gray Folding Chairs, Cloth
Seats, Some Wear And Stains, Smoke And
Pet Free Home, 18"W x 32"H, Good
Condition

4778 (12) Vintage Wood Handled Outdoor/Garage
Tools, Shovels, Rakes, Brooms, Etc, Some
Wear, 38" To 64" Long, Good Condition
Overall

Lot Title

4779 Husqvarna 21" Push Mower, Model
LC121P, Bags, Mulches And Side Discharge,
Runs And Starts, Very Good Condition

478 Vintage Wooden 1-Drawer File Cabinet,
Painted Black, Good Condition, 10"W x
15"D x 7 1/2"H

4780 Coin Operated Candy Machine, Works, Top
1/2 Of Two Part Unit Sold Separately, Has
One Key, 31"W x 29"D x 19"H, Good
Condition

4781 Coin Operated With Key Lower 1/2 Of Two
Piece Unit, Compressor Needs Recharged Or
Serviced, Works Otherwise, 31"W x 29"D x
43"H, Good Condition

4782 Great States Adjustable Hand Mower,
16"Cut, 22"W x 45"D, Very Good Condition

4783 Agri-Fab Plastic And Metal Tow Behind
Fertilizer And Seeder, 22"W x 38"D, Good
Condition

4784 Cool Redneck Lawn Mower Yard
Ornament, Might Work, Will Need New Tire
If Attempting To Ride, 22"W x 65"D,

4785 Vintage Beseler Slide Projector in Metal
Case, From Wayne State A.V. Center,
Unknown Working Condition, 8"W x 31"D x
11"H, Very Good Condition

4786 Wooden Library Style Display Case With
Glass Doors, Unfinished Sides, Beige Colored
Front, 48"W x 26"D x 66"H, Good
Condition For Age

4787 Tote Filled With Garden Stuff, Includes
Large Tomato Cage, Adorable Bunny Rabbit
Yard Planter, Three Rusty Garden Clippers,
Sprinkler, Close To Full Bag Of Summer
Fertilizer, Windex Window Glass And Patio
Cleaner, Weed Be Gone, Insect Killer, Weed
And Feed, And More, 30"W x 20"D x 13"H,
Fair Condition To Good Condition

4788 Two Bay City Fire Department Uniforms
From Bay City Michigan, Blue In Color,
Sizes 15 To 15 1/2 x 33 Large, No Visible
Holes Or Tears, Dates Before 1999 Based On
Patches, Good Condition

4789 Vintage Hand Sewn Cotton Apron/Dress By
TopMode, 1960's Style With Side Pockets,
Belt And Button Front, Has Tags, Size Small,

479 "Arizona Snowman" Snow Globe, Plastic,
Good Condition, 3"Diam x 3 1/2"H

4790 Macy's EST 1949 Pin Striped Jumpsuit, Size
18/20, Loose Stitching At Neckline,
Pet/Smoke Free Home, Clean, Good
Condition
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4791 Lane Bryant Black And White Geo Print
Jumpsuit Size 18/20 And Size 18/20 Black
Top, Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

4792 Men's Camo Coveralls, Reversible, Size
Medium/Large, Shows Wear And Has
Repairs, Fair Condition To Good Condition

4793 Women's Flora Ashley Long Blue Cardigan
Duster Acrylic Sweater, Thin Knit, Size
Large, Very Good Condition

4794 Ralph Lauren Polo Lot Of Two Boys Size
8/Small Polo Shirts, Good Condition

4795 New With Tags Women's Size Medium
Metaphor Royal Blue Lace Sleeveless Dress
With Cut Out Back And Nude Lining, Sells
For $90

4796 Under Armour Boys XL Loose Heatgear Lot
Of Two Athletic Polo Shirts, Camo/Orange
And Blue In Color, Like New Condition

4797 New With Tags Women's Worthington Size
Medium Rose Smoke Fully Lined Lace
Dress, Sells For $86, Beautiful For A
Wedding Or Any Semi-Formal Occasion

4798 New With Tags Ladies Wild Fable XL Dive
Dress

4799 New With Tags Universal Thread Womens
XS Navy Floral Dress

48 Vintage Playing Cards, The Waldorf Astoria
and Detroit Yacht Club, Two Full Decks,
Good Condition

480 New With Tags Women's Size Large 12-14
Black Swim Shorts by Kona Sol

4800 Three Longer Sleeveless Cover Ups, One Size
Fits Most, Animal, Tie De, And Red, White
And Blue, Smoke And Pet Free Home,

4801 Under Armour Boys Athletic Outfit, Youth
Small Tee Shirt And Size 6 Pants, Good
Condition

4802 Two Super Cute Palazzo Style Pants, Est
1946, Black/Yellow/White In Color, Size
18/20, And Black/Bow Belt Est 1946 Size
18/20, Pet/Smoke Free Home, Good
Condition

4803 Size 14 Gold Black Geometric Style Dressy
Dress, Made In Indonesia, Side Cut Need
Repair, Good Condition

4804 New Without Tags Universal Thread
Womens Size Small White Strappy Dress,
Great Style

Lot Title

4805 New Without Tags Universal XL Classic
White V Neck Tee, Great For Casual Or
Lounge/Sleepwear

4806 New Without Tags A New Approach
Womens Pink V Neck 3/4 Sleeve Shirt

4807 Boys Size 4/5 Under Armour, Nike, And
Adidas Athletic Clothing Lot, Includes Two
Full Zip Up Track Jacket, One Full Zip
Hoodie And One Tee Shirt, Good Condition

4808 Boys Medium Nike Air Jordan Sweatsuit
Track Pants And Full Zip Jacket, Good
Condition

4809 New With Tags Womens Large "Free
People" White Lace Open Back Neck Dress,
from Adom Boutique In Frankenmuth,
Lined, Sells For $98

481 New Without Tags Crossbody Purse From
Adorn Boutique in Frankenmuth, Leopard
Lining, Adjustable Strap, 10"W x 9 1/2"L

4810 New With Tags Girls XS Cat And Jack
Nightfall Blue Short Sleeve Shirt

4811 Two Women's Sweaters, New With Tags
Green Cowl Macys Size 18/20, And New
Without Tags Blue Sweater Size 18/20

4812 Youth Under Armour Coldgear Storm Loose
Fit Heathered Hoodie, Teal With Teal
Accent On Hood And Sleeve, Size Small,
Very Good Condition

4813 Under Armour Youth Medium Hoodie With
Striking Shades Of Teal And Lime Green
With Pink Accent, Very Good Condition

4814 Mens Wrangler Pro Gear Upland Brush
Pants With Reinforced Canvas Leg, Denim
Jeans Size 36" x 30", Like New Condition

4815 Womens XL One Piece Shorts Romper By
As U Wish, Keyhole Front, Tie Neck,
Somewhat Open Top Back, Pockets, Lined
Shirts, Like New Condition

4816 Under Armour, Adidas, And Puma Boy Size
Large Athletic Clothing, Four Pieces Total,
Good Condition

4817 Womens Size Large Pulse Pin-Up Girls
Retro Rockabilly Polka Dot Dress, A-Line,
Sewn-In Slip With Tulle, Black And Pink In
Color, Thin Shoulder Straps, And Zip Back,
Very Good Condition

4818 Under Armour Boys Size Youth Medium Lot
Of Four Piece Athletic Clothing, Orange Pull
Over Hoodie With A Couple Small Runs,
One Gray Track Jacket, One Gray Tee Shirt,
And One Black Sweatpants, Good Condition
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4819 Womens Medium Lined Urban Mango Mini
Dress With Rosettes, 3/4 Sleeve, Feminine
And Pretty, Very Good Condition

482 Several Hundred First Day Issue Envelopes,
1970-1980, Nice Collection in Good
Condition, Box 14 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 4"H

4820 Ladies Denim Shorts, Two Size Large And
One Size 31, Good Condition

4821 Womens Polka Dot Vintage Dress, Size 10,
Very Good Condition

4822 Two Womens Size Medium Summer Dresses,
Super Cute, Good Condition

4823 Womens Cream Colored Vintage Slip Dress,
Size Medium, Good Condition

4824 4Arm Chrome Rolling Clothing Display
Rack, 30"W x 68"H, Adjustable Height,
Good Condition

4825 Sealy Posturepedic Full Size Mattress
"Maxima", Not In Original Package, 53"W
x 75"D x 12"H, Good Condition

4826 Full Box Spring Foundation, Some Wear,
52"W x 75"D x 9"H, Good Condition

483 One Box of Fancy Ribbon, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 6"D x 4 1/2"H

484 New In Box DVD Box Set, Super Bowl IXXX
Collectors Set, 5 1/2"W x 5"D x 8"H

485 (2) Pampered Chef Measuring Batter Mixing
Bowls With Lids, 1 Qt and 2 Qt, Good
Condition, Up To 7 1/2"Diam x 6"H

486 Vintage Electric Mixer, Works, Good
Condition For Age, 5"Diam x 8"H

487 Vintage Stainless Steel Electric Waffle
Maker, Untested As-Is, Frayed Cord, Good
Condition For Display, 10"Diam Total

488 Apilco France Porcelain Cow Dish, Small
Rim Chip, Good Condition, 9"W

489 Antique Reading Prescription Glasses,
Missing Nose Piece, Good Condition For
Display, 5"W

49 Housekeeping in Old Virginia 1964
Hardcover Book, Non Fiction, History How
to Reprint Of 1874 Antique Book
Contributions From 250 Of Virginia's Noted
Housewives For Their Skill In Culinary Art
And Other Branches of Domestic Economy,
529 Pages, 8"L x 5"W x 1 1/2"Thick, Good
Condition

490 Old Metal Fishnet, Good Condition, 9"Diam

491 (2) Official Cooper Hockey Pucks, Holes Plus
Bolt Through One, Good Condition, 3"Diam

Lot Title

492 Vintage Metal Cheese Grater, Can Hang On
Wall, Cool Curved Shape, Good Condition,
6"L

493 Four Pounds of Lead, 2 Lbs National Lead
Co Bars and 2 Lbs Various Figurines, 13
1/2"W Bars

494 Vintage Black Amethyst Bowl, Small Rim
Chip, Otherwise Good Condition, 9"Diam

495 Old Navy Blue Ammonia Bottle, Still Has
Cork, Good Condition, 4"W x 2 1/2"D x
10"H

496 World War II Navy Office Coffee Pot, Silver
Plated, Navy Anchor Symbol Inside, Plating
Is Worn In Some Areas, Rusty Inside, Good
Condition For Display, 5"Diam x 10"H

497 Nice Column of Marble With Hole All The
Way Through, Cool To Make A Lamp, Good
Condition, 2 3/4"Sq x 10 3/4"H

498 (2) Silverplate Wine Glasses, Has Patina,
Good Condition For Age, 4"Diam x 5 1/2"H

499 Vintage Mini Queen Cast Iron Wood Cook
Stove, 2 of 4 Cover Plates Present, Has Tool
To Lift Covers, Good Condition, 6"W x 4
1/4"D x 6"T

5 Craftsman 6.75 HP Power Washer, Steel,
Aluminum, Brass, Not Ran in Years, Did
Work, Good Condition, As Is, Untested
Recently, May Need Tune Up or Other
Repairs, 2250 Max PSI, 2.3 Max GPM

50 The Story of Ferdinand By Munro Leaf
Vintage This Special Edition Prepared By
Scholastic For The Columbia Book and
Record Library, 1968 First Printing
Children's Vintage Rare Paperback,
Complete, Good Condition For Age

500 Wilton Big Bird Cake Pan, Scratches on
Bottom, Won't Affect Baking, Good
Condition, 12"W x 13"D x 2 1/2"Thick

5000 Roseville Vase Blue With Lily Pattern,
Marked On Bottom 136-9" Very Good
Condition, 6"Diam x 9"H

5001 Older Roy Croft Pottery Dragonfly Vase,
Marked On Bottom, 6"H, Very Good
Condition

5002 Art Glass Ellipse In Variegated Blues 12"H
Nice

5003 100 Year Old Blue Crock Milk Pitcher, No
Chips or Cracks, Great Condition, 7" x 8"

5004 Van Briggle Small Pitcher Very Good
Condition, 3"H
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5005 Van Briggle Small Pottery Bowl, 6"H, Very
Good Condition

5006 Van Briggle Purple Vase 14"H, Very Good
Condition For Age

5007 Two Van Briggle Kittens, Blue/Green 3"H
No Chips, Very Good Condition For Age

5008 Van Briggle Small Pitcher, Very Good
Condition, 4"H

5009 Miller High Life Made in Brazil 1st Railroad
11"H 1988, Budweiser 6 1/2"H 1986 Series
Brazil, Avon Stein Railroad With Lid 1982
8"H, Great Condition Overall

501 Pfaltzgraff White Ceramic Covered Butter
Dish, Good Condition, 7"W x 3 1/4"D x 2
1/2"H

5010 7"H Qt. Jar of Vintage Marbles, Up to
1/2"Diam, Good Condition

5011 #597 Echoes of Joy, 3 1/8"H, #648 Festival of
Harmony 2 3/4"H, #647 Festival Harmony 2
3/4"H, All Very Nice in Boxes

5012 Al. G. Halter Co. Jackson MI Straight Razor
And Wade & Butcher Sheffield With Double
Edge Smith Blades in Box, 6"L

5013 Vintage Rare Hummel Goebel Club
Exclusive Figures, 2001 Honor Student and
2002 First Mate, Great Color You Had to Be
In The Club To Get These, Very Good
Condition, 4"H

5014 Four Paperweights, Bull 7" x 5", Flowers
(Few Chips) 3 1/2" x 3", Holder Very Heavy
3 1/2" x 2", 24% Lead Crystal Bear 3" x 2"
Princess House USA With Mirror, Very
Good Condition

5015 Antique Glass Fire Extinguisher, In Very
Good Condition For Age, 6"H

5016 Wade & Butchers Famous Keen Shaving
Bow Straight Razor And Lafayette Cutlery
Co. Germany (Needs Screw To Attach Blade)
6"L

5017 Men's Sterling Dragon Ring Size 10, Onyx
Background With Intricate Design Relief,
Needs Cleaning But Very Good Condition,
Marked BGE 925

5018 Nine Election Pins, Romney 1964, Two Nixon
& Ledge, Two I'm For Nixon, Hart, Barcia,
Carter Peanut, McGovern, Up to 1 1/2"D,
Very Good Condition

5019 1971 Canadian Coin UNC Set

502 Vintage White Milk Glass Bowl, Inside Rim
Has Tiny Chip, Good Condition For Age,
9"Diam x 4 1/2"H

Lot Title

5020 Super Cool Antique Father Christmas Metal
Candy Mold, Super Tiny 2"L Good
Condition For Age

5021 Vintage Men's Sterling Ring Size 11 With
Blue Lapis And Turquoise With Arrow
Design, Stamped Ster and Makers Mark,
Very Good Condition For Age

5022 Vintage Sterling Women's Ring With
Abalone Shell and Turquoise Stamped 925
With Makers Mark, Size 8, Very Good
Condition For Age

5023 Heavy Marked Sterling Men's Ring Size 11,
With Eagle Face, Very Good Condition For
Age

5024 Four Army Challenge Coins And Wood
Token, Up to 1 1/2"Diam, Good Condition,
Some Scratches

5025 Six Antique Penny Dolls, Frozen Charlottes,
2" to 3"H, Some Paint Loss But No Chips or
Cracks, Old Repairs, Fair to Good Condition
For Age

5026 1972 Canadian Coin, UNC Set

5027 Vintage Sterling Men's Ring With Gold
Eagle Inside Crushed Turquoise And Side
Feather Design Size 11, Marked Ster With
Makers Mark

5028 Vintage Men's Size 11 1/2 Stamped Sterling
Eagle Ring, Also Has Makers Mark, Very
Good Condition For Age

5029 Five Antique Penny Dolls, Frozen Charlottes,
Some Paint Loss But No Chips, Cracks or
Old Repairs, Fair Condition, Up to 4"L

503 Wine Cork Shadow Box, Hole In Top to
Drop In Corks, Back Opens To Remove
Them, Like New Condition, 10"W x 3"Thick
x 10"H

5030 Vintage Lot of Michigan Festival Pins, Omer
Suckerfest 1986, Elk Festival, Gladwin Ice
Carnival And More, up to 2 1/2"Diam, Good
Condition For Age

5031 1993 S US Mint Seven Coin Prestige Set
With 90% Silver Half Dollar, Dollar Coins
Honoring James Madison As Father of The
Bill of Rights

5032 Two US Marine Corps, POW MIA, Price of
Freedom Was Hung On A Cross, Cross,
Appears New, 4 1/2" x 1 1/2", 3"Diam, 3 1/2"
x 2 1/2"

5033 Vintage Men's Southwest Style Sterling Ring
Size 11 1/2 With Eagle And Turquoise And
Red Coral Stones, Very Good Condition For
Age, Stamped Sterling OH
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5034 Three Antique Frozen Charlottes, 3 1/2"H
Some Paint Loss But Good Condition For
Age

5035 1980 Canadian Coin UNC Set

5036 1986 The Corps Shark Lanyard Action
Figure, Posing Joints, Very Good Condition
For Age, 4"H

5037 1986 S US Mint Proof Prestige 7 Coin Set
With 50 Cent Coin And 90% Silver Dollar
Honoring The 100th Anniversary of The
Statue of Liberty

5038 (12) New In Package Infinite Phone Rings,
2"L

5039 Two Bags of Vintage Marbles, One Bag is
Shooter Marbles, Other Is Large Catseye
Marbles, New Condition, 6"H Bags, Marbles
up to 1"

504 (2) Huge Thick Glass Super Sized Martini
Stemmed Glasses, Great For Punch Bowl
Type Drinks to Share, Very Good Condition,
9 1/4"Diam x 10"H

5040 Calculator And Cup Coasters 4"Sq.
Cardboard "Home of The Brave" Calculator
Works As Of 5/1/22, Fair to Good Condition

5041 Six Straight Razor Boxes (NO RAZORS)
Cool Display Pieces, Good Condition For
Age, 6"L

5042 1972 S Proof 40% Silver Eisenhower Dollar

5043 Lots of Watches, Watch Bands, Parts, Lots
of Goodies, As Is, Timex, Armitron, Elgin
and More, Fair to Good Condition, As Is

5044 Peter's Rustlers High Velocity 22 Shot Wood
Ammo Box, Excellent Graphics and Color,
14" x 11 1/2" x 5"

5045 Paper Wasp Nest, (Dissected) Plus Extra
Larva Cells and Paper, Good Condition, 12"
x 9" x 6"

5046 Paper Wasp Nest, Good Condition, Cool
Wall Hanging, No Wasps, 12" x 10" x 6"

5047 1999 Large Hasbro Howitzer Cannon,
Approx. 33"L x 22 1/2"W Good Condition,
Plastic Construction

5048 Two Paper Wasp Nests, One Very Good
Condition, Other Fair Condition, Good For
Decor, Science, 21" x 15" x 13"

5049 Two Vintage Howdy Doody Crown
Silverplate Spoons, Copyright Kragan, 7"L
Very Good Condition For Age

505 Vintage Pyrex Dish With Metal Carrier,
Good Condition, 9"W x 5"D

Lot Title

5050 Sterling Appetizer Fork, Marked Gorham
H#824 Sterling, Very Good Condition For
Age, 5"L

5051 Vintage Amber Crystal Table Lighter, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"H

5052 Four Holmes And Edwards Knives, Very
Good Condition For Age, 6"L

5053 Elgin Travel Alarm Clock in Case, From
Estate, Good Condition For Age, 2 1/2"

5054 Vintage Ronson Cigarette Case With Lighter
Built In, Good Condition For Age, 2 1/2" x
4" x 1/2"

5055 Two Openers, Mobil Naser Oil Co. And
Nude Lady, Good Condition Overall, Up to
6"L

5056 Four Vintage Watches, Croton 10KT GP
Bezel, Waltham, And Others, Not Currently
Working, From Estate, Fair to Good
Condition, Up to 7"L

506 44" Black Leather Belt With 3" Buckle by
Gelanta, Brown Rolfs Leather Wallet,
Trifold, Like New Condition

507 Swan Pottery Planter, Good Condition, 7"W
x 4"D x 5 1/2"H

508 Black Leather Coach Crossbody Bag, Very
Good Condition, 8"W x 8"D x 3"Thick

509 Set of (8) Rare Corelle Annies Cow Plates,
Three Have Small Chips, Some Shows Wear,
Individual Plates Sell For $16 to $25 Online,
10"Diam

51 Vintage Nude Lady Cast Iron Bottle Opener,
6"L, Good Condition, Tested and Works As
It Should

510 THH Dot Size Medium Motorcycle Helmet,
Has Scratches and Foam Issues, Fair
Condition

5100 Lot of 2 plants, Stunning Black-eyed Susan
plant is a versatile heat and drought tolerant
easy to care for perennial flower that shows
it's BEAUTIFUL yellow almost glowing
appearance most of the summer..Plant in full
sun part shade, 2 gallon bucket. Beautiful
purple Bellflower produces clusters of
STUNNING deep purple violet flowers,
Hummingbirds love them..plant full sun part
shade.. Comes back year after year

5101 Corkscrew Willow Tree, fast growing and
makes an AWESOME addition to your
garden with it's Twisted Branches.30+ " tall
in 2 gallon bucket ready to enjoy
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5102 2 buckets of FOREVER Bearing Red
Raspberry plants 5 total..Plant in full sun for
years of picking when mature. Will spread !!
2 gallon buckets

5103 Lot of 2 plants...Shasta Daisy with it's
BEAUTIFUL white flowers that comes back
every year and spreads to make a stunning
display... 2 gallon bucket. .3 Hollyhock plants
in 2 gallon bucket ready to plant and watch
them grow up to 8" tall in the right
conditions.Stalk is full of beautiful flowers as
it grows.

5104 Lot of 2 plants.. Stunning Black- eye susan is
a versatile heat and drought tolerant easy to
care for perennial flower that shows it's
BEAUTIFUL yellow ALMOST glowing
appearance most of summer. Full sun part
shade 2 gallon bucket.. Beautiful JUMBO
Shasta Daisy with it's many white flowers
that spreads to make a stunning flower
garden and grows in most any soil..Full sun
part shade.2 gallon bucket..

5105 Everbearing Raspberries. 6 plants in 2 pots.
Have been in pots for the last 8 months They
have a good root system. 12" to 24" tall.

5106 Old fashioned Lilac hedge, light purple color
and full of fragrance to your landscape. It
attracts hummingbirds and butterflies to
your yard. Growing to 15 feet tall. 10" to 32"
tall

5107 2-currant bushes, 3&4 years old. Berries
make great jam. Both have been trimmed.

5108 lot of 2 plants, Rose of Sharon 18" tall,  1
Ever Green, ready for  transplant, in very
good condition,
pot size 8" dia.  6" dia

5109 1 pot Tall Flax white, blooms in July, ready
for trans plant. in very good condition,
12" dia. pot  16" tall plant. very pleasant
fragrance.

511 TMNT - Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles
Costume, Stuffed Head, Feet Coverings,
Hands, Shell, Cuffs, Could Probably Fit Up
To A Teenager, Good Condition

5110 Lot of 2 plants, Hollyhock, Rudbeckia  Daisy,
in very good condition, ready for trans plant, 
pot size 4" dia. & 6" dia.

5111 1 pot of White Bleeding Heart plant, in very
condition, ready for transplant, plant size
12" tall,
Pot size 10" dia.

Lot Title

5112 1 pot of White Hydrangea, in very good
condition, ready for transplant,
pot size 12" dia. 

5113 1 pot of Rose Sharon, in very good condition,
plant size 24" tall, 2 yrs old, ready for trans
plant,
pot 10" dia.

5114 Lot Of 2 plants, yellow Alaskan Poppy,
Rudibeckia Daisy,  in very good condition,
ready for transplant,
pot size 5" sq. 6' dia.

5115 Lot of 3 plants, nice Sedum ground cover, in
very good condition, ready for transplant,
pot size 4" dia. 

5116 Lot of 2 plants, Rudibeckia Daisy, and 
Alaskan Poppy, in very good condition,
ready for transplant,
pot size 10" dia. & 5" sq.

5117 Lot of 2 Plants, Columbine plant, 
 Rudibeckia Daisy,  in very good condition,
ready for transplant,
pot size . 6' dia.

5118 4" pot of Cosmos seedlings freshly pulled
from my garden. Over a dozen in each one
can be separated for an explosion of color in
any garden bed. Growing over 4â€™ tall, self
seeding pretty flowers in pink and white. Iâ€™ve
also had some red pop occasionally.

5119 3â€• pot of Cleome flower seedlings freshly
pulled from my garden. These beautiful show
stoppers grow to over 5â€™ tall with white, pink
fragrant flowers and foliage. Self seeding
(literally thousands of seeds per plant) for
year after year enjoyment.

512 Christmas Santas, Wood and Fabric, Sign
With Santa and Snowman, Long Leg Santa,
Santa on Sleigh, Bear 18"H, Tub Full in
Good Condition

5120 3â€• pot of Balsaminia Impatiens seedlings
freshly cultivated from my garden.
Otherwise known as Rose Balsam, these
prominent flowers grow to 2â€™ to 3â€™ tall with
gorgeous red, pink, white and purple blooms.
Unique self seeders â€œpopâ€• the seed head for
year after year beauty anywhere.

5121 4" pot of Cosmos seedlings freshly pulled
from my garden. Over a dozen in each one
can be separated for an explosion of color in
any garden bed. Growing over 4â€™ tall, self
seeding pretty flowers in pink and white. Iâ€™ve
also had some red pop occasionally.
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5122 3â€• pot of Cleome flower seedlings freshly
pulled from my garden. These beautiful show
stoppers grow to over 5â€™ tall with white, pink
fragrant flowers and foliage. Self seeding
(literally thousands of seeds per plant) for
year after year enjoyment.

5123 3â€• pot of Balsaminia Impatiens seedlings
freshly cultivated from my garden.
Otherwise known as Rose Balsam, these
prominent flowers grow to 2â€™ to 3â€™ tall with
gorgeous red, pink, white and purple blooms.
Unique self seeders â€œpopâ€• the seed head for
year after year beauty anywhere.

5124 4" pot of Cosmos seedlings freshly pulled
from my garden. Over a dozen in each one
can be separated for an explosion of color in
any garden bed. Growing over 4â€™ tall, self
seeding pretty flowers in pink and white. Iâ€™ve
also had some red pop occasionally.

5125 3â€• pot of Cleome flower seedlings freshly
pulled from my garden. These beautiful show
stoppers grow to over 5â€™ tall with white, pink
fragrant flowers and foliage. Self seeding
(literally thousands of seeds per plant) for
year after year enjoyment.

5126 3â€• pot of Balsaminia Impatiens seedlings
freshly cultivated from my garden.
Otherwise known as Rose Balsam, these
prominent flowers grow to 2â€™ to 3â€™ tall with
gorgeous red, pink, white and purple blooms.
Unique self seeders â€œpopâ€• the seed head for
year after year beauty anywhere.

5127 3â€•pot of Crimson Amaranth plants freshly
cultivated from my garden. These
gargantuan varieties grow 3â€™ to 8â€™ tall with 3â€™
flower tails in the right conditions. Used as a
lovely ornamental but seeds are edible. Self
seeding or gather for every year pop of color.

5128 3â€•pot of Crimson Amaranth plants freshly
cultivated from my garden. These
gargantuan varieties grow 3â€™ to 8â€™ tall with 3â€™
flower tails in the right conditions. Used as a
lovely ornamental but seeds are edible. Self
seeding or gather for every year pop of color.

513 Box Filled With Fabric Pieces of Various
Size Shape Color and Texture, Great For
Sewing Projects, Good Condition, Box 20"W
x 24"D x 9"H

5130 17-18 Hens & Chicks, Easy to Grow,
Spreads, Perenial & Hardy

5131 Lavendar Irises, Grows 12" to 18" or More,
Multiplies Yearly, Dormant Now will
Reflower Next Early Summer, Needs Sun or
Partial Shade

Lot Title

5132 Aluminum Pan with Numerous Hens &
Chicks Plants in Good Soil, May be Planted
Inside or Outside Needs Some Light,
Multiplies Easily 

5133 Yellow hybrid irises 2 planters

5134 Yellow & Purple Irises

5135 Hybrid Irises burgundy color large blooms
plant now for bloom in june

5136 3 Hollyhock plants not sure of color, possibly
red, White or pink..Makes an excellent
background plant behind short plants.Easy
to grow and can grow large in the right
conditions.. Full sun part shade . Beautiful
Blue Glow Globe thistle, perennial that
grows 24+" tall with numerous ALMOST
glowing Blue ball flowers emerge from the
top of plant.Full sun part shade. Will spread
to make a stunning landscape...2 gallon
buckets

5137 20 plus irises lavender color in 17 inch pot
plant now bloom in the late spring .multiple s
each year

5138 Large 10 gallon container of FOREVER
Bearing Red Raspberrys, 6 or so well
established plant's with Raspberries that will
be ripen soon..Use as a patio plant UNTIL
FALL if you choose to transplant.. or just let
grow, they will multiply in the
container...36"T X 18" W

5139 16â€• wide x 11â€• tall pot full of beautiful zz
plants. There is also black â€˜Ravenâ€™ zz plants
mixed in so bonus!

514 Fashion Manor Fine China Dish Set, Wheat
Pattern, Many Pieces Here in Good
Condition, 4"Diam x 2"H

5140 2 Rose of Sharon plants that are 2 yrs old, 20
and 22 inches tall. Also includes 7 smaller 1
yr old plants. That's 9 healthy plants in all!
Easy to grow. Bloom summer through fall.

5141 Lot of 2 plants... Purple Bellflower that
produces clusters of STUNNING deep purple
violet flowers, spreading to make an
AWESOME display of loads of flowers..
Beautiful Black-eye Susan drought and heat
tolerant and easy to care for, long lasting
yellow flowers that ALMOST glow ,
Stunning in a mass PLANTINGS.. Both
plants are perennial in 2 gallon buckets.

515 Cutting Board, Pic Holder, 10"Diam
Wooden Bowl For Fruit and a Spice Rack, A
Little Dusty, Fair to Good Condition

5150 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo
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5151 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5152 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5153 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5154 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5155 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5156 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5157 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5158 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5159 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

516 Crafts Slice Wood, Some Cracks, Good
Condition For Craft or Wedding
Centerpieces, 6"Diam to 10"Diam

5160 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5161 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5162 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5163 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5164 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5165 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5166 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5167 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5168 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5169 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

517 Beautiful Heavy Marble Board For Cutting
Cheese? Cast Iron Mushroom Shaped
Handles, vg, 13" x 11" x 1 1/2"Thick

5170 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5171 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

Lot Title

5172 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5173 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

5174 10" Pot of Hostas Plants, Pot has at Least 8
Plants, Approx. 14" to 20"H - See Photo

518 Old Kodak Brownie Starmite II Camera and
Case, Case in Fair Condition, Untested As-Is,
Looks Good Condition For Display, 4"W x
5"D x 2 1/2"H

519 Gorham Porcelain Bird Figurine Music Box,
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition, 5"W x 3"D
x 5 1/2"H

52 Large Piece of Steel Angle Iron, Heavy, Good
Condition, 3/8"Thick, 5"W x 29"L x 3 1/2"H

520 New Without Tags Picnic Basket Includes
Insulated Wine Carrier, Four Plates, Forks,
Knives, Spoons and Glasses, Wine Opener,
Salt & Pepper Shakers, Cutting Board,
19"W x 14"D x 12"H

521 Antique Ceramic Animal Sheep Shaped Salt
& Pepper Shakers, 3"H

522 (3) Bird Statues, Ceramic and Resin, Tails
Have Chips or Broken On All, Fair
Condition, Branch 10"W

523 Vintage 1992 Tiger and Cub Resin Statue,
Limited Edition Numbered 0233 From The
Wildlife Reserve, Has Small Chip on Back
Bush, Otherwise Very Good Condition, 6
1/2"W x 5"D x 4"H

524 Women's Belts, Metal and Fabric, Gold and
Silver, 25"L Each

525 Corning Glass Pot With Lid, Very Good
Condition, 6"Diam

526 Vintage Mini Rocking Horse, Dark Wood
With Bristle Mane and Tail, Very Good
Condition, 12 1/2"W x 12"H

527 Brass Vase With Hammered Pattern, Good
Condition, 8"H

528 Metal Glass Lantern, Good Condition, 9
1/2"Diam x 17"H

529 Wooden Chips and Dip Platter, Two Pieces
in Good Condition, 14"Diam

53 Antique Edison Gold Molded Cylinder
Record, 4 1/2"H x 2 1/2"Diam, Good
Condition For Age, Song or Songs, No Idea
If It's One or Two, Two Blue Eyes March
Song, Cylinder Tube Inside Container,
Picture of Thomas Edison on Label,
Complete With Lid
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530 Vintage Wood Recurve Bow, Very Good
Condition For Display, 58 1/2"L

531 New Plush Lion Head Grippy Socks, Heel To
Toe 9"L

532 Master Drawings From Dave Art to Picasso
Hardcover Book, Non-Fiction Art History
Terisio Pignatti, 397 Pages in Good
Condition (Name Written on Inside Cover)

533 New Old Stock Buxton Genuine Leather
Ladies Wallet, 6"W x 4"D x 1 1/2"Thick

534 Deer Themed Ceramic Salt & Pepper
Shakers, Tiny Chip on Bottom, Good
Condition, 2"Diam x 3"H

535 Donisa 1992 Marked Ceramic Western
Bathroom Set, Barrel Bathroom Cup Holder,
Cowboy Hat Toothbrush Holder, Cowboy
Boot Soap/Lotion Dispenser, Have Few
Chips and Some Crazing, Good Condition, 6
1/2"W Hat

536 Metal and Wicker Magazine Rack, Good
Condition, 16"W x 8"D x 20"H

537 Steel Holder/Candle, Great Heavy Steel
Planter or Your Use, Approx 15-20 Lbs,
Good Condition, 12"W x 11"H, 5 1/2"
Candle Half Burned

538 Knight & Rook Chess Bookends, Very
Heavy, Very Good Condition, Approx 5"W x
7"T

539 Beast Fashion Women's Size 7 Shoes,
Leather Look, Real Good Condition

54 Neat Tiki Totem Style Shot Glass, 4"H, Very
Good Condition

540 Swan Stained Glass Suncatcher on Wood
Base, Very Good Condition, Sawn 7"W x
6"H

541 Antique Cast Iron Trivet Hot Plate, No Cord
To Test, Cosmetically Good Condition, 5"W
x 8 1/2"L

542 Small Porcelain Jewelry Trinket Box With
Bears, With Dime Modern "Love Token
Necklace", Good Condition, 3"H Box

543 Animal Figurine Knick Knacks Lot, Candle
Ceramic, Resin, Fabric, Good to Very Good
Condition, Christmas Bear 8"H

544 Old Woven Picnic Basket, Good Condition,
19"W x 12"D x 10"H

545 One Full Box (144) Unsharpened Pencils
From The Office of Michigan's 45th
Governor James Blanchard, New, 7 1/2"L

546 Antique Basketball Team Photo, Very Good
Condition For Age, 9"W x 8"L

Lot Title

547 Very Nice Eddie Bauer Messenger Bag, Very
Good Condition, 17"W x 16"D

548 Cute Metal Bicycle Decor Piece, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 8"H

549 Vintage Nesting Hen, Brown Color, No
Chips or Cracks, Very Good Condition, 6"W
x 5"D

55 Coleman Stove Model 425E Made in USA
18"W x 12"D x 5"H, And Heater Model
#513 11"H x 10"W With Handle, Made in
USA, Black Commander Knife Hi Carbon
Steel, 14" By Hallmark, Good to New in Box

550 Very Nice Chicken Lamp With Matching
Lamp Shade, Works, Very Good Condition,
14"W x 12"D x 27"H

551 Longaberger Basket With Fabric Liner,
Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 5"D x 4
1/2"H

552 Women's Size L to XL Scrubs, Short Sleeve
and Long Sleeve, Good Condition

553 Pink Bean Bag Chair in Good Condition, No
Rips or Tears, Needs More Filler, Approx
32"W

554 Vintage MCM Mid Century Modern Spade
Enamelware Pots and Pans, Cookware by
West Bend, 8 Pieces, Some Lids Fit More
Than One Pan, Very Good Condition For
Age, Skillet 10"Diam

555 (12) Like New Half Pint Mason Canning
Jars, Lids and Rings Attached, 3 1/2"Diam x
2"H

556 Ten Steel Picks, Small Scissors, Tweezers,
Toenail Clippers, Magnifying Lens With
Tweezers, Mini Knife 3"L, Utility Knife,
Plier Type Clippers, Jeweler's Phillips and
Straight Screwdrivers, Good to Very Good
Condition

557 Grilling Supplies, Grill Basket, Fork, Huge
16"Diam Skillet, Good Condition

558 Plastic Letters Lot, Red, Good Condition, 3
1/2"H

559 Vintage Coal Bucket Filled With Coal,
Approx 100 Years Old, Very Good Condition
For Age, 16"W x 12"D x 11"H

56 Vintage Decor Mirror, Painted Wood Frame,
As Is, 16"W x 25"H, Good Condition

560 Women's Size Small to Medium Clothes in
Good Condition: (2) Button Up Sweaters,
Pair PJ Tops and Bottom, (4) T-Shirts, Pair
Pants, Pullover Hoodie, Black and White
Long Sleeve New Shirt
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561 Walnut Bench With Vinyl Seat That Opens
For Storage, Many Uses, Very Good
Condition, 39"L x 15"W x 24"H

562 (4) Like New Lauren conrad Books, Smoke
Free Home

563 Pine Footstool, Small Wood Chip on Top,
Good Condition to Finish Your Way, 14"W
x 14"D x 14"T

564 *** NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $50,
CALL OR EMAIL WITH OFFER *** Like
New Metal Electrical Box, Used For
Commercial Use or Heavy Machinery, Runs
About $500 Retail, 10" x 7", ***SELLS
WITH OWNER'S CONFIRMATION***

565 8" Black & Decker Table Saw on Stand,
Works Good, Good Condition, 27"W x 19"D
x 37"T

566 Radio Flyer Steer & Stroll, Metal 3-Wheeled
Bike For Little Kid, Plastic Faded, Good
Condition, Works Good, 20"W x 29"D x
23"H

567 Light Duty Garden Wheelbarrow, Black
White and Blue Steel, Good Condition, 17"T,
Tub 24"W x 32"L Tub

568 **UPDATE: NO Battery**: 7-Piece Ryobi
Cordless Power Tool Lot, No Battery, No
Charger, Dirty From Storage, Untested As-
Is, Cosmetically Good Condition, 18"L

569 Bird Figurine Decor Lot, Knitted, Resin,
Ceramic, Good to Very Good Condition,
6"H Plush Duck

57 Wood Flying Angel Wall Decor, Good
Condition, 16"L x 7"H

570 (5) Non-Fiction History Books About Indians
Native Americans, Keepers of the Animals
and Wildlife Activities For Children, Curtis
Western Indians Life and Works of Edward
S. Curtis, Michigan Great Lakes Indians
Pictorial Guide and 1970 Cherokee Trail of
Tears Coloring Book, Good Condition

571 (2) Wood Chair Cushions, Good Condition,
16"W x 15"D

572 Blue and White Bench, Heavy and Sturdy,
Couple of Stains, Good Condition, 28"W x
21 1/2"D x 35"H

573 Two Brown Bar Chairs, Metal and Fabric
Seats, Good Condition, 18"W x 17"D x 43"T

574 Embroidery Hoops and Sewing Supplies,
New Old Stock to Good Condition, 14"Diam
Hoops

575 Taylor Smith Dish Set, Many Pieces in Good
Condition Overall, 3 1/2"Diam Cups

Lot Title

576 Oak Solid Wood End Table With Drawer,
Very Good Condition, 21"W x 26"D x 20"H

577 (3) New Rolls of Drawer Liner, Unsure on
Length, 20"W

578 Nice Tan Swirl Detailed Tote Handbag With
Vintage Leather Stamped Clasp Wallet, Cute
Set in Good to Very Good Condition, 12"W x
12"D Bag

579 Animal Classics Heavy Resin Snow Owl,
Lots Of Detail, Chipped Beak, Good
Condition, 9"T

58 New "FJB" With Flag Background Tin Sign,
12 1/2"W x 16"H

580 Wooden Rack Cup Holder, Cracked/Split
Wood From Age, Smoke/Pet Free Home,
Good Condition, 8"Base x 29"H

581 Ceramic Puppy Dog Figurine, Very Good
Condition, 4"W x 5"H

582 Angel Cherub Resin Statue Key Hider, Very
Good Condition, 8"W x 4"D x 6 1/2"H

583 Vintage Picnic Basket, Lid Hinged Handles,
Red Man Baskets, Good Condition For Age,
20"W x 13"D x 11"H

584 Two Red Tip Hen and Chicks in Two Pots,
7"Diam x 3"H Pot, Terra Cotta Bird 3 1/2" x
7"H, Good Condition

585 Vintage Lazy Susan Composite Material,
Wear on Top Spins Well, Good Condition,
15"Diam

586 New Paperback Book, Adirondack Camps
and Hunts by Robert J Elinskas, 219 Pages

587 (4) Cute Reindeer Figurines, Brass, Good
Condition, 4 1/2"H

588 1943 Dave Dawson on the Russian Front The
War Adventure Series Hardcover Book in
Good Condition

589 Resin Beagle Dog and Puppies Statue, Very
Good Condition, 12"L x 7 1/4"H

59 Budweiser Clydesdales Metal Sign, 16"W x
12 1/2"H, Like New Condition

590 Old Waste Basket With Woven Wool
Runner and Gallon Size Glass Jar With Lid,
Fair to Good Condition, 12"Diam x 14"H

591 Handmade Wooden Doll Rocking Chair,
Very Good Condition, 7"W x 12"D x 12
1/2"H

592 Heavy Quartz Desk Clock, Resin, Untested
As-Is, Cosmetically Very Good Condition,
6"W x 3"D x 10 1/2"H
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593 Two Heavy Duty Wicker Baskets, With
Handle, Round 10 1/2"Diam x 5"H and
Heart Shaped 8"W x 5"H, Very Good
Condition

594 Brass Decorator Table Mirror, Could Be
Hung, Old But in Good Condition, 14"D x 20
1/2"W Overall

595 (2) Different Table Runners, Palm Tree
Themed, Very Good Condition, 12 1/2"W x
70"L

596 Gold Tone Mirror, 8"W x 15"L With
Vintage Candy Dish 6"Diam x 8"H,
Grandma Used It For Her Pears Soap, No
Chips or Cracks, Very Good Condition

597 (2) Vintage Brown Pottery Pitchers, Maker
Unknown, Heavy Wood Barrel Decor, Very
Nice in Very Good Condition, 8"W x 6 3/4"H
and 8 1/2"W x 8"H

598 Antique Brass Lamp Stem, Nice Patina,
Good Condition, 16"H

599 Vintage Pyrex Bowl Set, 4 Qt 13"W x 10"D x
4 1/2"H and 2 Qt 9 1/2"W x 7 1/2"D x 3
1/2"H, Large Chips on Handle and Small
Chip on Rim, Fair Condition

6 New Tequila Metal Sign, 8 1/2" x 11 1/2"
Have You Hugged Your Toilet Today

60 Vintage 1896 British Empire Map Shows
Commercial And Ocean Currents, Good
Condition, 21 1/2"W x 17 1/2"H

600 Antique Cookie Jar, At Least 80 Years Old,
Pottery, Has Wear, Condition Issue On
Bottom, Good Condition For Age, 9"Diam

601 Through Indian Eyes, by Reader's Digest,
400 Page Hardcover in Very Good Condition

602 Unicorns, 6 1/2"W x 7 1/2"T Brass and Clear
Glass 5"W x 5 1/2"T, No Bubbles, Good
Condition

603 Vintage McDonald's Cookies Dispenser
Store Display, Solid Oak, Unique Piece, Very
Good Condition For Age, 21"W x 14"D x
7"H

604 Westminster Linden Brass Mantle Clock,
Runs On A AA Battery, Tested and Works,
Comes With Handle, Has Corrosion Inside,
Good Working Condition, 5"W x 7"H x
2"Thick

605 Brass Mug With Lid, Cape Cod Shop, Good
Condition, 4"Diam x 6"H

606 Vintage General Electric Iron, Untested As-
Is, Cosmetically Good Condition, 8"W

Lot Title

607 Women's Size 16 Christopher & Banks
Khaki Cotton Blend Stretch Cargo Skort in
Very Good Condition

608 Snowman Plate 8"W x 9"L With Mug and
Misc Christmas, Ceramic Plate and Mug,
Good to Very Good Condition

609 Misc Home Decor Lot, Wine Bottle, Star and
More, Good to Very Good Condition, 12"H
Bottle

61 Large Well Detailed Wall Mount Ten Point
Whitetail Deer, Heavy Duty Resin, Trophy
Plaque, 16"W x 16"L x 14"Deep, Very Good
Condition, Cool Piece

610 Very Old Croquet Set, Good For Crafts, Fair
Condition, 23"L Pins

611 Games, Easy Money, Monopoly, Wordsteps,
Scrabble, Saquarian, Amazing Labyrinth,
Unknown If Complete, Looks In Good
Condition

612 Assorted Box of Romance Novels, Fair to
Good Condition

613 1988 Christmas Plate, 1981 Christmas Plates,
Little Plates, Passions Oberammergau 1970
Plate, Fruit Plates and More, Good to Very
Good Condition, 10"Diam

614 Box of MJ Bottles, (11) Beer, (6) Wine and
(4) 500Ml Coke, Good Condition, 11"H to
12"H

615 Kitchen Things Including Pyrex Dishes,
Metal Colander and More, Good to Very
Good Condition, 10"Diam

616 Wilton Bugs Bunny Cake Pan, Like New,
12"W x 17 1/2"D x 2"H

617 Vintage Coleman Master Automatic Iron,
Heavy, No Cord, As-Is, Looks In Good
Condition, 9"W

618 Electric Bug Zapper, Very Good Working
Condition, 18"H

619 Cast Iron Surround For Your Use, Would
Make Great Planter Holder, Very Good
Condition, 7"Diam x 4"H

62 Monkey Clock With Swinging Tail, Works
Great, Very Good Condition, 15 1/2"H x 7
3/4"W

620 (2) Pairs of Suspenders, Black, Good
Condition

621 (2) Vintage No Trespassing 1976 Signs,
Paper Stock, 12"W x 6"L

622 Crystal Divided Dish, Pressed Glass, Good
Condition, 10"W x 6"L
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623 Pyrex Electric Server With Compass Design,
Works Great, 8" x 6" x 1 1/2", Vintage
Pyrex 228 Pie Plate 8 1/2" and Opal Pyrex
209 Pie Plate 10 1/2", All Very Good
Condition

624 (2) Concrete Pigs, Yard Ornaments, Good
Condition, 11"L

625 New In Package Document Photo Frame,
Matted To Size 11"W x 8 1/2"L, 12" x 16",
Black Frame

626 8-Piece Crystal Glass, 6" x 8" Fruit or Vase
Bowl, 7" x 4" Canister With Lid, 8" x 3 1/2"
Wine Decanter With Lid, 5" x 3" Bowl With
Legs and 4" x 3" Pear Shaped With Lid,
Most Very Heavy, Very Good Condition

627 Vintage Gorham Crystal Napkin Rings,
With Box, Very Good Condition, 2 1/4"W

628 Hot Wheels Van, Silver 1974, 2 1/2"L; Midge
Toy USA: 2 3/4"L, Two 3"L and 3 1/4"L,
Boys Play Toys Cars and Trucks, All Painted
Silver, 5 Total in Fair to Good Condition

629 Four Mikasa Fine China, Casserole 13" x
10", Serving Bowl 13" x 8", Butter Plate 8
1/2" x 5", 6 1/2" x 3 1/4" Cover, UP279
Wedding Band Gold Trim

63 Vintage Blue Grass Nut Drivers, Belknap
Louisville Tool Holder, Fair Condition, As Is,
11"W x 10"H

630 Large Stainless Steel Baking Sheet, Good
Condition, Approx 26"W x 18"L

631 (2) Vintage Hot Plates Trivets, Thin Metal
Over Hardboard, Good Condition For Age,
8"W and 9"Diam

632 Grant Steering Wheel in Very Good
Condition, 13 1/2"Diam

633 (3) Stemmed Smoked Glass Drinking
Glasses, Very Good Condition, 2 3/4"Diam x
6 1/2"H

634 5" Ultra Pro Baseball Card Binders With
(30) Sleeves For Cards, Never Used in Like
New Condition

635 Vintage Mason Star Jar With Ball
Galvanized Screw On Lid, Very Good
Condition For Age, 3 1/2"Diam x 7"H

636 Vintage Glass Oil Bottle With Stopper and
Handle, Good Condition, 6 1/2"H

637 Small Pedestal Candy Dish, Pedestal is
Metal, 6"Diam x 2 1/2"H

638 Vintage Honda S90 Tank Covers, Good
Condition For Age, 15 1/2"L

Lot Title

639 Press Glass Lot, Large Dish, Lid and More,
Good Condition, 9"Diam

64 Vintage Stag Head Mount Bottle Stopper
With Original Box, Plastic in Very Good
Condition, 6"L

640 Cristal D'Arques France Wine Glasses,
"2000" Stems, With Box in Very Good
Condition, 10 1/2"H

641 (2) Vintage Glass Pieces, One Etched Glass
Bell and Candy Dish Pedestal, Very Good
Condition, 9 1/2"H Bell

642 Metal and Glass Decanter Music Box,
Untested As-Is, Looks In Good Condition,
12"H

643 Federal Iridescent Glass Fluted Fruit Bowl,
Pioneer Pattern, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition, 10 1/2"Diam

644 Floral Etched Clear Glass Serving Platter,
Small Chip on Corner, Otherwise Good
Condition, 20"W x 12"D

645 Vintage Silver Plated Lot, Trays and
Servers, Good Condition, Up To 14"Diam

646 Jewelers Kit, Complete, Like New Condition,
8"W x 3 1/2"D x 2"H

647 Small Eiffel Tower Collectibles Lot, Metal, 4
Total in Good Condition, 2"H to 17"H

648 Silvertone Metal Dessert Stand, Good
Condition, 10"W x 22"T

649 Eiffel Tower Snow Globe Music Box and
Two Small Eiffel Tower Pieces, Very Good
Condition, 5"H Globe

65 Corgi Classics Street Car Docks Bay 1/50
Scale, Diecast 11"L x 2 1/2"H x 2"W, Like
New Condition

650 Large Jars in Good Condition, Dirty From
Storage, (3) 1 Gallon Glass, (2) 1/2 Gallon
Glass and a Plastic Jar, 9"H to 13"H

651 Old Ceiling Lamp, Metal With Glass Globe,
Untested As-Is, Appears In Good Condition,
13"W x 13"D x 11"H

652 (6) Wicker Baskets in Good Condition,
12"Diam to 16"Diam

653 Large Lot of Children's Pretend Food and
Kitchen Set Toys, 1" to 8" Pieces, Good
Condition, Box 16" x 10" x 9"H

654 Assorted Books in Fair to Good Condition,
Start At Pre K and Goes Up To Fifth Grade,
Variety of Authors

655 Collectible Knick Knacks Figurines, Glass
Resin Ceramic and More, Fair to Good
Condition, Angel 5 1/2"H

137/150

08/02/25 05:56:32



Lot Title

656 Set of Dutch Boy and Girl, Concrete Heavy,,
Needs To Be Repainted, Good Condition,
20"H

657 Natural Gas Light, New, Never Installed,
Great For Power Outages, 11"Diam x 18"H,
Set Not Complete, Missing Complete
Burning Assembly, AS-IS

658 Vintage Light Bulbs, Ice Lighted, New Old
Stock, 1 1/2"Diam Ice Lights

659 Collage Photo Frames in Good Condition, (3)
20 3/4"W x 9"L With Ten Photo Places and
a 15"Sq With Twelve Photos

66 1969 Strip Tease Soap Bar Novelty Item in
Box, New Old Stock, Unused, Rare and
Unique, 4" x 3" x 1 1/2"

660 Gray Rowboat 8"L x 3 1/2"W and Green
Rowboat With 3 Paddles, 12"L x 6 1/2"W x
3 1/2"H, Nikko RC Boat, No Remote, As-Is,
20"W x 8"H, Plus 3 Other Boat Decor
Pieces, Good Condition Overall

661 Mary's Moo Moos Church Bundle: Peace Be
With Moo, God's Love Is Moo-Sic To My
Ears, Bless Moo, All In Original Box, Like
New Condition, 3"H to 4 1/2"H

662 (2) New In Box Antique Clear Hummingbird
Feeders, "Wood Stream" by Perky Pet, Nice
Pattern Glass, 9 1/2"H

663 Collectible Glasses, Pitcher, Plate, Apollo 11
12 13 and 14 Glasses, Apollo 11 Moon Shot
Glass and Plate and Apollo 12 Pitcher, Nice
Clean Set, Very Good Condition, 4"H to 8"H

664 Mary's Moo Moos: You're On The Right
Track - Wind Up Musical, Plays
Chattanooga Choo Choo Licensed by Lionel,
Moo Moo Sunflower Sign, You're An
Udderly Sweet Friend, You Are The Apple of
My Eye, Hanging Out With Moo, All In
Original Box in Like New Condition, 2 1/2"H
to 4 1/2"H

665 New In Box Solar Pineapple by Plow &
Hearth, Beautiful Succulents Cut Out In
Middle, Very Pretty Lit Up, 12"H

666 Two Silverware Holders, 11"H Metal Paper
Towel Holder and Patriotic Eagle Tote Bag,
Very Good Condition

667 New In Box Exhart Solar Metal Welcome
Pail, Silver With Butterfly, 12"H

Lot Title

668 Mary Moo Moos Love Bundle, Just Moo-Ied
Wedding Figurine, Will Moo? Engagement
Figurine, I Love Moo - Two Figurines, Moo
Carved A Place in My Heart (Boy), Me &
Moo (Girl), (3) Cross Stitched Moo Moos, In
Original Box, Like New Condition, 2 1/2"H
to 5"H

669 (2) Standing/Sitting Santa Plush Figures,
Good Condition, 13"H and 16"H

67 Vintage Advertising Koh I Noor L&C
Hardtmuth Pencils Tin Case/Box With Some
Unknown Machinist Tool Bits Inside, 7
1/2"L x 2"W Good Condition, Lid Closes
Firmly, Logos Are on Inside and Outside of
Box

670 Mary's Moo Moos - Spring Lot, (5) Mini
John Deere Kids Playing, Grow a Little
Sunshine, Falling For Moo, Mooing in the
Rain, No Boxes, Very Good Condition, 2"H
to 4"H

671 (3) Pair Men's Size 11-12 Shoes/Slippers in
Good Condition

672 Mary's Moo Moos Complete Wedding Set:
I'll Never Love An Udder Wedding Couple,
Milk Maid of Honor and Best Bull, Milk
Maid and Grooms Bull, Flour Girl and Ring
Bearer, Hay Bales Stand and Country
Wedding Sign, In Original Box, Like New
Condition, 2 1/2"H to 3 1/2"H Figures

673 Vintage Advertising Hats, Mostly From
Michigan, 9 Total in Fair to Good Condition

674 Vintage Knick Knacks Collectibles, Mostly
Ceramic, Many Neat Pieces, Good to Very
Good Condition, 2"H to 4"H

675 Large Plastic Container With 80 Hot Wheels
and Matchbox Cars, Played With Good
Condition, 3"L

676 Metal 6'T Floor Lamp With Tags, Also
Metal Decorative Holder, You Can Put
Candle, Potpourri or Rocks, Whatever You
Like, Works, Very Good Condition

677 Mini Christmas Ho Ho Santa Light, Works,
Good Condition, 24" x 24"

678 Electric Bass Guitar Poster, Some Damage
From Storage, Otherwise Good Condition,
24"W x 34"L

679 Girls Size 10-12 Clothes in Good Condition:
(2) Tank Top Shirts, Hoodie, Skirts

68 Vintage Kroger Mini Mizer Red Pocket
Plastic Counter, 3 1/2"L x 2" Good
Condition, Tested and Works As It Should
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680 Antique Ephemera Lot, Many Really Neat
Pieces, Fair to Good Condition, 1"W x 2"L
to 9"W x 6"L

681 Vintage Children's Shoes and Linens, Good
Condition For Age

682 Lighted Ceramic Snowman, Works, Good
Condition, 9"H

683 Foldable Wicker Shelf, Rustic Burnt Orange,
Very Good Condition, 15"W x 9 1/2"D x
45"L

684 Women's Size Large Victoria Secret Pink T-
Shirt in Good Condition

685 (12) Plastic Containers With Screw Top Lids
in Good Condition, 6" x 6" x 6"

686 Shop Vac, 2.0HP QSP Quiet Super Power,
Works Great, Good Condition, 15"Diam x
24"T

687 New Never Out Of Box Wall Sconce Light
Fixture, High End Modern Forms WS-98812-
BW, One Light Wall Sconce From The
Cosmic Collection Brushed Nickel Finish, 12"

688 Four Rugs Originally From Kohl's, Runner
24" x 71", Large 30" x 44", Two Small 20" x
33", Freshly Laundered and Washable,
Beige and Dark Brown, Good Condition

689 Two DJ Professional Spotlight, Both Have
Mounting Hardware, 7"Diam x 13"H, Extra
Color Filter Lenses, Tested: One Works and
One Doesn't - Need Bulb

69 General Mfg. Co. USA No. 264 Edge Finder
1/2"Diam x 3"L Shank .200" + .500" Heads
Min Original Plastic Case, Good Condition

690 New Black Ceiling Light Fixture, Z-Lite
569F-Book, 16"W x 16"D x 10"H Box

691 Sports Posters in Good Condition:
Autographed Johnny Bench 1972, Detroit
Free Press Kirk Gibson 1984 World Series,
Detroit Pistons Bad Boys Rick Mahorn and
Bill Laimbeer, Heavenly Bodies E Bodies
Mopar, Stored Rolled in Tubes, No Creases
or Tears, 25"L Tube

692 Men's Size Large Northwest Territory
Hiking or Fishing Vest in Good Condition

693 New Women's Size S/M Black Fashion
Tights by A New Day

694 (4) Art History Non-Fiction Books, Mary
Cassatt Artist Paintings and Prints,
Paperback, Italian Renaissance Art Painting
Sculpture and Architecture 4th Edition 1994
Hardcover 696 Pages and Gardner's Art
Through The Ages Volume One and Two,
1,196 Pages, Good Condition

Lot Title

695 New In Package Very Nice Queen Size "The
Woods" Camo Blanket by Regal Comfort,
Duke Imports, Natural Camo

696 (4) New Degree Dry Spray
Antiperspirant/Deodorants, Sports Defense
Motion Sense, 3.8 Oz Bottles, 6 1/2"H

697 Glue Sticks, All Temp, 725, 725C and 720,
4"L x 1/4"Dia, Yellow and White, In Box
and Bagged, Good Condition

698 Doyle Brunson's Super System A Course in
Power Poker Volumes One and Two
Paperback Books, Non-Fiction, Over 1300
Combined Pages of Poker Information, Very
Good Condition

699 Brumberger #200 Project A Scope Includes
Instructions For Operating, Also In Original
Box, Cord Looks Like New, Works, Good
Condition, 11"W x 6"D x 10"H

7 "Margaritas" Wood Sign, Good Condition,
22"W x 8"H

70 Vintage Asbestos 72 B Sad Iron 4.6 lb.
Doorstop Paperweight, Football Shaped 6
1/2"L x 3 1/2"W, Strong Embossed Logo on
Top, Very Good Condition

700 Tolifo 10" Selfie Ring Light, Has Tripod,
Phone Holder, Adjustable Light With Cord,
Can We Say Blog Away, Good Condition

7000 LOST & FOUND: Each Seller is Responsible
to check their items listed on the site for
accurate descriptions and pictures. If your
item is missing part of the lot, please contact
our office to let us know ASAP and we will
do our best to correct the listing. If you are
missing an Item, please first search "500" in
our Keywords for Items that are "Lost &
Found". Our Catalogers & Typers will place
Listings with Unidentified Sellers under
#500. If you are still missing an item or part
of a listing, please check the following
pictures to View Lost & Found Items that
were NOT listed in the current auction.

701 (6) Stocking Hats, One Size Fits Most, Men's
and Women's, Looks In Good Condition

702 Paperback Book, 360 Page, Fred Bear The
Biography of An Outdoorsman

703 Firearm "Long Gun" Cable Lock With Key,
34"L

704 Fitbit Charge 2, New Old Stock, 6 3/4"T Box

705 Men's Size 40 x 30 Guide Series Beige Shorts
in Good Condition
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706 New Red Devil 9" Ratchet Caulk Gun and
(3) New Florcraft Siliconized Perimeter
Sealant, Dark Oak, Good Condition, 10.5 Fl
Oz, 11 1/2"L x 7 1/4"H

707 Cuisinart Custom Control Electronic
Toaster, Good Condition, 15 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H

708 KLH Audio Home Theater System, Open All
Items Listed Are Inside and All New, Storage
Unit Find, Seems Nice, As-Is, 15"W x 8"D x
10 1/2"H

709 1980s 1989 Headquarters Military
Department of Army Paperback Book Set,
Soldier Trainer Guide Manuals MOS19D
Skill Level 1, 2 and 3 With Trainer's Guide
Microsoft Office Suite: Word, Excel,
Powerpoint, Publisher, Outlook, Etc. 19D All
For Cavalry Scout 3 Volume Set, Non-
Fiction, Very Good Condition

71 1940 Vintage Travel By Walt Whitman
Children's Book, Real Photos Educational,
Complete in Good Condition For Age, Book
is 82 Years Old

710 Belkin Wireless Router, F5D7234-4U5,
Untested As-Is, Looks In Good Condition,
5"L

711 AC Fabricators Sizzling Steak Platter No.
914R California Walnut Base, MCM Mid
Century Modern, Good Condition For Age,
14"L x 10"W x 2"H

712 New Old Stock Incredible Rug Grippers, 10
Pack, 8 1/4"L Package

713 Women's Size 32DDD Paramour Underwire
No Padding Beige Bra in Good Condition

714 (2) WiFi Wireless Repeaters, More Range
For Your WiFi, Looks In Good Condition, 4
1/2"T to 4 3/4"T

715 Like New In Box Nail Machine, Collects Dust
and Particles From Nails, Wood Shavings
and Other Craft Projects, 9 3/4"L Box

716 HP Z240 Tower Computer, Intel Xeon E3-
1245 V5 at 3.5 Ghz, 16Gb Ram, 500 Gb Hard
Drive, CD/DVD RW Drive, (6) USB 3.0, (4)
USB 2.0, (2) D-Port and a DVI, Looks In
Good Condition, Approx 7"W x 17"D x 16"T

717 (3) Vintage Cub/Boy Scout Books, First Aid
Book, Wear/Use, Fair to Good Condition

718 Pair of Adidas Men's Size 11, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall

719 MacGregor Rink Skates, Size 10, With Box,
Some Wear, Good Condition Overall

72 Cool Antique Porcelain Bathtub? Faucet Set,
15"W, 4" Mounting Depth, As Found

Lot Title

720 Motion Sensor For Light, Turn Any Light
Into A Motion Activated Light, Made By
Health Zenith, Model 5213, New In Package,
8 3/4"T Package

721 Hamilton Beach Frying Pan, Some Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition, 9 3/4"Diam

722 "Purdy" Professional Grade 2' to 4'
Extension Pole, Looks New

723 (10) New With Tags Wil-Women In
Leadership Beanie Hats, One Size Fits Most

724 Men's Size 6 1/2 Thom McAn Shoes, Style:
Bruce

725 Vintage Arvin Heavy Duty Utility Heater,
Tested and Powers On, Untested Further As-
Is, 10 1/4"W x 7"D x 14 1/2"H

726 Size 36 and Size 32 Shorts, Both Fit Like 34,
Washed and Ready-To-Wear, Good
Condition

727 (2) New Kick Mats For Car, in Package,
10"L Package

728 New Shein High Waist Ringe Ankles Worn
Look Ultra Stretch Denim OXL Fits Like a
14, Super Cute

729 5-Piece Serving Bowl, Mixing Bowls and
Induction Plate, 9 1/2" x 5" Serving Bowl
With Lid, (3) Bowls 8 1/2" 7" and 6 1/2",
Two Show Wear, 14" x 11" Induction
1800W, Cool To Touch Fagor With
Instructions

73 Two Vintage Budman Beer Mugs, Good
Condition, No Chips or Cracks, Hard to Find
Mugs Measure 6 1/2"H

730 Vintage 10-Pack of Maxell VHS Tapes, T-
120, New

731 (200+) Top Loaders, Couple Other Card
Protectors, Put Your Cards in These, Gently
Used Condition, 14"W Box

732 New In Package Trex CDI MP3 WMA
Player, 11 3/4"L Package

733 Women's Size 12M Riders Casuals Blue Jean
Shorts in Good Condition

734 (4) New Camo Hats, Good For Fishing or
Sun, One Size Fits Most

735 Yamaha Portasound Electronic Keyboard,
Game - Rebound, Looks In Good Condition,
27"L to 33"L

736 Assorted Cables, HDMI, Coax, RJ11 Types,
Fair to Good Condition, 3'L to 6'L

737 USA Size XL Sweatshirt, Christopher &
Banks, Like New Condition
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738 VHS Movies "The Gunfighters" Ransom,
Good Condition

739 Pink Country Style Cow, Small Teddy,
Vintage Polar Bear Teddy and Beary
Christmas Sign Teddy, Could Use Light
Cleaning, 13"L to 17"L

74 Old Hires Root Beer Wood Box, 18"L x
12"W x 10"H, Good Condition For Display

740 Misc Lot of Pottery Porcelain and
Glassware, All Vintage, Loosely Packed - Not
All Inspected For Chips/Cracks, 5"L to 9"L

741 Laundry Basket Full of Misc Sheets and
More, One Set Appears Nice,, Fair to Good
Condition, 27"W Pillow Case

742 Nice Lot of (8+) Men's Size XL to 3X Shirts,
Fair to Good Condition

743 New Wedding Planner Book, Paperback,
John Deere Robb, Nora Roberts, Fern
Michaels, Danielle Steele

744 Vintage Home Accents Outlet Covers, Door
Handles, Etc, Looks In Good Condition, 1"+

745 Hardware/Tool Lot, Old Heavy Duty
Wrench, Door Knobs, Screwdrivers, Duster
Flashlight and More, Good Condition to New
Old Stock, 3"L Screwdriver

746 Cute Easter and Basket Decor Lot, Resin
Wicker and Wood, Good Condition to New
Old Stock, 4"T to 16"T

747 Mis Garage Cleanout Lot, Old Wrench,
Rearview Mirror and More, Wear/Use, Fair
to Good Condition, Up To 25"L Box

748 Garage Cleanout Lot, Old Crank Handle,
Light Fixture and More, Fair to Good
Condition, Up To 19 1/2"L

749 Misc Box Lot With Water Bottles, Old
Electronics, Paper and More, Fair Condition
to New Old Stock, Up To 13 1/2"T

75 Nice Kitchen Theme Quartz Wall Clock,
Very Good Condition, Works Good, 11
1/2"Diam

750 The Anchor Bible A New Translation and
Commentary 7 Volume Hardcover Set
Religion Religious Books, Galatians, The
Gospel According To John 1-21, Gospel
According to Luke, Epistles of John, Letter
of James and Acts of the Apostles, Mid-
Century Atomic Era, Good Condition

751 Misc DVDs, Wedding Crashers, Charlies
Angels and More, Good Condition

752 Hunters Orange Puffer Vest, Size Large,
Reversible to Blue, Good Condition

Lot Title

753 Women's Plus Size 20, Lot of Two Pair of
Like New Stretch Blue Jeans, Ana Boyfriend
Distressed and Time & Tru Skinny

754 Black & Decker Toaster Oven, Complete
With 3 Pans, Clean and Works, 16 1/2"L x
10"D x 10"H

755 New Old Stock Cocktail Straws and
Beverage Markers, 6 1/2"L to 7"W Boxes

756 Jorgensen 12" Gear Clamp, Looks New

757 (3) Hack Saws, Metal Handle, Two Plastic
Handles, Good Condition, 10"L to 14 1/2"L

758 (3) New Rolls Camo Rope, 3/8 x 50', 150'
Total

759 Fan Forced Heater Sunbeam Overheat
Protection, Cool Touch, Auto Shut Off,
Compact & Portable, For Small Room,
Tested and Works, Good Condition, 7 1/2"W
x 4"D x 6"H

76 Victorian Scene Art Print Framed Under
Glass, Good Condition, 22"W x 19"H

760 VTech Phone Cordless, Works, Great
Condition, 7"T

761 (5) Different Lines For String Trimmer,
Some Line Was Cut Off, All Different Sizes:
.095 .080 .105 and Two .065, New Old Stock

762 Sharper Image Luggage Scale High Precision
Digital Reader, Large LCD, In Original
Package, New Old Stock, 5 1/2"L

763 Women's Size 22W Boutique Skinny Cotton
Blend Stretch Blue Jeans in Good Condition

764 (10) Wood Handled Sharp Kitchen Knives,
Good to Very Good Condition, 4 1/2" Blades
+

765 Older Porter Cable Sander, Untested As-Is,
Fair Condition, 14"L

766 Sharper Image Digital Stick Set With
Onboard Speakers, Built In Beats, Tested
and Works, In Original Box With Batteries
Installed, 14 3/4"L Box

767 Hardcover Book in Very Good Condition,
136 Pages, Great Lodges of the West

768 New In Box Melnor Oscillating Sprinkler,
Covers 3000 Sq Ft, 15 1/8"L Box

769 Holmes Heater, Works Great, Good
Condition, 8"W x 5"D x 9"T

77 Pair of Older Metal Office Door Signs, I
Think, Nice For Displays, Good Condition
For Age, 20 1/2"W x 4 1/2"H

770 New In Box Coleman Propane Lantern, 7
3/4"H
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771 Route 66 Shoes, Size Youth 4, New With Tags

772 New Never Used I Concepts 10-Piece Set,
Screwdrivers, Fuse Puller, Etc, 8 1/2"L x
6"W Case

773 Large Print Word Search Puzzles Book in
Very Good Condition

774 George Foreman Electric Grill, No Drip
Trays, Looks In Good Condition, 18"W x 13
1/2"D

775 Samsung Soundbar HW J355, Two Remotes,
Manual, Cables and Subwoofer, Good
Condition, 12"T

776 Women's Size 22M Stretch Denim Regular
Fit Bermuda Blue Jean Shorts, Mid-Rise By
Lee With Slimming Tummy Panel, Good
Condition

777 New Old Stock Inflatable Mountain Dew and
Doritos Advertising, Looks To Be Football
Shaped When Inflated, 17 1/2"L

778 Dozen Bottles of Glitter, Orange, Raspberry,
Metallic Pink, Dark Green, Gold, Silver,
Light Green, Bronze, Red Light Pink, Purple
and Turquoise, Never Used, Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2"T

779 1983 Chatty Patty Doll, In Original Box,
Good Condition, 15"T

78 Bass Fishing Theme Indoor Thermometer
And Humidity Wall Hanger, 10"L x 7"H,
Faux Wood, Good Condition

780 1996 Star Wars Collector Series Lando
Calrissian, New 12" Figure

781 UUO Phone Game Headset, Holds Phone
Inside to Play and See Game, Looks In Good
Condition, 7 1/2"W x 5"D x 4 1/2"T

782 New Sealed City Lego Polyester Bag Set
30361 Fire ATV, 39 Pieces, 7"W Package

783 Vintage Rooster St. Patrick's Day Decor,
New Old Stock, 9"W x 10"T

784 Two Sealed VHS Tapes, Jack Frost and Ice
Age

785 New Old Stock 1998 Starting Lineup
Chipper Jones Figure, 12"T

786 Star Wars Lego 40391 First Order
Stormtrooper, 151 Piece, Age 8+, New In
Box, 7 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 2 3/4"

787 New In Package 6 Pairs Men's Casual Crew
Socks, Scooby-Doo Theme, Fits Shoe Size 8-
12, By Bio World Hanna Barbera

Lot Title

788 Little Debbie Doll 1984 by McKee Baking,
Commemorates 25 Years, Original Paper
Included, Original Hair Net Over Head, No
Stand, Smoke Free Home, Very Good
Condition, 11"T, Includes Four Doll of the
Dead Masks, Mardi Gras Type, All Like New

789 (3) Sealed DVDs, Coca Cola, Corpse Bride
and ET

79 Two Bonjour Metal Signs, New 20"L x 6"W

790 (10) Vintage Paper Doll Cut Out Books in
Good Condition, 10"W x 12"L

791 Maisto Special Edition 1:24 Scale Diecast
1996 Dodge Viper RT/10, Never Out of Box,
4 1/2"W x 9"L x 4"D

792 Star Wars Collector Series 12"T Figure
Chewbacca, New In Box

793 Vintage 1971 Mr Money Bags Bank, Small
Piece of Plastic Broke Off Bottom Plug But
Plug Still Seals Securely, Good Condition
For Age, 10 1/2"T

794 Disney Princess Thermal Long Johns
Pajamas, Women's Size Medium, Very Good
Condition

795 (3) American Doll Paperback Books,
Caroline, Kanani, Isabelle, Good Condition

796 1947 Animal Play Book, A Panorama Kids
Book, Some Wear. Good Condition Overall

797 (6) New Sealed DVD Movies, Ted 2, The
Heat and More

798 Vintage Aladdin 1954 Hopalong Cassidy
Lunchbox, Rusty But Displays Nice on Shelf,
Fair to Good Condition

799 Vintage Sesame Street Tote Zip Top Bag
With Handles, Would Also Make a Great
Diaper Bag, Features Cookie Monster, Oscar
The Grouch and Elmo, Bright and Colorful,
Good Condition, 19"W x 16"T

8 Stroh's Beer Sign, 21 1/2"L x 1 1/2"D x
19"W, Plastic Frame in Good Condition

80 Carved Wood Framed Mirror, Wilderness
Scene Carved Into Frame, 17"W x 13"H

800 (10) Vintage Paper Doll Cut Out Books in
Good Condition, 10"W x 12"L

801 U of M - University of Michigan Wolverines
Waist Purse, Adjustable, Like New, 9"W x 5
1/2"T

802 Lego Set, Complete, Counted Twice, Lego
City Truck and Trailer, 1/4"+

803 Berenguer Blue Eye Infant Baby Doll, Good
Condition, 12"L

142/150

08/02/25 05:56:32



Lot Title

804 1997 Mattel Happy Holidays Barbie, Like
New Condition, 13 3/4"T Box

805 Motorized Erector Parts, In Original Box, 10
1/2"W Box

806 Four Matchbox Cars: Matchbox Series - #66
Greyhound Bus by Lesney, #15 Tippan
Refuse by Lesney, #55 Mercury Police Car
Dated 1971 by Lesney Products and General
Lee Car From Dukes of Hazzard, Warner
Bros, Dated 1981, The Ertl Co. Needs
Cleaning, Fair to Good Condition, 3 1/4"L

807 Under Armour Women's Size Medium Loose
Colorful Athletic Shorts With Flip Over
Waistband, Heatgear, Model 7" Inseam,
Good Condition

808 New Chandelier Light Fixture, Worldwide
W83123C18-CL, Polished Chrome Finish,
Lots of Bling, $200 Retail, Matching Fixture
In Auction, 18"W x 11"D x 8"T

809 Wet/Dry Shop Vac 1.25 HP Peak, Plastic,
Works Great - No Extra Noise, Like New
Condition, 13"Diam x 19"T

81 1968 Michigan Metal License Plate For
Trailer 6" x 12" Good Condition

810 Four Rugs Originally From Kohl's, Runner
24" x 71" and Three Small 20" x 33",
Freshly Laundered and Washable, Beige and
Dark Brown, Good Condition

811 Case of Adult Attend, Size XL, 4 Packages -
14 Per Pack For 56 Total, Never Opened

812 Rugged 31 Gallon Tote, No Lid, Comes With
Small Container, Good Condition, 30"W x
17 1/2"D x 16 1/4"H

813 (4) High End Under Cabinet Lights, Shop
Lights, Etc, Silver Finish, Xenon Lights -
Like LED, Good Condition, 30"L Each

814 New Chandelier Light Fixture, Worldwide
W83123C18-CL, Polished Chrome Finish,
Lots of Bling, $200 Retail, Matching Fixture
In Auction, 18"W x 11"D x 8"T

815 Very Nice Tommy Hilfiger Men's Size
Medium Button Up Shirt in Good Condition

816 Queen Anne Dining Room Chair With Arms,
Late 1970s, Solid But Seat Cushion Has
Spots and Wood Part Has Scuffs, Pretty
Floral Pattern At Top of Back, Fair to Good
Condition, 19 1/2"W x 18"D x 40 1/2"H, Seat
19"H

817 Playing Cards and Card Games, Vintage
Tom Thumb and More, Looks In Good
Condition, 2 1/2"T to 4"T

Lot Title

818 Lamp Parts, Wife Turned Lamps Into Lawn
Art, Have Leftover Parts - Cords, Sockets,
Washers, Shade Holders, Felts, Decent
Shape, 7 1/2" x 14" x 4 1/2" Bin

819 Vintage Kirby Vacuum Cleaner, Tested and
Powers On, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 42 1/2"T

82 Three Wood Square Frame With Bells For
Hanging, 12"W x 11"H x 5"D, Bells 5" x 4",
Like New

820 Like New Office Chair, Cushioned Seat
Mesh Back For Air Flow, Locking Reclining
Feature, Comfortable Roller Chair, 19
1/2"Sq Seat, 20" x 19" Back Height,
Adjustable Height Overall

821 Snuggie Blanket, Light Tan, One Size Fits
Most, Some Wear, Good Condition Overall

822 Large Lot of Vintage Electrical Engineering
Magazines, 1950s and 1960s

823 Christmas Ornaments Lot, 2"Diam Gold
and Silver Balls and More, New Old Stock to
Good Condition

824 Box of Dishes, Fine China Royal Court
Carnation Pattern Japan, Loosely Packed -
Not All Inspected For Chips/Cracks - Looks
Very Good Condition, 3 3/4"Diam+

825 Handmade Oak Coffee Table, Tiles From
Denmark WWII and Marked, 8 Blue Tiles,
Very Good Condition

826 (201+) Top Loaders, Couple Other Card
Protectors, Put Your Cards In These, Gently
Used Condition, 13 1/2"W Box Full

827 New Beauty Products Including Styrofoam
Head Wig Stand, Bun In Cashew and
Human Hair Pre Cut Weave In Hot
Pink/Gold, Long Hair Red Full Wig, 5 Items
Total

828 Porcelain Double Sink, Very Old, With
Large Wood Rolling Stand, Some Wear And
Stains, Small Chips Where Hardware Was,
Good Condition Overall, 72"L x 22"W

829 (17) New Old Stock WIL Women In
Leadership Fabric Bags, 15"W x 15"T
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83 *** NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $100,
CALL OR EMAIL WITH OFFER ***
Lionel 027 Gauge Spirit of 1776 Diesel
Engine And Matching Caboose, Selling One
Of My Babies, Purchased New in 1976
Original Sales Slip Inside Box With
Paperwork, Engine has Been Tested But
Never Run, Always Been On Shelf, Time For
Someone Else to Enjoy 6"H x 3"W x 24"L
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

830 (2) Wood Look TV Trays With Storage Stand,
20" x 16"W x 26"T

831 (10) Gallon Bucket, Galvanized With Handle,
Small Dent Side, Otherwise Good Condition,
16"Diam x 15"T

832 Antique Wood Stand, Use Anywhere In Your
Home, Good Condition, 13"W x 12"D x 17"H

833 Hi Hat With Extra Cymbal, Good Condition,
39"T

834 2-Step Wood Step Stool, Very Good Condition,
18"W x 16"D x 14"H

835 Vintage Enesco Single Shaker From The "You
and Your One More Time For Old Sakes", Old
Man Only, Vintage Paradise Galleries Amber
Woodland Fairy Doll With Stand and More,
Good Condition, 13"T

836 Antique Wood Rocker With Newer Seat
Covering, Good Condition, 18"W x 29"D x
31"H

837 Boating Chair on Plastic Crate Base, Gray,
Company Tag Is Wise, Very Good Condition,
16"W x 15"D x 27"H Approx

838 McCulloch Pressure Washer FH140A, Used
Last Year, Can't Get GFF to Reset, Fair
Condition, As-Is, 21"T

839 Poulan Pro 35CC 16" Bar Chainsaw, Not
Running, Been in Storage For Years

84 1962 Monogram Model Kit, 1930 Ford Model
A Customizing Kit, Complete in Original Box
With Paperwork, 12"L x 7"W Box in Fair
Condition, Very Good Condition Overall

840 Pair Bicycle Rims For Speed Bike, A Class
ALX 730, 25"/26"?, Like New Condition

841 (2) Small Saw Horses, Good Condition, 37"L x
15 1/2"T

842 Metal Movable Sphere With Arrow Through It,
Great Condition, 25"W x 40"T

843 (2) Happy Halloween Wooden Cats, Cute Set,
Some Wear, Good Condition to Fix, 8"W x
24"T

Lot Title

844 Clear Glass Base Table Lamp, Works Great,
Shade A Little Dirty Otherwise Good
Condition, 27"T

845 Custom Built Wooden L-Shaped Bar, Sturdy,
Lightweight and Portable, One-Of-A-Kind,
82"L x 43"W x 41"H, Bar Size 14"Deep

846 Armoire With Six Drawers, Some Surface
Scratches, Good Condition, 13"W x 14"D x
40"H

847 Stereo System Components, Realistic Set-41
Cassette Deck, Technics Receiver SA-2000,
Technics Turntable SL-230 - Missing LD, All
Powers Up But Haven't Played Anything In
Decades, Also A Speaker RTR Model EXP8,
Looks In Good Condition, 11 1/2"W to 17"W

848 Vintage 3-Drawer Dresser, Fair Working
Condition, Great Project Piece or Use As Is,
42"W x 19"D x 35"H

849 Tvilum Match 2-Drawer 2-Shelf TV Stand,
Unused, 68"W x 16"D x 13"H

85 Vintage Authentic Remington Shur Shot Skeet
Load 12 GA Shotgun Shell Wood Crate Side
Panel, 14"W x 8 1/2"H, Wall Hanger For Man
Cave, Good Condition

850 (4) Pair Men's Jeans, Two 38 x 30 Wrangler, H
Is 36 x 30 and Sasson 36 x 36, All Vintage,
Some Wear From Storage, Wash and Wear,
Fair to Good Condition

851 (27 Hardcover Books in Very Good Condition:
Sandra Brown, Patricia Cornwell, James
Patterson, Tom Clancy and More

852 Brass Hinges All in Good Working Condition
Includes Brass Screws: (16) 3 1/2" 3-Hole 1/4"
Radius Corners, (3) 4" 4-Hole 5/8" Radius
Corners, (3) 3 1/2" 3-Hole Square Corners -
Fancy and (9) 4" 4-Hole Square Corners

853 Christmas Decor Lot, Large Box Full of Santas,
Signs, Figures and More, Good Condition to
New Old Stock, Up To 21"T

854 Nine Pieces of Clothing, Nice Quality Mix
Including Two Jean Jackets, Ladies Medium
and Large, Wash and Wear, Good to Very Good
Condition

855 Placemats, Glassware, Pan, Fair Condition to
New Old Stock, 2"L to 17"L

856 Big Box of Girls Summer Clothing, Mix of
Nike, Under Armour, Polo, Quality Brands,
Fair to Very Good Condition, Some Need
Cleaning

857 (19) Varying Electrical Supplies and Items in
Like New Condition - All Unused, 4"+
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858 Men's Size Large Purple Polo Weatherproof 32
Cool Brand in Good Condition

859 AC Fabricators Sizzling Steak Platter No. 914R
California Walnut Base, MCM Mid Century
Modern, Good Condition For Age, 14"L x
10"W x 2"H

86 Vintage Is There Sex After 50's Funny Playing
Cards, Two Decks in Acrylic Case, Good
Condition

860 New Flip Flops, Water Bottle and Umbrella,
10"L+

861 Mosquito Beater WSP Made by Bonide, Kills
Mosquitoes Before They Hatch, Granules in
Shaker Container, New In Package, 30 Oz

862 Metal Garage Fran, Works, Good Condition,
10"Diam x 4"Deep

863 Everbilt Water Transfer Pump, No Hose, Used
For Pool Cover, Works, Good Condition, 7"L

864 New Women's Size XL Black Lace Thigh
Highs Silky Sheer by Hanes, Store Damage
Package

865 (4) New Covergirl Products: Lash Blast
Volume Very Black Mascara, Super Sizer
Fibers Very Black Mascara and Two Rose Silk
Cheekers Blush

866 Outdoor Products USA 18" Duffle Bag in Good
Condition

867 Vintage Dritz Electric Scissors, Looks Very
Good Condition, 8"L Box

868 (5) Crest Products: Two Crest Complete Plus
Scope 5.4 Oz Toothpaste, Two Pro-Health
Advanced 5.1 Oz Toothpaste and Scope
Mouthwash 33.8 Fl Oz

869 The Miracle Ball Method, Looks In Good
Condition, 8 1/2"T Box

87 Vintage Fishing Tackle Box, Tin With Six
Compartments Inside With Gear, Nice Paint All
Around With Bass Jumping Out of Water,
Opens and Closes Correctly, 6 1/2" x 4", Good
Condition

870 (2) New Coppertone Sports 30 4-In-1
Performance Sunscreen Lotion, Stops Up To
97% UV Rays, 7 Fl Oz

871 Battery Box and Several Pairs Of New Gloves,
One Size Fits Most

872 (3) New Scrubbing Bubbles Toilet Bowl
Cleaners, Power Stain Destroyer, Removes
Limescale, Hard Water and Rust Stains, 24 Fl
Oz, Under The Rim Spout, Rain Shower Scent

873 (10) New With Tags WIL-Women In
Leadership Beanie Hats, One Size Fits Most

Lot Title

874 (4) New Makeup Products: Two Maybelline
Very Black Volumizing Mascara, Revlon Baby
Pink Powder Blush and Revlon Kiss Balm
Sweet Cherry For Lasting Hydration

875 Men's Size 36 Urban Pipeline Ultimate Flex
Shorts, Hits at Knee, (3) Pair in Khaki and Gray
in Very Good Condition

876 (3) New Sure 48 hr Confidence Unscented
Invisible Solid Antiperspirant and Deodorant,
2.6 Oz

877 Plastic Microwave Rice Cooker, Looks In Good
Condition, 6 1/2"T

878 Smores Machine, Use Inside or Out For
Camping, Good Condition, 8 1/4"T Box

879 Roadside Emergency Kit and Heavy Duty
Ratchet Tie Down, New In Box, 2" x 27' and
12"W Box

88 Vintage Floppy Disc A-10 Tank Killer IBM
Software, Good Condition, 5 1/4" Floppy Disc

880 Keyboard and Mouse, Looks In Good
Condition, 4 3/4"L and 17 1/2"W

881 Soaring Eagle Bag, Very Good Condition, 18"L
x 8"W x 8"H

882 (6) Model Railroader Magazines in Good
Condition

883 (5) New Laundry Products: Two Large 92 Fl Oz
Tide Original HE, Two Ride 12-Pack Ultra 4-In-
1 Oxi Pods and 60-Sheet Refreshing Bounce

884 New Men's Size 2XL Pikachu Short Sleeve T-
Shirt, Cotton/Polyester, By Pokemon

885 (10) Vintage Paper Doll Cut Out Books in
Good Condition, 10"W x 12"L

886 New 1989 Topps Baseball Card Complete Set,
14 1/2"W Box

887 (2) 2001 Hot Wheels Pavement Pounders
Diecast and Plastic, 3" Cars and 7" Hauler

888 New 2001 GI Joe Figure, 12"T Ernie Pyle

889 Polly the Insulting Parrot Toy Bird, With Box,
Mature Humor, Works, 7"T

89 Five Old Children's Story Books, Couple Quite
Worn, Fair to Good Condition, Cool Displays
Or Reading

890 Vintage Walt Disney Children's Fork With
Donald and Daisy Duck, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall, 5 1/2"L

891 Antique Tin Toy Metal Noisemaker, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 8 1/2"T

892 New Sealed Lego City Set 30360 Arctic Ice
Saw, 43 Pieces in 7"L Package
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893 Nike Football Bag in Good Condition, 14"W x
17"L

894 (4) Playstation 2 Games: Crazy Taxi, Madden
08, Atari Anthology, NBA 07, All But NBA
Are Complete With Manuals and Atari
Decathlon Cart

895 DC Super Hero Girl Wonder Woman Bedroom
Set, New Never Opened, 14 1/4"W Box

896 Maisto Pro Rodz 1970 Plymouth GTX 1:24
Scale, Never Out Of Box in Good Condition, 9
1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 4 1/2"H Box

897 New Hot Wheels Lot of (7) Diecast Cars, 2
1/2"L to 3"L

898 Working Paintball Plug & Play, Works, New
Batteries Included, 25"L

899 (5) Vintage Collectible Happy Meal Toys, Like
New Condition, 3"L to 6"L

9 New Tin Sign "Stoned It's A Special Kind of
Stupid" Made in USA, 12 1/2" x 16"

90 Corgi Classics 1/50 Scale Philadelphia PCC
Streetcar RT Wayne Ave. 55001 Diecast, 11"L
x 2 1/2"H x 2"W, Like New

900 Girls Jewelry Box or Storage Box Filled With
Headbands and More, Good Condition, 12
1/2"W x 8"D x 6 1/2"T

901 GI Joe Skystriker and Night Raven
Construction Set, 150 Piece, Looks New
Sealed, One Corner Has Issues, 12"Sq Box

902 Baby Connection Plastic Footstool, Rubber
Anti Slip Top, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition
Overall, 13"L x 9"W x 7"H

903 (2) New Old Stock Don Mattingly Figures,
1988 and 1989, Starting Lineup, 4"T

904 New In Package "Love Always" Fabric Shower
Curtain, 100% Cotton, 72"W x 72"H

905 Army Watercraft 5"W x 12"L x 6"H and Resin
Bobblehead Army Man 3"W x 7"H, Good
Condition

906 New In Box 1999 Star Wars Battle Droid
Commander, Plastic 12" Figure

907 Twelve Cars and Trucks in Case: (3) Tonka
Mini Trucks - Red and Blue, 1969 Tootsie Toy,
1970 Tootsie Toy Truck, 1959 Tootsie Toy
Army Car, Needs Cleaning, Fair to Good
Condition, 3"L to 4 1/2"L

908 Johnny Lightning Muscle Car Collection, 1:24
Scale Diecast 1970 Plymouth Superbird, New
Old Stock Never Out Of Box, 5"W x 10"L x 4
1/2"H Box

909 Boys Size 12-1 Newtz Blue and Multi Swim
Shoes in Good Condition

Lot Title

91 Red Wings Stained Glass Wing, 11 1/4"L x 8
1/4"W, Flashlight 11"L, Foam Finger 18 1/2"L,
All Good Condition

910 Strawberry Shortcake Book With (12) Figurines
and a Playmat, Complete, Good Condition,
10"L x 8"W

911 Nice Details Harry Potter Lego Set 30407,
Harry's Journey to Hogwarts, 40 Pieces in 6"W
x 6 1/2"L

912 Star Wars Episodes IV, V and VI DVD Set
With First Issue Marvel Comic Book, New
Factory Sealed

913 Plastic Airplane Carrier With (8) Airplanes,
Good Condition, 3"L to 19"L

914 New In Box Elvis Hot Wheels Set, Target
Exclusive, Jailhouse Rock With (4) Diecast
Cars 3"L

915 (2) New In Box 1998 Matchbox 5-Pack Gift
Sets, Coca Cola and Scrapyard, 3"L Diecast

916 New In Box 2001 GI Joe Figure, 12"T Royal
Marine Command

917 Very Nice Ladies Size Small Under Armour
Loose Long Sleeve 1/4 Zip Coldgear Lime
Green Top, Bright and Cheerful For Summer,
Very Good Condition

918 Dan River Queen Size Bedding New In
Package, Comforter, Bed Skirt, Pillow Shams
and Sheets, Animal Print "Lamberton"

919 New In Box High End Exterior Light Fixture,
Designers Fountain Item 2381-ORB, 3-Light
Wall Lantern, Oil Rubbed Bronze Finish With
Clear Seedy Glass, Over $100 Retail, Matching
Fixture Lot 931, 9"W x 16 1/4"T

92 Ten Stainless Steel Mini Forks For Fruit or
Cheese, 4"L Very Good Condition

920 7-Drawer Gracious Living Plastic Storage
Tower, White With Clear Drawers, in Good
Condition, 15"W x 16"D x 44"T

921 Patton Heavy Duty Shop Fan, Works Well,
Some Paint Overspray, Good Condition, 20"W
x 14"D x 18"H

922 Meijer At Home Queen Size Bedding Set, New
In Package, Comforter, Bedskirt, Pillow Shams
and Sheets, "Bengal" Animal Print Design

923 New With Tags Kids Size Medium Cream
Color Pocket T-Shirt by Cat & Jack

924 (2) Large Plastic Flower Pots With Drain Holes
in Bottom, Need To Be Painted, Good
Condition Overall, 22"Diam x 20"H
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925 Eureka Timberline Tent With Rainfly Base,
Lightly Used, Very Good Condition, 7'W x 8
1/2'L

926 Homedics Vibrating Chair pad, Multi Speed
and Heat, AC Adapter, Untested As-Is, Looks
In Good Condition, 19"W x 65"L

927 Barlow Telescope, Functional and Decorative,
Looks In Good Condition, 2.6X, 31"L x 48"H x
3 1/2"Diam

928 Mystery Box, Good Stuff Mostly For Men,
10"W x 13"L x 9"H

929 "The Big One" Queen Size Bed Set, New In
Package, Animal Print Pattern, Oversize
Comforter, Bedskirt, Pillow Shams and Sheets

93 Controversial Mark Hopkins The Great Swindle
of American History, Hardcover Book in Good
Condition

930 Wooden Rack For Blanket and Quilts, Needs
Repainting, Good Condition, 24"W x 24"D x
29"H

931 New In Box High End Exterior Light Fixture,
Designers Fountain Item 2381-ORB, 3-Light
Wall Lantern, Oil Rubbed Bronze Finish With
Clear Seedy Glass, Over $100 Retail, Matching
Fixture Lot 919, 9"W x 16 1/4"T

932 New With Tags Girls Size XL Star Wars Flip
Sequin Short Sleeve

933 Sports Collector Cards: Football and Hockey,
Plastic Card Storage Box, 500+ Cards, 11"W x
8"D x 4"H

934 Power Air Fryer XL With Manual, Like New
Condition, 11"W x 14"H

935 New 1/2 Gallon Coleman Drink Cooler and
Smaller Coleman Excursion 9 Qt Cooler in
Very Good Condition, Perfect For Jobsites

936 HP 280 G2 Tower Computer, Intel i3-6100 at
3.7 Ghz 16GB Ram, 2TB Hard Drive, CD/DVD
RW Drive, Win 10 Pro, COA, Untested As-Is,
Looks Very Good Condition, 14"W x 14"D x
4"H

937 1991 Upper Deck Football Complete High
Number Set, New Factory Sealed, 200 Cards,
Brett Favre Rookie Force, Barry Sanders Plus A
Lot More Rookie Cards, Mint Condition

938 1995 Fleer Ultra Skeleton Warriors Complete
Trading Card Set #1-100, Mint to Near Mint

939 Women's Size 16W CJ Banks Blue Jeans Capri
Pants in Good Condition

94 Corgi Classics PCC Street Car 55012
Philadelphia PTC #2800 1/50 Diecast New In
Box, No Box Lid, 15"L x 4"W x 3"H

Lot Title

940 Tupperware Burger Press and Sic Storage
Containers in Very Good Condition, 4 1/2"Diam

941 Kitchen Gadgets: Toaster, Farberware Electric
Waffle Maker and Toastmaster Electric Hot
Plate, Single Burner, Unknown Working
Condition, As-Is, All Look In Good Condition,
5"W to 10"W

942 New Old Stock Shower Splash Guards, 2-Pack,
6"W x 3/4"D x 6"H

943 Targus Laptop Bag, Black Canvas, Good
Condition, 16"W x 3"D x 13"H

944 (4) New Shampoos: Two Head & Shoulders
12.8 Fl Oz Smooth & Silky With 24-Hr Frizz
Control and Two Garnier Whole Blends Honey
Treasures Repairing Shampoo 12.5 Fl Oz

945 New In Box Everlast Sport Size 4 Youth Light
Up Running Shoes in Black and Red

946 (184) Sports Collector Cards, Baseball, Football
and Basketball

947 Women's Size XS 3-Piece Multi Color Bikini
Swimsuit, Top and Two Bottoms, Shows Wear
Good Condition

948 Men's Size 3X Russell Athletic Dri-Power Blue
Shorts in Good Condition

949 Elna 1010 Sewing Machine With Foot Pedal,
Untested As-Is, Cosmetically Good Condition,
15"W x 6"D x 12"H

95 1910 Stroh's Beer Truck, Info on Back of
Truck, 14"L x 9"H x 5 1/2"W, All Plastic, Good
Condition

950 Mini Personal Laminating Machine (Xyron
900), Includes 3 Rolls (9"W x 400"L) of New
Laminating Film, Great For Home Office or
Classroom, Works Great, Very Good
Condition, 13"W x 7"D x 7"H

951 AC Fabricators Sizzling Steak Platter No. 914R
California Walnut Base, MCM Mid Century
Modern, Good Condition For Age, 14"L x
10"W x 2"H

952 New In Box Home Decorators 3-Light Semi-
Flush Mount Ceiling Light Fixture, Bronze
Finish With Clear Glass Shade, 13 1/2"Diam x
10 1/4"H

953 Large Mixing Bowls, (2) Plastic 15"Diam x
5"H and (2) Stainless Steel 16"Diam x 5 1/2"H,
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition Overall

954 New In Box Hampton Bay 42" LED Indoor
Ceiling Fan, White Finish

955 (11) New With Tags WIL Women in
Leadership Knit Beanie Hats

147/150

08/02/25 05:56:32



Lot Title

956 Storage Organizer Filled With Beads, Nice
Variety, Good Condition, 11"W x 7"D x 2"H

957 (4) Window & Door Sealant and (2) Roof
Sealant (One Open), Most Are Unopened, Fair
to Good Condition, 2.8 Oz to 10.3 Oz

958 .22 Caliber Cleaning Kit, NRA Shell Bag or
Tool Kit and (2) Vintage Gun Cases - Brown
Case and Beige & Black (Some Vinyl Cracks),
Fair to Very Good Condition

959 New Old Stock Pillow Protector,
Cotton/Polyester Blend, 21"W x 27"L

96 Limited Edition Red Crown Gas Co. Bank, P
51D Mustang Airplane, New in Box 10" x 12"

960 New Women's Size Large Nude Color Hanes
Premium Silky Support Light Coverage

961 Women's Size XL Tek Gear Drytek Black and
Gray Stretch Pants, Shows Wear, Good
Condition Overall

962 New In Package Queen Size Sheet Set, Bella
Russo Brand, White Flat Fitted and Two Pillow
Cases

963 AC Fabricators Sizzling Steak Platter No. 914R
California Walnut Base, MCM Mid Century
Modern, Good Condition For Age, 14"L x
10"W x 2"H

964 Women's Size 12 Short Classic Fit Blue Jeans
in Good Condition

965 Vintage Men's Acme Snakeskin Cowboy
Boots, Size 9 1/2 EW, Very Good Condition
For Age

966 New Old Stock Southwestern Bell Clock Radio
Cordless Telephone, Pewter Color Model
GH3060PWT, 7"W x 4 1/2"D x 4"H

967 Sewing and Craft Books, Polar Fleece,
Tailoring, Applique, Painting and More, Good
Condition to New, Approx 5"L to 14"L

968 Men's Size 36 Covington Blue Jean Shorts in
Good Condition

969 New In Package Electric Mosquito Trap,
8"Diam x 12"H

97 Patriotic Star Tinsel Decor, Good Condition,
11" x 13"

970 Everbilt 1/2 HP Sump Pump, 5100 Gallon Per
Hour, Tested and Works, Shows Wear But
Looks In Good Condition Overall

971 (5) Vintage Sewing Craft Kits, Quilting, Doll,
Embroidery and More, Good Condition to New,
Approx 6"T to 14"T

972 Cute Country Decor Lot, Wood Cutouts, Nut
Bowl, Plant Pot and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, 3"L to 18"L

Lot Title

973 Collection of Non-Sports Trading Cards, Star
Wars, Batman, WCW Wrestling, Desert Storm
and More, About 1500 Total in Good Condition

974 Books, Empty DVD Cases, Music CDs, Wall
Sign, Graph Paper and More, Good Condition
to New

975 Black Throw 65"L x 45"W, Dogs, Ducks,
Pheasants, Some Thread Pulls; Small Lap
Afghan 58"L x 45"W, Mauve/Blue 90%
Acrylic/10% Wool and Handmade Afghan
Blanket 8' x 8', Must Be 50 Years Old and
Washed 100 Times, Lots of Life Left, Very
Warm, Fair to Good Condition

976 (12) 3-Pack Cans of Prince Tennis Balls, One
Can Sealed, Good Condition

977 Big Box of Men's Summer Clothing, Mix &
Match, Nautica, Polo, Under Armour and More,
Size Medium to XL, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall

978 Uncle Sam Plastic Blow Mold, Weighted Base,
No Dents or Holes, Good Condition, 35 1/2"T

979 (2) Large Wall Stickers That Hold Photos,
Family Tree 26 3/4"W x 22 7/8"W and Heart
24"W x 22"H, New In Package

98 Three 1975 Homco Cast Aluminum Wall
Hanging Airplanes, Good Condition, Some
Paint Chips, 11"L Largest

980 Wicker Basket Lot, Various Styles and Shapes,
Fair to Good Condition, 5"W to 16"W

981 Nice New In Package Exhart Solar Welcome
Pail, Teal With Flower, 5"Diam x 12"H

982 (2) New In Package Novelty Metal Signs,
Home Is Where The Boat Is Docked and
Clothing Is Optional, 12"W x 17"H

983 Tin Sign, "Dr Buds Because That's The Way
We Roll", Made In USA, Like New Condition,
12 1/2"W x 16"H

984 New In Package "Farm Fresh Butt Nuggets
Squeezed Daily", Tin Sign, 12 1/2"W x 16"H

985 Budweiser Metal Sign, After The Ride Grab
Some Buds, Some Wear/Scratches, Good
Condition, 29 1/2"W x 24 3/4"H

986 Saginaw Steering Gear Division GMC
Celebrating 75 Years of Quality Products, 1906-
1981, License Plate 12"W x 6"H in Very Good
Condition, Retirees Behind the Wheel Weekly
Retirees From 2001 Special Edition Magazine
in Good Condition

987 (2) Lighthouse Scene Wall Decor Pictures,
Resin 3D Material in Wood Frames, Good
Condition, 7"W x 11"H
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Lot Title

988 Small Metal and Glass Heart Shaped Sun
Catcher or Wall Hanger, "Friendship", Good
Condition, 6"W x 6"H

989 Like New Hanging Wood and Metal Wine
Rack, Good Condition, 7"W x 7 1/2"D x 29"H

99 Wood Carved Leaf Wall Decor, Has Been
Repaired, Good Condition Otherwise, As Is,
12" x 5 1/2"

990 Like New Black Metal Wall Art Fleur De Lis
Design, 42"L x 8 1/2"W

991 (4) Wood Beer Signs, Very Good Condition,
8"W x 4"H, 7"W x 5"H and Two 3 1/2"W x 7
3/4"H

992 Vintage 7-Drawer Wood Dresser, 1776/1976
Drawer Bottoms, All Drawers Function Well,
Small Scratches on Front, Good Condition,
58"W x 18"D x 32"H

993 California Pantry Ceramic Butter Dish, Some
Crazing, Good Condition Overall, 4"W x 8"L

994 (5) Vintage China Plates, Four "Magnolia"
Lefton China, Hand Painted, Some
Wear/Scratches, Good Condition For Age,
8"Diam

995 Exhart 2-Tier Glass Pink Bird Feeder, Hangs,
6"Diam x 10"H Bowls and Wrought Iron
Hanger, Plus (2) Exhart Solar 6" Clear Hanging
Balls

996 (2) Mid-Century Atomic Era Ceramic Porcelain
Four Footed Clamshell Bowls, Dark Brown,
Came Out of An Old Church, Unusual Retro
Pieces in Very Good Condition, 18"W x 11"D x
8"H

997 Resin Cross and Wind Chime Memorial Type
Statue, Good Condition, 8"W x 11 1/2"H

998 Older Colorful Hanging Easter Eggs for A Tree
Regular Size and Box of Miniature Ornaments
Included, Very Good Condition, 1"L to 9 1/2"L

999 (5) Easter Bunny Figurine Lot, Resin and
Ceramic, Various Styles, Good to Very Good
Condition, 4"T to 6"T
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PAYMENT DUEAll Items Must Be Paid In Full and Picked Up No Later Than 2pm on the Saturday after
the Auction.
PAYMENT METHODS? We accept Cash and Credit Cards (Discover/Mastercard/VISA) 
? We do not accept Checks or Paypal.
? All invoices UNDER $10 are due in CASH ONLY 
? There is a 10% BUYER'S PREMIUM on all auctions, meaning if you bid $10 you will be paying $11
and 6% sales tax. (Farm Use and Sales Tax Exempt will need to fill out an Exemption Form) 
If you have any questions about payment, please call the office at (989) 684-1243.
ADDITIONAL FEES: WE ARE NOT A STORAGE UNIT Please DO NOT BID if you do not intend on
paying for and picking up your items during our normal pickup days and times. All invoices/items that
are not paid for and picked up in time will have an additional storage/handling fee (minimum $5) added
to their invoice and bidding privileges may be turned off.

PICKUP/CHECKOUT DAYS AND TIMES:
Wednesday, JUNE 22 from 10-4pm
Thursday, JUNE 23 from 10-4pm
Friday, JUNE 24 from 11-6pm
Saturday, JUNE 25 from 9-2pm
All Items Must Be Picked Up By No Later Than SATURDAY, JUNE 25!
LOCATION
Our Auction House is Located 2 1/2 Mile East of I-75, EXIT 160!
 605 Salzburg Avenue, Bay City, MI 48706
Look for the big white building, right in front of Duncan's Outdoor Shop. Please call for directions if
needed. (989) 684-1243

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

605 Salzburg Ave, Bay City, MI 48706 -- Phone 989-684-1243
1bid.us
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